
Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County

2022 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Manufacturing values suppressed

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,233,000 $5,679,600 G2  25.140 $9,912,600 

$5,679,600 Totals  25.140 $9,912,600 $4,233,000 
146 0001-00000

S 9-13-6 PRT SE SW = CSM #2069 LOT 1 EXC CSM 
#5335    25.14A (LAND ONLY OWNED BY DNL OF 
WISCONSIN LLC; IMPRVMTS OWNED BY BIG CHIEF 

 25.140

1851 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Dnl of Wisconsin, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,480,000 $1,390,300 G2  4.920 $2,870,300 

$1,390,300 Totals  4.920 $2,870,300 $1,480,000 
146 0002-00000

S 9 T13N R6E PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 COM NECOR-W20 
RD-S44 RD-E TO C/L HY-NE ALG HY TO PT INTERS 
ELI- N POB EXC PCL IN SWCOR PER V339-402 4.92A 

 4.920

1881 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Dnl of Wisconsin, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0004-00000

S 9-13-6 PRT SE SW COM 330' W & 726'S FRM 
NECOR-N223.7' S77DG12'E 35'-S9DG38'W 24'- 
N88DG38'E 81'-S29DG52'E 169' TO WLY ROW HWY 

 0.580

1867 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Dnl of Wisconsin, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0002-00000

$416,000 $328,200 G2  0.720 $744,200 

$328,200 Totals  0.720 $744,200 $416,000 
146 0005-00000

S 9-13-6   PRT SESW SE OF HWY 12 COM AT SECOR 
SESW- N145.5'- W TO E ROW HWY 12- SWLY ALG 
ROW TO S LI SESW- E TO POB      0.715A (SYBARITE)

 0.720

1800 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Reyna Properties, LLC
1188 Gillette Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$273,000 $312,000 G2  0.280 $585,000 

$312,000 Totals  0.280 $585,000 $273,000 
146 0005-10000

S 9-13-6  PRT SE SW = CSM #4885 LOT 1    0.28A 
(S\EASE R484-361 & D-819290)

 0.280

1810 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$215,800 $248,700 G2  0.583 $464,500 

$248,700 Totals  0.583 $464,500 $215,800 
146 0005-20000

S 9-13-6  PRT SE SW = CSM #4885 LOT 2    0.58A 
(S\EASE R484-361 & D-819290) (BOMBERINO'S)

 0.580

1810 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Reyna Properties, LLC
1188 Gillette Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,512,400 $0 G2  32.310 $3,512,400 

$0 Totals  32.310 $3,512,400 $3,512,400 
146 0006-00000

S 9-13-6 PRT SE SW COM INTERS HWY 12 & ELI -SW 
ALG ROW 442'- E TO SECOR-N TO POB, & SW SE EXC 
V347-728 & EXC V309-663 & EXC CSM #2872    32.31A 

 32.310

1890 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.230 $0 

$0 Totals  0.230 $0 $0 
146 0006-10000

S 9-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #2872 LOT 1     0.23A 
(WELL SITE)

 0.230

50 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,050,000 $21,900 G2  2.500 $1,071,900 

$21,900 Totals  2.500 $1,071,900 $1,050,000 
146 0007-00000

S 9-13-6  SW1/4 SE1/4 W OF C/L HWY 2.50A

 2.500

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Dnl of Wisconsin, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$902,500 $2,491,900 G2  2.610 $3,394,400 

$2,491,900 Totals  2.610 $3,394,400 $902,500 
146 0008-00000

S 9-13-6  PRT SW SE COM NE COR- N85?28'W 375.1' 
ALG NLI SW SE TO POB- S 109'- S66?44'W 213.4'- 
S70?7''W 130.75'- S88?12'W 98.05'- N47?5'W 216.5' TO 

 2.610

1970 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Boreas Entertainment, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$550,000 $141,100 G2  3.400 $691,100 

$141,100 Totals  3.400 $691,100 $550,000 
146 0009-00000

S 9-13-6   S296.1' OF W500' OF SW1/4 SE1/4 3.40A M\L 
(W\EASE PER R484-361)

 3.400

1800 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 9

Reyna Properties, LLC
1188 Gillette Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$290,000 $0 G2  38.670 $290,000 

$0 Totals  38.670 $290,000 $290,000 
146 0010-00000

S 9 T13N R6E SE1/4 SE1/4 EXC N128' W OF CTH A 
S/WP&L EASE 38.67A M/L (RAAB FOREST - MAIWORM 
FARM)

 38.670

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 9

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$500 $0 G2  0.100 $500 
$0 $0 X4  1.740 $0 

$0 Totals  1.840 $500 $500 

146 0011-00000

S 9-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THAT PRT CSM 6581 
LOT 1 IN V LK DELTON (S/PCS SITE AGMT PER 
D-669126, D-704562, D-745659, D-992759 & 

 1.840

Unity Dr

Acres:Section: 9

Building Corporation Dells-Delton Church
320 Unity Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $0 G2  0.030 $100 

$0 Totals  0.030 $100 $100 
146 0011-10000

S 9-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THAT PRT CSM 6581 OL 
1 IN V LK DELTON (SEE 291-0145-10000 FOR PRT 
LOC IN C WIS DELLS)   0.03A

 0.030

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 9

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$104,300 $0 G2  13.900 $104,300 

$0 Totals  13.900 $104,300 $104,300 
146 0012-00000

S 10 T13N R6E FRAC LOT 2 IN SW1/4 SW1/4    13.90A 
M/L (RED BIRD GORGE) (S/SCENIC EASE PER 
D-719786)

 13.900

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 10

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$114,300 $0 G1  11.430 $114,300 

$0 Totals  11.430 $114,300 $114,300 
146 0012-10000

S 14-13-6  SW SW EXC HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO PLAT (PH 1)    11.43A M/L (ANNX R500-444)  
(S/EASE PER D-770579)

 11.430

Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Anna Maria Myklebust
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$459,000 $959,200 G1  3.840 $1,418,200 

$959,200 Totals  3.840 $1,418,200 $459,000 
146 0012-20000

S 14-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 1 = CSM #3426 LOT 1   
3.84A (ANNX R500-444, FMLY 008-0459)

 3.840

200 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

M Seven, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$385,600 $0 G2  19.870 $385,600 

$0 Totals  19.870 $385,600 $385,600 
146 0012-21000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LT 4 = CSM #3426 LOT 2 EXC 
CSM #4236 & EXC CSM #5872    19.87A (ANNX 
R500-444)

 19.870

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph L Palumbo Revocable Trust
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,500 $0 G1  0.680 $27,500 

$0 Totals  0.680 $27,500 $27,500 
146 0012-21010

S 15-13-6  PRT FRAC LT 4 = CSM #4236 LOT 1    
0.68A (FMLY PRT CSM #3426)

 0.680

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Richard Gonzalez
8 S Michigan Ave Ste 3100
Chicago, IL 60603

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $1,592,800 G1  1.000 $1,624,800 
$110,200 $0 G6  11.020 $110,200 

$1,592,800 Totals  12.020 $1,735,000 $142,200 

146 0012-21020

S 14-13-6 PRT FRAC LT 1 = CSM #5872 LOT 1    
12.02A (FMLY PRT CSM #3426) (ANNX R500-444) 
(S/EASE PER D-1006387)(S/ACCESS AGMT PER 

 12.020

225 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Timothy & Susan A Gantz Revocable 
Trust
225 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,900 $0 G1  2.190 $46,900 

$0 Totals  2.190 $46,900 $46,900 
146 0012-40000

S 14-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 2 = CSM 3431 LOT 1 (ANNX 
PER D-531539, FMLY 008-0463)  2.19A

 2.190

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Ruslan Smal
1804 Downings Ave
Westchester, IL 60154

Wis Dells
MATC

$141,400 $0 G1  11.640 $141,400 
$400 $0 G4  1.500 $400 

$0 Totals  13.140 $141,800 $141,800 

146 0012-50000

S 14-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 2 COM 1591'E OF SW SEC 
COR-N43?30'E TO SLI HILLSIDE DR-SE ALG SD DR 
TO ELI FRAC LT 2-S TO SLI- W TO POB    13.14A M/L 

 13.140

Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$225,700 $0 G1  20.070 $225,700 

$0 Totals  20.070 $225,700 $225,700 
146 0012-60000

S 14-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 2 COM SE COR SW SW- N 
TO NECOR SW SW- E TO W LI 2ND ADD SUGAR 
BOWL RETR- SELY ALG W LI SD SUB TO SW COR LT 

 20.070

Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Myklebust Family Trust
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,400 $0 G1  0.600 $26,400 
$200 $0 G4  0.750 $200 

$0 Totals  1.350 $26,600 $26,600 

146 0012-70000

S 14-13-6  FRAC LOT 3 EXC PLATTED AREAS & EXC 
PER V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR & 
EXC CSM #4113   1.35A M/L  (ANNX R500-444)

 1.350

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk Co LLC Alc
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$500 $0 G4  2.000 $500 

$0 Totals  2.000 $500 $500 
146 0012-71000

S 14-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 3 & S 23-13-6  PRT NW NE 
= CSM #4113 LOT 1 (S/EASE PER D-1169176)    2.00A

 2.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk Co LLC Alc
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  10.000 $0 $0 
146 0013-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 COVERED BY 
WATERS OF LAKE DELTON 10.00A

 10.000

Clar-Isle

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$87,800 $406,700 G2  1.170 $494,500 

$406,700 Totals  1.170 $494,500 $87,800 
146 0014-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW NW & GOV'T LT 1 = CSM #3050 
LOT 1 1.17A

 1.170

633 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Edward J. Tylka
S270 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$55,200 $0 G1  0.630 $55,200 

$0 Totals  0.630 $55,200 $55,200 
146 0014-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW = POS R-3374 PARCEL B    
0.63A

 0.630

1271 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Sarah W. Pope
1260 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$57,000 $7,600 G2  0.600 $64,600 

$7,600 Totals  0.600 $64,600 $57,000 
146 0014-20000

S 15-13-06 PRT SWNW COM SE COR LT 7 CNTRY 
EST-S73DG58' E ALG L.S. DR 106.18'-S74DG 36'E 
18.69' POB: N213.12'- S61DG16'E 137.20'-S 180.32' TO 

 0.600

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$63,200 $34,000 G2  0.610 $97,200 

$34,000 Totals  0.610 $97,200 $63,200 
146 0015-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 BEG INTERS NLI E 
HIAWATHA DR & EXT WLY LI OUTLOT 3 FIRST ADD 
TO HIAWATHA ? N70?02?30?W 56.90? ? N86?44?W 

 0.610

E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Dennie J Jax Revocable Trust
1402 Veterans Dr
Richland Center, WI 53581

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,300 $86,700 G2  0.180 $113,000 

$86,700 Totals  0.180 $113,000 $26,300 
146 0015-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW = POS #3664 PCL A   0.181A

 0.180

E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$86,300 $5,000 G2  1.150 $91,300 

$5,000 Totals  1.150 $91,300 $86,300 
146 0015-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW PER R411-574 = POS 4035    
1.15A

 1.150

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,900 $1,800 G2  0.080 $12,700 

$1,800 Totals  0.080 $12,700 $10,900 
146 0015-30000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW = POS #3374 PCL A      0.075A

 0.080

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
146 0016-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW NW COM NE COR LT 56 1ST ADD 
HIAW-N4?1'E 66' TO POB: S89?7'W 213.56'- N74?36'W 
236.11-S81?42'E 163.77'-S86?2'E 226.86'- S69?11'E 

 0.340

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,700 $0 G2  9.290 $69,700 

$0 Totals  9.290 $69,700 $69,700 
146 0017-00000

S 15 T13N R6E SW1/4 NW1/4 LYING N OF HWY "A" 
9.29 A SUBJ WP&L EASE & SUBJ HY CONV  (DELLS 
SCENIC PARK - HAWK'S BILL)

 9.290

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,069,400 $1,961,500 G2  2.450 $3,030,900 

$1,961,500 Totals  2.450 $3,030,900 $1,069,400 
146 0018-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 474 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON 
LAKE DELTON OL 3) 2.45A  (ALOHA BEACH MOTEL) 

 2.450

1370 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

The Beach, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,000 $0 G2  0.320 $41,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $41,000 $41,000 
146 0019-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW COM NE COR CSM #474- 
S61?22'45"E 75.4'- S7?E 171.82'- N65?30'W 115'- 
N6?17'20"E 159.98' TO POB     0.32A

 0.320

481 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$179,500 $0 G1  0.910 $179,500 

$0 Totals  0.910 $179,500 $179,500 
146 0019-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW & PRT NW SW & PRT GOV'T 
LOT 2 = CSM #1551 LOT 1   0.91A

 0.910

481 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,213,900 $0 G2  5.400 $1,213,900 

$0 Totals  5.400 $1,213,900 $1,213,900 
146 0019-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW NW & PRT NW SW COM NE COR 
CSM #474- S6?17'20"W 159.98'- S65?30'E 115'- S24?E 
296.43'- S20?24'30"W 157.02'- S87?1'W 115.1'- 

 5.400

481 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
146 0020-00100

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 COM NW COR OUTLOT 3 
1ST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS - 
N88?57'30"E 74.90' - N00?52?31?W 66.11? - 

 0.090Acres:Section: 15

Village of Lake Delton
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $0 G2  0.280 $25,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $25,000 $25,000 
146 0020-01000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 BEG INTERS NLI LAKE 
SHORE DR W/EXT WLI OUTLOT 3 1ST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS - N04?22'E TO SW LI CTY 

 0.280

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

The Beach, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$456,800 $0 G1  1.340 $456,800 

$0 Totals  1.340 $456,800 $456,800 
146 0021-00000

S 15-13-6  COM AT PT CTR CTH A 1534.6' W OF N/S 
LI SEC 15- S60?7'E 122.8'- S7?E 154.5'- S24?E 408.5'- 
S58?20'W 223' TO POB- CONT S58?20'W TO SH LI- 

 1.340

473 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.380 $0 

$0 Totals  6.380 $0 $0 
146 0022-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT NE SW & PRT FRAC LOT 3 COM 
250'N OF SW COR FRAC LOT 3- S57?5'E TO PT 1024' 
W & 65.5' N OF SE COR FRAC LOT 3- N22?30'E TO 

 0.000

95 Dam Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  30.350 $0 

$0 Totals  30.350 $0 $0 
146 0023-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT OF NE1/4 SW1/4 & GOV'T LOT 
NO. 2 COVERED BY WATERS OF LAKE DELTON  
30.35A (S/EASE PER D-967401)

 30.350

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  1.680 $0 

$0 Totals  1.680 $0 $0 
146 0024-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON THE ANCHORAGE LOTS 1 
THRU 9 1.68A (PRT R/W PROJ NO. 6209-03-20) (PRT 
GOV LT 2 & PRT NE SW 15-13-6)

 1.680

Old County A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,600,000 $3,205,800 G2  3.710 $4,805,800 

$3,205,800 Totals  3.710 $4,805,800 $1,600,000 
146 0025-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 & GOVT LOT 2 = CSM 
#6447 LOT 1  (S/EASES PER D-966505, R202-789, 
R202-788, & R202-787)(S/PRESERVATION OF 

 3.710

45 Dam Rd

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$209,400 $0 G2  30.020 $209,400 

$0 Totals  30.020 $209,400 $209,400 
146 0029-00000

S 15-13-6 THAT PRT GOV'T LT 2 LYING N OF NEW 
CTH A EXC COM SECOR GOV'T LT-W TO C/L OLD 
CTH A-N52?52'W 255'-N24?35'E 415.6'-N25?50'W 

 30.020

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.470 $0 

$0 Totals  1.470 $0 $0 
146 0029-10000

S 15-13-6 THAT PRT NE SW & GOV'T LTS 2 & 3 LYING 
BTWN OLD CTH A & NEW CTH A AS DESCR BY 
PARCEL 2 OF R716-592 (SEE POS 6921) EXC THAT 

 1.470

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  1.630 $0 

$0 Totals  1.630 $0 $0 
146 0029-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT GOVT LOT 2 FOR HWY REPAIR PROJ 
NO. 6209-03-20 PER D-966503, D-966504 & D-967401  
1.63A M/L

 1.630

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  36.520 $0 

$0 Totals  36.520 $0 $0 
146 0033-00000

S 15-13-6  THAT PRT SW SW COVERED BY WATERS 
OF LAKE DELTON  36.52A M/L

 36.520

Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$166,900 $59,100 G1  0.450 $226,000 

$59,100 Totals  0.450 $226,000 $166,900 
146 0035-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & CSM #102 COM SW COR 
- N57?20'E 154' - N37?55'39"E 65' - N53?55' 32"W 
31.64' TO POB - N38?6'34"E 7'- N55?10'36"W 320.48'- 

 0.450

1081 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Thomas J. Price
316 Grant St
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
MATC

$160,200 $122,100 G1  0.420 $282,300 

$122,100 Totals  0.420 $282,300 $160,200 
146 0036-00000

PT SESW COM C/L DEL-NEWPT RD N57D20'E154'FR 
SWCOR-NE ALG C/L 357.4'PB-CONT NE40 '-N52D33'W 
TO SHLI LD-S ON SHLI TO PT N55D23'W OF POB 

 0.420

1127 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph E. Brose
37380 N Greenbay Rd
Beach Park, IL 60087

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $85,500 G1  0.000 $100,500 

$85,500 Totals  0.000 $100,500 $15,000 
146 0037-01000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 101

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 15

David A. Mueller
1518 S Hawthorne Rd
Streator, IL 61364

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $84,000 G1  0.000 $99,000 

$84,000 Totals  0.000 $99,000 $15,000 
146 0037-02000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 102

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 15

Michael Muehlbauer
10393 W Palmershein Dr
Hales Corners, WI 53130

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $72,500 G1  0.000 $87,500 

$72,500 Totals  0.000 $87,500 $15,000 
146 0037-03000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 103

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 15

Frank J. Weldele
8856 Blynn Rd
Mazomanie, WI 53560

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 8 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $72,500 G1  0.000 $87,500 

$72,500 Totals  0.000 $87,500 $15,000 
146 0037-04000

S 15-13-6  PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 104

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 15

Rick Richard
1093 Canyon Rd 104
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $130,000 G1  0.000 $145,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $145,000 $15,000 
146 0037-05000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 105

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 105

Acres:Section: 15

William M. Lahey
6941 Terrace Dr
Downers Grove, IL 60516

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $143,800 G1  0.000 $158,800 

$143,800 Totals  0.000 $158,800 $15,000 
146 0037-06000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 106

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 106

Acres:Section: 15

Matt Rellihan Construction, LLC
PO Box 225
Dubuque, IA 52004

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $129,000 G1  0.000 $144,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.000 $144,000 $15,000 
146 0037-07000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 107

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 107

Acres:Section: 15

Vandegrift Revocable Living Trust
2797 Rosellen Ave
Fitchburg, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $129,000 G1  0.000 $144,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.000 $144,000 $15,000 
146 0037-08000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 108

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 108

Acres:Section: 15

Anderson Capital, LLC
1410 Michigan Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $129,000 G1  0.000 $144,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.000 $144,000 $15,000 
146 0037-09000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 109

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 109

Acres:Section: 15

Business Developers Group, LLC
706 Clardell Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $72,500 G1  0.000 $87,500 

$72,500 Totals  0.000 $87,500 $15,000 
146 0037-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 110

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 110

Acres:Section: 15

Patrick and Mary Moriarty Trust
10301 Natoma Ave
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $15,000 
146 0037-11000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 111

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 111

Acres:Section: 15

Mary Allyson Misevich Stine Revocable 
Trust
6336 Ral Mar Rd
Rockford, IL 61109

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $86,500 G1  0.000 $101,500 

$86,500 Totals  0.000 $101,500 $15,000 
146 0037-12000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 112

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 112

Acres:Section: 15

Sandra M. Marincic
W268 S3860 Holiday Hill Rd
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $83,000 G1  0.000 $98,000 

$83,000 Totals  0.000 $98,000 $15,000 
146 0037-13000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 113

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 113

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis Mc Lain
17155 W Small Rd
New Berlin, WI 53151-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $43,500 G1  0.000 $58,500 

$43,500 Totals  0.000 $58,500 $15,000 
146 0037-14000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 201

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 15

Donna K. Burnett
7332 Old Sauk Rd
Madison, WI 53717

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $63,800 G1  0.000 $78,800 

$63,800 Totals  0.000 $78,800 $15,000 
146 0037-15000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 202

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 15

Ekt Investments, LLC
4175 6th Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $66,500 G1  0.000 $81,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $81,500 $15,000 
146 0037-16000

S 15-13-6  PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 203

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 203

Acres:Section: 15

Nataliya Zatkhey
6861 Ellis Dr
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $67,500 G1  0.000 $82,500 

$67,500 Totals  0.000 $82,500 $15,000 
146 0037-17000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 204

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 204

Acres:Section: 15

Evelynn Brown
855 Suellen Ln
Portage, WI 53901

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $68,000 G1  0.000 $83,000 

$68,000 Totals  0.000 $83,000 $15,000 
146 0037-18000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 205

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 205

Acres:Section: 15

Debra S. Anderson
1200 39th St
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $66,500 G1  0.000 $81,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $81,500 $15,000 
146 0037-19000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 206

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 206

Acres:Section: 15

Michael W & Nancy J Schroeder Living 
Trust
W149 N7355 Hidden Meadow Dr
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 207

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 207

Acres:Section: 15

Christine M. Pankow
151 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $55,900 G1  0.000 $70,900 

$55,900 Totals  0.000 $70,900 $15,000 
146 0037-21000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 208 (FMLY PRT CSM 1864)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 208

Acres:Section: 15

Kristy L. Bauer
133 S Cottage St
Stoddard, WI 54658

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $65,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $65,000 $15,000 
146 0037-22000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 (PRT CSM #1864 LOT 1) = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 209

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 209

Acres:Section: 15

Eric Matthew Klar and Melissa Marie Klar 
Revocable Fami
552 S 6th St
Evansville, WI 53536

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $43,500 G1  0.000 $58,500 

$43,500 Totals  0.000 $58,500 $15,000 
146 0037-23000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 (PRT CSM #1864 LOT 1) = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 210

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 210

Acres:Section: 15

David Lee Benzschawel
1118 E Gorham St
Madison, WI 53703

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-24000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 (PRT CSM #1864 LOT 1) = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 301

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 301

Acres:Section: 15

Charles Popp
1093 Canyon Rd 301
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-25000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 (PRT CSM #1864 LOT 1) = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 302

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 302

Acres:Section: 15

Ahmed Obeidat
13785 W Foxwood Dr
New Berlin, WI 53151

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-26000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 303 (FMLY PRT CSM 1864 LT 1)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 303

Acres:Section: 15

Brent La Buy
880 Needle Point Dr
Machesney Park, IL 61115

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $38,500 G1  0.000 $53,500 

$38,500 Totals  0.000 $53,500 $15,000 
146 0037-27000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 (PRT CSM #1864 LOT 1) = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 304

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 304

Acres:Section: 15

Rhonda Reese
E9106 Holly Cir Apt 4
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-28000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 305 (FMLY PRT CSM 1864 LT 1)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 305

Acres:Section: 15

William R. Meissner
49B Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $65,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $65,000 $15,000 
146 0037-29000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 306 (FMLY PRT CSM 1864 LT 1)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 306

Acres:Section: 15

Nataliya Zatkhey
6861 Ellis Dr
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-30000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 307

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 307

Acres:Section: 15

Patrick and Mary Moriarty Trust
10301 Natoma Ave
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $42,700 G1  0.000 $57,700 

$42,700 Totals  0.000 $57,700 $15,000 
146 0037-31000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 308

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 308

Acres:Section: 15

Natalie Jean Giedt
4723 S 23rd St
Milwaukee, WI 53221

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $58,400 G1  0.000 $73,400 

$58,400 Totals  0.000 $73,400 $15,000 
146 0037-32000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 309

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 309

Acres:Section: 15

Ruben Aquirre
331 Vanna Ct
Hillside, IL 60162

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-33000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 310

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 310

Acres:Section: 15

Karen Gashi
114 Wilkins Rd
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-34000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 401

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 401

Acres:Section: 15

Melvin & Cynthia Silverbrandt Trust
117 Audubon Ct
Grafton, WI 53024-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-35000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 402

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 402

Acres:Section: 15

Roger Cadena
4503 S Drake Ave
Chicago, IL 60632

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-36000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 403

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 403

Acres:Section: 15

Jlp Investment Group, LLC
1611 Deerwood Trl
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $15,000 
146 0037-37000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 404

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 404

Acres:Section: 15

Richard Breitenbach
1093 Canyon Rd 404
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $42,700 G1  0.000 $57,700 

$42,700 Totals  0.000 $57,700 $15,000 
146 0037-38000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 405

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 405

Acres:Section: 15

Sergii Malaidakh
6861 Ellis Dr
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-39000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 406

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 406

Acres:Section: 15

Lance Brunkow
3207 Hidden Pl 6
Eau Claire, WI 54702

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $15,000 
146 0037-40000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 407

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 407

Acres:Section: 15

Timothy Gentleman
437 S 2nd St
West Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $61,600 G1  0.000 $76,600 

$61,600 Totals  0.000 $76,600 $15,000 
146 0037-41000

S 15-13-6  PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 408

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 408

Acres:Section: 15

Eric J. Steimel
428 W Linwood Ave
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $43,500 G1  0.000 $58,500 

$43,500 Totals  0.000 $58,500 $15,000 
146 0037-42000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 501

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 501

Acres:Section: 15

Dale M. Van Duser
207 Oak Ave
Aurora, IL 60506

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $53,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$53,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $15,000 
146 0037-43000

S 15-13-6  PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 502

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 502

Acres:Section: 15

Anna B. Gall
27 N Racine Ave Unit 402
Chicago, IL 60607

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $38,500 G1  0.000 $53,500 

$38,500 Totals  0.000 $53,500 $15,000 
146 0037-44000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 503

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 503

Acres:Section: 15

Jay Nash
266 White Oak Ave
Plover, WI 54467

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $38,500 G1  0.000 $53,500 

$38,500 Totals  0.000 $53,500 $15,000 
146 0037-45000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 504

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 504

Acres:Section: 15

Daniel R. Hagerman
408 Emerald Dr
Mount Pleasant, WI 53406

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $66,500 G1  0.000 $81,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $81,500 $15,000 
146 0037-46000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 505

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 505

Acres:Section: 15

Jenny Family Revocable Trust
112 Pine Grv
Platteville, WI 53818

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $66,500 G1  0.000 $81,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $81,500 $15,000 
146 0037-47000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 506

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 506

Acres:Section: 15

Thill Family Trust
5614 Heron Ct
Johnsburg, IL 60051

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $15,000 
146 0037-48000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 507

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 507

Acres:Section: 15

Richard L. Widel
610 W Farmland Dr
Maquoketa, IA 52060

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
146 0037-49000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 508

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 508

Acres:Section: 15

Ricardo Medina Lc
2318 S 60th Ct
Cicero, IL 60804

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0037-50000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 509

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 509

Acres:Section: 22

Denise L. Koch
W210 Cedar Grove Rd
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $45,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
146 0037-51000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW1\4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 510

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 510

Acres:Section: 15

Julie Yahnke
W6816 Village View Ln
Holmen, WI 54636

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $71,000 G1  0.000 $86,000 

$71,000 Totals  0.000 $86,000 $15,000 
146 0037-52000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 601

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 601

Acres:Section: 22

Mark A. Burgos
85 Highview Dr
Yorkville, IL 60560

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $92,000 G1  0.000 $107,000 

$92,000 Totals  0.000 $107,000 $15,000 
146 0037-53000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 602

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 602

Acres:Section: 15

Nataliya Zatkhey
6861 Ellis Dr
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $15,000 
146 0037-54000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO UNIT 603 (FMLY 
LOST CANYON)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 603

Acres:Section: 22

Juan R. Pina
500 N Clarendon Ave
Lombard, IL 60148

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $106,500 G1  0.000 $121,500 

$106,500 Totals  0.000 $121,500 $15,000 
146 0037-55000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST 
CANYON) UNIT 604

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 604

Acres:Section: 22

Nicholas J. Sturycz
2151 8th Pl
Kenosha, WI 53140

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $86,000 G1  0.000 $101,000 

$86,000 Totals  0.000 $101,000 $15,000 
146 0037-56000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 605

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 605

Acres:Section: 15

Mortgage Experts, Inc
116 Rangeline Rd
Auburndale, WI 54412

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $111,000 G1  0.000 $126,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.000 $126,000 $15,000 
146 0037-57000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 606

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 606

Acres:Section: 22

Aaron L. Healey
15192 Wood Wind Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $86,500 G1  0.000 $101,500 

$86,500 Totals  0.000 $101,500 $15,000 
146 0037-58000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 607

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 607

Acres:Section: 15

Janeen M. Seifert
7017 Havenswood Dr
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $128,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $15,000 
146 0037-59000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 608

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 608

Acres:Section: 22

Laurie Kay Boke
7100 Marlborough Ter
Berkeley, CA 94705

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $63,500 G1  0.000 $78,500 

$63,500 Totals  0.000 $78,500 $15,000 
146 0037-60000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 609

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 609

Acres:Section: 22

Patrick F. Griffin
435 N Park Ave
Aurora, IL 60506

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $84,500 G1  0.000 $99,500 

$84,500 Totals  0.000 $99,500 $15,000 
146 0037-61000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 610

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 610

Acres:Section: 15

Richard D. Nelson
619 East St
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $15,000 
146 0037-62000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO UNIT 611 (FMLY 
LOST CANYON)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 611

Acres:Section: 22

Susan Seifert
7017 Havenswood Dr
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $83,500 G1  0.000 $98,500 

$83,500 Totals  0.000 $98,500 $15,000 
146 0037-63000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 612

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 612

Acres:Section: 22

Edward J. Fredericks
126 Cedar Ridge Ter
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $15,000 
146 0037-64000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 613

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 613

Acres:Section: 15

Scott Allison
PO Box 697
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 G1  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
146 0037-65000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST 
CANYON) UNIT 614

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 614

Acres:Section: 22

Business Developers Group, LLC
706 Clardell Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $71,000 G1  0.000 $86,000 

$71,000 Totals  0.000 $86,000 $15,000 
146 0037-66000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 
NW1/4 = CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO UNIT 615 (FMLY 
LOST CANYON)

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 615

Acres:Section: 22

Kurt & Ann Byfield Trust
408 W Prospect St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $92,000 G1  0.000 $107,000 

$92,000 Totals  0.000 $107,000 $15,000 
146 0037-67000

S 15-13-6 PRT S1\2 SW & S 22-13-6 PRT N1\2 NW = 
CARIBBEAN CLUB CONDO (FMLY LOST CANYON) 
UNIT 616

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd Unit 616

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis Mc Lain
17155 W Small Rd
New Berlin, WI 53151-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $131,700 G1  0.000 $156,700 

$131,700 Totals  0.000 $156,700 $25,000 
146 0039-20100

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW CSM #1184 LOT 2 = STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1  (S/ENCROACHMENT 
EASE AGMT D-1124579)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 15

Robin A. Rippchen
5615 Judge Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $104,700 G1  0.000 $129,700 

$104,700 Totals  0.000 $129,700 $25,000 
146 0039-20200

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1184 LOT 2=STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 15

Paul S & Patricia L Simmons Revocable 
Trust
1151 Canyon Rd Unit 2
Wis Dells, WI 53965-8212

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $105,500 G1  0.000 $130,500 

$105,500 Totals  0.000 $130,500 $25,000 
146 0039-20300

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1184 LOT 2=STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 3

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 15

Ronald M Seeley Trust
21301 Cardinal Rd
Harvard, IL 60033

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $128,800 G1  0.000 $153,800 

$128,800 Totals  0.000 $153,800 $25,000 
146 0039-20400

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1184 LOT 2=STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 15

David Henson
10853 County Rd B
Presque Isle, WI 54557-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $86,000 G1  0.000 $111,000 

$86,000 Totals  0.000 $111,000 $25,000 
146 0039-20500

S 15-13-6, PRT SE SW CSM #1184 LOT 2=STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 15

John F. Culotta
S4361 Fox Hill Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $105,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $105,000 $25,000 
146 0039-20600

S 15-13-6, PRT SE SW CSM #1148 LOT 2 = STARLITE 
POINTE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 15

Steven R. Graf
512 Belmont Pkwy
Sleepy Hollow, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $132,000 G1  0.000 $157,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $157,000 $25,000 
146 0039-20700

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW PRT CSM #1184 LOT 1 = 
STARLITE POINTE CONDO UNIT 7 (AMND PH 2)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 15

David J. Rodgers
2210 W Woodshire Dr
New Berlin, WI 53151-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $25,000 
146 0039-20800

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW PRT CSM #1184 LOT 1 = 
STARLITE POINTE CONDO UNIT 8 (AMND PH 2)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 15

Schott Wisconsin Dells Cabin, LLC
5130 W 7th Pl
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $77,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $25,000 
146 0039-20900

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = STARLITE POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 9 (AMND PH 2) (FMLY PRT CSM 1184)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 15

James Kucharski Lc
1151 Canyon Rd 9
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $77,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $25,000 
146 0039-21000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW PRT CSM 1184 LOT 1 = 
STARLITE POINTE CONDO UNIT 10 (AMND PH 2)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 10

Acres:Section: 15

Michael R. Chamberlain
1151 Canyon Rd 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $25,000 
146 0039-21100

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = STARLITE POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 11 (AMND PH 2) (FMLY PRT CSM 1184)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 11

Acres:Section: 15

Jerrold R. Larson
8504 E County Rd A
Janesville, WI 53546

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $25,000 
146 0039-21200

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = STARLITE POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 12 (AMND PH 2) (FMLY PRT CSM 1184)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 12

Acres:Section: 15

Karen A. Lindell
3325 Lakeshore Ct
Chaska, MN 55318

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $25,000 
146 0039-21300

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = STARLITE POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 13 (AMND PH 2) (FMLY PRT CSM 1184)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 13

Acres:Section: 15

Lawrence E. Duncan
PO Box 925
Captain Cook, HI 96704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $55,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $55,000 $25,000 
146 0039-21400

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW PRT CSM #1184 LOT 1 = 
STARLITE POINTE CONDO UNIT 14 (AMND PH 2)

 0.000

1151 Canyon Rd Unit 14

Acres:Section: 15

Bryan R. Mathison
PO Box 342
Lahaska, PA 18931-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$197,600 $176,000 G1  0.420 $373,600 

$176,000 Totals  0.420 $373,600 $197,600 
146 0039-40000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6095 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1184)  0.42A

 0.420

1151 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Susan J. Schultz
PO Box 658
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$7,100 $22,900 G1  0.100 $30,000 

$22,900 Totals  0.100 $30,000 $7,100 
146 0039-50000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = CSM #1184 PRT LOT 3 PER 
R579- 030 COM MOST SLY COR-N26DG 38'W ALG ELI 
241.19'-S63DG 22'W 35' TO POB: S26DG38'E 

 0.100

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Pointe Swim Club Ltd
1522 Orchid St
Yorkville, IL 60560-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $324,500 G1  0.000 $364,500 

$324,500 Totals  0.000 $364,500 $40,000 
146 0039-60000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CALICO BAY 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 (FMLY PRT CSM 1184)

 0.000

1177 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 15

Susan M. Becker
PO Box 21
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $159,900 G1  0.000 $199,900 

$159,900 Totals  0.000 $199,900 $40,000 
146 0039-61000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW (FMLY PRT CSM #1184 LOT 3) 
CALICO BAY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2 INCLUDING 
GARAGE

 0.000

1177 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 15

Glen E Kellmann Trust
217 Sauk Ridge Dr
South Beloit, IL 61080

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $40,000 
146 0039-62000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW (FMLY PRT CSM #1184 LOT 3) 
CALICO BAY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3

 0.000

1177 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 15

David A. Thalacker
PO Box 631
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $160,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $40,000 
146 0039-63000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW (FMLY PRT CSM #1184 LOT 3) 
CALICO BAY CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4 INCLUDING 
GARAGE

 0.000

1177 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 15

Suzanne M. Niquette
1177 Canyon Rd 4
PO Box 248
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
146 0041-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = CSM #1096 THAT PRT LOT 1 
NOT INCL IN ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO ( 
= PARKING LOT EAST OF EASEMENT RD ON PLATS - 

 0.000Acres:Section: 15

Hale Kai, Inc
PO Box 539
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 

$40,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
146 0041-01000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW; CSM# 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 15

James W & Donna M Higgins Revocable 
Trust
3359 Wentworth Pl
Iowa City, IA 52240

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $125,000 G1  0.000 $165,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $40,000 
146 0041-02000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINT BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 15

Nancy Lee Allen 2012 Trust
20856 N Juniper Ln
Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
146 0041-03000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 15

J Scott Higgins & Marlo N Higgins Real 
Estate Revocable
1447 Santa Fe Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $118,000 G1  0.000 $158,000 

$118,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $40,000 
146 0041-04000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 15

Scott A. Windy
517 18th St
Peru, IL 61354

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $89,500 G1  0.000 $129,500 

$89,500 Totals  0.000 $129,500 $40,000 
146 0041-05000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 15

David R. Sullivan
1605 NW 122nd St
Clive, IA 50325-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $40,000 
146 0041-06000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 15

Don Stolz
PO Box 433
Excelsior, MN 55331-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $90,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$90,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $40,000 
146 0041-07000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW=CSM #1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 15

Donald J. Stolz
PO Box 433
Excelsior, MN 55331-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 G1  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
146 0041-08000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT I=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 8

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 15

Nikki S. Dahlin
3909 Venard Rd
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $40,000 
146 0041-09000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW PRT CSM #1096 LOT 1= 
ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
9

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 15

Judith A. Heichelbech
N21 W2976600 Glen Cove Rd
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $105,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $105,000 $40,000 
146 0041-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 10 (FMLY PRT CSM 
1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 10

Acres:Section: 15

J Scott Higgins & Marlo N Higgins Real 
Estate Revocable
1447 Santa Fe Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $56,000 G1  0.000 $96,000 

$56,000 Totals  0.000 $96,000 $40,000 
146 0041-11000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 1=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 11

Acres:Section: 15

Shirley J Miller Trust
27609 W Groveland Ave
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $105,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $105,000 $40,000 
146 0041-12000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12 (FMLY PRT 
CSM 1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 12

Acres:Section: 15

Cedar Creek Farms, LLC
PO Box 104
Cedarville, IL 61013

Wis Dells
MATC

$415,700 $429,600 G1  1.850 $845,300 

$429,600 Totals  1.850 $845,300 $415,700 
146 0042-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 6758 LOT 1 
(S/EASE?S PER D-451140, D-973149, D-980937 & 
D-1134172) 1.85A

 1.850

1273 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Richard S. Wilcox
1670 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.850 $0 

$0 Totals  0.850 $0 $0 
146 0042-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = 
CSM 6758 LOT 2 (S/EASE?S PER D-231304, D-271331 
& D-988123) 0.85A

 0.850

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $132,500 G1  0.000 $172,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $40,000 
146 0043-13000

S15-13-6 PRT SESW C.S. V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 13

Acres:Section: 15

Robert Gillman Jr
2915 44th St
Moline, IL 61265-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 G1  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
146 0043-14000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 14

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 14

Acres:Section: 15

Warren Ludvigsen Trust
2s440 White Birch Ln
Wheaton, IL 60189

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $120,500 G1  0.000 $160,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $40,000 
146 0043-15000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 15

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 15

Acres:Section: 15

William Becker Jr
1280 Alexander Blvd
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $0 G1  0.000 $40,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $40,000 $40,000 
146 0043-16000

S 15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDONIMIUM UNIT 16

 0.000

Canyon Rd Unit 16

Acres:Section: 15

Frank J. Franiak
835 S Bristol Ln
Arlington Heights, IL 60005-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $143,000 G1  0.000 $183,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $183,000 $40,000 
146 0043-17000

S15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 17

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 17

Acres:Section: 15

Elizabeth D Mc Neeley Revocable Trust
5432 Bending Oak Pl
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
146 0043-18000

S15-13-6, PRT SESW C.S.V5- 1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 18

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 18

Acres:Section: 15

Steven L. Larsen
11129 237th Pl
Trevor, WI 53179

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 23 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $180,500 G1  0.000 $220,500 

$180,500 Totals  0.000 $220,500 $40,000 
146 0043-19000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 19 (FMLY PRT CSM 
1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 19

Acres:Section: 15

Robert C Buikema Jr Living Trust
7643 W 157th Pl
Orland Park, IL 60642

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $215,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $215,000 $40,000 
146 0043-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 20 (FMLY PRT CSM 1096 
LT 2)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 20

Acres:Section: 15

Larsen Family Trust
11129 237th Pl
Trevor, WI 53179

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $190,500 G1  0.000 $230,500 

$190,500 Totals  0.000 $230,500 $40,000 
146 0043-21000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW CSM #1096 LOT 2=ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 21

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 21

Acres:Section: 15

Mark A. Barnard
5765 N Shoreland Ave
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $245,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $245,000 $40,000 
146 0043-22000

S15-13-6 PRT SESW=LOT 2 OF CSM #1096==ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 22

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 22

Acres:Section: 15

Kathleen L Nelson Trust
9607 Valencia Cove
Bradenton, FL 34210

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $195,000 G1  0.000 $235,000 

$195,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $40,000 
146 0043-23000

S15-13-6  PRT SE SW CSM #1096 LOT 2 = ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM UNIT 23

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 23

Acres:Section: 15

Geiger Island Pointe, LLC
2626 22nd Ave
Monroe, WI 53566

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $40,000 
146 0044-01000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 24

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 24

Acres:Section: 15

Jeffery S. Montgomery
12009 Southwest Hwy
Palos Park, IL 60464-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $230,500 G1  0.000 $270,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.000 $270,500 $40,000 
146 0044-02000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 25

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 25

Acres:Section: 15

Warren Ludvigsen Trust
2s440 White Birch Ln
Wheaton, IL 60189

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 26

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 26

Acres:Section: 15

Steven L. Larsen
11129 237th Pl
Trevor, WI 53179

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03010

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 6) UNIT 27

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 27

Acres:Section: 15

Donald D. Pesko
977 Ridgewood Ln
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03020

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 6) UNIT 28

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 28

Acres:Section: 15

Rose N. Larson
894 Connor Ct E
Maplewood, MN 55109-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03030

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 6) UNIT 29

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 29

Acres:Section: 15

Oakdell Road Trust
1880 Century Park E Ste 950
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03040

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 30

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 30

Acres:Section: 15

Roland J. Aspenson
14142 State Hwy 27
Ferryville, WI 54628

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03050

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 31

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 31

Acres:Section: 15

Joel Mccaw
337 Windmill Pl
Iowa City, IA 52245

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $126,400 G1  0.000 $166,400 

$126,400 Totals  0.000 $166,400 $40,000 
146 0044-03060

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = 
ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 
32  (FMLY PRT CSM 1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 32

Acres:Section: 15

Michael W. Hall
4103 W End Rd
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03070

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 33 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1096 LT 3)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 33

Acres:Section: 15

Trust Number One
301 Lake Hinsdale Apt 403
Willowbrook, IL 60527

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03080

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 34

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 34

Acres:Section: 15

Bruce E. Petersen
1251 Canyon Rd 34 Po Box 442
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03090

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 35

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 35

Acres:Section: 15

Robert F. White
3403 79th St
Kenosha, WI 53142

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $129,300 G1  0.000 $169,300 

$129,300 Totals  0.000 $169,300 $40,000 
146 0044-03100

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 36

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 36

Acres:Section: 15

Michael Maier Trust
PO Box 725
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03110

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 37

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 37

Acres:Section: 15

Emmanuel G. Luciano
837 Bonnie Brae Ln
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $103,000 G1  0.000 $143,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03120

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 38

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 38

Acres:Section: 15

Love Family Trust
1130 Rim Rock View St
Mesquite, NV 89034-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03130

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  
(PRT CSM 1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDO (PH 7) UNIT 39

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 39

Acres:Section: 15

Keith W Forrest Trust
6044 Mentmore Pl
Cary, NC 27519

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 26 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03140

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SE1/4 = ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 40 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 40

Acres:Section: 15

William R. Thar
3 Wheaton Center Apt 119
Wheaton, IL 60187

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03150

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 41

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 41

Acres:Section: 15

Steven G Wojnicki Trust
9080 Turnberry Dr
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03160

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 42

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 42

Acres:Section: 15

White Living Trust
2989 Cassidy Ct
Fitchburg, WI 53711-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03170

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 43

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 43

Acres:Section: 15

The Olson Family Revocable Trust
622 Tilipi Ln
Schaumburg, IL 60193

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03180

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 44

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 44

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis F. Bernier
4268 Wilson Ave
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03190

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 45

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 45

Acres:Section: 15

Michael J. Mc Neeley
390 Wexford Dr
Lemont, IL 60439

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $110,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03200

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 46

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 46

Acres:Section: 15

Steven Licht
703 Wisconsin Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $110,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03210

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SE1/4 = ISLAND 
POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 5) UNIT 47 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 47

Acres:Section: 15

Jeffery R. Cate
1460 Autumn Ridge Ln
Dubuque, IA 52003

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $100,000 G1  0.000 $140,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $140,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03220

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = 
ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
48

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 48

Acres:Section: 15

Jeffrey Lolli
460 Wentworth Cir
Cary, IL 60013

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $100,500 G1  0.000 $140,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.000 $140,500 $40,000 
146 0044-03230

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 49

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 49

Acres:Section: 15

Michael G. Williams
1310 Sharon Ln
Schaumburg, IL 60193-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $100,000 G1  0.000 $140,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $140,000 $40,000 
146 0044-03240

S 15-13-6 (PRT CSM #1096 LT 3) = ISLAND POINTE 
BEACH CLUB CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 50

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 50

Acres:Section: 15

Jason Scott Marten
PO Box 696
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $100,500 G1  0.000 $140,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.000 $140,500 $40,000 
146 0044-03250

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 51 (FMLY PRT LT 3 CSM 
1096)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 51

Acres:Section: 15

Wintorch Holdings, LLC
5701A N River Forest Dr
Glendale, WI 53209

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $121,500 G1  0.000 $161,500 

$121,500 Totals  0.000 $161,500 $40,000 
146 0044-04000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 52

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 52

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph A. Wanders
263 Chatham Ct
Roselle, IL 60172

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
146 0044-05000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 53

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 53

Acres:Section: 15

Terry J. Boehlke
PO Box 64
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $47,000 G1  0.000 $87,000 

$47,000 Totals  0.000 $87,000 $40,000 
146 0044-06000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = ISLAND POINTE BEACH 
CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) UNIT 54 (FMLY PRT CSM 
1096 LT 3)

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 54

Acres:Section: 15

Daniel Ingiald
N8050 Clear Water Dr
New Lisbon, WI 53950

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $47,000 G1  0.000 $87,000 

$47,000 Totals  0.000 $87,000 $40,000 
146 0044-07000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 55

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 55

Acres:Section: 15

David L. Kennedy
1962 Brown Deer Trl
Coralville, IA 52241

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $47,000 G1  0.000 $87,000 

$47,000 Totals  0.000 $87,000 $40,000 
146 0044-08000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) 
=ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 56

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 56

Acres:Section: 15

Patrick M. Heneghan
460 S Northwest Hwy #307
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $47,000 G1  0.000 $87,000 

$47,000 Totals  0.000 $87,000 $40,000 
146 0044-09000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW (PRT CSM #1096 LOT 3) = 
ISLAND POINTE BEACH CLUB CONDO (PHASE 3) 
UNIT 57

 0.000

1251 Canyon Rd Unit 57

Acres:Section: 15

Timothy J. Winchell
PO Box 556
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $133,500 G1  0.000 $150,000 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $16,500 
146 0045-02000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 2 (PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 15

Daniel J. West
N852 Fairway Dr
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $158,500 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $16,500 
146 0045-03000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 3 (PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 15

Stacey L. Gonzalez
8706 W Cleveland Ave
West Allis, WI 53227

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $150,500 G1  0.000 $167,000 

$150,500 Totals  0.000 $167,000 $16,500 
146 0045-04000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 4(PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 15

Walter J & Teresa M Nekyha Living Trust
1420 Goldengate Dr
Addison, IL 60101

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,500 $123,300 G1  0.000 $139,800 

$123,300 Totals  0.000 $139,800 $16,500 
146 0045-05000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 5(PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND) 
(S/LE OF SANDRA A SCHAFF PER R627-345)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 15

Sandra A. Schaff Le
5924 W Lincoln Ave
West Allis, WI 53219

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $83,500 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$83,500 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $16,500 
146 0045-06000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 6(PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND) 
(S/LE OF SANDRA A SCHAFF PER R627-346)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 15

Sandra A. Schaff Le
5924 W Lincoln Ave
West Allis, WI 53219

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $114,000 G1  0.000 $130,500 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $130,500 $16,500 
146 0045-07000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 7(PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 15

Linda L Smogor Trust
2806 Owen Ct
Yorkville, IL 60560

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $120,000 G1  0.000 $136,500 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $136,500 $16,500 
146 0045-08000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 8 (PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 15

Rick Kleeman
N4461 Hidden Valley Dr
Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $148,100 G1  0.000 $164,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.000 $164,600 $16,500 
146 0045-09000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 9 (PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph L. Barsano
155 N Harbor Dr Apt 3506
Chicago, IL 60601

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $153,000 G1  0.000 $169,500 

$153,000 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $16,500 
146 0045-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 10(PHASE 1 - 2ND AMEND)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 10

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph J. Barsano
9 Forest Ln
South Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $106,500 G1  0.000 $123,000 

$106,500 Totals  0.000 $123,000 $16,500 
146 0045-11000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 11(PHASE 2)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 11

Acres:Section: 15

Virginia A Viskocil Living Trust
304 E 4th St
Lockport, IL 60441-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,500 $106,500 G1  0.000 $123,000 

$106,500 Totals  0.000 $123,000 $16,500 
146 0045-12000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 12(PHASE 2)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 12

Acres:Section: 15

Rachael G Favero Living Trust
400 S Washington St
Lockport, IL 60441

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $115,500 G1  0.000 $132,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $16,500 
146 0045-16000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 16(PHASE 2)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 16

Acres:Section: 15

John Kucharski
6849 N Ottowa Ave
Chicago, IL 60631

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $115,500 G1  0.000 $132,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $16,500 
146 0045-17000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 17(PHASE 2)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 17

Acres:Section: 15

Gary Bargo
7112 N Overhill Ave
Chicago, IL 60631-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $119,500 G1  0.000 $136,000 

$119,500 Totals  0.000 $136,000 $16,500 
146 0045-18000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 18 (PHASE 3)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 18

Acres:Section: 15

Linda I Keel Trust
15651 Torrey Pines Dr
Orland Park, IL 60462

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $113,500 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $16,500 
146 0045-19000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 19(PHASE 3)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 19

Acres:Section: 15

Luigi Mollo
7415 Madison St Ste f
Forest Park, IL 60130

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $105,000 G1  0.000 $121,500 

$105,000 Totals  0.000 $121,500 $16,500 
146 0045-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 20 (PHASE 4)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 20

Acres:Section: 15

James W. Zowin
PO Box 241
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $105,000 G1  0.000 $121,500 

$105,000 Totals  0.000 $121,500 $16,500 
146 0045-21000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO (PHASE 4)  UNIT 21

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 21

Acres:Section: 15

Michael Harden
7224 Wirth Dr
Darien, IL 60561

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,500 $108,500 G1  0.000 $125,000 

$108,500 Totals  0.000 $125,000 $16,500 
146 0045-22000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 22 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 22

Acres:Section: 15

R A. Wagner
10423 Ray Dr
Roscoe, IL 61073-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $78,500 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$78,500 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $16,500 
146 0045-23000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 23 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 23

Acres:Section: 15

Deborah Acosta
38 Briar Ln
Rockford, IL 61103

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $78,500 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$78,500 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $16,500 
146 0045-24000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 24 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 24

Acres:Section: 15

David M. Mayer
E9744 Smokey Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $45,500 G1  0.000 $62,000 

$45,500 Totals  0.000 $62,000 $16,500 
146 0045-25000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 25 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 25

Acres:Section: 15

Martin L. Yoesle
1969 E Us Hwy 6
Marseilles, IL 61341

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $45,500 G1  0.000 $62,000 

$45,500 Totals  0.000 $62,000 $16,500 
146 0045-26000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 26 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 26

Acres:Section: 15

Brock J. Downie
1428 Smithfield Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $45,500 G1  0.000 $62,000 

$45,500 Totals  0.000 $62,000 $16,500 
146 0045-27000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 27 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 27

Acres:Section: 15

Brock J. Downie
1428 Smithfield Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $56,500 G1  0.000 $73,000 

$56,500 Totals  0.000 $73,000 $16,500 
146 0045-28000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 28 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 28

Acres:Section: 15

Craig Wroblewski
400 E Fitzsimmons Rd
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,500 $61,500 G1  0.000 $78,000 

$61,500 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $16,500 
146 0045-29000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 29 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 29

Acres:Section: 15

Brock J. Downie
1428 Smithfield Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $56,500 G1  0.000 $73,000 

$56,500 Totals  0.000 $73,000 $16,500 
146 0045-30000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW = WHISPERING POINTE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 30 (PHASE 5)

 0.000

1181 Canyon Rd Unit 30

Acres:Section: 15

Nowak Trust
506 E Bolivar Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53207

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,300 $181,700 G1  0.260 $200,000 

$181,700 Totals  0.260 $200,000 $18,300 
146 0046-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SW COM SW COR CSM #1096 - 
N26?36'W 104' TO POB- CONT 125' - S62?57'W 70.08' - 
S26?36'E 25' - S62?57'W 25' - S26?36'E 100' - N62?57'E 

 0.260

1181 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Skp Rentals, LLC
80 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,200 $203,200 G1  0.230 $219,400 

$203,200 Totals  0.230 $219,400 $16,200 
146 0046-10000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE SW COM SW COR CSM #1096 - 
N26?36'W 104' - S62?57'W 95' - S26?36' E 104' - 
N62?57'E 95' TO POB (S/EASE PER D-1174789)   

 0.230

1191 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Ritchie Properties, LLC
E10474 N Reedsburg Rd
Baraboo, WI 53919

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.200 $0 

$0 Totals  6.200 $0 $0 
146 0047-00000

S 15-13-6 THAT PRT SE SW COVERED BY WATER OF 
LAKE DELTON   6.2A M/L

 6.200

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  13.380 $0 

$0 Totals  13.380 $0 $0 
146 0048-00000

S 15-13-6  A PARCEL OF LAND IN GOVT LOT NO. 3 & 
IN NE SW SEC 15 LYING BETWEEN THE SLY LI OF 
CTH A & THE FOLLOWING LI: BEG AT A PT WHICH IN 

 13.380

Old County A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$203,200 $190,600 G1  0.210 $393,800 

$190,600 Totals  0.210 $393,800 $203,200 
146 0049-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #3306 LOT 4 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2958)    0.21A

 0.210

1267 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Suzanne Wierzba
PO Box 607
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$198,000 $256,000 G1  0.200 $454,000 

$256,000 Totals  0.200 $454,000 $198,000 
146 0049-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3306 LOT 3 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 2958)    0.20A

 0.200

1265 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

William Henry
4523 Meadowwood Cir
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$166,200 $186,900 G1  0.170 $353,100 

$186,900 Totals  0.170 $353,100 $166,200 
146 0049-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT NE SW = CSM #3306 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2958)    0.17A

 0.170

1263 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Judith A Simcox Trust
PO Box 538
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$248,300 $171,100 G1  0.190 $419,400 

$171,100 Totals  0.190 $419,400 $248,300 
146 0049-30000

S 15-13-6  PRT NE SW = CSM #3306 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2958)    0.19A

 0.190

1261 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

The Rear of the Duck, LLC
4215 E 60th St Ste 6
Davenport, IA 52807

Wis Dells
MATC

$84,700 $62,400 G1  2.470 $147,100 

$62,400 Totals  2.470 $147,100 $84,700 
146 0050-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SESW, SWSE & FRAC LOT 3 = CSM 
#1338 LOT 2 (PRT BLK 6 STEELE'S ADD) 2.47A 
(S/EASE PER R173-236, D-973149 & D-980937)

 2.470

1273 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wilcox Living Trust
1670 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $0 G1  2.400 $24,000 

$0 Totals  2.400 $24,000 $24,000 
146 0050-11000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #1338 LOT 3 (PRT 
BLK'S 5 & 6 STEELE'S ADD)  2.4A (S/EASE PER 
R173-236, D-973149 & D-980937)

 2.400

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wilcox Living Trust
1670 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.780 $0 

$0 Totals  0.780 $0 $0 
146 0050-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE & FRAC LOT 3 = CSM #1338 
LOT 4 (PRT BLK'S 5 & 6 STEELE'S ADD)   0.78A 
(S/EASE PER R173-236, D-973149 & D-980937) 

 0.780

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wilcox Living Trust
1670 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,600 $0 G1  1.250 $34,600 

$0 Totals  1.250 $34,600 $34,600 
146 0050-30000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW SE = STEELES ADD TO DELL 
CREEK THAT PRT BLKS 5 & 8 LYING S OF 
DELTON-NEWPORT RD & VAC ST & ALLEY 466-811 

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Island Pointe Owner Assc
301 Lake Hinsdale Dr Unit 403
Willowbrook, IL 60527

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  38.400 $0 

$0 Totals  38.400 $0 $0 
146 0051-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 COVERED BY 
WATERS OF LAKE DELTON  38.40A

 38.400

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$271,500 $0 G2  36.200 $271,500 

$0 Totals  36.200 $271,500 $271,500 
146 0052-00000

S 15-13-6  FRAC LOT NO. 1 EXC PCL OF LAND LYING 
S OF HWY A. 36.20 A M/L  (LAKE OF THE DELLS - 
HAWK'S BILL) (S/SCENIC EASE PER D-719786)

 36.200

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$685,900 $152,100 G1  4.420 $838,000 

$152,100 Totals  4.420 $838,000 $685,900 
146 0053-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT GOVT LT 2 IN SW1/4 NW1/4 BEG 
C/L CT A 30'WLY OF WLI BATHING BEACH & ALSO 
780.9'W OF ELI LT 2 -N52DG52'W ALG C/L HY 261.2 

 4.420

469 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$363,000 $0 G1  0.910 $363,000 

$0 Totals  0.910 $363,000 $363,000 
146 0054-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 2, SWNW, NWSW, NESW 
COM ON C/L CTH A 1534.6' W OF N/S 1/4 LI-  S60?7'E 
122.8'- S7?E 154.5'- S24?E 408.5' TO POB: S58?20'W 

 0.910

471 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,400 $0 G2  3.830 $22,400 

$0 Totals  3.830 $22,400 $22,400 
146 0055-00000

S 15 T13N R6E  PRT FRAC 2 COM C/L HY 134.1'S OF 
CTR SEC- N66?44'W357.2'-N52?52'W255'TO 
POB-N52?52'W438'-N36?5'E591'- 

 3.830

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,500 $0 G2  1.800 $13,500 

$0 Totals  1.800 $13,500 $13,500 
146 0056-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT SE NW IN FRAC 2 COM CTR SEC 
LI & INTERS C/L HY-N52DG52'W 693' TO POB- 
N36DG5'E 591'-N25DG50'W 285.5' S36DG5'W 

 1.800

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,900 $533,800 G1  1.220 $568,700 

$533,800 Totals  1.220 $568,700 $34,900 
146 0057-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LT 2 = CSM #5959 LOT 1   1.22A 
(S/EASE PER D-1019858) (NEEDS CORRECTION 
DEED)

 1.220

410 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Uphoff Living Trust
5642 Chesdin Landing Ter
Chesterfield, VA 23838

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,900 $0 G1  0.780 $28,900 

$0 Totals  0.780 $28,900 $28,900 
146 0057-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LT 2 = CSM #5959 LOT 2   0.78A 
(W/EASE PER D-1019858) (NEEDS CORRECTION 
DEED)

 0.780

410 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Uphoff Living Trust
5642 Chesdin Landing Ter
Chesterfield, VA 23838

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,400 $46,900 G1  0.140 $69,300 

$46,900 Totals  0.140 $69,300 $22,400 
146 0058-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT GOV'T LT 2 = CSM #2975 LOT 2    
0.14A

 0.140

397 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,600 $119,900 G1  0.290 $161,500 

$119,900 Totals  0.290 $161,500 $41,600 
146 0059-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT GOV'T LT 2 = CSM #2975 LOT 1    
0.29A

 0.290

413 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

T&S Nelson Acquisitions, LLC
PO Box 590
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$800 $0 G2  0.100 $800 

$0 Totals  0.100 $800 $800 
146 0060-00000

S 15 T13N R6E PRT OF FRAC LOT NO.2 COM CTR 
HWY 780.8'W OF N&S 1/4LI THRU SD SEC,TH 
S52DG52'E ALG HWY 30',S37DG8'W 144 .3' TO 

 0.100

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,900 $0 G2  3.050 $22,900 

$0 Totals  3.050 $22,900 $22,900 
146 0061-00000

S 15-13-6 THAT PRT GOV'T LT 3 LYING N OF NEW 
CTH A & N&W OF PLAT OF DELL CREEK 3.05A M/L 
(DELLS SCENIC PARK - HAWK'S BILL)

 3.050

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$57,300 $0 G1  0.700 $57,300 

$0 Totals  0.700 $57,300 $57,300 
146 0062-00000

S 15-13-06  BEG ON SWLY LI CTH "A" 427.9' NWLY 
FROM IN- SEC SWLY LI SD HWY W/E LI FR LOT 
3-NWLY ALG HWY TO ELY SH LI DELL CR-SLY ALG 

 0.700

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Field Investments, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,800 $112,700 G1  1.250 $189,500 

$112,700 Totals  1.250 $189,500 $76,800 
146 0064-00000

S 15 T13N R6E LAND IN FRAC LOT NO. 3 E OF DELL 
CREEK W OF HWY, N OF A LI COM 190.1'N OF SE 
COR OF SD FRAC LOT,TH S 62DG30'W 192.5' TH N 

 1.250

61 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dell Creek, LLC
20 Rivers Edge Rd
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,400 $35,700 G1  0.660 $108,100 

$35,700 Totals  0.660 $108,100 $72,400 
146 0065-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT  GOV'T LOT 3 COM SECOR SD LOT - 
N 349.1' - N83?03'W TO WLI HWY "A" & POB - SELY 
ALG W LI HWY 30' - S63?50'W 125' - S87?W TO SH LI 

 0.660

71 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Casares & Velsaco Revocable Living 
Trust
PO Box 251
Beloit, WI 53511

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.840 $0 

$0 Totals  1.840 $0 $0 
146 0066-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 3 COM 
SWCOR-N535.9'-E77'-S51D15'E 289.4'-S70D5'E 
395.8'-N72D50'E 167.5'-N24D55'W 173' TO POB- CONT 

 1.840

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.440 $0 

$0 Totals  4.440 $0 $0 
146 0066-02000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOTS 3 & 4 = CSM #5762 LOT 1  
4.44A M/L (FMLY PRT CSM'S #800, #1161, #1228 & 
#4863) (S/BURIAL SITE PER D-1148507)  (S/RSTR 

 4.440

70 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  1.100 $0 

$0 Totals  1.100 $0 $0 
146 0066-02100

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 = CSM #5762 O.L. 1   1.1A 
M/L (FMLY PRT CSM'S #800, #1161, #1228 & #4863) 
(S/RSTR PER D-1006386, D-1037351 & D-1037352)

 1.100

Rivers Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wis Dept Natl Resources
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707

Wis Dells
MATC

$138,600 $191,700 G1  1.030 $330,300 

$191,700 Totals  1.030 $330,300 $138,600 
146 0066-03100

S 15-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 = CSM #4153 LOT 1     
1.03A (FMLY PRT CSM #3018)   (ANNX D-1019093 - 
FMLY 008-0486-1)

 1.030

E11272 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Nicky M. Butler
PO Box 576
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$212,800 $0 G1  1.540 $212,800 

$0 Totals  1.540 $212,800 $212,800 
146 0066-03200

S 15-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 = CSM #4153 LOT 2    
1.54A (FMLY PRT CSM #3018)  (ANNX D-1019093 - 
FMLY 008-0486-11)

 1.540

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph L Palumbo Revocable Trust
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,500 $28,600 G2  0.370 $55,100 

$28,600 Totals  0.370 $55,100 $26,500 
146 0066-04100

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 =  CSM 6809 LOT 1 0.37A

 0.370

56 Rivers Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis J. Leonhardt Jr
20 Rivers Edge Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$503,000 $2,222,400 G2  3.830 $2,725,400 

$2,222,400 Totals  3.830 $2,725,400 $503,000 
146 0066-04200

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 =  CSM 6809 LOT 2 
(S/AGMT PER D-963144) (S/EASE PER D-1183477) 
3.83A M/L

 3.830

30 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis J. Leonhardt
30 County Rd A
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,800 $121,200 G1  1.060 $154,000 

$121,200 Totals  1.060 $154,000 $32,800 
146 0066-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 = CSM #1611 LOT 1 (PRT 
VAC VILL DELL CR BLK 16)  1.06A (ANNX R500-444, 
FMLY 008-0489)

 1.060

20 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Joseph L Palumbo Revocable Trust
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$243,100 $1,187,600 G2  4.660 $1,430,700 

$1,187,600 Totals  4.660 $1,430,700 $243,100 
146 0066-12000

S 15-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 4 & PRT SW SE = CSM 
#4291 LOT 1 4.66A   (FMLY PRT CSM #2003 & PRT 
STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CR)

 4.660

30 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Leonhardt, LLC
30 County Rd A
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,500 $309,300 G1  0.610 $335,800 

$309,300 Totals  0.610 $335,800 $26,500 
146 0066-12100

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #4291 LOT 2     0.61A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #2003 & PRT STEELE'S ADD TO 
DELL CR)

 0.610

1290 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Michael J. Polubinsky
1290 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,300 $122,300 G1  0.800 $151,600 

$122,300 Totals  0.800 $151,600 $29,300 
146 0066-12200

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE = VAC LOTS 21-24 BLK 3 
STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK & W1\2 ALLEY & E1\2 
TENNEY ST (ALL VAC PER R466-514)   0.80 (ANNX 

 0.800

1280 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

William M. Bueno
1280 Canyon Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$6,000 $0 G1  0.570 $6,000 

$0 Totals  0.570 $6,000 $6,000 
146 0066-12300

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOTS 1, 2 & 3  BLK 4 & W1/2 VAC TENNEY ST PER 
R466-514  (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-1274)

 0.570

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Galina Bytchenok
817 Wilkinson Pkwy
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,200 $167,800 G1  0.790 $197,000 

$167,800 Totals  0.790 $197,000 $29,200 
146 0066-12400

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOTS 4, 5 & 6  BLK 4 & W1/2 VAC TENNEY ST PER 
R466-514   (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-1272)

 0.790

238 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Galina Bytchenok
817 Wilkinson Pkwy
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,600 $0 G1  0.340 $3,600 

$0 Totals  0.340 $3,600 $3,600 
146 0066-12500

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOTS 7 & 8  BLK 4 & W1/2 VAC TENNEY ST PER 
R466-514  (ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 008-1272-10000)

 0.340

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Galina Bytchenok
817 Wilkinson Pkwy
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$6,300 $0 G1  0.600 $6,300 

$0 Totals  0.600 $6,300 $6,300 
146 0066-12600

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOTS 9, 10, 11 & 12  BLK 4 (ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 
008-1272-20000)

 0.600

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Galina Bytchenok
817 Wilkinson Pkwy
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  0.160 $1,700 

$0 Totals  0.160 $1,700 $1,700 
146 0066-12700

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOT 13  BLK 4  (ANNX D-895109- FMLY 008-1275)

 0.160

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Galina Bytchenok
817 Wilkinson Pkwy
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $2,500 G1  0.500 $27,500 

$2,500 Totals  0.500 $27,500 $25,000 
146 0066-12800

VILL LAKE DELTON STEELE'S ADD TO DELL CREEK 
LOTS 14, 15 & 16  BLK 4 (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 
008-1273)

 0.500

E11123 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Berniece T. Tobiaski
340 W Indian Creek Ct
Fox Point, WI 53217

Wis Dells
MATC

$67,500 $79,300 G2  1.200 $146,800 

$79,300 Totals  1.200 $146,800 $67,500 
146 0066-13020

S 15-13-6  GOV?T LOT 4 = CSM 6623 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM?S 2003 & 6028)   1.20A

 1.200

75 County Rd A S

Acres:Section: 15

River's Edge Storedge, LLC
20 Rivers Edge Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,700 $369,400 G1  3.370 $428,100 

$369,400 Totals  3.370 $428,100 $58,700 
146 0066-13110

S 15-13-6  GOV?T LOT 4 = CSM 6623 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM?S 2003 & 6244)   3.37A

 3.370

45 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis J. Leonhardt Jr
20 Rivers Edge Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.350 $0 

$0 Totals  0.350 $0 $0 
146 0066-13230

S 15-13-6  GOV?T LOT 4 = CSM 6623 OL 1 (FMLY PRT 
CSM?S 2003, 6028 & 6244) (S/RESTR & EASE PER 
D-1091416)   0.35A

 0.350

35 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $139,000 G1  2.090 $184,900 

$139,000 Totals  2.090 $184,900 $45,900 
146 0066-14000

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 = CSM #2223 LOT 3 & 
PRT LOT 2 CSM #2003 COM NE COR LOT 3 CSM 
#2223- N89?55'W 347.88'- S1?18'E 335.76' TO SE COR 

 2.090

65 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Michael L. Coons
65 Bunker Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,200 $0 G2  0.530 $3,200 

$0 Totals  0.530 $3,200 $3,200 
146 0066-15000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #2145 LOT 1 (PRT LAKE 
DELTON (DAWN MANOR) UNIT #3) 0.53A    (W/EASE) 
(ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-0482)

 0.530

E11093 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$89,600 $0 G2  14.940 $89,600 

$0 Totals  14.940 $89,600 $89,600 
146 0066-16000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #2145 LOT 2 (PRT LAKE 
DELTON (DAWN MANOR) UNIT #3) 14.94A   (S/EASE) 
(ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 008-0482-10000)

 14.940

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $155,000 G1  1.500 $193,500 

$155,000 Totals  1.500 $193,500 $38,500 
146 0066-17000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE SE COM C/L BUNKER RD ON 
SEC/LI 15 & 22- W312'- N208'- E TO C/L SD RD- SLY 
ALG C/L TO POB   1.50A M/L (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 

 1.500

77 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Robert P. Pederson
77 Bunker Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
146 0067-00000

S 16 T13N R6E W25' OF E1/2NE1/4 N OF LAKE 
SHORE DRIVE & ROW OVER 25' ADJOINING TO TH E, 
ALSO N25' OF NE1/4NE1/4 W OF CO TR A & ROW 

 0.130

Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,500 $0 G2  5.000 $37,500 

$0 Totals  5.000 $37,500 $37,500 
146 0068-00000

S 16 T13N R6E NE1/4 NE1/4 NE OF CTR-LI HWY 
5.00A SUBJ WP&L EASE & HY EASE (LAKE OF THE 
DELLS - HAWK'S BILL) (S/SCENIC EASE PER 

 5.000

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,300 $156,900 G1  0.950 $188,200 

$156,900 Totals  0.950 $188,200 $31,300 
146 0069-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1911 LOT 1    0.95A 
(S/ROW)(W&S/EASE AGMT PER D-1146426)

 0.950

835D County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Rrad Development, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,300 $44,700 G1  0.950 $76,000 

$44,700 Totals  0.950 $76,000 $31,300 
146 0069-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #1911 LOT 2    0.95A 
(S/ROW)(W&S/EASE AGMT PER D-1146426)

 0.950

835C County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Rrad Development, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,300 $0 G1  0.950 $31,300 

$0 Totals  0.950 $31,300 $31,300 
146 0069-20000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1911 LOT 3    0.95A 
(S/ROW)(W&S/EASE AGMT PER D-1146426)

 0.950

835B County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Rrad Development, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.180 $0 

$0 Totals  1.180 $0 $0 
146 0069-30000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1911 LOT 4    1.18A 
(S/ROW)

 1.180

835A County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,700,000 $682,100 G2  29.680 $2,382,100 

$682,100 Totals  29.680 $2,382,100 $1,700,000 
146 0071-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 BEG 
N1/4 COR SD SEC - N89?43'04"E 1362.93' - 
S00?36'32"E 349.44' - S89?15'19"W 260' - S00?36'32"E 

 29.680

1770 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bvts Bonanza Rv Owner, LLC
1170 Peachtree St Ne Suite 115
Atlanta, GA 30309

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.000 $0 

$0 Totals  5.000 $0 $0 
146 0073-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NW NE COM AT NE COR-S0D41'E ALG 
ELI 350' TO POB-S0D41'E 837'-S89D19'W 
260'-N0D41'W 837.19'-N89D22'E 260' TO POB  5.00A

 5.000

Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,547,600 $651,400 G2  11.860 $3,199,000 

$651,400 Totals  11.860 $3,199,000 $2,547,600 
146 0074-21000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 & PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = 
CSM 6732 LOT 1 (W/EASE PER D-486484) (FMLY PRT 
CSM 1699)   11.86A

 11.860

1700 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Paradeisos, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$828,000 $818,900 G2  3.140 $1,646,900 

$818,900 Totals  3.140 $1,646,900 $828,000 
146 0074-22000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 & PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = 
CSM 6732 LOT 2 (W/EASE PER D-957284 & 
D-1197923) (S/LEASE AGMT PER D-1125842) (FMLY 

 3.140

1670 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Wilcox Living Trust
1670 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$1,242,000 $1,738,600 G2  4.520 $2,980,600 

$1,738,600 Totals  4.520 $2,980,600 $1,242,000 
146 0075-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE NW & NW NE COM 96.45'N OF 
SECOR NE NW- S77?43'31"E 246.69'-N0?14'13"E 
175.35'-N71?W 874.03' TO ELI HWY 12-SLY ALG ROW 

 4.520

1630 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Medusa Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,443,200 $1,971,700 G2  5.560 $3,414,900 

$1,971,700 Totals  5.560 $3,414,900 $1,443,200 
146 0076-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT E1\2 NW1\4 & NW NE = CSM #3653 
LOT 1 5.56A (S/EASE PER R705-179) (W/EASE PER 
R564-791 & D-824617)  (ATLANTIS MOTEL)

 5.560

1570 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bruce Properties, LLC
1515 E Goodrich Ln
Fox Point, WI 53217

Wis Dells
MATC

$692,200 $140,600 G2  10.350 $832,800 

$140,600 Totals  10.350 $832,800 $692,200 
146 0077-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 COM NW COR - 
N89?39'11"E 1371.22' ALG N LI TO NE COR - 
S00?22'05"E 318.55' ALG ELI - N88?24'47"W 180.07' - 

 10.350

1550 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$437,900 $0 G2  29.190 $437,900 

$0 Totals  29.190 $437,900 $437,900 
146 0078-00000

S 16-13-6  SW NE EXC COM NW COR-N89?39'11"E 
1371.22' ALG N LI TO NE COR-S0?22'5"E 318.55' ALG 
E LI-N88?24'47"W 180.07'-N83?39'52"W 600.15'- 

 29.190

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Flath Investments, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.350 $0 

$0 Totals  0.350 $0 $0 
146 0080-00000

S16 T13N R6E PRT SE1/4NE1/4 COM AT INTERS NLI 
LAKE SH. DR & EXT ELI LOT 36 1ST ADD HIAW,TH 
N4DG 48'W125'-S85DG12'W560' TO BEG,TH S85DG 

 0.350

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,000 $115,500 G1  0.300 $157,500 

$115,500 Totals  0.300 $157,500 $42,000 
146 0081-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE NE COM SWCOR LOT 1 COUNTRY 
ESTATES -N4DG38'W ALG WLI SD LOT 
124.21'-S85DG11'W 200' TO POB-CONT S85DG11'W 

 0.300

1121 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William D. Stecky
1121 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 G1  0.000 $0 
$69,600 $267,100 G2  1.070 $336,700 

$267,100 Totals  1.070 $336,700 $69,600 

146 0081-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE NE COM SWCOR LOT 1 COUNTRY 
ESTATES -N4DG38'W ALG WLI SD LT 
124.21'-S85DG11'W 200'- S4DG38'E 124.65' TO NLI 

 0.570

1141 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William D. Stecky Lc
1121 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$30,400 $87,100 G1  0.190 $117,500 

$87,100 Totals  0.190 $117,500 $30,400 
146 0082-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE NE COM INTERS NLI LAKE SH DR 
& EXT E LI LT 32 1ST ADD HIAW -N4D48'W 
125'-S85D12'W 65'-S4D48'E 125' -E TO POB (S/VIL 

 0.190

1109 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Monika W. Brown
PO Box 14
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,400 $0 G1  0.190 $30,400 

$0 Totals  0.190 $30,400 $30,400 
146 0082-10000

SEC 16-13-6 PRT SE NE COM INTERS NLI LAKE SH 
DR & EXT ELI LT 32 1ST ADD HIAW-N4D48 'W 
125'-W65' POB S 125'-W 65 '-N 125'-E 65' POB

 0.190

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Arthur F Schaefer Family Living Trust
3396 Glen Oaks Ave
White Bear Lake, MN 55110

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,800 $46,100 G1  0.180 $74,900 

$46,100 Totals  0.180 $74,900 $28,800 
146 0083-00000

S 16-13-06  PRT SE NE BEG ON N LI LAKE SHORE DR 
AT PT S85?12'W 130' OF EXT OF LI BTWN LTS 32 & 33 
1ST ADD HIAWATHA-N4?48'W125'-S85?12'W 

 0.180

1095 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas M. Poole
1095 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,400 $32,700 G1  0.360 $77,100 

$32,700 Totals  0.360 $77,100 $44,400 
146 0084-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE NE COM N LI LS DR AT PT 
S85?12'W 195' FRM EXT OF E LI LT 32 1ST AD HIAW- 
N4?48'W 125'- S85?12'W 91'- S4?48'E TO N LI LS DR- 

 0.360

1087 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher L. Allessi
1080 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  18.280 $0 

$0 Totals  18.280 $0 $0 
146 0085-00000

S 16 T13N R6E THAT PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 COVERED BY 
WATERS OF LAKE DELTON  18.28A

 18.280

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,200 $0 G2  0.880 $18,200 

$0 Totals  0.880 $18,200 $18,200 
146 0086-00000

PRT SENE COM SWCOR-N665.02 '-SE ALG WLI 
L.SHORE DR TO SLI-W208.29'PB S#2390 .88A

 0.880

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Flath Investments, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,126,300 $27,881,000 G2  54.170 $39,007,300 

$27,881,000 Totals  54.170 $39,007,300 $11,126,300 
146 0087-20000

S 9-13-6  PRT SE SW & S 16-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 = 
CSM #5550  LOT 1 EXC CSM #5703/BLUEGREEN 
ODYSSEY DELLS, A CONDO   54.17A   (FMLY PRT 

 54.170

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Mt Olympus Resorts, LLC
PO Box 267
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 1 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Vacations, LLC
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 2 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Vacations, LLC
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 3 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 4 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 5 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 6 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 7 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 8 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-20900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 9 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Vacations, LLC
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 10 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 11 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 12 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 13 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 14 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 15 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 16 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 17 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Vacations, LLC
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 18 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-21900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 19 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 20 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 21 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 22 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 23 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 24 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 25 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 26 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 27 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G1  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-22800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BG PIRATE'S LODGE CONDO 
UNIT 28 (FKA DELLS VACATIONS CONDO) (PRT NW 
NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1001 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1002 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1003 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1004 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1005 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1006 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1007 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1008 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-30900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1009 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1010 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1011 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1012 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1013 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1014 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1015 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 1016 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2001 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2002 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-31900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2003 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2004 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2005 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2006 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2007 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2008 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2009 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2010 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2011 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2012 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-32900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2013 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2014 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2015 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 2016 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3001 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3002 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3003 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3004 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3005 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3006 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-33900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3007 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3008 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3009 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3010 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3011 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3012 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3013 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3014 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3015 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 3016 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-34900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4001 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4002 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4003 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4004 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4005 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4006 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4007 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4008 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4009 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4010 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-35900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4011 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-36000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4012 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-36100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4013 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-36200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4014 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-36300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4015 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $135,900 G2  0.000 $150,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.000 $150,900 $15,000 
146 0087-36400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON BLUEGREEN ODYSSEY 
DELLS, A CONDO  UNIT 4016 (PRT NW NW 16-13-6)

 0.000

1701 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen V. Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$350,000 $0 G2  5.500 $350,000 
$900 $0 G5  1.500 $900 

$0 Totals  7.000 $350,900 $350,900 

146 0088-11000

S 16-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM #5359  LOT 
1 7.00A (ANNX D-863805 - FMLY PRT 008-0497)

 7.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Bluegreen Vacations Unlimited
4960 Conference Way N Ste 100
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,025,000 $64,800 G2  19.000 $1,089,800 
$400 $0 G5  1.000 $400 

$64,800 Totals  20.000 $1,090,200 $1,025,400 

146 0088-41000

S 16-13-6 N1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4 20.00A  (ANNX PER 
D-1085939 - FMLY 008-0498)

 20.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Zeus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$944,500 $19,600 G2  17.390 $964,100 

$19,600 Totals  17.390 $964,100 $944,500 
146 0088-42000

S 16-13-6 S1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4 EXC EXC S588' OF E110' 
& EXC CSM 2488 17.39A M\L (ANNX PER D-1085939 - 
FMLY 008-0499)

 17.390

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Zeus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$72,500 $0 G2  1.610 $72,500 

$0 Totals  1.610 $72,500 $72,500 
146 0088-43000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW NW = CSM #2488 LOT 1   1.61A   
(ANNX PER D-1085939 - FMLY 008-0499-1)

 1.610

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Zane Jakubow Family Trust
6522 W Palatine Ave
Chicago, IL 60631

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,971,600 $882,800 G2  9.430 $2,854,400 

$882,800 Totals  9.430 $2,854,400 $1,971,600 
146 0089-00000

S 16-13-6 N1/2 SE1/4 NW1/4 LYING W OF HWY EXC 
CSM 1624 9.34A

 9.430

1531 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Zeus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$413,100 $660,200 G2  0.710 $1,073,300 

$660,200 Totals  0.710 $1,073,300 $413,100 
146 0089-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 1624 LOT 1 0.71A

 0.710

1571 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Zeus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,600 $0 G2  0.650 $110,600 

$0 Totals  0.650 $110,600 $110,600 
146 0090-00000

S 16-13-6 S1/2 SE1/4 NW1/4 LYING W OF C/L HWY 
EXC S588' 0.65A M/L

 0.650

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Zeus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$240,800 $52,200 G2  1.140 $293,000 

$52,200 Totals  1.140 $293,000 $240,800 
146 0091-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 COM 1210.7'E OF SWCOR 
SW NW-N588' -E462.5'-S TO S LI SE NW- W TO POB 
EXC CSM #2838 & EXC CSM #3532 & EXC COM NE 

 1.140

1431 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Pizza Pub of Wisconsin Dells, LLC
1455 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$592,500 $1,033,300 G2  1.370 $1,625,800 

$1,033,300 Totals  1.370 $1,625,800 $592,500 
146 0091-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE NW = CSM 2838 LOT 1 EXC COM 
NW COR SD LT - S0?15'W 153' TO SW COR- S89?45'E 
60'-N0?15'E 109'- S89?45'E 28'-N0?15'E 28.5'- 

 1.370

1425 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Wisconsin Parkways, LLC
1425 Wis Dells Pkwy Ste 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,257,500 $886,400 G2  4.030 $2,143,900 

$886,400 Totals  4.030 $2,143,900 $1,257,500 
146 0092-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 COM 478.9' S OF NE 
COR - W 684.21' - N 66.54' - E 17' - N 219.35' - E 
652.75' - S 286' TO POB  (S/SEWER EASE)  (S/EASE 

 4.030

1550 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,933,400 $343,600 G2  12.490 $2,277,000 

$343,600 Totals  12.490 $2,277,000 $1,933,400 
146 0093-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SENW COM 478.9' S NE 
COR-W614.9'-S120'-W70' TO E LI HWY ROW-S ALG SD 
ROW TO S LI-E TO SE COR-N TO POB EXC COM 

 12.490

1500 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Flath Investments, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$199,500 $4,800 G2  0.190 $204,300 

$4,800 Totals  0.190 $204,300 $199,500 
146 0094-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NW1/4  COM 478.9' S & 614.9' W 
OF NE COR -S 120' - W 70' TO ELI HWY 12 - N ALG ELI 
HWY 12 120' - E TO POB   0.19A M/L

 0.190

1520 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$371,100 $965,700 G2  0.570 $1,336,800 

$965,700 Totals  0.570 $1,336,800 $371,100 
146 0095-00000

S 16-13-6 COM 750'W & 358'N OF SECOR 
SENW-E250'-N100'-W 250'-S100' TO POB S\12' SWR 
EASE .57A

 0.570

1470 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Flath Investments, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$413,100 $1,504,300 G2  0.710 $1,917,400 

$1,504,300 Totals  0.710 $1,917,400 $413,100 
146 0096-00000

S 16-13-06  PRT SE NW COM SW COR SE NW - 
E342.3' - N435' TO POB: N153' - E204.7' - S153' - 
W204.7' TO POB   0.71A (S/EASE AGMT PER 

 0.710

1481 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Pizza Pub of Wisconsin Dells, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$572,500 $1,422,200 G2  1.290 $1,994,700 

$1,422,200 Totals  1.290 $1,994,700 $572,500 
146 0097-00000

S 16-13-06  PRT SE NW COM AT PT 153'N & 342.3'E 
OF SWCOR SE NW-N435'-E204.7' TO WLI HWY 
12-S1?10'W 387.5'-S1?30'W 48.5'-W195.6' TO POB EXC 

 1.290

1455 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Pizza Pub of Wisconsin Dells, LLC
1455 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,521,900 $18,535,700 G2  60.870 $27,057,600 

$18,535,700 Totals  60.870 $27,057,600 $8,521,900 
146 0098-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 1 & PRT LOT 
13 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S & S 16-13-6 PRT SW NE, 
SE NW, NE SW & N1/2 SE1/4 = CSM #6151 LOT 1    

 60.870

1410 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,506,200 $1,263,700 G2  6.470 $2,769,900 

$1,263,700 Totals  6.470 $2,769,900 $1,506,200 
146 0098-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SW = CSM #6151 LOT 2    6.47A  
(FMLY PRT CSM #1728)

 6.470

1220 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$828,800 $404,900 G2  2.900 $1,233,700 

$404,900 Totals  2.900 $1,233,700 $828,800 
146 0098-20000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SW = CSM #6151 LOT 3    2.90A

 2.900

1100 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$350,200 $245,600 G2  0.890 $595,800 

$245,600 Totals  0.890 $595,800 $350,200 
146 0099-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SW COM INTERS C/L STH 12 & 
SLI- E350'- N145'- W TO PT ON E ROW 183'N OF SLI- 
CONT TO C/L- SW TO POB EXC E50' & EXC CSM 

 0.890

1010 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Bigg Time Realty, LLC
E9361 Magnolia Ct
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,075,000 $1,249,400 G2  3.300 $2,324,400 

$1,249,400 Totals  3.300 $2,324,400 $1,075,000 
146 0109-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SW COM NE COR-S660'-S86?57'W 
389'-N1?40' W 71' TO POB: N78?33'W 566.7' C/L USH 
12-NE ALG C/L TO PT 204.5'S  OF NLI-S76?4'37"E 

 3.300

1310 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Crete, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,200,000 $977,600 G2  3.800 $2,177,600 

$977,600 Totals  3.800 $2,177,600 $1,200,000 
146 0110-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE SW COM 586.1'E & 153'S OF NW 
COR - S270.3'-W TO ELI HY 12- N ALG SD ELI HY 12 
TO PT W OF POB- E TO POB     3.80A M/L 

 3.800

910 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$612,500 $1,330,400 G2  1.450 $1,942,900 

$1,330,400 Totals  1.450 $1,942,900 $612,500 
146 0111-00000

S 16 T13N R6E PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 COM C/L DELLS 
PKWY BEI 586.1'E OF NWCOR-S153' ALG WLI LTS 230 
& 231 2ND ADD H-WTO ELY ROW HY 12-NLY ALG 

 1.450

930 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$27,600 $108,300 G1  0.690 $135,900 

$108,300 Totals  0.690 $135,900 $27,600 
146 0112-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE SW COM 586.1'E & 169.9'S OF 
NWCOR- S88?16'E 122.8'-S1?44'W 250.3' -W117.1' 
M/L-N253.4' TO POB

 0.690

905 Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas W. Webb
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$697,500 $1,086,400 G2  1.790 $1,783,900 

$1,086,400 Totals  1.790 $1,783,900 $697,500 
146 0114-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE SW = CSM #4843 LOT 1     1.79A 
(S/EASES PER CSM) (PRT FMLY PRT LT 206 
HIAWATHA)

 1.790

800 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Del-Bar 3.0, LLC
PO Box 479
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,175,100 $7,824,900 G2  4.530 $9,000,000 

$7,824,900 Totals  4.530 $9,000,000 $1,175,100 
146 0114-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 4843 LOT 2 
(S/EASES PER CSM) (PRT FMLY HIAWATHA LTS 
198-206)  4.53A

 4.530

101 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Shree Somnath, LLC
101 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $148,200 G1  2.000 $193,200 

$148,200 Totals  2.000 $193,200 $45,000 
146 0115-00000

S 16 T13N R6E BEG SE COR SE1/4 SW1/4,TH W 
246.5',TH N8DG10'E 372.6'TO S LI HIAW. DRIVE,TH 
S81DG40'E 192.5', TH S TO PT OF BEG 2.00 A

 2.000

260 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,700 $0 G1  0.130 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.130 $5,700 $5,700 
146 0116-00000

PRT SE SW COM SLI ON WLI NIXON RD-N25'-E TO PT 
402.5 'W & 25'N OF SECOR-S25'-W TO POB (PRIV RD) 
.13A M/L

 0.130

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,700 $0 G1  0.980 $34,700 

$0 Totals  0.980 $34,700 $34,700 
146 0120-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE SW COM 246.5' W OF 
SECOR-N8?10'E TO SLI 2ND 2ND ADD HIAW-W ALG 
HIAW TO SW COR LT 219 HIAW-S1?32'W 262' TO 

 0.980

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,600 $0 G1  1.060 $35,600 

$0 Totals  1.060 $35,600 $35,600 
146 0121-00000

PRT SE1/4SW1/4 COM 402.5'W &25'N SECOR-N1D32'E 
TO SLI 2ND ADD HIAW-W ALG SD SLI TO ELI NIXON 
RD-S ALG RD TO PT W OF BEG-E POB  1.06AM/L

 1.060

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$46,800 $10,500 G1  0.420 $57,300 

$10,500 Totals  0.420 $57,300 $46,800 
146 0122-00000

S 16-13-6   LOT #1 OF CSM #1, SUBJ TO 10' VILL 
EASEMENT

 0.000

901 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Nijole M Baronas Trust
13200 Red Dr
Lemont, IL 60439-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$49,600 $105,800 G1  0.490 $155,400 

$105,800 Totals  0.490 $155,400 $49,600 
146 0123-00000

S 16 T13N R6E CERTIFIED SURVEY # 1 LOT # 2 
SUBJ 10' VIL EASE

 0.000

881 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Nijole M Baronas Trust
13200 Red Dr
Lemont, IL 60439-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,800 $0 G1  0.490 $24,800 

$0 Totals  0.490 $24,800 $24,800 
146 0124-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6149 LOT 1    0.49A  
(FMLY PRT CSM #1)

 0.490

871 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $101,900 G1  0.500 $151,900 

$101,900 Totals  0.500 $151,900 $50,000 
146 0125-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6149 LOT 2    0.50A  
(FMLY PRT CSM #1)

 0.500

857 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Tyler T. Butterfield
857 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.800 $0 

$0 Totals  10.800 $0 $0 
146 0126-00000

S 16 T13N R6E THAT PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 COVERED BY 
WATERS OF LAKE DELTON   10.80A

 10.800

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,200 $189,100 G1  0.280 $230,300 

$189,100 Totals  0.280 $230,300 $41,200 
146 0127-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 COM NWCOR INTERS 
LAKESHORE DR & DELLS PARKWAY-W ALG NLI SD 
PARK- WAY 125'-N18DG1'E100'-E125' -S18DG1'W100' 

 0.280

691 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,700 $0 G1  0.690 $27,700 

$0 Totals  0.690 $27,700 $27,700 
146 0129-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SE COM W COR CSM #1 
-S50?40'4"E 300'- S43?9'5"W 100'-N50?40'4"W 300' 
-N43?9'5"E 100' TO POB  0.69A

 0.690

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Nijole M Baronas Trust
13200 Red Dr
Lemont, IL 60439-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,800 $101,100 G1  0.230 $137,900 

$101,100 Totals  0.230 $137,900 $36,800 
146 0131-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SE = CSM #2111 LOT 2    0.23A

 0.230

831 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

David W. Arnold
618 Bark River Way
Dousman, WI 53118

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,400 $244,600 G1  0.190 $275,000 

$244,600 Totals  0.190 $275,000 $30,400 
146 0132-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 2111 LOT 3   0.19A

 0.190

819 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Richard A. Mansheim
819 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
146 0132-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SE = CSM #2111 LOTS 1 & 4 0.07A 
(PRT HIAWATHA DR)

 0.070

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $0 G1  0.200 $32,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $32,000 $32,000 
146 0133-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE SE COM ON WLY LI LAKE SH 
DRIVE N72?5'W 66' OF NWCOR LT 6 1ST ADD HIAW 
-N72?5'W 154'-S17?51'W 66.2'- S73?42'E 

 0.200

807 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Gregory A. Anderson
S4352 Fox Hill Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,200 $100,600 G1  0.220 $135,800 

$100,600 Totals  0.220 $135,800 $35,200 
146 0134-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6148 LOT 1    0.22A

 0.220

797 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Ch Association Management, LLC
3980 River Rd
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$36,800 $0 G1  0.230 $36,800 

$0 Totals  0.230 $36,800 $36,800 
146 0135-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6148 LOT 3    0.23A

 0.230

785 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mark Kolloway
227 Canyon Rd 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,200 $17,600 G1  0.280 $58,800 

$17,600 Totals  0.280 $58,800 $41,200 
146 0135-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6148 LOT 2    0.28A

 0.280

785 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mark Kolloway
227 Canyon Rd 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$43,600 $40,700 G1  0.340 $84,300 

$40,700 Totals  0.340 $84,300 $43,600 
146 0136-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6147  LOT 3   0.34A

 0.340

731 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$39,400 $26,500 G1  0.410 $65,900 

$26,500 Totals  0.410 $65,900 $39,400 
146 0137-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6147 LOT 1    0.41A

 0.410

767 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Pamela Collins
1610 Cleaview Dr
Sparta, WI 54656

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,600 $37,400 G1  0.390 $83,000 

$37,400 Totals  0.390 $83,000 $45,600 
146 0138-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #6147 LOT 2    0.39A

 0.390

741 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Reid Marsich
741 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,900 $160,100 G1  0.990 $192,000 

$160,100 Totals  0.990 $192,000 $31,900 
146 0144-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S PRT LTS 
19 & 20 & PRT NW SE 16-13-6 = CSM #5423 LOT 2   
0.99A

 0.990

555 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Azat Daudovich Kurbanova
555 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,300 $0 G1  0.090 $1,300 

$0 Totals  0.090 $1,300 $1,300 
146 0145-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NW SE COM SWCOR LT 4 KIMBALL'S 
ADD- W25'-N150'-E25'-S150' TO POB

 0.090

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  4.400 $0 

$0 Totals  4.400 $0 $0 
146 0146-00000

S 16 T13N R6E SW1/4 SE1/4 NOT PLATTED, BUT WH 
IS COVERED BY THE WATERS OF LAKE DELTON  
4.40A

 4.400

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  31.200 $0 

$0 Totals  31.200 $0 $0 
146 0147-00000

S 16 T13N R6E SE1/4 SE1/4 NOT PLATTED, BUT WH 
IS COVERED BY WATERS OF LAKE DELTON  31.20A

 31.200

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,800 $0 G2  1.500 $3,800 

$0 Totals  1.500 $3,800 $3,800 
146 0147-02000

S 17-13-6  NW NE LYING W OF I-HWY     1.50A M/L 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0502)

 1.500

Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  3.300 $0 

$0 Totals  3.300 $0 $0 
146 0147-02010

S 17-13-6  THAT PRT HWY LAND W OF C/L I-HWY IN 
NW NE 3.3A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY PRT 
008-0503)

 3.300

Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$98,800 $0 G6  39.500 $98,800 

$0 Totals  39.500 $98,800 $98,800 
146 0147-03000

S 17-13-6  SW NE EXC I-HWY, & VAC POR BERRY 
LANE 39.50A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0505)

 39.500Acres:Section: 17

Fela Sign N Store, LLC
PO Box 193
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
146 0147-03010

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN SW NE 0.41A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0506)

 0.410Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$510,000 $236,500 G2  12.000 $746,500 

$236,500 Totals  12.000 $746,500 $510,000 
146 0147-10000

S 17-13-6  PRT SE NE COM SE COR -W TO SWCOR 
-N400.05' ALG WLI -E TO ELI -S400' TO POB 
(INCLUDES PRT OF CSM #1778 PER R712-832)   

 12.000

S1085 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Don Eve, Inc
PO Box 327
Pardeeville, WI 53954-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,900 $0 G2  8.370 $41,900 

$0 Totals  8.370 $41,900 $41,900 
146 0147-22100

S 17-13-6  NE NW EXC CSM #486 & EXC I-HWY     
8.37A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0509)

 8.370

Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  2.170 $0 

$0 Totals  2.170 $0 $0 
146 0147-22102

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN NE NW 2.17A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0511)

 2.170Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,600 $90,000 G2  20.120 $190,600 

$90,000 Totals  20.120 $190,600 $100,600 
146 0147-22200

S 17-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 = CSM #486 LOTS 1 & 2 
EXC SPRING BROOK GREENS, EXC 1ST ADD TO 
SPRING BROOK GREENS, & EXC COM SE COR LOT 

 20.120

Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $30,000 G2  7.690 $68,500 

$30,000 Totals  7.690 $68,500 $38,500 
146 0147-22300

S 17-13-6  SW NW EXC SPRING BROOK GREENS & 
EXC 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK GREENS  7.69A 
M/L (S/GAS EASE PER D-756701) (ANNX R709-609)

 7.690

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$46,200 $30,000 G2  9.230 $76,200 

$30,000 Totals  9.230 $76,200 $46,200 
146 0147-22400

S 17-13-6  N1/2 OF SE NW EXC I-HWY & EXC SPRING 
BROOK GREENS    9.23A M/L (S/GAS EASE PER 
D-756701) (ANNX R709-609)

 9.230

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$59,300 $60,000 G2  11.850 $119,300 

$60,000 Totals  11.850 $119,300 $59,300 
146 0147-22401

S 17-13-6  THAT PRT S1/2 SE NW LYING W OF I-HWY 
EXC SPRING BROOK GREENS 11.85A M/L  (INCL PRT 
TN RD VAC PER D-774973) (S/GAS EASE PER 

 11.850

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  9.500 $0 

$0 Totals  9.500 $0 $0 
146 0147-22402

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN SE NW 9.50A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0516)

 9.500Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$6,500 $0 G6  2.610 $6,500 

$0 Totals  2.610 $6,500 $6,500 
146 0147-22403

S 17-13-6  PRT SE NW COM ON E/W 1/4LI 2888.8'W 
FRM E1/4 COR (SD POB ALSO ELY ROW LI I-HWY): 
N16D6'E ALG SD ELY ROW LI 691' TO NLI S1/2 SE 

 2.610Acres:Section: 17

Fela Sign N Store, LLC
PO Box 193
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,700 $30,000 G2  8.940 $74,700 

$30,000 Totals  8.940 $74,700 $44,700 
146 0147-23100

S 17-13-6  NE SW LYING W OF I-HWY EXC 1ST & 2ND 
ADDS TO SPRING BROOK SHORES 8.94A M/L   
(ANNX R709-609)

 8.940

Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  10.230 $0 

$0 Totals  10.230 $0 $0 
146 0147-23101

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN NE SW 10.23A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0519)

 10.230Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,500 $0 G6  13.000 $32,500 

$0 Totals  13.000 $32,500 $32,500 
146 0147-23102

S 17-13-6  NE SW LYING E OF I-HWY    13.00A M/L 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0520)

 13.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$46,500 $30,000 G2  9.290 $76,500 

$30,000 Totals  9.290 $76,500 $46,500 
146 0147-23200

S 17-13-6  NW SW EXC 1ST, 2ND & 3RD ADDS TO 
SPRING BROOK SHORES & EXC SPRING BROOK 
GREENS & EXC 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 

 9.290

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $0 G2  2.520 $1,000 

$0 Totals  2.520 $1,000 $1,000 
146 0147-23300

S 17-13-6  S1/2 SW1/4 W OF I-HWY EXC SPRING 
BROOK GLEN CONDO CAMPGROUND PHASES 1 & 2, 
& EXC SPRING BROOK SHORES & 1ST & 3RD ADDS, 

 2.520

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
146 0147-23301

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN SW SW 0.09A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0523)

 0.090Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.060 $0 

$0 Totals  0.060 $0 $0 
146 0147-23302

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW & S 20-13-6  PRT NW NW COM 
SWCOR SEC 17-N0?1'10"W 34.02' ALG W 
LI-E45.57'-S53'-W45.36'-N0?36' 7'W 18.98' ALG WLI 

 0.060

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$6,300 $0 G2  1.250 $6,300 

$0 Totals  1.250 $6,300 $6,300 
146 0147-23303

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5593  OUTLOT 1   
1.25A

 1.250

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$3,800 $0 G2  0.750 $3,800 

$0 Totals  0.750 $3,800 $3,800 
146 0147-23304

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5593  OUTLOT 2   
0.75A

 0.750

Spring Brook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$800 $0 G2  0.150 $800 

$0 Totals  0.150 $800 $800 
146 0147-23305

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5594  OUTLOT 1   
0.15A

 0.150

Spring Brook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$116,100 $216,400 G2  3.870 $332,500 

$216,400 Totals  3.870 $332,500 $116,100 
146 0147-23310

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5767  LOT 2   3.87A 
M/L

 3.870

420 Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$111,300 $0 G6  27.830 $111,300 

$0 Totals  27.830 $111,300 $111,300 
146 0147-23400

S 17-13-6  SE SW LYING E OF I-HWY    27.83A M/L 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0524)

 27.830

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  10.170 $0 

$0 Totals  10.170 $0 $0 
146 0147-23401

S 17-13-6  HWY LAND IN SE SW 10.17A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0525)

 10.170Acres:Section: 17

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,500 $0 G6  39.800 $143,500 

$0 Totals  39.800 $143,500 $143,500 
146 0147-24100

S 17-13-6  NE SE EXC THAT PRT LYING S OF C/L 
BLASS LAKE DR & E OF A LINE COM NW COR LOT 67 
DELLS MANOR UNIT 2 - N ALG EXTENSION OF W LI 

 39.800

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$151,000 $0 G6  40.000 $151,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $151,000 $151,000 
146 0147-24200

S 17-13-6  NW SE (INCL POR VAC BERRY LN PER 
V352-360) 40.00A   (ANNX R709-609 FMLY 008-0528)

 40.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$108,600 $0 G2  27.150 $108,600 

$0 Totals  27.150 $108,600 $108,600 
146 0147-24300

S 17-13-6  SW SE EXC PLATTED AREA    27.15A 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0529)

 27.150

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$88,400 $0 G2  22.100 $88,400 

$0 Totals  22.100 $88,400 $88,400 
146 0147-24400

S 17-13-6  SE SE EXC PLATTED AREA & EXC E OF A 
LINE COM NW COR LOT 67 DELLS MANOR UNIT 2 - N 
ALG EXTENSION OF W LI SD LOT TO N LI SE SE   

 22.100

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$93,200 $207,000 G2  2.300 $300,200 

$207,000 Totals  2.300 $300,200 $93,200 
146 0147-24401

(D-1192195 NEEDS CORRECTION)   S 17-13-6  THAT 
PRT E1/2 SE1/4 LYING N OF DELLS MANOR UNIT 2, S 
OF C/L BLASS LAKE DR, & E OF A LINE COM NW COR 

 2.300

1217 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Amber Showalter Lc
1217 Clara Ave Ste c
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.900 $0 

$0 Totals  0.900 $0 $0 
146 0147-34100

S 18-13-6  THAT PRT NE SE LYING E OF C/L 
BIRCHWOOD DR 0.9A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 
PRT 008-0564)

 0.900

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 18

Walter Tylka
8323 S Lavergne St
Burbank, IL 60459-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $287,400 G1  1.000 $317,400 
$120,000 $534,600 G2  4.000 $654,600 
$136,400 $0 G6  34.100 $136,400 

$822,000 Totals  39.100 $1,108,400 $286,400 

146 0147-34101

S 18-13-6 NE SE EXC THAT PRT LYING E OF C/L 
BIRCHWOOD DR 39.10A M/L  (ANNEX D-666054/ 
FMLY 008-0564) (S/EASE PER D-720481)

 39.100

S1173 Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 18

Daniel Tylka
S1173 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $0 G5  4.000 $3,000 

$144,000 $0 G6  36.000 $144,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $147,000 $147,000 

146 0147-34200

S 18-13-6 NW SE  40.00A (ANNEX D-666054/FMLY 
008-0565)

 40.000

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 18

Christopher W. Tylka
351 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.750 $0 

$0 Totals  0.750 $0 $0 
146 0147-34400

S 18-13-6  THAT PRT SE SE LYING E OF C/L 
BIRCHWOOD DR 0.75A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 
PRT 008-0567)

 0.750

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 18

Dtd, LLC
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.600 $0 

$0 Totals  0.600 $0 $0 
146 0147-41100

S 19-13-6  THAT PRT NE NE LYING E OF C/L 
BIRCHWOOD DR 0.6A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 
PRT 008-0568)

 0.600

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 19

Dtd, LLC
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.260 $0 

$0 Totals  0.260 $0 $0 
146 0147-41400

S 19-13-6 THAT PRT FOLL DESCR LYING E OF C/L 
BIRCHWOOD DR: SE NE EXC COM 171.29' S OF NE 
COR -S481.21'-W320'-N272.5'- 

 0.260

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 19

Dale T. Moore
S1954 Pickerel Slough Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.080 $0 

$0 Totals  0.080 $0 $0 
146 0147-41401

S 19-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THAT PRT CSM 472 
LOT 1 LOCATED IN VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON PER 
ANNEX-637758 0.08A M/L

 0.080

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 19

Marilyn L Calderon Revocable Trust 
Dated April 8, 2021
S1449A Birchwood Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
146 0147-41402

S 19-13-6 THAT PRT OF S272.5' OF N652.5' OF SE NE 
LYING E OF C/L BIRCHWOOD DR   0.9A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY PRT 008-0573)

 0.090

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 19

Kimberley M. Wolff
S1445 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
146 0147-41403

S 19-13-6  THAT PRT FOLLOWING DESCR LYING E 
OF C/L BIRCHWOOD DR: PRT SE NE COM S1491.29' 
FRM NE SEC COR: CONT S208.71'- 

 0.070

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 19

Phillip T. Wenzel
S1413 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$229,700 $0 G2  39.930 $229,700 

$0 Totals  39.930 $229,700 $229,700 
146 0147-51100

S 20-13-6  NE NE EXC CSM #2052    39.93A (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0599)

 39.930

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
146 0147-51101

S 20-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2052 LOT 1   0.07A 
(EXTENSION OF CLARA AVE) (ANX R709-609/FMLY 
008-0599-1)

 0.070

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$575,000 $1,500,000 G2  68.030 $2,075,000 

$1,500,000 Totals  68.030 $2,075,000 $575,000 
146 0147-51301

S 20-13-6 W1/2 NE1/4 EXC PLATTED AREA & EXC 
VACATED BLK 32 V DELTON & EXC CSM 6943  
68.03A M/L

 68.030

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.640 $0 

$0 Totals  8.640 $0 $0 
146 0147-51310

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6943 LOT 1  8.64A

 8.640

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$183,000 $0 G2  30.750 $183,000 

$0 Totals  30.750 $183,000 $183,000 
146 0147-51400

S 20-13-6  SE NE LYING W OF PLAT OF DELTON & N 
OF THAT PRT VACATED BLKS 32,33 & 34 OF PLAT 
OF DELTON    30.75A (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 

 30.750

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$4,500 $0 G2  0.300 $4,500 

$0 Totals  0.300 $4,500 $4,500 
146 0147-52100

S 20-13-6  NE NW EXC PLATTED AREA & EXC I-HWY    
0.30A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0603)

 0.300

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.570 $0 

$0 Totals  0.570 $0 $0 
146 0147-52200

S 20-13-6  NW NW EXC I-HWY & EXC SPRING BROOK 
GLEN CONDO CMPGRND, & EXC SPRING BROOK 
FALLS & 1ST & 2ND & 3RD ADDS, & EXC SPRING 

 0.570

Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  5.100 $0 

$0 Totals  5.100 $0 $0 
146 0147-52202

S 20-13-6  HWY LAND IN NW NW EXC PRT IN PLAT   
5.10A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0607)

 5.100Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G1  1.100 $5,000 

$0 Totals  1.100 $5,000 $5,000 
146 0147-52203

S 17-13-6  PRT SW SW & S 20-13-6  PRT NW NW = 
CSM #5594  OUTLOT 2   1.10A

 1.100

Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$7,800 $0 G2  1.550 $7,800 

$0 Totals  1.550 $7,800 $7,800 
146 0147-52204

S 20-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #5767 OUTLOT 1  
1.55A M/L

 1.550

Glen View Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$249,500 $1,025,300 G2  7.560 $1,274,800 

$1,025,300 Totals  7.560 $1,274,800 $249,500 
146 0147-52300

S 20-13-6  THAT PRT SW NW & NW SW LYING W OF 
I90/94 & N OF C/L GRAVY LN & CTH P EXC D-759542 
(= POS 10689)   7.56A (S/EASE AGMT PER D-862341)

 7.560

Fieldstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Woodland Park Investments, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X2  3.800 $0 

$0 Totals  3.800 $0 $0 
146 0147-52301

S 20-13-6  HWY LAND SW NW 3.80A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0609)

 3.800Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$604,600 $5,102,800 G2  18.320 $5,707,400 

$5,102,800 Totals  18.320 $5,707,400 $604,600 
146 0147-52310

S 20-13-6  THAT PRT SW NW PER D-759542 EXC 
D-791221   18.32A (=POS 10093 LESS POS 10689 & 
LESS D-791221) (S/EASE AGMT PER D-862341)

 18.320

Forest Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Woodland Park Investments III, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$486,100 $3,107,300 G2  14.730 $3,593,400 

$3,107,300 Totals  14.730 $3,593,400 $486,100 
146 0147-52320

S 20-13-6  THAT PRT SW NW & NW SW PER D-791221     
14.73A  (W/ & S/EASES PER D-862341)

 14.730

Fieldstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Woodland Park Investments III, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $0 G2  18.290 $100,000 

$0 Totals  18.290 $100,000 $100,000 
146 0147-52400

S 20-13-6  SE NW EXC PLATTED AREA & EXC I-HWY   
18.29A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0610)

 18.290

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  4.600 $0 

$0 Totals  4.600 $0 $0 
146 0147-52401

S 20-13-6  HWY LAND IN SE NW EXC PRT IN PLAT   
4.60A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0611)

 4.600Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,000 $0 G2  3.240 $13,000 

$0 Totals  3.240 $13,000 $13,000 
146 0147-53100

S 20-13-6  NE SW LYING N OF C/L HWY EXC I-HWY   
3.24A M/L (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0612)

 3.240

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  30.450 $0 

$0 Totals  30.450 $0 $0 
146 0147-53101

S 20-13-6  HWY LAND IN NE SW 30.45A M/L (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-0614)

 30.450

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,600 $0 G1  1.100 $13,600 

$0 Totals  1.100 $13,600 $13,600 
146 0147-53201

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SW COM 65' W OF PT IN C/L OLD 
CTH P & E LI NW SW-S297.5'-N80D37'W 165' -N 
PARALL TO SD ELI 297.5' TO C/L HWY-S80D37'E TO 

 1.100

Gravy Ln

Acres:Section: 20

Roger C. Hudzinski
18 Gravy Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$34,000 $82,800 G1  1.150 $116,800 

$82,800 Totals  1.150 $116,800 $34,000 
146 0147-53202

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SW COM C/L OLD CTH P 230' W 
OF ELI- S297.5'-N80D37'W 393.3'- N297.5'-S80D37'E 
393.3' TO POB EXC THAT PRT LYING SWLY OF NEW 

 1.150

18 Gravy Ln

Acres:Section: 20

Roger C. Hudzinski
18 Gravy Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X2  6.100 $0 

$0 Totals  6.100 $0 $0 
146 0147-53203

S 20-13-6  THAT PRT HWY LAND IN W1/2 SW1/4 
LYING N&E OF C/L NEW CTH P EXT TO S ROW LI 
HWY 23 & ALSO THAT PRT HWY LAND LYING SELY 

 6.100

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,800 $106,400 G1  0.440 $124,200 

$106,400 Totals  0.440 $124,200 $17,800 
146 0147-53204

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 COM C/L OLD CTH P & 
ELI - S 297.5' - N80?37'W 65' - N 297.5' - S80?37'E 65' 
TO POB (ANNX D-637758/FMLY 008-0623)   0.44A M/L

 0.440

48 Gravy Ln

Acres:Section: 20

Robert Michael
48 Gravy Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$438,500 $1,924,500 G2  1.040 $2,363,000 

$1,924,500 Totals  1.040 $2,363,000 $438,500 
146 0147-53205

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SW COM ON NE LI CTH 'P' AT PT 
S81?54'30"E 300.02' FROM SE COR LOT 1 CSM 
#2421- S80?7'E 332.04' TO E LI NW SW & W LI I-90/94 - 

 1.040

E10196 County Rd P

Acres:Section: 20

Osage Towers Ltd
75413 14th Green Dr
Indian Wells, CA 92210

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$2,114,800 $3,485,200 G2  8.840 $5,600,000 

$3,485,200 Totals  8.840 $5,600,000 $2,114,800 
146 0147-53300

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #4878 PARCEL 1    
8.84A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #4798 & #4380) (S/AGMT 
PER D-886755)

 8.840

131 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Kohl's Value Services, Inc
PO Box 2148
Milwaukee, WI 53201

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$547,900 $1,045,500 G2  1.770 $1,593,400 

$1,045,500 Totals  1.770 $1,593,400 $547,900 
146 0147-53301

S 20-13-6  PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4878 PARCEL 2    
1.77A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #4798 & #4380)

 1.770

69 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

69 Commerce St, LLC
6000 Monona Dr Ste 204
Monona, WI 53716

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.582 $0 

$0 Totals  2.582 $0 $0 
146 0147-53302

S 20-13-6  PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 4878 PARCEL 3 
(S/EASE PER D-1192563) (FMLY PRT CSM'S 4798 & 
4380)   2.58A

 2.582

Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$589,100 $2,299,900 G2  3.690 $2,889,000 

$2,299,900 Totals  3.690 $2,889,000 $589,100 
146 0147-53304

S 20-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM #6017 LOT 2     
3.69A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1286, #4798 & #4878) 
(S/AGMT PER D-886755)

 3.690

121 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Dasada Property Management, LLC
107 Legend Way
Wales, WI 53183

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$344,500 $1,005,500 G2  2.359 $1,350,000 

$1,005,500 Totals  2.359 $1,350,000 $344,500 
146 0147-53310

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON S 20-13-6 PRT SW SW = CSM 
#6281 LOT 1   2.359A   (FMLY PRT CSM'S #6017, 
#4878, #4798 & #1286) (S/AGMT D-886755)

 2.359

119 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Dasada Property Management, LLC
107 Legend Way
Wales, WI 53183

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  7.433 $0 

$0 Totals  7.433 $0 $0 
146 0147-53311

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON S 20-13-6 PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = 
CSM #6281 LOT 2   7.433A   (FMLY PRT CSM'S #6017, 
#4878, #4798 & #1286) (S/AGMT D-886755)

 7.433

Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$44,100 $36,500 G1  1.930 $80,600 

$36,500 Totals  1.930 $80,600 $44,100 
146 0147-53330

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #4798 PARCEL 4    
1.93A (FMLY PRT CSM #1286)

 1.930

711 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Bruce D. Kaiser
711 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$49,100 $204,900 G1  2.412 $254,000 

$204,900 Totals  2.412 $254,000 $49,100 
146 0147-53340

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #4798 PARCEL 3    
2.412A (FMLY PRT CSM #1286)

 2.412

711 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Bruce D. Kaiser
711 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$179,500 $293,500 G2  1.070 $473,000 

$293,500 Totals  1.070 $473,000 $179,500 
146 0147-53350

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5308 LOT 1     1.07A 
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4380 & #4798) (S/AGMT PER 
D-886755 & S/EASE PER D-925030)

 1.070

175 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Painter Properties, LLC
PO Box 109
Sun Prairie, WI 53590-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$89,400 $163,000 G2  1.250 $252,400 

$163,000 Totals  1.250 $252,400 $89,400 
146 0147-53351

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5308 LOT 2    1.25A 
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4380 & #4798) (W/EASE PER 
D-925030)

 1.250

187 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Terry S. Hilgeman
354 Park Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$154,500 $0 G2  3.170 $154,500 

$0 Totals  3.170 $154,500 $154,500 
146 0147-53352

S 20-13-6  PRT SW SW = CSM #5308 LOT 3    3.17A 
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4380 & #4798) (S/AGMT 
D-886755 & W/EASE PER D-925030)

 3.170

181 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Sna Rental Properties, LLC
219 E John St Apt 1
Poynette, WI 53955

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$3,303,000 $5,498,000 G2  16.220 $8,801,000 

$5,498,000 Totals  16.220 $8,801,000 $3,303,000 
146 0147-53410

S 20-13-6  PRT SW1/4 = CSM #5667  LOT 1      16.22A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #4380)(S/EASES PER D-742044, 
D-742045, D-742046, D-758728 & D-1045623)

 16.220

130 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Wal-Mart Real Est Business Tr
PO Box 8050
Bentonville, AR 72712

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$3,007,800 $3,977,200 G2  16.480 $6,985,000 

$3,977,200 Totals  16.480 $6,985,000 $3,007,800 
146 0147-53411

S 20-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & SW SE = CSM #4381 
PARCEL 2 16.48A  (S/EASES PER D-742044 & 
D-742045) (FMLY PRT CSM #4380)

 16.480

136 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Home Depot Usa, Inc
PO Box 105842
Atlanta, GA 30348

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$77,500 $0 G2  2.750 $77,500 

$0 Totals  2.750 $77,500 $77,500 
146 0147-53412

S 20-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4381 OUTLOT 1    
2.75A (S/EASES PER D-742044 & D-742045) (FMLY 
PRT CSM #4380)

 2.750

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Home Depot Usa, Inc
PO Box 105842
Atlanta, GA 30348

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$831,300 $2,991,200 G2  2.250 $3,822,500 

$2,991,200 Totals  2.250 $3,822,500 $831,300 
146 0147-53413

S 20-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4632 PARCEL 2    
2.25A (S/EASE PER D-742044,D-742045 & D-742046) 
(FMLY PRT CSM #4380)

 2.250

28 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Hess Memorial Hospital
1050 Division St
Mauston, WI 53948-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$526,300 $606,600 G2  1.300 $1,132,900 

$606,600 Totals  1.300 $1,132,900 $526,300 
146 0147-53414

S 20-13-6  PRT N1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4632 PARCEL 1    
1.30A (S/EASE PER D-742044,D-742045 & D-742046) 
(FMLY PRT CSM #4380)

 1.300

30 Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Mc Donald's Real Estate Co
2700 National Dr Ste 100
Onalaska, WI 54650

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$147,800 $0 G2  6.740 $147,800 

$0 Totals  6.740 $147,800 $147,800 
146 0147-53416

S 20-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6474 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1293) (ANNX D-839245/FMLY PRT 
008-0635-2) (S/TOWER EASE PER D-1192909)   6.74A

 6.740

Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Delton Summit, LLC
3354 N Racine Ave Unit a
Chicago, IL 60657

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$357,000 $714,000 G2  0.840 $1,071,000 

$714,000 Totals  0.840 $1,071,000 $357,000 
146 0147-53417

S 20-13-6  PRT SW1/4 = CSM #5667  LOT 2      0.84A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #4380)(S/EASES PER D-742044, 
D-742045 & D-742046 & W/EASE PER D-1045623)

 0.840

Commerce St

Acres:Section: 20

Westby Co-Op Credit Union
PO Box 70
Westby, WI 54667-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$6,900 $0 G2  0.290 $6,900 

$0 Totals  0.290 $6,900 $6,900 
146 0147-53418

S 20-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM #6474 OUTLOT 2 
(FMLY PRT CSM #1293) (ANNX D-839245/FMLY PRT 
008-0635-2)   0.29A

 0.290

Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Erich & Jean M Herbst Living Trust
PO Box 433
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$55,200 $102,100 G1  1.570 $157,300 

$102,100 Totals  1.570 $157,300 $55,200 
146 0150-00000

S 20-13-6  PRT NE SE & S 21 -13-6 PRT NW SW = 
CSM #1819 LOT 1 (FMLY PRT VAC BLK 53 VILL LK 
DELTON) & ALSO N16.5' MATTHEW ST VAC PER 

 1.570

141 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Uriel Dominguez
S7559 Us Hwy 12 Lot l-1
North Freedom, WI 53951

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,300 $114,500 G1  0.810 $143,800 

$114,500 Totals  0.810 $143,800 $29,300 
146 0151-00000

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 5484 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT VAC BLK 53 V LAKE DELTON, CSM 1819, VAC 
WARD ST & VAC MATTHEW ST)  0.81A

 0.810

221 W Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

Jesus De La Cruz Martinez
221 W Mathew St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,800 $74,800 G1  0.440 $98,600 

$74,800 Totals  0.440 $98,600 $23,800 
146 0151-01000

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 5484 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT VAC BLK 53 NORRIS (NKA V LAKE DELTON), 
CSM 1819 & VAC MATTHEW ST)  0.44A

 0.440

217 W Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

John M. Schwark
217 W Mathew St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$79,900 $0 G2  5.490 $79,900 

$0 Totals  5.490 $79,900 $79,900 
146 0151-20000

S 20-13-6  NW SE LYING N OF HWY & W OF LI OF VAC 
BLK 32 OF VIL OF DELTON PLAT EXC HWY PER 
D-927374     5.49A

 5.490

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,045,200 $467,600 G2  16.680 $1,512,800 

$467,600 Totals  16.680 $1,512,800 $1,045,200 
146 0151-20100

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #2516 LOT 1 (EXC HWY 
PER D-323956 & D-323958) (S&W/EASES ) 16.68A 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0650)

 16.680

560 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

560 Munroe Ave, LLC
E9827 County Rd P
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$512,100 $1,096,400 G2  2.690 $1,608,500 

$1,096,400 Totals  2.690 $1,608,500 $512,100 
146 0151-20200

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #2520 LOT 1 
(W&S/EASES)   2.69A (ANX R709-609/FMLY 
008-0650-1)

 2.690

532 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Kwik Trip, Inc
1626 Oak St
La Crosse, WI 54603

Wis Dells
MATC

$113,700 $43,900 G2  0.560 $157,600 

$43,900 Totals  0.560 $157,600 $113,700 
146 0151-20300

S 20-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #2520 LOT 2     0.56A 
(ANX R709-609/FMLY 008-0650-2)

 0.560

Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

T&R Properties, LLP
PO Box 129
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  6.050 $0 

$0 Totals  6.050 $0 $0 
146 0151-20400

S 20-13-6  HWY LAND IN NW SE FOR PROJ S 0223(1) 
& I-90-2(13)86 PER V287-579 & V288-557 (5.95A M/L); 
ALSO HWY LAND IN N1/2 SE 20-13-6 & NW SW 

 6.050

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 21

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$182,500 $0 G2  0.980 $182,500 

$0 Totals  0.980 $182,500 $182,500 
146 0151-20500

S 20-13-6 PRT NW SE COM SECOR -W408.3'- N1?25'E 
926.37' TO SLY ROW STH 23- S82?23'W 120' -S1?25'W 
40.5' TO POB: S1?25'W 354.4'- N82?23'E 120'-N1?25'E 

 0.980

490 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

560 Munroe Ave, LLC
E9827 County Rd P
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $546,500 G1  0.000 $646,500 

$546,500 Totals  0.000 $646,500 $100,000 
146 0152-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Kevin C. Oyen
2092 Hidden Meadows Dr
Dubuque, IA 52002

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $541,000 G1  0.000 $641,000 

$541,000 Totals  0.000 $641,000 $100,000 
146 0152-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 21

Vicki E Bryden Living Trust
1170 Cummings Rd
Caledonia, IL 61011

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $542,000 G1  0.000 $642,000 

$542,000 Totals  0.000 $642,000 $100,000 
146 0152-20000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 21

Mattei Rental, LLC
PO Box 33
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $635,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $635,000 $100,000 
146 0152-30000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald John Mc Gowan
811 Canyon Rd 4
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $567,000 G1  0.000 $667,000 

$567,000 Totals  0.000 $667,000 $100,000 
146 0152-40000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 5 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 21

Nanya Pentell
PO Box 339
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 77 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $556,000 G1  0.000 $656,000 

$556,000 Totals  0.000 $656,000 $100,000 
146 0152-50000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = NEW CASTLE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 21

Anne Wimmer Stoken
811 Canyon Rd 6
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $500,000 G1  0.000 $600,000 

$500,000 Totals  0.000 $600,000 $100,000 
146 0152-60000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 7 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 21

Sally A Gouker WI Qualified Personal 
Residence Trust
115 Callaway Cv
Loves Park, IL 61111

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $558,000 G1  0.000 $658,000 

$558,000 Totals  0.000 $658,000 $100,000 
146 0152-70000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON NEW CASTLE CONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 8 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

811 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 21

Paula H. De Gear
811 Canyon Rd Unit 108
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  24.350 $0 

$0 Totals  24.350 $0 $0 
146 0154-00000

S 21 T13N R6E THAT PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 WH IS 
COVERED BY WATER OF LAKE DELTON  24.35A

 24.350

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0155-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE NE COM AT PT WH IS 640'N OF 
SECOR SD NE NE- NWLY, NLY, NELY, ELY & SELY 
ALG SHLI LAKE DELTON TO ELI NE NE-S ALG SD ELI 

 0.150

861 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Jamal Ali
18068 Owen Dr
Orland Park, IL 60497

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0307-00000

$250,000 $264,500 G1  0.350 $514,500 

$264,500 Totals  0.350 $514,500 $250,000 
146 0156-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = N 198? OF CSM 1980 
LOT 1 (W/EASE PER D-1009002)   0.35A M/L

 0.350

741 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 21

Steven L & Barbara Jo Droegkamp 
Living Trust
741 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$193,400 $388,500 G1  0.640 $581,900 

$388,500 Totals  0.640 $581,900 $193,400 
146 0156-12100

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 4908 LOT 1 (FMLY 
UNIT 1 & 2 OF PARADISE BAY CONDO) (S/EASE PER 
D-1009002) 0.64A

 0.640

735 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Josh Siegel
1043 Woodbine Ave
Oak Park, IL 60302

Wis Dells
MATC
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$137,200 $30,300 G2  13.720 $167,500 

$30,300 Totals  13.720 $167,500 $137,200 
146 0157-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 NE1/4 & PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 
22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = COM 
E1/4 COR SEC 21 - N0?11'50"W 1318.29' - 

 13.720

720 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,800 $50,800 G1  0.320 $93,600 

$50,800 Totals  0.320 $93,600 $42,800 
146 0158-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 991 PARCEL A 
(S/ROW EASE PER D-990005)  0.32A M/L

 0.320

820 Canyon Rd Unit A

Acres:Section: 21

Apartment Homes Kawalec
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0159-00000

PT NENE COM 366.5'W OF EL1 IN C/L DEL-NEWPT 
RD-N TO SHLI LD-SW25'-S TO C/L RD- NE POB  0.03A 
M/L (ASSESSED W/ 146-0166)

 0.030

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Frederick W. Abler
800 Canyon Rd 3
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0166-00000

$21,800 $0 G1  0.020 $21,800 

$0 Totals  0.020 $21,800 $21,800 
146 0160-00000

S 21-13-6 PT NE NE COM C/L DEL-NEWPRT RD 
391.5'W OF ELI-N TO S SHLI LD-SW12.5'-S TO C/L- E 
ALG C/L POB .02 A M/L

 0.020

820 Canyon Rd Unit B

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Lodging, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,800 $0 G1  0.020 $21,800 

$0 Totals  0.020 $21,800 $21,800 
146 0161-00000

S 21-13-6 PT NE NE COM C/L DEL-NEWPRT RD 
404'M/L W OF ELI-N TO S SHLI LD-SW 12.5'-S TO C/L 
RD-NE POB     .02A M/L

 0.020

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Apartment Homes Kawalec
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,900 $14,800 G2  0.310 $36,700 

$14,800 Totals  0.310 $36,700 $21,900 
146 0162-00000

S 21-13-6 PT NE NE = CSM #991 PARCEL B   .314A

 0.310

820 Canyon Rd Unit B

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Lodging, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$128,600 $126,900 G1  0.840 $255,500 

$126,900 Totals  0.840 $255,500 $128,600 
146 0163-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #1706 LOTS 1 & 2 & 
ALSO COM SECOR LT 1-N73?57'E 41.34'-N11?58'W 
70' M\L TO SHLI-WLY ALG SHLI TO ELI CSM 

 0.840

770 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Linda J. Steyer
PO Box 73
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$86,300 $95,600 G1  0.930 $181,900 

$95,600 Totals  0.930 $181,900 $86,300 
146 0164-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #2748 LOT 1  .93A 
(S/ROW EASE PER D-963669)

 0.930

756 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Stella Szymanski
PO Box 246
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,500 $0 G2  0.150 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.150 $1,500 $1,500 
146 0165-00000

S 21-13-6  THAT PRT NE NE LYING NE&SE OF CSM 
#991 0.15A M\L

 0.150

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$66,500 $113,200 G1  0.290 $179,700 

$113,200 Totals  0.290 $179,700 $66,500 
146 0166-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #926 LOT 1  0.26A M/L 
(S/EASE PER R664-219 & S/ROW EASE PER 
D-953912) (INCL'S ASSMT FOR 146-0159)

 0.260

800 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Frederick W. Abler
800 Canyon Rd 3
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,100 $72,400 G1  0.200 $86,500 

$72,400 Totals  0.200 $86,500 $14,100 
146 0167-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #926 LOT 2   .20A 
M/L (W/EASE PER R664-219)

 0.200

800 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 21

Kenneth Chiodo
4429 Field Dr
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  24.250 $0 

$0 Totals  24.250 $0 $0 
146 0168-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 WH IS COVERED 
BY WATERS OF LAKE DELTON 24.25A

 24.250

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.900 $0 

$0 Totals  0.900 $0 $0 
146 0172-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 COM 102.2' SWLY 
OF NWLY COR OUTLOT 
1-N11DG2'W50.2'-N75DG00'W5' M/ L TO ELY SHLI OF 

 0.900

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.880 $0 

$0 Totals  4.880 $0 $0 
146 0173-00000

S 21-13-6  THAT PRT SW NE LYING E OF C/L OF 
DELL CREEK, WH IS COVERED BY WATERS OF LAKE 
DELTON, EXC R670-889 & EXC D-671583 & EXC 

 4.880

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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146 0178-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW NE PARCEL BTWN WLI BLK 20 
EXT N & N&S C\L DELL CR, S OF MILL LOT & N OF 
BLK 20 EXC ST CONV'S PER V334-35 & R547- 022       

 0.480

Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lmjcs WI, LLC
PO Box 340
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0442-00000

$0 $0 X4  0.120 $0 

$0 Totals  0.120 $0 $0 
146 0179-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW NE & PRT LOTS 1-3 BLK 20 VILL 
DELTON FOR STREET PER V334-035 & R547-022     
0.12

 0.120

Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$87,000 $804,800 G2  8.700 $891,800 

$804,800 Totals  8.700 $891,800 $87,000 
146 0182-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE NE COM SECOR-W471'-N804.93'-E 
TO ELI-S TO POB   8.7A M\L (S/RESTR PER D-899512)

 8.700

856 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,800 $0 G2  0.580 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.580 $5,800 $5,800 
146 0182-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE NE COM NE COR-W100'M\L TO 
SELY LI LT 2 CSM #926-SWLY ALG SD LI TO SECOR 
SD LT-S14DG56'E TO ELI SE NE-N TO POB  0.582A

 0.580

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$478,200 $432,900 G1  8.064 $911,100 
$61,800 $26,900 G2  1.236 $88,700 

$459,800 Totals  9.300 $999,800 $540,000 

146 0185-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NW COM 33'E OF 
NWCOR-S332'-S89?25'E 208.36'-S200'-E TO ELI NE 
NW- N TO NE COR-W TO POB EXC HWY & EXC THAT 

 9.300

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,685,000 $94,200 G2  6.000 $1,779,200 

$94,200 Totals  6.000 $1,779,200 $1,685,000 
146 0186-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NW BEING THAT PRT OF THE 
FOLLOWING PCL WHICH WAS FORMERLY IN TIF#1: 
COM 33'E OF NW COR NE NW-S332' -S89?25'E 

 6.000

560 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$899,500 $484,100 G2  13.000 $1,383,600 

$484,100 Totals  13.000 $1,383,600 $899,500 
146 0187-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NW COM NW COR-E33'-S0?15'W 
ALG HWY ROW 532' TO POB-S89?25'E 207.2'- E TO 
ELI NE NW-S TO SE COR- W ALG SLI TO PT 577.5'E 

 13.000

560 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$1,250,300 $466,100 G2  5.340 $1,716,400 

$466,100 Totals  5.340 $1,716,400 $1,250,300 
146 0188-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NW BEING THAT PRT OF 
FOLLOWING DESCR LYING IN FORMER TIF#1: COM 
NW COR NE NW-E33'-S0?15'W ALG HWY ROW 532' TO 

 5.340

560 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$295,000 $140,000 G2  1.360 $435,000 

$140,000 Totals  1.360 $435,000 $295,000 
146 0189-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 2098 LOT 1 
(FMLY PRT CSM 183) (W/EASE PER D-1172212) 
(LAKE AIRE MOTEL)   1.36A

 1.360

436 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Richard Fela
PO Box 193
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$1,715,000 $545,500 G2  6.470 $2,260,500 

$545,500 Totals  6.470 $2,260,500 $1,715,000 
146 0190-00000

S 21-13-06  SUBJ TO VIL EASE COM AT A PT ON E LI 
OF HWY NO.12 313' N OF S LI NE1/4 NW1/4,TH S 
ALONG E LI SD HWY 696.1',TH S 66DG5'E TO N 

 6.470

360 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Counsell Family Ltd Partnershp
370 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$124,800 $0 G2  0.540 $124,800 

$0 Totals  0.540 $124,800 $124,800 
146 0191-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NW COM 332'S OF NLI SD 1/4 1/4 
ON E LI HWY- S0?15'W 50' ALG ELI HWY- S89?25'E 
120'- S0?35'W 150'- S89?25'E 87.2'- N0?35'E 200'- 

 0.540

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

T J. Properties
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$238,900 $127,800 G2  0.410 $366,700 

$127,800 Totals  0.410 $366,700 $238,900 
146 0192-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT OF NE1/4NW1/4 COM 382'S OF N 
LI SD 1/4 1/4 ON E LI HWY TH S15'W 150' ALG E LI 
HWY TH S89DG25'E 120' TH N35'E150' TH N89DG 

 0.410

524 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

T J. Properties
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  11.400 $0 

$0 Totals  11.400 $0 $0 
146 0193-00000

S 21-13-6  N401.5' OF NW NW EXC CSM #2051 & EXC 
W OF WLI CLARA AVE & S OF CSM #2051 (ABOVE 
DESCR INCL CSM #2022) 11.4A M/L

 11.400

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$71,600 $0 G1  4.660 $71,600 

$0 Totals  4.660 $71,600 $71,600 
146 0193-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #2051 LOT 1, & ALSO 
COM NW COR SEC 21-S0?40'26"E 253.76' TO POB: 
N89?19'34"E 85.28'-S2?20' 30"E 566.62'-S35?22'E 

 4.660

State Rd 23

Acres:Section: 21

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,200 $386,100 G1  0.360 $408,300 

$386,100 Totals  0.360 $408,300 $22,200 
146 0194-01000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = #5461  LOT 3   0.36A (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1780 & #2286)

 0.360

416 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Theodore Bendler
W615 Riverview Ct
Fall River, WI 53932-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,600 $1,300 G2  0.030 $2,900 

$1,300 Totals  0.030 $2,900 $1,600 
146 0194-02000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #2286 LOT 2 EXC COM 
NECOR SD LT-S0?41'15"W 13.67' TO SECOR- NWLY 
19.94' TO PT ON NLI S89?15'46"W 15' FRM POB- 

 0.030

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

421 Properties, LLC
419 Camp St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.540 $0 

$0 Totals  2.540 $0 $0 
146 0194-10000

S 21-13-06 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CSM #2021 LOT 1  
2.54A (ROAD - CLARA AVE)

 2.540

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.750 $0 

$0 Totals  0.750 $0 $0 
146 0194-20000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #2171 LOT 1; ALSO 
PRT LOT 2 CSM #2286 PER D-881045 DESCR AS: 
COM NECOR SD LT-S0?41'15"W 13.67' TO 

 0.750

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$160,000 $0 G2  3.380 $160,000 

$0 Totals  3.380 $160,000 $160,000 
146 0194-40000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #5140 LOT 3    3.38A

 3.380

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$160,000 $0 G2  2.560 $160,000 

$0 Totals  2.560 $160,000 $160,000 
146 0194-50000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #5140 LOT 4    2.56A

 2.560

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$987,500 $5,512,500 G2  2.950 $6,500,000 

$5,512,500 Totals  2.950 $6,500,000 $987,500 
146 0195-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON S21-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM 
#6278 LOT 1   2.95A   (S/RESTR COV PER D-1099390 
& EASE PER D-1099390, 1099395 & 1099396)

 2.950

461 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Dells Parkway Hotel Group, LLC
PO Box 282
Waterloo, WI 53594

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,185,000 $5,515,000 G2  3.740 $6,700,000 

$5,515,000 Totals  3.740 $6,700,000 $1,185,000 
146 0195-20000

VILL LAKE DELTON  S 21-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM 
#6278 LOT 2   3.74A   (S/EASES PER D-1099390, 
1099395 & 1099396)

 3.740

511 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Dells Parkway Hotel Group II, LLC
PO Box 282
Waterloo, WI 53594

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.140 $0 

$0 Totals  0.140 $0 $0 
146 0195-30000

VILL LAKE DELTON  S 21-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM 
#6278 OUTLOT 1   0.14A

 0.140

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
146 0195-40000

VILL LAKE DELTON  S 21-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM 
#6278 OUTLOT 2   0.18A   (S/EASE PER D-1099395 & 
1099396)

 0.180

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$713,300 $1,451,700 G2  2.170 $2,165,000 

$1,451,700 Totals  2.170 $2,165,000 $713,300 
146 0197-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1\2 NW1\4 = CSM #5461  LOT 4   
2.17A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1780 & #2286) (NEW 
CONCORD INN)

 2.170

411 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Rhodes, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,100 $0 G2  0.050 $3,100 

$0 Totals  0.050 $3,100 $3,100 
146 0197-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #1780 LOT 3 EXC CSM 
#2172 0.048A M\L

 0.050

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Malka
610 Parkway
Gatlinburg, TN 37738-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.370 $0 

$0 Totals  0.370 $0 $0 
146 0197-20000

S 21-13-6  PRT W1\2 NW1\4 = CSM #2172 LOT 1 (INCL 
PRT FMLY CSM #1780 LOT 3) 0.37A   (= PRT SHADY 
LANE)

 0.370

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$360,000 $902,800 G2  0.720 $1,262,800 

$902,800 Totals  0.720 $1,262,800 $360,000 
146 0198-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW NW COM SE COR LT 2 CSM 
#2286-S ALG WLI HWY 125'-W ALG NLI CSM #1780 
245.56'-N TO NWCOR LT 2 CSM #2171-E ALG NLI SD 

 0.720

421 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

421 Properties, LLC
419 Camp St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,100 $0 G1  0.720 $28,100 

$0 Totals  0.720 $28,100 $28,100 
146 0198-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 BEG NW COR LOT 2 
CSM 2171 - S00?10'11"W 133.77' - N89?36'47"W 
208.76' - N07?05'W 159.77' - S82?07'26"E 194.51' - 

 0.720

26 Newsom Ln

Acres:Section: 21

Clara Properties, LLC
227 Bowman Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$312,500 $0 G2  4.000 $312,500 

$0 Totals  4.000 $312,500 $312,500 
146 0200-00000

S 21 T13N R6E SW1/4 NW1/4 NE OF VILLAGE OF 
DELTON BETWEEN THE TWO HWYS AS DESCR IN 
R131-165, EXC SHADY LANE 4A M/L

 4.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Malka
610 Parkway
Gatlinburg, TN 37738-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$155,300 $29,000 G2  1.530 $184,300 

$29,000 Totals  1.530 $184,300 $155,300 
146 0204-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4 COM ON NLI SE NW 
577.5'E OF NWCOR- N133'-W TO PT 435'E OF E ROW 
HWY 12-S PARALLEL W/ELI HWY TO NLY SHLI 

 1.530

560 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.820 $0 

$0 Totals  3.820 $0 $0 
146 0205-00000

S 21-13-6 THAT PRT SE NW COVERED BY WATER OF 
LK DELTON EXC N OF BLKS 2&3 & EXC BET E LI STH 
12 & N LI SP.BROOK & SW LI PARSON'S LAND  3.82A 

 3.820

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$16,500 $1,200 G2  0.220 $17,700 

$1,200 Totals  0.220 $17,700 $16,500 
146 0206-00000

PT SENW=TRI-PC COM INTERS NSHLI LD&ELI STH 
12 508.1' M/L FR NLI SENW ALG ELI ST H 
12-N125'-S66D5'E TO NSH LI LD-SW ALG SH 125' TO 

 0.220

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$100 $0 G2  1.300 $100 

$0 Totals  1.300 $100 $100 
146 0207-00000

PRT SENW WH IS PRT COVERED BY WATERS LK 
DELTON COM 100'E OF N LI BLK 4 VILL DELTON 
PLAT & E LI HWY 12- N TO C/L OF LK-ELY ALG C/L TO 

 1.300

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

146 0209-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT NE1/4 SW1/4:STRIP LAND BETW 
LOT 1 BLK 57 & N SHLI DELL CRK. ALSO STRIP BETW 
W32.5' VACATED DELAVAN ST & N SHLI DELL CRK. 

 0.120

Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0560-00000
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
146 0212-00000

S 21-13-6  PCL IN NE SW & NW SE COM AT SWCOR 
NWSE-N ALG WLI 352.3' TO C\L RD- S85DG20'E ALG 
C\L 140'- S19DG40'W 25.8' TO POB: S72DG58'W 

 0.180

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,600 $163,900 G1  0.220 $191,500 

$163,900 Totals  0.220 $191,500 $27,600 
146 0213-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE SW COM SE COR-N352.3' TO C/L 
OLD ALCAN HWY-S62?10'W 74.47' ALG C/L TO 
POB-S188.48'-W83.5'-N138.67' TO C/L-N44?57'E 

 0.220

140 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Joseph P. Stoughtenger
140 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0215-00000

S 21 T13N R6E N41.5' OF S82.5' OF STRIP LY 
BETWEEN BLKS 57 & 71 & W OF C/L DELL CREEK, & 
PRT BETWEEN LOTS 4 & 5, BLK 58 & SHLI DELL 

 0.340

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 

146 0216-00000

S 21-13-6   PRT SE1/4SW1/4 LYING E OF BLK 71 OUT 
FROM S100' OF N166' OF SD BLK TO C/L CREEK  
0.10A M/L (ASSESSED W/ 146-0602)

 0.100

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0602-00000

146 0217-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & SE1/4 
SW1/4:STRIP LAND LYING S & E BLK 71 OUT FROM 
LOTS 1 & 2 EXC N166' OF SD BLK TO SHLI CREEK 

 0.120

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0601-00000

$91,500 $167,800 G1  0.770 $259,300 

$167,800 Totals  0.770 $259,300 $91,500 
146 0218-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE SW = CSM #4964 LOT 1    0.77A

 0.770

141 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Wrm Ld, LLC
7340 Darlin Ct Ste 13
Dane, WI 53529

Wis Dells
MATC

$90,900 $446,600 G1  0.700 $537,500 

$446,600 Totals  0.700 $537,500 $90,900 
146 0218-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE SW = CSM #4999 LOT 1    0.70A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #4964)

 0.700

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

William R. Mc Donough
7340 Darlin Ct Ste 13
Dane, WI 53529

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,400 $182,600 G1  1.090 $277,000 

$182,600 Totals  1.090 $277,000 $94,400 
146 0219-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 COM 352.3' N OF SE COR 
SD 1/4 1/4 ON C/L RD - S62?10'W ALG C/L 155.6' - 
S44?57'W ALG C/L 193.5' TO POB - S64?16'W 108.9' - 

 1.090

181 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Abigail S. Ehrler
181 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,400 $214,100 G1  0.560 $299,500 

$214,100 Totals  0.560 $299,500 $85,400 
146 0220-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 COM 352.3' N SE COR & 
C\L RD - S62?10'W155.6' - S44?57'W 193.5' - S64?16'W 
108.9' ALG C/L TO POB -S76?32'W 90' - N27?13'W 

 0.560

205 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Christopher J. Seuser
205 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,300 $317,700 G1  0.480 $394,000 

$317,700 Totals  0.480 $394,000 $76,300 
146 0221-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 COM AT POI 352.3' N OF 
SE COR SD 1/4 1/4 - S62?10'W 155.6' - S44?57'W 
193.5' - S64?16'W 108.9' - S76?32'W 90' TO POB - 

 0.480

215 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Bigg Time First Class 1, LLC
PO Box 416
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,400 $65,200 G1  0.560 $150,600 

$65,200 Totals  0.560 $150,600 $85,400 
146 0222-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 COM AT PT 352.3' N OF 
SECOR NE SW- S62?10'W 155.6'-S44?57'W 
193.5'-S64?16'W 108.9'- S76?32'W 126.1'-S57?5'W 63.2' 

 0.560

231 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

James Nordhaus
1402 Shady Oak Cir
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,300 $331,000 G1  0.480 $407,300 

$331,000 Totals  0.480 $407,300 $76,300 
146 0223-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1\2 SW1\4 COM 352.3'N OF SECOR 
NE SW- S62?1'W 155.6'- S44?57'W 193.5'- S64?16'W 
108.9'- S76?32'W 126.1'- S57?5'W 183.2' TO POB: 

 0.480

245 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

John B. Burchert
PO Box 632
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$84,300 $59,800 G1  0.550 $144,100 

$59,800 Totals  0.550 $144,100 $84,300 
146 0224-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #373 LOT 1 (257 
ALCAN DRIVE)

 0.550

257 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lawrence R. Laird
2031 Miami Rd
Waukegan, IL 60087

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,600 $0 G1  0.430 $70,600 

$0 Totals  0.430 $70,600 $70,600 
146 0225-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4820 LOT 1    
0.43A M/L (FMLY PRT CSM #2624)

 0.430

283 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Eric P. Wuebben
2550 Van Hise Ave
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,200 $51,800 G1  0.460 $76,000 

$51,800 Totals  0.460 $76,000 $24,200 
146 0230-00000

S 21-13-6  COM INTER HWY & S LI SW SW-NLY ALG 
HWY 150'-E TO ELI OLD HWY-SLY ALG OLD HWY TO 
SLI SD 1/4 1/4-W TO POB 0.46A

 0.460

504 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

George A. Buchanan
504 S Burritt Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$98,100 $78,100 G1  1.460 $176,200 

$78,100 Totals  1.460 $176,200 $98,100 
146 0231-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW SW COM ON S LI 1RD W OF C/L 
RAVINE- NLY ALG LINE LYING 1 RD W OF C/L 
RAVINE TO SH LI DELL CREEK- WLY ALG SH LI TO E 

 1.460

751 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas Braun
751 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$62,600 $0 G1  0.360 $62,600 

$0 Totals  0.360 $62,600 $62,600 
146 0232-00000

S 21 T13N R6E---PRT SW1/4SW1/4 COM C/L HWY 
351.9'N SECOR-SWLY ALG HWY 219.4'-N17DG 
15'W25'TO N ROW TO BEG:WLY&SLY 100'-N 

 0.360

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael J. Amble
511 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$98,200 $465,400 G1  1.470 $563,600 

$465,400 Totals  1.470 $563,600 $98,200 
146 0233-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SW1/4 COM 351.9'N OF SW COR 
SE SW- S76?20'W 70' TO POB: N76?20'E 70'-N86?40'E 
197.6'-N51?31'30" W 340'M/L TO SHLI-SWLY ALG SHLI 

 1.470

441 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  0.550 $2,800 

$0 Totals  0.550 $2,800 $2,800 
146 0234-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PRT SW1/4SW1/4 COM AT PT 334'W 
OF SE COR SD 1/4 1/4,TH W TO PT 1 RD W C/L OF 
RAVINE, TH NLY 1 RD W OF SD C/L TO SH LI,TH ELY 

 0.550

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Crosshill, LLC
PO Box 510
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$77,400 $54,900 G1  0.490 $132,300 

$54,900 Totals  0.490 $132,300 $77,400 
146 0235-00000

S 21-T13N-R6E COM SECOR SW1/4SW1/4,TH N ALG 
ELI SD 1/4 351 .9' TO CTR HWY,TH S76DG20'W ALG 
C/L 70' TO POB,TH S76DG20'W ALG C/L 149.4',TH N 

 0.490

465 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$98,500 $256,000 G1  1.500 $354,500 

$256,000 Totals  1.500 $354,500 $98,500 
146 0236-00000

S 21-13-6  COM SECOR SW SW- W ALG SLI 
207'-N6DG38'W 225'-S83DG22'W 18' TO POB: 
N83DG22'E 18'-S6DG38'E 225' TO SLI SW SW-W127'- 

 1.500

511 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael J. Amble
511 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$37,900 $0 G1  1.450 $37,900 

$0 Totals  1.450 $37,900 $37,900 
146 0237-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW SW COM SE COR-N340'-S74?W 
250'-S6?30'E TO S LI-E TO POB  1.45A M/L (S/TEL 
ROW)

 1.450

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Crosshill, LLC
PO Box 510
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$114,000 $161,000 G1  3.050 $275,000 

$161,000 Totals  3.050 $275,000 $114,000 
146 0237-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW SW COM AT INTERS C\L ISHNALA 
RD & S LI SEC 21-NLY ALG SD C\L 200'- W200'-NLY 
TO SWCOR MILL LT- N ALG SD LT TO C\L DELL 

 3.050

505 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Ann Kristen Cady
PO Box 449
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$99,500 $233,000 G2  1.600 $332,500 

$233,000 Totals  1.600 $332,500 $99,500 
146 0237-20000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW SW COM 200'N ON C\L ISHNALA 
RD FROM WHERE S LI SEC 21 INTERS C/L SD HWY- 
W200' -N TO TIMME MILL LOT LI- ELY ALG SD LI TO 

 1.600

413 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Johnson-O'Malley, Inc
PO Box 449
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$300 $0 G2  0.030 $300 

$0 Totals  0.030 $300 $300 
146 0237-30000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW SW = CSM #1688 LOT 1    0.03A 
(ANNX R661-355 -FMLY 008-0668-1)(ANNX ORD 
NEEDS CORRECTION TO INCL THIS PCL)

 0.030

413 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Johnson-O'Malley, Inc
PO Box 449
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$80,800 $57,500 G1  0.520 $138,300 

$57,500 Totals  0.520 $138,300 $80,800 
146 0238-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 4957 LOT 1    
0.52A

 0.520

311 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Ve Real Estate, LLC
1435 Fairhaven Blvd
Elm Grove, WI 53122

Wis Dells
MATC

$62,600 $0 G1  0.360 $62,600 

$0 Totals  0.360 $62,600 $62,600 
146 0239-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE SW COM 352.3' N SE COR NE 
SW-S62?10'W 155.6'-S44?57'W 193.5'-S64?16' W 
108.9'-S76?32'W 126.1'- S57?5'W 245.6'-S32?23'W 

 0.360

325 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Thank You Enterprises, LLC
PO Box 287
Dundas, MN 55019

Wis Dells
MATC

$90,000 $104,900 G1  0.600 $194,900 

$104,900 Totals  0.600 $194,900 $90,000 
146 0240-00000

S21-13-6 PRT SE1/4SW1/4 COM C/L HWY 352.3'N 
SECOR NE1/4SW1/4-S62?10'W 155.6' - S44?57'W 
193.5' -S64?16'W108.9' - S76?32'W 126.1' - S57?05'W 

 0.600

341 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Chad Schwenn
602 Pleasant Valley Pkwy
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,200 $0 G1  0.120 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.120 $1,200 $1,200 
146 0241-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SESW COM 352.3' N SECOR 
NESW-S62?10'W 155.6'- S44?57'W193.5'-S64?16'W 
108.9' -S76?32'W126.1'-S57?5'W 245.6' 

 0.120

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Judith A Waterman Survivor's Trust
1142 Paper Fig Ct
Sanibel, FL 33957

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,700,000 $1,095,700 G2  98.040 $2,795,700 

$1,095,700 Totals  98.040 $2,795,700 $1,700,000 
146 0242-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE SW = CSM #1913 LOT 1    18.86A 
(S/STORM WATER EASE PER D-1024165) (DEER 
RUN ESTATES) (ASSESSMENT INCL 146-0242-01 & 

 18.860

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Deer Run Mobile Home Est, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0242-01000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE SW = CSM #1913 OUTLOT 1    
0.515A (ASSESSED W/ 0242-00000)

 0.520

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Deer Run Mobile Home Est, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0242-00000

$35,600 $107,700 G1  0.320 $143,300 

$107,700 Totals  0.320 $143,300 $35,600 
146 0244-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE SW COM SE COR- N819'- W771.5' 
TO POB- W139.87' TO E LI ALCAN DR- N16?21'E 76.2'- 
N32?23'E 30.65'- E102'- S99' TO POB & ALSO COM SE 

 0.320

320 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Melissa L. Gillespie
320 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$74,400 $96,900 G1  1.720 $171,300 

$96,900 Totals  1.720 $171,300 $74,400 
146 0245-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 4147 LOT 1 
(S/EASE PER R458-285) (PRT FMLY CSM 1913)  
1.72A

 1.720

370 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,200 $0 G1  0.640 $9,200 

$0 Totals  0.640 $9,200 $9,200 
146 0245-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 4147 LOT 2 (PRT 
FMLY CSM 1913)  0.64A

 0.640

411 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$129,400 $1,114,300 G1  2.430 $1,243,700 

$1,114,300 Totals  2.430 $1,243,700 $129,400 
146 0246-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SW1/4 COM 351.9'N OF SW COR 
SE SW- N86?40'E ALG C/L HWY 197.6' TO POB-NELY 
ALG C/L CURVE 5'-CONT ALG C/L CURVE 

 2.430

411 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Judith A Waterman Survivor's Trust
1142 Paper Fig Ct
Sanibel, FL 33957

Wis Dells
MATC
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$315,900 $5,140,600 G2  3.370 $5,456,500 

$5,140,600 Totals  3.370 $5,456,500 $315,900 
146 0249-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT N1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6488 LOT 1   3.37A 
(S/EASES PER R586-504, R586-506 & CSM 6488) 
(FMLY PRT CSM 2638) (needs correction)

 3.370

501 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Dell View Housing, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$61,600 $4,200 G2  0.880 $65,800 

$4,200 Totals  0.880 $65,800 $61,600 
146 0249-11000

S 21-13-6 PRT N1/2 SE1/4 = THAT PRT LOT 1 CSM 
#2638 LYING WLY OF C/L ADAMS ST EXC THAT PRT 
E ADAMS ST DEEDED PER D-763273    0.88A M/L

 0.880

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Dells Plazas, LLC
10601 Tower Dr
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC

$232,500 $0 G2  2.480 $232,500 

$0 Totals  2.480 $232,500 $232,500 
146 0249-20000

S 21-13-6 PRT N1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6488 LOT 2   2.48A 
(S/EASES PER R586-504, R586-506 & CSM 6488) 
(FMLY PRT CSM 2638) (needs correction)

 2.480Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Hotel & Resort, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,688,100 $81,565,200 G2  24.870 $87,253,300 

$81,565,200 Totals  24.870 $87,253,300 $5,688,100 
146 0250-01000

S 21-13-6  THAT PRT SE1/4 & S1/2 NE1/4 AS 
DESCRIBED IN D-767043\767044 (INCL OUTLOT 1 
CSM #4548) EXC OUTLOT 2 CSM #4548 & EXC THAT 

 24.870

511 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Hotel & Resort, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$951,700 $1,638,900 G2  3.030 $2,590,600 

$1,638,900 Totals  3.030 $2,590,600 $951,700 
146 0250-01100

S 21-13-6  PRT SE SE = CSM #4548 LOT 1 EXC 0.03A 
FOR HWY PER TPP 6145-00-27-4.07 AMENDMENT 
NO. 1 PARCEL 21 PER D-1046196    3.03A M/L (0.44A 

 3.030

511 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Del-Canyon Investments, LLC
PO Box 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,000 $39,000 G2  0.160 $81,000 

$39,000 Totals  0.160 $81,000 $42,000 
146 0250-02000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #4548 OUTLOT 2 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-27-4.08 AMENDMENT NO.1 PART 
PARCEL 27 PER D-1046197 0.16A M/L

 0.160

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Hotel & Resort, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$273,200 $21,900 G2  1.774 $295,100 

$21,900 Totals  1.774 $295,100 $273,200 
146 0250-03000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4 = CSM 5370  LOT 1 (S/ GAS EASE PER 
D-1178667)  1.774A

 1.774

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$45,000 $0 G2  1.500 $45,000 

$0 Totals  1.500 $45,000 $45,000 
146 0250-30000

S 21-13-6 PRT N1/2 NE1/4 & SW NE COM W1/4COR 
SEC 21- N89?41'50"E ALG 1/4LI 3480.02' TO ELI 
CANYON RD & POB: CONT N89?41'50"E 

 1.500

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$206,000 $23,000 G2  13.730 $229,000 

$23,000 Totals  13.730 $229,000 $206,000 
146 0250-31000

S 21-13-6 THAT PRT NE1/4 LYING ELY OF 
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO PH 2 PCL 3, WLY OF 
SD CONDO PH 1 & PH 2 PCLS 1 & 3, SLY OF SLI 

 13.730

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$104,900 $0 G2  10.490 $104,900 

$0 Totals  10.490 $104,900 $104,900 
146 0250-40000

S 21-13-6  THAT PRT EXH B OF R694-385 LOCATED 
IN E1/2 SE1/4 SEC 21 & DESCR AS: COM ON ELI NE 
SE 175'S OF NE COR-S ON ELI NE SE & SE SE TO PT 

 10.490Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$29,400 $4,900 G2  0.140 $34,300 

$4,900 Totals  0.140 $34,300 $29,400 
146 0251-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE COM 150.7'E OF C/L E ABUT 
BR OVR DELL CR AT E END ADAMS ST- S60?18'E 
424.1'-S28?43'E 478.2' ALG C/L-S15?52'W 240.5' 

 0.140

537 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Dells Plazas, LLC
10601 Tower Dr
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC

$189,600 $24,700 G2  0.630 $214,300 

$24,700 Totals  0.630 $214,300 $189,600 
146 0252-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE COM 150.7'E OF C/L E ABUT 
BR OVR DELL CR AT E END ADAMS ST- S60?18'E 
424.1'-S28?43'E 478.2' ALG C\L TO POB-S15?52'W 

 0.630

521 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Dells Plazas, LLC
10601 Tower Dr
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,500 $128,200 G1  0.750 $156,700 

$128,200 Totals  0.750 $156,700 $28,500 
146 0253-00000

S 21-13-06  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 COM 150.7'E OF C/L 
ABUT OF BRIDGE AT E END ADAMS ST- S60DG18'E 
ALG C/L HY 424.1' -S28DG43'E91.9' ALG HY-S41 

 0.750

131 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Alejandro Amaya Ceballos
131 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $900,000 G2  1.560 $1,000,000 

$900,000 Totals  1.560 $1,000,000 $100,000 
146 0254-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE COM AT S1/4 COR SEC 21 
-N0?6'35"W ALG W LI SE1/4 2236.30' TO PT IN ORIG 
NLY ROW LI USH 12 (AKA WIS DELLS PKWY)- 

 1.560

31 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Delton Investments, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$30,700 $159,600 G1  0.910 $190,300 

$159,600 Totals  0.910 $190,300 $30,700 
146 0255-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE COM AT INTER C/L ADAMS ST 
& CANYON RD -S60D18'E 15.65' TO POB- S60D18'E 
338.55'- S41D17'W TO N LI HILLCREST-NWLY & WLY 

 0.910

20 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

John D. Skille
PO Box 285
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,200 $171,400 G1  0.360 $193,600 

$171,400 Totals  0.360 $193,600 $22,200 
146 0258-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE COM SE INTERS HINES 
TERRACE & CANYON RD-S3?48'E 16.21'-S41?24'37"E 
119.16' TO POB-N41?24'37"W 119.16'-N3?48'W 

 0.360

30 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Brigette K. Field
PO Box 406
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$300 $0 G1  0.010 $300 

$0 Totals  0.010 $300 $300 
146 0259-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 COM 150.7' E OF ABUT 
OF BR OVR DELL CREEK AT END ADAMS ST - 
S60?18'E 188.5' - S03?50'W 187.3' - S64?43'E 18.6' - 

 0.010

Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Noemi Tordai
100 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,900 $125,800 G1  0.180 $142,700 

$125,800 Totals  0.180 $142,700 $16,900 
146 0260-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 COM 150.7' E OF C/L 
ABUT OF BRIDGE AT E END ADAMS ST - S60?18'E 
ALG C/L HWY 188.5' - S03?50'W 187.3' TO POB - 

 0.180

100 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Noemi Tordai
100 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,200 $92,400 G1  0.260 $112,600 

$92,400 Totals  0.260 $112,600 $20,200 
146 0261-00000

S 21-13-06  COM AT PT WH IS E 150.7' OF C/L E 
ABUTMENT OF BRIDGE AT E END ADAMS ST, TH S  
60?18'E ALG C/L PUBL HWY 188.5', TH S3?50'W 187.3', 

 0.260

120 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Mikalai Abmiotka
120 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$543,000 $977,800 G2  1.960 $1,520,800 

$977,800 Totals  1.960 $1,520,800 $543,000 
146 0262-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE COM NELY INTERS USH 12 & 
CANYON RD- SELY ALG CURVE OF NELY ROW USH 
12 (CH S53?12'4"E 394.58';RAD 858.6')- S50?5'W 5'- 

 1.960

441 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Sarentos Investments, LLC
441 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,200 $116,600 G1  0.140 $131,800 

$116,600 Totals  0.140 $131,800 $15,200 
146 0263-00000

S 21-13-6  LAKE DELTON  PARK PLAT LOT 6 PRT OF 
NW SE COM 150.7'E OF ABUT OF BRIDGE OVER 
DELL CR AT END OF ADAMS ST - S60DG18'E 188.5'- 

 0.140

132 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Raymond H. Comeau
132 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$20,400 $168,500 G1  0.270 $188,900 

$168,500 Totals  0.270 $188,900 $20,400 
146 0264-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE PER D-784741 (SEE POS 2887 
LESS POS 10963)    0.27A (= V313-418 + R163-576 - 
D-783446)

 0.270

144 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

White Tail Ridge III, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,700 $62,600 G1  0.130 $77,300 

$62,600 Totals  0.130 $77,300 $14,700 
146 0265-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT OF NWSE PAR- CELS A & C OF 
SURVEY #2887 .129A

 0.130

154 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Moore Family Living Trust
E10642 Lee Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $119,800 G1  0.270 $140,200 

$119,800 Totals  0.270 $140,200 $20,400 
146 0266-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 COM AT PT 150.7? E C/L 
OF E ABUTMNT OF BRIDGE AT E END OF ADAMS ST 
? S60?18?E 424.1? ? S28?43?E 478.2? ? S15?52?W 

 0.270

162 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Samtina, LLC
501 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,200 $118,000 G1  0.310 $139,200 

$118,000 Totals  0.310 $139,200 $21,200 
146 0267-00000

S 21-13-06  PRT NW1/4SE1/4 COM C/L RD 150.7' E OF 
BRIDG AT END ADAMS ST- S60?18'E 424.1' -S28?43'E 
478.2'- S15?52'W 47'- N28?43'W 50' TO POB- CONT 

 0.310

170 Hines Ter

Acres:Section: 21

Suryakant Patel
501 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$289,300 $271,500 G2  1.400 $560,800 

$271,500 Totals  1.400 $560,800 $289,300 
146 0268-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE COM 150.7'E C/L BR ABUT 
OVER DELL CR AT E END ADAMS ST-S60?18'E 
424.1'-S28?43'E 478.2' ALG C/L -S15?52'W 47' TO 

 1.400

501 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Samtina, LLC
501 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.770 $0 

$0 Totals  1.770 $0 $0 
146 0269-00000

S 21-13-6 THAT PRT NW SE BOUND ON S BY STH 
12-W BY C/L DELL CREEK-N BY N LI-E BY E BANK 
DELL CREEK   1.77A

 1.770

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
146 0270-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE = CSM #5944  OUTLOT 1   
0.22A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1832, #1901, #2062 & 
#3525)(W/EASE PER D-1016274)

 0.220

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$93,200 $205,000 G1  0.950 $298,200 

$205,000 Totals  0.950 $298,200 $93,200 
146 0270-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE = CSM #3525 LOT 1  & OL 1 
CSM #1832; EXC CSM #5944   0.95A (FMLY PRT 
CSM'S #1901 & #2062) (S/EASE PER D-1016274)

 0.950

300 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Zowin
PO Box 366
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$99,500 $1,600 G2  1.600 $101,100 

$1,600 Totals  1.600 $101,100 $99,500 
146 0271-00000

PT NW1/4SE1/4&NE1/4SW1/4 W OF DELL CREEK & E 
OF BLK 40 VIL DELTON N OF STH 12 EXC N 15 RD    
1.60A

 1.600

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Zowin
PO Box 366
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.140 $0 

$0 Totals  0.140 $0 $0 
146 0272-00000

S 21 T13N R6E PCL IN NW1/4 SE1/4 COM SE COR 
OUTLOT 1-W ON 1/4 1/4 LI TO SHLI LD-SLY ALG SHLI 
TO N SI ADAMS ST-E TO LAKE SHORE DR-N35DG23' 

 0.140

Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$411,500 $0 G2  1.470 $411,500 

$0 Totals  1.470 $411,500 $411,500 
146 0274-10000

(D-1172581 Needs Correction) S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SE1/4 = CSM 6790 THT PRT LOT 1 IN TIF 3 (SEE 
0274-11000 FOR THT PRT NOT IN TIF 3) (S/EASE 

 1.470Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton Development, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$22,600 $0 G2  0.430 $22,600 

$0 Totals  0.430 $22,600 $22,600 
146 0274-11000

(D-1172581 Needs Correction) S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SE1/4 = CSM 6790 THT PRT LOT 1 NOT  IN TIF 3 
(SEE 0274-10000 FOR THT PRT IN TIF 3) (S/EASE 

 0.430

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton Development, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$904,300 $9,629,400 G2  2.990 $10,533,700 

$9,629,400 Totals  2.990 $10,533,700 $904,300 
146 0274-20000

(D-1172581 Needs Correction) S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SE1/4 = CSM 6790 LOT 2 (S/EASE?S PER CSM 5859, 
D-1184398, D-1184399 & D-1184400) 2.99A

 2.990

444 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton Development, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$643,700 $1,306,200 G2  1.520 $1,949,900 

$1,306,200 Totals  1.520 $1,949,900 $643,700 
146 0274-30000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6790 LOT 3 
(S/EASE?S PER D-491328 & PER CSM 5028) 1.52A

 1.520

530 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Ssm Health Care of Wisconsin, Inc
707 14th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$91,300 $334,900 G1  0.740 $426,200 

$334,900 Totals  0.740 $426,200 $91,300 
146 0278-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE & NE SW = CSM #3685 LOT 1   
.74A

 0.740

121 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Jill K. Reynolds
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$104,000 $306,000 G1  2.050 $410,000 

$306,000 Totals  2.050 $410,000 $104,000 
146 0280-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE = CSM #3685 LOT 2    2.05A

 2.050

101 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Philip S. Pelanek
4664 Signature Dr
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.020 $0 

$0 Totals  0.020 $0 $0 
146 0280-10000

S 21-13-06 PRT NW SE=LOT 1 OF CSM #1440     0.02A

 0.020

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.080 $0 

$0 Totals  1.080 $0 $0 
146 0285-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5732  THAT PRT LOT 
2 NOT IN TIF #3   1.08A M/L

 1.080

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.400 $0 

$0 Totals  0.400 $0 $0 
146 0285-01000

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = CSM #5732  THAT PRT 
LOT 2 IN TIF #3   0.40A M/L

 0.400

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.100 $0 

$0 Totals  0.100 $0 $0 
146 0286-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5859  THAT PRT 
OUTLOT 1 NOT IN TIF #3, BEING PART OF TPP 
6145-00-27-4.09(AMD 1) PCL 14    0.10A M/L   (FMLY 

 0.100

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
146 0286-11000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5859  THAT PRT 
OUTLOT 1 IN TIF #3, BEING PART OF TPP 
6145-00-27-4.09(AMD 1) PCL 14    0.03A M/L  (FMLY 

 0.030

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
146 0286-20000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5859  THAT PRT 
OUTLOT 2 NOT IN TIF #3    0.18A M/L (FMLY PRT 
CSM #5732)

 0.180

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.210 $0 

$0 Totals  0.210 $0 $0 
146 0286-21000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5859  THAT PRT 
OUTLOT 2 IN TIF #3   0.21A M/L (FMLY PRT CSM 
#5732)

 0.210

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.060 $0 

$0 Totals  0.060 $0 $0 
146 0286-30000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW SE = CSM #5859  OUTLOT 3   
0.06A (= PRT ALCAN DRIVE TO BE VAC) (S/EASES 
PER CSM) (FMLY PRT CSM #5732)

 0.060

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,400 $68,200 G1  0.380 $108,600 

$68,200 Totals  0.380 $108,600 $40,400 
146 0287-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SE COM SW COR- N136.6' TO 
POB- N TO ALCAN DR-NE 124.8' TO 1 1/4" PIPE- 
S19?40'W 79.7'- S4?20'E 82.77'- W103.8' TO POB  

 0.380

120 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Jason J. Hutchinson
120 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
146 0291-01000

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 SE1/4 PRT CSM 1489 = TPP 
6145-00-27-4.08 (AMD 2) PCL 26 EXC D-1055312 & 
D-1163607 & INCL TPP 6145-00-27-4.09 (AMD 1) PCL 

 0.130

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$242,700 $210,700 G2  0.450 $453,400 

$210,700 Totals  0.450 $453,400 $242,700 
146 0294-00000

S 21-13-6  COM N9?41'W 1385' FRM SECOR SW SE- 
S39?55'E 237' ALG ORIG WLY ROW HWY 12 TO POB- 
S39?55'E ALG WLY ROW 36.2'- S2?10'E 8' ALG SD 

 0.450

584 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Harry J. Nelson
E12250 County Rd W
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  22.670 $0 

$0 Totals  22.670 $0 $0 
146 0295-11000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 & S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = CSM 7078 LOT 1 EXC THAT PRT LOC IN TIF 
#3 (S/TOWER EASE PER D-1101757) 22.67A

 22.670

45 Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
146 0295-11001

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 7078 OUTLOT 1 
0.07A

 0.070

Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
146 0295-11002

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 7078 OUTLOT 2 
0.13A

 0.130

Frontage Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
146 0295-11003

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = THAT PRT ALCAN DR 
DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC PER CSM 7078 EXC 
THAT PRT LOC IN TIF #3 0.34A

 0.340

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.810 $0 

$0 Totals  1.810 $0 $0 
146 0295-11004

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = THAT PRT MILLER DR & FRONTAGE RD 
DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC PER CSM 7078 EXC 

 1.810

Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
146 0295-12000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 7078 LOT 1 EXC 
THAT PRT NOT LOC IN TIF #3 0.09A

 0.090Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.150 $0 

$0 Totals  0.150 $0 $0 
146 0295-12003

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = THAT PRT ALCAN DR 
DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC PER CSM 7078 EXC 
THAT PRT NOT LOC IN TIF #3 0.15A

 0.150

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.050 $0 

$0 Totals  1.050 $0 $0 
146 0295-12004

S 21-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = THAT PRT FRONTAGE 
RD DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC PER CSM 7078 EXC 
THAT PRT NOT LOC IN TIF #3 1.05A

 1.050

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.710 $0 

$0 Totals  0.710 $0 $0 
146 0295-20100

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 5028 OUTLOT 1 
EXC CSM 7078 (DEDICATED PER D-1036973) 0.71A 
M/L

 0.710Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$608,400 $0 G2  2.870 $608,400 

$0 Totals  2.870 $608,400 $608,400 
146 0296-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = CSM #5930 LOT 2 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-27-4.06 AMD NO 2 PCL 10 PER 
D-1084777    2.87A   (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1238, #1445 

 2.870

Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Ginvo
4523 Springs Ct
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$991,400 $3,204,900 G2  4.300 $4,196,300 

$3,204,900 Totals  4.300 $4,196,300 $991,400 
146 0296-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE SE & S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM 
#5930 LOT 1 EXC TPP 6145-00-27-4.05 AMD NO 2 
PCL 16 & -4.06 AMD NO 2 PCL 16 PER D-1053013    

 4.300

750 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin Land Exchange, LLC
PO Box 68
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$157,600 $258,400 G2  1.940 $416,000 

$258,400 Totals  1.940 $416,000 $157,600 
146 0297-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 & S 28-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = CSM 2436 LOT 1   1.94A

 1.940

111 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.520 $0 

$0 Totals  0.520 $0 $0 
146 0297-00200

VILL LAKE DELTON  S 21-13-6 PRT S1\2 SE1\4 = CSM 
#2436 LOT 2 (FMLY PRT CSM #833) 0.521A

 0.520

Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$163,500 $691,200 G2  2.960 $854,700 

$691,200 Totals  2.960 $854,700 $163,500 
146 0297-02100

S 21-13-6  PRT SW SE & S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = 
CSM #5585 LOT 2 EXC COM NE COR- S0?5'E 52' ALG 
E LI SD LOT- N54?38'32"W 89.6' TO N LI SD LOT- 

 2.960

151 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Todd R. Nelson
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$117,000 $415,700 G2  2.000 $532,700 

$415,700 Totals  2.000 $532,700 $117,000 
146 0297-02110

S 21-13-6  PRT SW SE & S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = 
CSM #5585 LOT 1    2.00A (FMLY PRT CSM #2645)

 2.000

171 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Kalahari Manufacturing, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$604,300 $0 G2  2.710 $604,300 

$0 Totals  2.710 $604,300 $604,300 
146 0299-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1\4 COM SE COR SW1/4 SE1/4 
- N09?41'W 1385' TO W ROW OF HWY 12 - S39?55'E 
112' ALG ROW - S50?05'W 100' - S39?55'E 300' - 

 2.710

630 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Leglh, LLC
2205 Battle Hill Rd
Pigeon Forge, TN 37863

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,543,000 $1,628,200 G2  5.560 $3,171,200 

$1,628,200 Totals  5.560 $3,171,200 $1,543,000 
146 0300-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = CSM #5344 LOT 1 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-27-4.08(AMD 2) PART PCL 22 PER 
D-1053514    5.56A  M/L (S/EASEMENT PER 

 5.560

564 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Palace Theater, LLC
564 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
146 0300-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = CSM #5344 OL 1 = TPP 
6145-00-27-4.08(AMD 2) PART PCL 22 PER 
D-1053514    0.13A

 0.130

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.440 $0 

$0 Totals  0.440 $0 $0 
146 0300-20100

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = THAT PRT CSM 5344 
DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC EXC CSM 7078 0.44A 
M/L

 0.440

Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$56,600 $0 G2  0.420 $56,600 
$0 $0 X4  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $56,600 $56,600 

146 0304-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE SE & S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM 
#4483 LOT 1 EXC TPP 6145-00-27-4.05 AMENDMENT 
NO.1 & TPP 6145-00-27-4.06 AMENDMENT NO. 1, 

 0.420

11 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$47,100 $164,700 G1  2.210 $211,800 

$164,700 Totals  2.210 $211,800 $47,100 
146 0305-11010

S 15-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE 
= CSM #4872 LOT 1    2.21A (PRT FMLY CSM #1961) 
(ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-0670)

 2.210

241 County Rd A S

Acres:Section: 22

Robert C. Krug
241 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $0 G6  3.850 $38,500 

$0 Totals  3.850 $38,500 $38,500 
146 0305-11020

S 15-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 4 = CSM #5615  LOT 1   
3.85A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1961 & #4872) (ANNEX 
D-895109)

 3.850

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 100 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $0 G6  7.000 $70,000 

$0 Totals  7.000 $70,000 $70,000 
146 0305-11021

S 15-13-6  PRT FRAC LOT 4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NE NE = 
CSM #5615  LOT 2    7.00A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1961 
& #4872) (ANNEX D-895109)

 7.000

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$97,800 $0 G6  9.780 $97,800 

$0 Totals  9.780 $97,800 $97,800 
146 0305-11022

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #5615  LOT 3    9.78A 
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #1961 & #4872) (ANNEX 
D-895109)

 9.780

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,300 $0 G1  1.860 $1,300 

$0 Totals  1.860 $1,300 $1,300 
146 0305-11023

S 15-13-6 PRT FRAC LOT 4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NE NE = 
CSM #5615 OUTLOT 1   1.86A   (BEING PRT BUNKER 
RD) (S/EASE FOR ROW PER D-1094353)

 1.860

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,000 $131,000 G1  1.920 $175,000 

$131,000 Totals  1.920 $175,000 $44,000 
146 0305-11030

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #4078 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1961 & #2702)   1.92A (ANNX D-895109 - 
FMLY 008-0670-02000) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER 

 1.920

260 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Michelle M. Hanson
PO Box 632
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,500 $0 G1  1.650 $40,500 

$0 Totals  1.650 $40,500 $40,500 
146 0305-11040

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #4078 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1961 & #2702)   1.65A (ANNX D-895109 - 
FMLY 008-0670-02100) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER 

 1.650

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,700 $0 G1  3.180 $22,700 

$0 Totals  3.180 $22,700 $22,700 
146 0305-11050

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2702 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #1961)   3.18A (ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 
008-0670-03000)

 3.180

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Susan K Piekarski Revocable Trust
80 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,100 $0 G1  3.280 $23,100 

$0 Totals  3.280 $23,100 $23,100 
146 0305-11060

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2702 LOT 3 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #1961)   3.28A (ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 
008-0670-04000)

 3.280

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis G. Jameson
S1793 County Rd A
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$52,400 $259,600 G1  2.740 $312,000 

$259,600 Totals  2.740 $312,000 $52,400 
146 0305-11070

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2973 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1707 & #2228)  2.74A (ANNX D-895109 - 
FMLY 008-0670-20000) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER 

 2.740

179 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Delton Investments, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,500 $0 G1  1.270 $35,500 

$0 Totals  1.270 $35,500 $35,500 
146 0305-11080

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2973 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1707 & #2228)  1.27A (ANNX D-895109 - 
FMLY 008-0670-30000) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER 

 1.270

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Delton Investments, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,200 $0 G1  1.320 $36,200 

$0 Totals  1.320 $36,200 $36,200 
146 0305-11090

S 22-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2973 LOT 3 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S #1707 & #2228)  1.32A (ANNX D-895109 - 
FMLY 008-0670-40000) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER 

 1.320

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Delton Investments, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,400 $0 G2  0.570 $3,400 

$0 Totals  0.570 $3,400 $3,400 
146 0305-12010

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #220 THAT PRT LOT 1 
E OF C/L PRIVATE DRIVE  0.57A M/L (ANNX 
D-895109/FMLY 008-0671)

 0.570

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$49,400 $0 G2  8.240 $49,400 

$0 Totals  8.240 $49,400 $49,400 
146 0305-12020

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #220 PRT LOTS 1 & 3 
COM NW COR -E369.36' TO C/L PRIVATE DRIVE -SE 
ALG C/L TO S LI LOT 3- W 676.67' TO SW 

 8.240

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $0 G2  2.480 $15,000 

$0 Totals  2.480 $15,000 $15,000 
146 0305-12030

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NE = CSM #220 LOT 2   2.48A 
(ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-0673)

 2.480

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,900 $0 G2  6.490 $38,900 

$0 Totals  6.490 $38,900 $38,900 
146 0305-12040

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #220 THAT PRT LOT 3 
E OF C\L PRIVATE DRIVE EXC N417.42' OF E208.71'    
6.49A (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-0674)

 6.490

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$12,000 $0 G2  2.000 $12,000 

$0 Totals  2.000 $12,000 $12,000 
146 0305-12050

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NE = N417.42' OF E208.71' OF LOT 
3 CSM #220    2.00A    (ANNX D-895109 -FMLY 
008-0674-10000)

 2.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$71,100 $396,700 G1  4.610 $467,800 

$396,700 Totals  4.610 $467,800 $71,100 
146 0305-12060

S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #5135 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2228)   4.61A (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 
008-0675) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER D-1090195)

 4.610

237 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Delton Investments, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$197,900 $0 G6  19.790 $197,900 

$0 Totals  19.790 $197,900 $197,900 
146 0305-12070

S 22-13-6 PRT N1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #5135 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2228 & PRT LAKE DELTON UNIT #3 & 
VAC STS PER D-926222)   19.79A (ANNX D-895109 - 

 19.790

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$398,000 $385,200 G2  39.800 $783,200 

$385,200 Totals  39.800 $783,200 $398,000 
146 0305-13000

S 22-13-6  SW NE EXC THAT PRT LOC WITHIN 50' OF 
C/L OF BUNKER RD   39.80A M/L   (W & S/EASES PER 
D-754572 & D-1095555)

 39.800

S1489 Bunker Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$367,600 $203,700 G2  36.760 $571,300 

$203,700 Totals  36.760 $571,300 $367,600 
146 0305-14000

S 22-13-6  SE NE EXC CSM #6245 & EXC THAT PRT 
LOC WITHIN 50' OF C/L OF BUNKER RD   36.76A   (W 
& S/EASE PER D-754572, D-1095540 & D-1095555)

 36.760

282 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
146 0305-14010

S 22-13-6 PRT SE NE = CSM #6245 OUTLOT 1   0.41A   
(WATER TOWER) (S/EASES PER D-754572, 
D-1095540 & D-1095555) (S/REVERSIONARY CLAUSE 

 0.410

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.030 $0 

$0 Totals  3.030 $0 $0 
146 0305-14011

S 22-13-6 THAT PRT S1/2 NE1/4 LOC WITHIN 50' OF 
C/L OF BUNKER RD   3.03A M/L   (S/EASES PER 
D-1095540 & D-1095555)

 3.030

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
146 0305-21010

S 22-13-6  COM AT SE COR LOT 16 LAKE DELTON 
UNIT NO.2 - S47D10'W 68.5'- N46.7' TO NLI NE NW-E 
50' TO POB    0.03A (ANNX D-735476 /FMLY 008-0680)

 0.030

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Sauk County
505 Broadway
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$272,000 $120,000 G2  27.200 $392,000 

$120,000 Totals  27.200 $392,000 $272,000 
146 0305-22000

S 22-13-6  NE NW EXC COM AT SECOR LOT 16 LAKE 
DELTON UNIT NO.2 S 22-13-6  NE1/4 NW1/4 EXC 
COM AT SE COR LOT 16 LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 2 

 27.200

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.600 $0 

$0 Totals  3.600 $0 $0 
146 0306-00000

S 22 T13N R6E PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 COVERED BY 
WATERS OF LAKE DELTON   3.60A M/L

 3.600

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$252,200 $162,600 G1  0.700 $414,800 

$162,600 Totals  0.700 $414,800 $252,200 
146 0307-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW COM 640'N OF SW COR-SLY 
150'M/L ALG SHLI L.D.-N59?10'E 104.7'-N7?40'E 
97.6'-N72?47'E 30.9'-N57?16'W TO SHLI L.D.-WLY ALG 

 0.550

861 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Jamal Ali
18068 Owen Dr
Orland Park, IL 60497

Wis Dells
MATC

$154,900 $124,500 G1  0.260 $279,400 

$124,500 Totals  0.260 $279,400 $154,900 
146 0308-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT NW1\4 NW1\4 = CSM #1264 LOT 1   
0.26A (S/DRAINAGE EASE PER D-990004)

 0.260

851 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Salvatore N. Baldassano
1820 Tower Hill Dr
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
MATC

$151,900 $126,600 G1  0.440 $278,500 

$126,600 Totals  0.440 $278,500 $151,900 
146 0308-10000

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #1264  LOT 2    0.44A

 0.440

857 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Garrick L. Nielsen
145 N Main St
Lombard, IL 60148-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$159,400 $130,400 G1  0.600 $289,800 

$130,400 Totals  0.600 $289,800 $159,400 
146 0309-00000

S 22-13-06  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 COM SWCOR-N358' TO 
N LI CANYON RD-N64DG24'E316.3' TO 
POB-N27DG35'W47.05'-N47 

 0.600

881 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Richard F. Lee
2762 Marledge St
Madison, WI 53711-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$353,000 $145,100 G1  1.130 $498,100 

$145,100 Totals  1.130 $498,100 $353,000 
146 0310-00000

S 22-13-06 COM AT SW COR NW 1/4 NW1/4-N 
355.8'TO NLY BNDRY LI DELTON-NEWPORT RD- 
NELY ALG SD ROAD 440.3' TO WLY 50' R/W-N 

 1.130

891 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Jo Baker
921 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$148,100 $0 G2  0.170 $148,100 

$0 Totals  0.170 $148,100 $148,100 
146 0311-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE NE & S 22-13-6  PRT NW NW COM 
INTERS NLI CANYON RD & SEC LI-N69DG6'E ALG NLI 
RD 79.64' TO SWCOR CSM #1264- N19DG53'W TO 

 0.170

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.270 $0 

$0 Totals  0.270 $0 $0 
146 0313-10000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #1363 LOT 1, & ALSO 
INCL LANDS PER D-878234 DESCR AS: COM SE COR 
LT 1 CSM #1363-S19?44'2"E 60'-S70?26'48"W 

 0.270

900 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,700 $31,400 G2  5.070 $82,100 

$31,400 Totals  5.070 $82,100 $50,700 
146 0313-21000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 COM SE COR - N53?13'W 
ALG SLI CSM 1505 551.15' - S70?33'W 260' - N19?27'W 
217' TO SLI CSM 1363 - S70?33'W TO SW COR SD 

 5.070

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$96,600 $0 G1  3.660 $96,600 

$0 Totals  3.660 $96,600 $96,600 
146 0313-22000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 1505 LOT 1 EXC 
CSM 6537 (W/EASES PER R509-157 & S/ROW EASE 
PER D-990009) 3.66A M/L

 3.660

950 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$86,200 $0 G1  2.620 $86,200 

$0 Totals  2.620 $86,200 $86,200 
146 0313-30000

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #4246 LOT 1    2.62A 
(S/ROW EASE PER D-990010)

 2.620

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,700 $0 G1  1.070 $70,700 

$0 Totals  1.070 $70,700 $70,700 
146 0313-31000

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #4246 LOT 2    1.07A 
(S/ROW EASE PER D-990010)

 1.070

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$9,700 $14,800 G2  0.970 $24,500 

$14,800 Totals  0.970 $24,500 $9,700 
146 0313-40000

S 22-13-6  PRT NW NW COM INTERS WLI & SLI 
CANYON RD- S47DG24'E 400.12'-S31DG52'E TO 
SLI-W TO SWCOR-N TO POB 0.971A M\L

 0.970

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$889,500 $11,784,800 G2  22.220 $12,674,300 

$11,784,800 Totals  22.220 $12,674,300 $889,500 
146 0315-00000

S 22-13-06 PRT NW1/4 = CSM 6537 LOT 1 (FMLY PRT 
CSM?S 1505 & 4633) (W & S/EASE PER D-775226)   
22.22A

 22.220

920 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Sundara Spa, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$841,800 $3,500,100 G2  4.400 $4,341,900 

$3,500,100 Totals  4.400 $4,341,900 $841,800 
146 0317-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW COM NE COR-S102.5' TO C/L 
RD-S38?15'W 627.4' ALG RD TO POB-S38?15'W 
114'ALG RD-S70?32'W 404'- N18?31'W 464.5'-N3?57'W 

 4.400

921 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Baker Real Estate, LLC
921 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.330 $0 

$0 Totals  0.330 $0 $0 
146 0319-00000

PRT NWNW COM NECOR S102.5' TO C/L DEL-NEWPT 
RD-S38D15 'W 479.3'-N45D0'W 390.8'TO PT ON 
TANGENT CV TO RIGHT- NELG ALG SD CV 16.7'TO 

 0.330

34 Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.260 $0 

$0 Totals  0.260 $0 $0 
146 0320-00000

PRT SWSW SEC 15 & PRT NWNW SEC 22 COM 
NECOR NWNW SEC 22-S102.5'TO C/L DEL-NEWPT 
RD-S38D15'W 479.3'-N45D0'W 390.8'TO PT ON 

 0.260

44 Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$148,000 $135,700 G1  0.190 $283,700 

$135,700 Totals  0.190 $283,700 $148,000 
146 0321-00000

PRT SWSW SEC 15 & PRT NWNW SEC 22 COM NE 
COR NW NW SEC 22- S 102.5' TO C/L 
DELTON-NEWPORT RD- S38?15'W 413.3'- N45?W 

 0.190

64 Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Clement Greco
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
146 0322-00000

PRT SWSW SEC 15 & PRT NWNW SEC 22 COM 
NECOR NWNW SEC 22-S102.5'TO C/L DEL-NEWPT 
RD-S38D15'W 479.3'-N45D0'W 390.8'TO PT ON 

 0.410

54 Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC
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$177,100 $0 G1  1.010 $177,100 

$0 Totals  1.010 $177,100 $177,100 
146 0323-00000

PRT NWNW (22) & PRT SWSW (15) = CSM #819 LOT 1  
1.01A (S/DRAINAGE EASE PER D-990006)

 1.010Acres:Section: 22

Teachers Properties, LLP
300 Stoneheath End
Cottage Grove, WI 53527-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.730 $0 

$0 Totals  0.730 $0 $0 
146 0324-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW COM NE COR-S102.5' TO C/L 
DELTON- NEWPORT RD-S38?15'W 479.3' TO 
POB-N45?W 390.8' TO PT ON TANGENT CV-RADIUS 

 0.730Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $45,000 
146 0325-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 1

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 22

Thomas L. Speranza
4926 N Sherman Ave Unit c
Madison, WI 53704-8442

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $21,000 G1  0.000 $66,000 

$21,000 Totals  0.000 $66,000 $45,000 
146 0326-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 2

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 22

John R. Walton
PO Box 147
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $24,500 G1  0.000 $69,500 

$24,500 Totals  0.000 $69,500 $45,000 
146 0327-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 3

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 22

Twenty Number Three, LLC
614 Jefferson St
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $27,500 G1  0.000 $72,500 

$27,500 Totals  0.000 $72,500 $45,000 
146 0328-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 4

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey I. Scrimgeour
5519 N Normandy Ave
Chicago, IL 60656

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $29,000 G1  0.000 $74,000 

$29,000 Totals  0.000 $74,000 $45,000 
146 0329-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 5

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 22

Kathi R. Moest
31 Wood Brook Way
Fitchburg, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC
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$45,000 $61,000 G1  0.000 $106,000 

$61,000 Totals  0.000 $106,000 $45,000 
146 0329-10000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM V-875= BAYRIDGE 
CONDO (4TH AMEND) UNIT 6

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 22

Richard G. Berens
20 Heckendorn Dr #6
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $140,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $140,000 $45,000 
146 0330-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #875 = BAYRIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM (4TH AMEND) UNIT 7

 0.000

20 Heckendorn Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 22

Gary Thompson
PO Box 776
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $35,000 
146 0332-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNITS 1 & 2   (S 22-13-6 
NW NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Meadow Grove, Inc
5210 Forge Dr
Madison, WI 53716

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $35,000 
146 0333-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 3   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 22

Teachers Properties, LLP
300 Stoneheath End
Cottage Grove, WI 53527-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $54,500 G1  0.000 $89,500 

$54,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $35,000 
146 0334-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 4   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59) (D-1134448 

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 22

Den Mark Cottage, LLC
8305 Attic Angel Cir
Madison, WI 53717

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $35,000 
146 0335-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 5   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 22

Peter Kroll
3739 Elna Rd
Madison, WI 53718-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $35,000 
146 0336-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 6   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 22

James F. Fischer
1605 Orth Dr
Wheaton, IL 60187-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $35,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$35,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $35,000 
146 0337-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 7   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 22

Amera Living Trust
4902 Starker Ave
Madison, WI 53716-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $35,000 
146 0338-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 8   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 22

Knott Living Trust
300 Stoneheath End
Cottage Grove, WI 53527-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $35,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$35,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $35,000 
146 0339-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON  TEACHERS CONDO 
ADDENDUM NUMBER ONE UNIT 9   (S 22-13-6 NW 
NW & S 15-13-6 SW SW) (FMLY CSM #59)

 0.000

100 Heckendorn Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 22

William J. Epp
6373 County Rd A
Belleville, WI 53508

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,500 $201,700 G2  2.750 $229,200 

$201,700 Totals  2.750 $229,200 $27,500 
146 0340-10000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW NW COM INTERS WLI NW NW & SLI 
CANYON RD-S47DG24'E 400.12' -S31DG52'E 178.33' 
TO POB: S43DG14'W 516.42'-N14DG56'W TO WLI SW 

 2.750

856 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$324,800 $262,100 G2  32.480 $586,900 

$262,100 Totals  32.480 $586,900 $324,800 
146 0340-11000

S 22-13-6 SW1/4 NW1/4 EXC COM NE COR - N53?13'W 
221.15'-S36?46'W 250' TO POB - N47?33'W TO NLI SW 
NW - E TO PT N36?46'E FRM POB - S36?46'W TO POB 

 32.480

840 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$230,500 $210,000 G2  23.050 $440,500 

$210,000 Totals  23.050 $440,500 $230,500 
146 0340-22000

S 22-13-6 SE1/4 NW1/4 EXC CSM 4633 & EXC 
WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO PH IV & EXC SUNDARA 
SPA LIFE- STYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 & 

 23.050

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$440,000 $0 G6  40.000 $440,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $440,000 $440,000 
146 0340-30000

S 22-13-6  NE SW    40.00A (ANNX D-738986/FMLY 
008-0684)

 40.000

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$231,800 $83,800 G2  23.180 $315,600 

$83,800 Totals  23.180 $315,600 $231,800 
146 0341-10000

S 22-13-6  THAT PRT EXH B OF R694-385 LOCATED 
IN W1/2 SW1/4 SEC 22 & DESCR AS: COM W1/4COR 
-S89?42'15"E ALG NLI NW SW 190.49' TO POB: 

 23.180Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$161,100 $48,600 G2  0.930 $209,700 

$48,600 Totals  0.930 $209,700 $161,100 
146 0346-01000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 5370  LOT 2 
(S&W/EASES PER D-893525, D-899511 & D-920181)   
0.93A

 0.930

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$184,800 $180,000 G2  18.480 $364,800 

$180,000 Totals  18.480 $364,800 $184,800 
146 0346-03000

S 22-13-6  W1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 EXC THAT PRT LOC 
WITHIN 50' OF C/L OF BUNKER RD   18.48A M/L (W & 
S/EASES PER D-1095540 & D-1095555)

 18.480

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.270 $0 

$0 Totals  2.270 $0 $0 
146 0346-03010

S 22-13-6 THAT PRT E1/2 SE1/4 LOC WITHIN 50' OF 
C/L OF BUNKER RD EXC CSM #2487   2.27A M/L 
(S/EASES PER D-1095540 & D-1095555)

 2.270

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$200,000 $180,000 G2  20.000 $380,000 

$180,000 Totals  20.000 $380,000 $200,000 
146 0346-03100

S 22-13-6  E1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 (W/ROW 2 RDS WIDE 
OVER THE W 2 RDS OF E1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 SEC 22)   
20.00A (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-0686)

 20.000Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$55,000 $0 5M  11.000 $55,000 
$8,000 $0 G4  28.000 $8,000 

$100 $0 G5  1.000 $100 

$0 Totals  40.000 $63,100 $63,100 

146 0346-04000

S 22-13-6  NW SE    40.00A (ANNX D-738986/FMLY 
008-0688) (S/EASE FOR R-O-W PER D-1090690)

 40.000

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$120,200 $0 G2  2.670 $120,200 

$0 Totals  2.670 $120,200 $120,200 
146 0346-05010

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6215 LOT 1    2.67A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377, #4441 & #5321)

 2.670

Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordable Condo 
Developer, LLC
2040 S Park St
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$68,000 $0 G2  1.510 $68,000 

$0 Totals  1.510 $68,000 $68,000 
146 0346-05020

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6215 LOT 2    1.51A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377, #4441 & #5321)

 1.510

Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordable Condo 
Developer, LLC
2040 S Park St
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$294,300 $0 G2  7.310 $294,300 

$0 Totals  7.310 $294,300 $294,300 
146 0346-05110

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6216 LOT 1    7.31A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377 & #4441)

 7.310

Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordable Land, LLC
4801 Tradewinds Pkwy
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$144,000 $1,783,900 G2  2.910 $1,927,900 

$1,783,900 Totals  2.910 $1,927,900 $144,000 
146 0346-05120

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6216 LOT 2    2.91A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377 & #4441) (W&S/EASE PER 
D-1114962, W/EASE PER D-1114963)

 2.910

85 Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordab Homes
2040 S Park St
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$107,100 $2,428,400 G2  2.380 $2,535,500 

$2,428,400 Totals  2.380 $2,535,500 $107,100 
146 0346-05130

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6216 LOT 3    2.38A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377 & #4441)  (W&S/EASE PER 
D-1114962)

 2.380

Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lda Developer, LLC
4801 Tradewinds Pkwy
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$141,800 $0 G2  3.150 $141,800 

$0 Totals  3.150 $141,800 $141,800 
146 0346-05210

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6217 LOT 1    3.15A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #4377 & #4441) (S/EASE PER 
D-1114963, W&S/EASE PER D-1114964)

 3.150

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordable Land, LLC
4801 Tradewinds Pkwy
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$238,100 $4,002,800 G2  4.810 $4,240,900 

$4,002,800 Totals  4.810 $4,240,900 $238,100 
146 0346-05220

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #6217 LOT 2    4.81A  
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #1960, #4377 & #4441) (W&S/EASE 
PER D-1114964)

 4.810

135 Grand Canyon Dr

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordab Homes
2040 S Park St
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$292,200 $0 G2  7.240 $292,200 

$0 Totals  7.240 $292,200 $292,200 
146 0346-05300

S 22-13-6  PRT SW SE = CSM #4441 LOT 4   7.24A 
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #1960 & #4377) (ANNX D-738986)

 7.240

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Lake Delton Affordable Land, LLC
4801 Tradewinds Pkwy
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$92,300 $180,000 G2  9.230 $272,300 

$180,000 Totals  9.230 $272,300 $92,300 
146 0346-06000

S 22-13-6  W1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 EXC CSM #2487 & EXC 
THAT PRT LOC WITHIN 50' OF C/L OF BUNKER RD   
9.23A M/L   (S/EASES PER D-1095540 & D-1095555)

 9.230

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$258,000 $591,300 G2  6.100 $849,300 

$591,300 Totals  6.100 $849,300 $258,000 
146 0346-06010

S 22-13-6  PRT SE SE = CSM #5404 LOT 1   6.10A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #2487) (ANNX D-738986 & ANNX 
D-995268) (FMLY 008-0691-1)

 6.100

490 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Rjm Pets, LLC
490 Bunker Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,900 $0 G1  3.190 $31,900 
$7,000 $0 G4  29.150 $7,000 

$100 $0 G5  0.500 $100 

$0 Totals  32.840 $39,000 $39,000 

146 0346-10100

S 23-13-6  PRT NW1/4 FRAC NE1/4 LYING S OF SLI 
HILLSIDE DR & EXC D-357995 FOR WIDENING OF 
HILLSIDE DR & ALSO EXC CSM?S 4113 & 6704 

 32.840

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Enterprises, LLC
115 County Rd Jj
River Falls, WI 54022

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,200 $0 G4  4.810 $1,200 

$0 Totals  4.810 $1,200 $1,200 
146 0346-11000

S 23-13-6 PRT NW1/4 FRAC NE1/4 = CSM 6704 LOT 1 
(W/EASE PER D-1169176)   4.81A

 4.810

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Enterprises, LLC
115 County Rd Jj
River Falls, WI 54022

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,500 $0 G4  35.400 $8,500 
$100 $0 G5  1.000 $100 

$0 Totals  36.400 $8,600 $8,600 

146 0346-20000

S 23-13-6  SW NE  N OF C\L HWY     36.4A M\L (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-0693)

 36.400

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dynasty, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $0 G1  3.600 $18,000 

$0 Totals  3.600 $18,000 $18,000 
146 0346-21000

S 23 T13N R6E SW1/4 NE1/4 SW OF CTR-LI HWY  3.6A 
M\L  (ANNEX D-1101472/FMLY 008-0694)

 3.600

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$81,300 $0 5M  16.250 $81,300 
$5,200 $0 G4  21.750 $5,200 

$100 $0 G5  1.890 $100 

$0 Totals  39.890 $86,600 $86,600 

146 0346-30000

S 23-13-6  SE NE EXC HWY CONV PER V293-260  
39.89A (ANNX R500-444, FMLY 008-0695)

 39.890

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dynasty, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC
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$48,100 $0 G1  12.890 $48,100 

$3,000 $0 G4  12.400 $3,000 

$0 Totals  25.290 $51,100 $51,100 

146 0346-40000

S 23-13-6 PRT N1/2 NW1/4 = CSM #6460 LOT 4   
25.29A (S/EASE PER CSM #6460) (FMLY PRT CSM 
#6413)

 25.290

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,000 $200,300 G1  3.810 $234,300 
$700 $0 G4  3.000 $700 

$200,300 Totals  6.810 $235,000 $34,700 

146 0346-41000

S 23-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM #6460 LOT 3   
6.81A (W/EASE PER CSM #6460) (FMLY PRT 
CSMS#3269 & #6413)

 6.810

370 County Rd A S

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $0 G6  10.000 $50,000 

$0 Totals  10.000 $50,000 $50,000 
146 0346-42000

S 23 T13N R6E S1/4 NE1/4 NW1/4 10.00A  (ANNEX 
D-1101472/FMLY 008-0698)

 10.000

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Anthony J. Mackesey
S1444 Ringling Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$399,200 $1,891,700 G2  14.420 $2,290,900 

$1,891,700 Totals  14.420 $2,290,900 $399,200 
146 0346-50000

S 23-13-6 PRT N1/2 NW1/4 = CSM #6460 LOT 2   
14.42A (S/EASE PER CSM #3269 & CSM #6460) 
(FMLY PRT CSMS #3269 & #6413)

 14.420

370 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Vennebu Hill Development, LLC
PO Box 480
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$72,600 $0 G1  4.760 $72,600 

$0 Totals  4.760 $72,600 $72,600 
146 0346-51000

S 23-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #5448  LOT 1   4.76A

 4.760

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,500 $0 G1  1.960 $44,500 

$0 Totals  1.960 $44,500 $44,500 
146 0346-52000

S 23-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #5448  LOT 2   1.96A

 1.960

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$390,800 $116,600 G2  39.080 $507,400 

$116,600 Totals  39.080 $507,400 $390,800 
146 0346-60100

S 23-13-6 SW NW EXC CSM #1373 39.08A (ANNX 
D-895109/FMLY 008-0701)

 39.080

S1403 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 113 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$9,200 $108,200 G2  0.920 $117,400 

$108,200 Totals  0.920 $117,400 $9,200 
146 0346-60200

S 23-13-06  PRT SW NW = CSM #1373 LOT 1   0.92A 
(ANNX D-895109 - FMLY 008-0701-10000)

 0.920

S1401 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,600 $0 5M  18.520 $92,600 
$12,500 $0 G1  1.250 $12,500 

$2,300 $0 G4  8.820 $2,300 
$200 $0 G5  3.000 $200 

$0 Totals  31.590 $107,600 $107,600 

146 0346-61010

S 23-13-6  SE NW EXC V365-623 & EXC CSM #140 & 
EXC COM AT INTERS NLI CTH A & WLI SE NW- 
N0D34'56"W ALG WLI 340.57' TO NWCOR-S89D21'2"E 

 31.590

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.640 $0 

$0 Totals  3.640 $0 $0 
146 0346-61020

S 23-13-6 PRT SE NW = CSM #3760   3.64A   (ANNEX 
D-1101472/FMLY 008-0702-10000)

 3.640

458 County Rd A S

Acres:Section: 23

Wisconsin Rsa #8 Ltd Prtshp
8410 Bryn Mawr Ste 700
Chicago, IL 60631

Wis Dells
MATC

$52,300 $0 G1  2.730 $52,300 
$100 $0 G4  0.500 $100 

$0 Totals  3.230 $52,400 $52,400 

146 0346-61030

S 23-13-6  PRT SE NW COM NW COR SEC 
23-W203.33' TO C/L CTH A-S26D2'E 334' ALG 
C/L-SELY ALG C/L 2360'-S67D50'E 400.14' ALG 

 3.230

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,900 $141,200 G1  1.380 $178,100 

$141,200 Totals  1.380 $178,100 $36,900 
146 0346-61040

S 23-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 140 LOT 1 (ANNEX 
D-1101472/FMLY 008-0704)  1.38A

 1.380

469 County Rd A S

Acres:Section: 23

Jerry A. Litscher
469 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$115,000 $0 5M  23.000 $115,000 
$45,000 $6,500 G1  2.000 $51,500 

$3,800 $0 G4  15.000 $3,800 

$6,500 Totals  40.000 $170,300 $163,800 

146 0346-62010

S 23 T13N R6E NE1/4 SW1/4 40.00A (ANNEX 
D-1101472/FMLY 008-0705)

 40.000

S1461A County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$400,000 $360,000 G2  40.000 $760,000 

$360,000 Totals  40.000 $760,000 $400,000 
146 0346-63010

S 23-13-6  NW SW   40.00A (S/HWY CONV PER 
V176-392 & V294-395) (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 
008-0706)

 40.000Acres:Section: 23

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$96,100 $0 G6  24.020 $96,100 

$0 Totals  24.020 $96,100 $96,100 
146 0346-65011

S 23-13-6 SE1/4 SW1/4 EXC COM SW COR ? N 660' - 
S88?00?E 660' ? S 660' - N88?00?W ALG SLI 660' TO 
POB & EXC COM SW COR ? S88?00?E 660? TO POB ? 

 24.020

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$78,500 $146,600 G1  5.350 $225,100 

$146,600 Totals  5.350 $225,100 $78,500 
146 0346-65020

S 23-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 COM S1/4 COR ? 
N88?55?37?W 478.34? TO POB ? N88?55?37?W 
165.10? ? N01?08?41?W 647.88? ? S25?24?36?E 

 5.350

E11474A Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Joshua J. Murphy
E11474A Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $0 5M  9.000 $45,000 
$5,800 $0 G4  21.000 $5,800 
$7,000 $0 G5  9.600 $7,000 

$0 Totals  39.600 $57,800 $57,800 

146 0346-67010

S 23-13-6  NW SE EXC E328' OF S49'; & ALSO INCL 
N20' OF S69' LYING W OF CTH T IN NE SE 39.6A M/L 
(ANNEX D-1101472/FMLY 008-0714)

 39.600

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,500 $0 5M  16.260 $32,500 
$32,000 $62,700 G1  1.000 $94,700 

$600 $0 G4  2.250 $600 

$62,700 Totals  19.510 $127,800 $65,100 

146 0346-68010

S 23-13-6  SW SE EXC THAT PRT S OF HILLMAN RD 
& W OF CTH T, & EXC COM NE COR-W328'-S178.8' 
-S64?35'E TO C/L HWY-NE ALG C/L TO ELI-N TO POB 

 19.510

S1645 County Rd T

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $72,200 G1  1.000 $104,200 

$72,200 Totals  1.000 $104,200 $32,000 
146 0346-68020

S 23-13-6  PRT SW SE COM S1\4 
COR-N135.1'-N57D6'E 115.7' TO POB ON C/L 
HILLMAN RD-N26D51'W 177.8'-N73D35'E 118.7'- 

 1.000

E11520 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Seven Dells, LLC
201 Christina Dr
East Dundee, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$104,200 $0 G1  10.420 $104,200 
$3,500 $0 G4  14.750 $3,500 

$100 $0 G5  0.500 $100 

$0 Totals  25.670 $107,800 $107,800 

146 0346-70000

(D-1187292 NEEDS CORRECTION)   S 23-13-6  FRAC 
LOT 1 EXC PLATTED AREA & EXC PER V341-217 
FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR    25.67A M\L (ANNX 

 25.670

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

United Community Bank
12525 10th St
Osseo, WI 54758

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,102,800 $0 G2  22.890 $3,102,800 
$1,400 $0 G4  5.000 $1,400 

$0 Totals  27.890 $3,104,200 $3,104,200 

146 0347-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 EXC N440' OF W460' & 
EXC CSM #1333 & EXC COM NE COR - S0?18'30"E 
ALG ELI 646.72' -  N89?40'W 179.44' TO SE COR CSM 

 27.890

921 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$79,800 $155,700 G1  5.480 $235,500 

$155,700 Totals  5.480 $235,500 $79,800 
146 0347-10000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #1333 LOT 1, & ALSO 
COM NE COR NW NW-S0D18'30"E ALG ELI 
646.72'-N89D40'W 179.44' TO SE COR CSM #1333- 

 5.480

210 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Richard E. Schultz
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$842,000 $7,197,900 G2  2.320 $8,039,900 

$7,197,900 Totals  2.320 $8,039,900 $842,000 
146 0347-20000

S 27-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CSM #6422 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #3926)   2.32A M/L   (S/DOT DRAINAGE 
EASE PER D-1048628)

 2.320

921 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 27

Kkjs, LLC
1414 6th St
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$750,200 $87,800 G2  4.640 $838,000 

$87,800 Totals  4.640 $838,000 $750,200 
146 0348-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 COM AT NW COR NW1/4 
NW1/4 - S 440' - E 460' - N 440' - W 460' TO POB   
4.64A M/L

 4.640

60 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 27

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.150 $0 

$0 Totals  0.150 $0 $0 
146 0349-00000

S 27 T13N R6E HWY LAND IN NW1/4 NW1/4 .15A M/L

 0.150

East Frontage Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$2,600 $0 G4  10.770 $2,600 

$0 Totals  10.770 $2,600 $2,600 
146 0350-01000

(CSM 7098 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 27-13-6 THAT 
PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 LYING E OF CSM'S 3501, 3926, 
6176 & EXC CSM 7098 10.77A M/L

 10.770Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  1.100 $0 

$0 Totals  1.100 $0 $0 
146 0350-02000

S 27-13-6 THAT PRT SW NW BEING NEW FRONTAGE 
RD PER D-851658, D-853539 & D-865043 (=DOT HWY 
PROJ 6145-00-21)    1.10A

 1.100

East Frontage Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Wis D. Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$2,023,000 $2,708,100 G2  4.760 $4,731,100 

$2,708,100 Totals  4.760 $4,731,100 $2,023,000 
146 0350-11000

S 27-13-6 PRT SW NW = CSM #3441 LOT 1    4.76A 
(W/EASE PER D-678402) (S/DOT DRAINAGE EASE 
PER D-1046040)

 4.760

1033 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 27

Hield, LLC
PO Box 154
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$376,100 $46,300 G2  1.770 $422,400 

$46,300 Totals  1.770 $422,400 $376,100 
146 0350-12000

S 27-13-6 PRT SW NW = CSM #6176 LOT 2   1.77A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #3494)

 1.770

45 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$807,500 $907,500 G2  2.000 $1,715,000 

$907,500 Totals  2.000 $1,715,000 $807,500 
146 0350-12100

S 27-13-6 PRT SW NW & PRT NW SW = CSM #6176 
LOT 1   2.00A  (FMLY PRT CSM #3501)

 2.000

1131 E Frontage Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Timlin Services, LLC
PO Box 788
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,500 $0 G2  1.020 $1,500 

$0 Totals  1.020 $1,500 $1,500 
146 0350-13010

(CSM 7098 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 27-13-6 PRT 
SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 3501 LOT 1 EXC AREA DEEDED 
FOR NEW FRONTAGE RD PER D-851658 & ALSO EXC 

 1.020Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,235,500 $0 G2  3.230 $1,235,500 

$0 Totals  3.230 $1,235,500 $1,235,500 
146 0350-14010

(CSM 7098 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 27-13-6 PRT 
W1/2 NW1/4 = CSM 3926 LOT 1 EXC TPP 
6145-00-27-4.03 PCL 8 PER D-1048630 & ALSO EXC 

 3.230

981 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,100 $0 G4  4.370 $1,100 

$0 Totals  4.370 $1,100 $1,100 
146 0350-20000

(CSM 7098 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 27-13-6 PRT 
SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 7098 LOT 1 4.37A

 4.370Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.420 $0 

$0 Totals  2.420 $0 $0 
146 0350-20001

(CSM 7098 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 27-13-6 PRT 
SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 7098 OUTLOT 1 (DEDICATED TO 
THE PUBLIC) (S/EASE?S PER D-678402, D-840571, 

 2.420

E Frontage Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  2.630 $0 

$0 Totals  2.630 $0 $0 
146 0351-00000

S 27 T13N R6E HWY LAND IN SW1/4 NW1/4 2.63A M/L

 2.630

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,037,900 $2,415,900 G2  2.220 $3,453,800 

$2,415,900 Totals  2.220 $3,453,800 $1,037,900 
146 0352-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT SW NW COM SWCOR LOT 2 MEADOW 
VIEW ESTATES- N ALG WLI SD LT TO SWCOR OF 
NEW FRONTAGE RD AS DESCR IN D-865043 -ELY & 

 2.220

31 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Winterberry of Lake Delton, LLC
20725 NE 16th Ave Ste a45
North Miami Beach, FL 33179

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$39,400 $392,400 G1  1.435 $431,800 

$392,400 Totals  1.435 $431,800 $39,400 
146 0352-30100

S 27-13-6  PRT NE SW = CSM #2507 LOT 1   1.435A   
(ANNEX D-1093616/FMLY 008-0777-10000)

 1.435

229 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Chad Strampe
229 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,453,900 $1,922,600 G2  3.110 $3,376,500 

$1,922,600 Totals  3.110 $3,376,500 $1,453,900 
146 0356-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4359 LOT 1 EXC TPP 
1645-00-27-4.01 PCL 3 PER D-1053020     3.11A  
(S/EASES & RESTR'S PER D-702370, D-714030, & 

 3.110

1171 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Kwik Trip, Inc
d.b.a. Kwik Trip #1206
PO Box 2107
La Crosse, WI 54602

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,249,500 $1,655,400 G2  2.940 $2,904,900 

$1,655,400 Totals  2.940 $2,904,900 $1,249,500 
146 0356-01000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4932   LOT 1    2.94A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #'S 4359, 4083 & 3991) (S/ROW 
EASE PER D-937862)(W/EASE PER D-1228238) 

 2.940

1241 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Beno, LLC
PO Box 45
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$820,300 $57,600 G2  1.930 $877,900 

$57,600 Totals  1.930 $877,900 $820,300 
146 0356-01100

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4932  LOT 2 EXC COM 
SWCOR -N1?29'51"W 29.84' ALG WLI- N89?44'2"E 
100.28'-S0?30'52"E 29.87' TO S LI-S89?45'10"W 

 1.930

Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Vandelay Ventures, LLC
PO Box 154
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,600 $10,900 G2  0.150 $55,500 

$10,900 Totals  0.150 $55,500 $44,600 
146 0356-02000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4359 OUTLOT 1 & 
ALSO PRT LOT 2 CSM #4932 COM SW COR SD LOT- 
N1?30'17"W 29.84' ALG WLI- N89?44'1"E 

 0.150

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$433,500 $11,000 G2  1.020 $444,500 

$11,000 Totals  1.020 $444,500 $433,500 
146 0356-10000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4083 LOT 2     1.02A 
(S/EASES & RESTR'S PER D-702370, D-714030) 
(FMLY PRT CSM #'S 3327, 2146 & 680, & VAC 

 1.020

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kwik Trip, Inc
d.b.a. Kwik Trip #1206
PO Box 2107
La Crosse, WI 54602

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,700 $0 G2  0.310 $3,700 

$0 Totals  0.310 $3,700 $3,700 
146 0356-20000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4083 LOT 3    0.31A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #3327)

 0.310

Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$6,700 $0 G2  0.650 $6,700 

$0 Totals  0.650 $6,700 $6,700 
146 0356-30000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW SW = CSM #4083 OUTLOT 1    
0.65A (FMLY PRT CSM #2146)

 0.650

Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,088,000 $1,213,100 G2  2.560 $2,301,100 

$1,213,100 Totals  2.560 $2,301,100 $1,088,000 
146 0358-20000

S 27-13-6  PRT W1\2 SW1\4 = CSM #3991 LOT 1 
(FMLY PRT CSM #2155)   2.56A (S/EASE AGRMT PER 
D-703027)

 2.560

1295 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store
PO Box 787
Lebanon, TN 37088

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,463,300 $7,087,000 G2  6.230 $9,550,300 

$7,087,000 Totals  6.230 $9,550,300 $2,463,300 
146 0358-30000

S 27-13-6  PRT W1\2 SW1\4 = CSM #3991 LOT 2 
(FMLY PRT CSM #2155)   6.23A (S/EASE PER 
D-966888)

 6.230

1301 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

National Retail Properties LP, LP
450 S Orange Ave Ste 900
Orlando, FL 32801

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.850 $0 

$0 Totals  2.850 $0 $0 
146 0361-00000

S 27-13-6  THAT PRT NW SW LYING NELY OF PLAT 
OF MEADOW VIEW ESTATES EXC CSM #6176   2.85A 
M/L

 2.850

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
146 0362-00000

S 27-13-6 SE1/4 NW1/4 40A M/L (ANNEX PER 
D-1202938/ FMLY 008-0776-00000)

 40.000

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,200 $0 G1  0.580 $29,200 

$0 Totals  0.580 $29,200 $29,200 
146 0362-01000

S 27-13-6  THAT PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 DESCR AS:  BEG 
SW COR LOT 4 CSM 3615 ? N89?41?E 250? ? 
S00?19?E 102.92? ? N89?38?45?W 250? ? N00?19?W 

 0.580

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  28.720 $0 

$0 Totals  28.720 $0 $0 
146 0362-10000

S 27-13-6 NE1/4 SW1/4 EXC CSM'S 2507 & 3615 & 
EXC COM SE COR -N89?38'45"W 1083.23' ALG SLI - 
N00?19'W 302.92' TO NE COR LT 3 CSM 3615 - 

 28.720

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $0 G1  0.570 $29,100 

$0 Totals  0.570 $29,100 $29,100 
146 0362-20000

S 27-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3615 LOT 2  0.57A 
(ANNEX PER D-1202938/ FMLY 008-0777-20000)

 0.570

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Barbara Beth Gomes
1173 Lunaapona Pl
Kailua, HI 96734

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $0 G1  0.570 $29,100 

$0 Totals  0.570 $29,100 $29,100 
146 0362-30000

S 27-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3615 LOT 3  0.57A 
(ANNEX PER D-1202938/ FMLY 008-0777-30000)

 0.570

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Barbara Beth Gomes
1173 Lunaapona Pl
Kailua, HI 96734

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $0 G1  0.570 $29,100 

$0 Totals  0.570 $29,100 $29,100 
146 0362-40000

S 27-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3615 LOT 4  0.57A 
(ANNEX PER D-1202938/ FMLY 008-0777-40000)

 0.570

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Bryan Bernard Gomes
1173 Lunaapona Pl
Kailua, HI 96734

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  2.280 $0 

$0 Totals  2.280 $0 $0 
146 0363-00000

S 27-13-6  HWY LAND IN NW SW EXC D-697273    
2.28A M/L

 2.280

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,700 $0 G1  0.720 $11,700 

$0 Totals  0.720 $11,700 $11,700 
146 0365-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 COM SW COR LT 6 M 
VIEW EST -SOD17'E195.59'-S8 
9D26'E160.09'-NOD17'W197.3 4'-S89D56'W160.07'POB 

 0.720

144 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Dylan Huber
144 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,900 $0 G1  0.760 $17,900 

$0 Totals  0.760 $17,900 $17,900 
146 0366-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW SW COM SW COR LOT 7 
MEADOWVIEW EST- S0D17'E 197.34'-S89D26'E 
166.43'-N0D17'W 199.16'-S89D 56'W 166.42' TO POB  

 0.760

150 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Betty Jo Sexton-Trudell
150 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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$5,200 $0 G1  0.350 $5,200 

$0 Totals  0.350 $5,200 $5,200 
146 0367-00000

S 27-13-06 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 COM SW COR LT 8 
MEADOW VIEW ESTATES - S0?17'E 199.16' - S89?26'E 
77.33' - N0?17'W 200' - S89?56'W 77.32' TO POB    

 0.350

160 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Allen V. Olson
160 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.280 $0 

$0 Totals  9.280 $0 $0 
146 0367-00100

S 27-13-6  PRT SE1/4  LANDS DEDICATED FOR 
BUNKER RD PER CSM 6670   9.28A

 9.280

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,402,500 $97,591,400 G2  41.220 $107,993,900 

$97,591,400 Totals  41.220 $107,993,900 $10,402,500 
146 0367-10000

S 27-13-6  PRT SW1/4 & PRT SW SE = CSM #4904 
LOT 3 41.22A  (S/EASES PER D-703027 & D-824801)  
(KALAHARI RESORT)

 41.220

1305 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,400,800 $863,000 G2  35.020 $2,263,800 

$863,000 Totals  35.020 $2,263,800 $1,400,800 
146 0367-10111

S 27-13-6  PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6600 LOT 1 
(S/EASES PER D-739837, D-824801 & D-950446) 
(FMLY PRT CSM?S 2163, 3904 & 4904) EXC LANDS 

 35.020

1327 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development II, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$160,000 $2,480,000 G1  1.000 $2,640,000 
$484,800 $0 G2  12.120 $484,800 

$2,480,000 Totals  13.120 $3,124,800 $644,800 

146 0367-10121

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6600 LOT 2 
(FMLY PRT CSM?S 3904 & 4904) EXC LANDS 
DEDICATED FOR BUNKER RD PER CSM 6670   

 13.120

Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development II, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,700 $1,664,900 G2  2.670 $1,675,600 

$1,664,900 Totals  2.670 $1,675,600 $10,700 
146 0367-10131

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6600 LOT 3 
(S/ELEC EASE PER D-1138759) (FMLY PRT CSM 
3904) EXC LANDS DEDICATED FOR BUNKER RD 

 2.670

S1969 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Saba III, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,800 $0 G2  2.700 $10,800 

$0 Totals  2.700 $10,800 $10,800 
146 0367-10141

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6600 LOT 4 
(FMLY PRT CSM 3904) EXC LANDS DEDICATED FOR 
BUNKER RD PER CSM 6670   2.70A M/L

 2.700

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Saba III, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$1,342,300 $10,842,100 G2  5.410 $12,184,400 

$10,842,100 Totals  5.410 $12,184,400 $1,342,300 
146 0367-10200

S 27-13-6  PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = CSM #4904 LOT 4    
5.41A (PRT FMLY CSM #4524) (W/EASE PER 
D-966888)

 5.410

1303 Kalahari Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$189,100 $2,776,000 G2  4.670 $2,965,100 

$2,776,000 Totals  4.670 $2,965,100 $189,100 
146 0367-12011

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 4037 LOT 3 
(FMLY PRT CSM 3904) EXC LANDS DEDICATED FOR 
BUNKER RD PER CSM 6670   4.67A M/L

 4.670

1197A Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Nls, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,200 $0 G4  67.560 $16,200 

$0 Totals  67.560 $16,200 $16,200 
146 0367-14100

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6670 LOT 1   67.56A

 67.560

Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,700 $154,300 G1  0.960 $185,000 

$154,300 Totals  0.960 $185,000 $30,700 
146 0367-15100

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 2653 LOT 1 EXC 
LANDS DEDICATED FOR BUNKER RD PER CSM 6670   
0.96A M/L

 0.960

S1978 Bunker Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Donna E. Spaeth
S1978 Bunker Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$860,000 $181,300 G2  2.400 $1,041,300 

$181,300 Totals  2.400 $1,041,300 $860,000 
146 0369-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 BEG NE COR SD SEC - 
S00?22?30?E 631.01? - NWLY (R=860.51?) 
(CH=N28?01?04?W 289.04?) - N37?41?10?W 189.62? - 

 2.400

841 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Kwik Trip, Inc
d.b.a. Kwik Trip #1206
PO Box 2107
La Crosse, WI 54602

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.980 $0 

$0 Totals  0.980 $0 $0 
146 0370-00000

S 28 T13N R6E BEG 280'W OF NE COR NE1/4 
NE1/4-SWLY ALG C/L TO E LI-N TO POB EXC V280-24 
& V228-433 & EXC V168-199 (TRI-PC)

 0.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wis Highway Comm
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$2,025,000 $0 G2  25.000 $2,025,000 

$0 Totals  25.000 $2,025,000 $2,025,000 
146 0371-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT E1\2 NE1\4 = CSM #1907 LOT 1 EXC 
CSM #3024 & EXC CSM #3478 & EXC COM SW COR 
CSM #3024- N89?52'20"E 170' ALG SLI CSM #3024- 

 25.000

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  1.200 $0 

$0 Totals  1.200 $0 $0 
146 0371-00100

S 28-13-6  THAT PRT LOT 1 CSM #1822 LYING IN NE 
NE SEC 28 EXC TPP 6145-00-27-4.05(AMD 1) PCL 14 
PER D-1051044   1.20A M/L   (=PRT PROGRESSIVE 

 1.200

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.770 $0 

$0 Totals  3.770 $0 $0 
146 0371-00110

S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE & NE NW = CSM #1822 LOT 1 
EXC THAT PRT IN NE NE & EXC LOTS 2,3 & 4 CSM 
#2000; ALSO INCL LOT 1 CSM #2000 & LOT 1 CSM 

 3.770

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.670 $0 

$0 Totals  6.670 $0 $0 
146 0371-00200

S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #3024 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #1907); & ALSO INCL PRT LOT 1 CSM 
#1907 IN SE NE COM SW COR CSM 

 6.670

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.240 $0 

$0 Totals  2.240 $0 $0 
146 0371-01000

S 28-13-6 PRT NW NE = CSM #1445 THAT PRT LOT 1 
LYING E OF MILLER DR & S OF PROGRESSIVE DR & 
W OF E LI NW NE EXC CSM #2285 2.24A M/L

 2.240

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.230 $0 

$0 Totals  2.230 $0 $0 
146 0371-02000

S 28-13-6 PRT NW NE = CSM #4388 LOT 11     2.23A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #1445)

 2.230

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$107,600 $539,800 G2  1.840 $647,400 

$539,800 Totals  1.840 $647,400 $107,600 
146 0371-02100

S 28-13-6 PRT NW NE = CSM #4388 LOT 12     1.84A 
(FMLY PRT CSM #1445)

 1.840

223 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Sunshine Holdings, LLC
223 Progressive Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$4,200 $0 G2  0.560 $4,200 

$0 Totals  0.560 $4,200 $4,200 
146 0371-02200

S 28-13-6 PRT NW NE = CSM #4388 OUTLOT 3    
0.56A (FMLY PRT CSM #1445)

 0.560

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Deer Run Estates, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$211,900 $0 G2  3.260 $211,900 

$0 Totals  3.260 $211,900 $211,900 
146 0371-03000

S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 2679 LOT 8 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S 2000, 1822 & 1445) (S/EASE PER 
D-1234462) 3.26A

 3.260

214 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Progressive Drive Apartments, LLC
101 Miller Dr
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$350,000 $1,551,800 G2  5.500 $1,901,800 

$1,551,800 Totals  5.500 $1,901,800 $350,000 
146 0371-04000

S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 2682 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 1445)(S/EASE PER D-1234462)  5.50A

 5.500

101 Miller Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Twh Property Holdings, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.300 $0 

$0 Totals  1.300 $0 $0 
146 0371-10000

S 28-13-6  THAT PRT LOT 1 CSM #1445 IN NE NE 
LYING S OF PROGRESSIVE DR    1.3A M/L (IN TIF #3)

 1.300

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$81,300 $213,600 G2  1.250 $294,900 

$213,600 Totals  1.250 $294,900 $81,300 
146 0371-11000

S 21-13-06  PRT SE SE & S 28-13-06  PRT NE NE = 
CSM #5929  LOT 1   1.25A (FMLY PRT CSM'S #1445 & 
#1940) (S&W/EASES PER D-1012296 & D-1012298)

 1.250

101 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

T F Foodcourt, LLC
PO Box 68
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.320 $0 

$0 Totals  1.320 $0 $0 
146 0371-12000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE SE & S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = 
THAT PRT LOT 1 CSM #1445 IN SD 1/4 1/4'S LYING N 
OF PROGRES- SIVE DR & W OF CSM #1940; & ALSO 

 1.320

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$192,500 $0 G2  1.000 $192,500 

$0 Totals  1.000 $192,500 $192,500 
146 0371-40000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1814 LOT 1 EXC CSM'S 
#3224 & #3526  1.00A M/L

 1.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$539,000 $790,500 G2  1.400 $1,329,500 

$790,500 Totals  1.400 $1,329,500 $539,000 
146 0371-41000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #3478 LOT 1 (FMLY PRT 
CSM'S #1814, #1907 & #3224) 1.40A  (PONDEROSA 
RESTAURANT)

 1.400

940 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$169,400 $19,000 G2  0.440 $188,400 

$19,000 Totals  0.440 $188,400 $169,400 
146 0371-42000

S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #3478 OUTLOT 1    
0.44A

 0.440

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$400,400 $508,600 G2  1.040 $909,000 

$508,600 Totals  1.040 $909,000 $400,400 
146 0371-43000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #3526 LOT 1  (FMLY 
PRT CSM #1814)   1.04A (PONDEROSA AMOCO)

 1.040

890 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,045,400 $2,054,600 G2  3.224 $3,100,000 

$2,054,600 Totals  3.224 $3,100,000 $1,045,400 
146 0371-50000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1814 LOT 2 EXC TPP 
6145-00-27-4.05 (AMD 1)  PCL 13 PER D-1055253    
3.224A   (S/EASE PER D-774945) (GRAND MARQUIS 

 3.224

840 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Grand Marquis Inn, Inc
PO Box 70
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.260 $0 

$0 Totals  0.260 $0 $0 
146 0371-51000

S 28-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #1814 OUTLOT 1, 
BEING PART OF TPP 6145-00-27-4.05(AMD 1) PCL 14   
0.258A

 0.260

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$132,100 $384,400 G2  3.830 $516,500 

$384,400 Totals  3.830 $516,500 $132,100 
146 0371-60000

S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #2285 LOT 5    3.83A 
(DEER RUN ESTATES)

 3.830

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Deer Run Mobile Homes Est, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.040 $0 

$0 Totals  6.040 $0 $0 
146 0371-60100

S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #2285 LOT 6 EXC CSM 
#2824 (FMLY PRT CSM #1445) 6.04A

 6.040

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
146 0371-60200

S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #2824 LOT 9  (FMLY 
PRT CSM #2285)  2A

 2.000

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  1.140 $0 

$0 Totals  1.140 $0 $0 
146 0371-60300

S 28-13-6  PRT NW NE = CSM #2824 OUTLOT 1 
(FMLY PRT CSM #1445 & #2285) (MILLER DR 
DEDICATED PER R620-349)  1.14A

 1.140

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$187,000 $80,000 G2  6.090 $267,000 

$80,000 Totals  6.090 $267,000 $187,000 
146 0371-61100

S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = PRT CSM 1445 LOT 4 
BEG SW COR SD NW1/4 NE1/4 ? N01?21?W 596.44? ? 
N89?52?20?E 130.00? ? S01?21?E 196.43? ? 

 6.090

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Deer Run Mobile Home Estates, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,300 $0 G2  0.090 $3,300 

$0 Totals  0.090 $3,300 $3,300 
146 0371-61200

S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = PRT CSM 1445 LOT 4 
BEG SW COR LOT 2, CSM 1445 ? N00?28?10?W 6.98? 
? NELY 141.87? (R=335.00?) (CH=N66?01?E 140.81?) 

 0.090

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Tom Webb
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0371-70000

S 28-13-6 NE NW = CSM #1917 LOT 2 EXC CSM 
#2014  39.32A (FMLY PRT CSM #1445 LOT 4) 
(S/STORM WATER EASE PER D-1024165)  (DEER 

 39.330

70 Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Deer Run Mobile Home Est, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0242-00000

$0 $0 X2  5.710 $0 

$0 Totals  5.710 $0 $0 
146 0372-00000

S 28-13-6 HWY LAND IN NE1/4       5.71A M/L

 5.710

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$694,000 $0 G2  3.470 $694,000 

$0 Totals  3.470 $694,000 $694,000 
146 0373-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6145 LOT 1 
(ANNEX PER D-1153366/ FMLY 008-0791-10000)  
3.47A

 3.470

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

R & G, Inc
PO Box 510
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.530 $0 

$0 Totals  1.530 $0 $0 
146 0373-10000

S 28-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6145 OL 1 (ANNEX 
PER D-1153366/FMLY 008-0791-20000) (FUTURE 
STREET)   1.53A

 1.530

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X2  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
146 0374-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NENE COM SE COR CSM#1445 LOT 1- 
N41?55' 59"W 150.38'- N52?9'24"E 160.9' TO R\W 
HWY-S37?46'28"E 150' -S52?9'24"W 150' TO POB EXC 

 0.220

Progressive Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$787,600 $1,087,400 G2  2.078 $1,875,000 

$1,087,400 Totals  2.078 $1,875,000 $787,600 
146 0376-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT E1/2 NE1/4 COM SECOR LOT 1 CSM 
#1814- S0?17'38"E 66.88' TO POB: N0?17'38"W 
0.88'-N89?55'W 186.35'-S0?19'E 200'-S0?16'E 

 2.078

1000 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Lawrence Zunker
1610 Valley Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$806,000 $1,688,800 G2  2.160 $2,494,800 

$1,688,800 Totals  2.160 $2,494,800 $806,000 
146 0377-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT SE NE = CSM #3825 LOT 1   2.16A 
(S/RESTRICTION PER D-704888)

 2.160

1030 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

Burns Management, LLC
d.b.a. Wingate By Wyndham
PO Box 8
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$582,300 $495,400 G2  1.370 $1,077,700 

$495,400 Totals  1.370 $1,077,700 $582,300 
146 0378-01000

S 28-13-6  PRT SE NE = CSM #3212 LOT 1 EXC W7.72' 
PER D-686707; & ALSO INCL 3.63' STRIP LYING ALG 
N SIDE OF SD PRT LOT 1 PER D-681813   1.37A 

 1.370

1090 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

Gills & Gills Properties, LLC
PO Box 558
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$486,200 $494,500 G2  1.040 $980,700 

$494,500 Totals  1.040 $980,700 $486,200 
146 0378-10000

S 28-13-6  PRT SE NE = CSM #1444 LOT 2    1.04A 
(BURGER KING) (S/SIGN & MUAV EASE PER 
D-960519 & S/ROW EASE PER D-961359)

 1.040

1120 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Southern Wis Foods of Lake Delton, LLC
PO Box 7971
Madison, WI 53707

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  2.780 $0 

$0 Totals  2.780 $0 $0 
146 0379-00000

S 28 T13N R6E HWY LAND IN SE1/4 NE1/4 2.78 A M/L

 2.780

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$375,800 $580,700 G2  0.960 $956,500 

$580,700 Totals  0.960 $956,500 $375,800 
146 0380-00000

S 28 T13N R6E PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 COM 
NECOR-N89?56'W185.1' TO W LI ROAD-S50?E150.59' 
TO POB- S2?58'E 150.21'-N89?56'W 

 0.960

1010 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

1010 Wis Dells Pkwy S Lake Delton WI, 
LLC
434 S Yellowstone Dr Ste 101
Madison, WI 53719

Wis Dells
MATC
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$65,000 $101,600 G2  1.000 $166,600 

$101,600 Totals  1.000 $166,600 $65,000 
146 0380-10000

S 28-13-6  N 115.5' OF NW1/4 NW1/4 LYING E OF C/L 
HWY & W OF A LI 16.5' W OF C/L RAVINE (S/EASE 
PER D-1217115) 1.0A

 1.000

751 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Janice K. Braun
PO Box 222
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.890 $0 

$0 Totals  1.890 $0 $0 
146 0381-00000

SEC 28 T13N R6E  N4RDS OF NE1/4 SE1/4 EXC I 
HWY; ALSO THAT PRT OUTLOT 1 WATERMAN 
OUTLET MALL LOC IN NE SE PER D-986044    1.89A 

 1.890

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$160,500 $39,400 G2  0.270 $199,900 

$39,400 Totals  0.270 $199,900 $160,500 
146 0382-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE COM NE COR LOT 2 CSM 
#3598-W69.72'- N2?42'E 170.21'-N89?56'E 69.93'-S TO 
POB   .27A M/L

 0.270

Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Griffin Westerman
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$4,924,300 $32,575,700 G2  16.330 $37,500,000 

$32,575,700 Totals  16.330 $37,500,000 $4,924,300 
146 0382-03000

S 28-13-6  PRT SE 1/4 = CSM #3598 LOT 3 & ALSO 
PRT LOT 2 COM SWCOR SD LT-N0?2'30"E ALG WLI 
133.30'-N89?56'30"E 333.44 ' TO ELI SD 

 16.330

1400 Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Gwr Dells Property Owner, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.570 $0 

$0 Totals  0.570 $0 $0 
146 0382-06000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE = BLACKWOLF DR PER CSM 
#3598 0.57A  (PUBLIC ROAD)

 0.570

Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$484,500 $1,011,300 G2  1.140 $1,495,800 

$1,011,300 Totals  1.140 $1,495,800 $484,500 
146 0382-10000

S 28-13-6  PRT NE SE = CSM #2916 LOT 1 (PRT 
FMLY CSM #1346)    1.14A

 1.140

1280 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Griffin Westerman
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,782,500 $4,737,400 G2  4.660 $6,519,900 

$4,737,400 Totals  4.660 $6,519,900 $1,782,500 
146 0382-21000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6615 LOT 1 
(S/EASES PER D-394455, D-394949, D-540879, 
D-545341, D-906052 & D-906053) (FMLY PRT CSM 

 4.660

60 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

J & T Properties, LLC
PO Box 296
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$688,500 $0 G2  1.800 $688,500 

$0 Totals  1.800 $688,500 $688,500 
146 0382-22000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6615 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 3288)   1.80A

 1.800

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

J & T Properties, LLC
PO Box 296
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.080 $0 

$0 Totals  1.080 $0 $0 
146 0382-40000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #3408 LOT 1  1.08A

 1.080

Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$782,000 $1,048,000 G2  1.840 $1,830,000 

$1,048,000 Totals  1.840 $1,830,000 $782,000 
146 0383-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 COM E1/4 COR - W 186' - 
S00?16'E 197.19' - S17?29'W 72.15' TO POB - 
S17?29'W 32.85' - S00?16'E 168.67' -  W 300' -  

 1.840

1200 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 28

Mc Donald's Real Estate Co
2700 National Dr Ste 100
Onalaska, WI 54650

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$131,800 $7,700 G2  0.310 $139,500 

$7,700 Totals  0.310 $139,500 $131,800 
146 0383-10000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE COM E1/4 COR-W186'-S0?16'E 
197.19'- S17?29'W 72.15' TO POB-E69.2'- S17?29'W 
43.34'-S0?16'E 158.67'-W66'-N0?16'W 168.67'- 

 0.310

1200 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Mc Donald's Real Estate Co
2700 National Dr Ste 100
Onalaska, WI 54650

Wis Dells
MATC

$490,900 $777,100 G2  1.050 $1,268,000 

$777,100 Totals  1.050 $1,268,000 $490,900 
146 0384-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NESE COM E1/4 COR 
W186'-S0?16'E66' TO POB- S0?16'E131.19'-S17?29'W 
72.15'-W210.01'-N16'W200'- E232.02' TO POB (S/ROW 

 1.050

1150 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Humbird Cheese Mart, Inc
PO Box 269
Tomah, WI 54660

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$131,800 $6,200 G2  0.310 $138,000 

$6,200 Totals  0.310 $138,000 $131,800 
146 0384-10000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE COM E1/4 COR-W186'-S0?16'E 
66' TO POB- E66'-S0?16'E 141.20'-S17?29'W 
61.66'-W69.2'-N17?29'E 72.15'- N0?16'W 131.19' TO 

 0.310

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Humbird Cheese Mart, Inc
PO Box 269
Tomah, WI 54660

Wis Dells
MATC

$531,300 $538,700 G2  1.250 $1,070,000 

$538,700 Totals  1.250 $1,070,000 $531,300 
146 0385-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE SE = CSM #5928  LOT 1   1.25A

 1.250

1240 Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

National Retail Properties, LP
450 S Orange Ave Ste 900
Orlando, FL 32801

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X2  4.870 $0 

$0 Totals  4.870 $0 $0 
146 0387-00000

S 28 T13N R6E HWY LAND IN NE1/4 SE1/4 4.87 A M/L

 4.870

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  33.200 $0 

$0 Totals  33.200 $0 $0 
146 0388-10000

S 28-13-6 HWY LAND IN S1\2 SE1\4    33.2A (008-0827 
& 008-0829 ANNX R453-322)

 33.200

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$335,700 $0 G2  18.650 $335,700 

$0 Totals  18.650 $335,700 $335,700 
146 0388-11000

S 28-13-6 S1\2 SE1\4 S OF I-90 EXC PLATTED AREA 
18.65A M/L   (008-0826 & 008-0828 ANNX R453-322) 
(S/ELEC TRANS LINE EASE PER D-1133961 & 

 18.650

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 28

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$435,000 $0 G2  22.900 $435,000 

$0 Totals  22.900 $435,000 $435,000 
146 0388-20000

S 28-13-6 SE SW S OF I-90 22.9A (008-0819 ANNX 
R453-322) (S/ELEC TRANS LINE EASE PER 
D-1133961 & D-1135663)

 22.900

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 28

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,310,000 $1,242,800 G2  92.970 $2,552,800 

$1,242,800 Totals  92.970 $2,552,800 $1,310,000 
146 0388-20200

S 20 & 29 T13N R6E PRTSW1/4 SE1/4 S20 & PRT E1/2 
NW1/4 & NW1/4 NE1/4(29) COM NWCOR NE1/4 NW1/4 
29-S ALG WLI SD NE1/4NW1/4 & SE1/4 NW1/4 TO NW 

 92.970

E10305 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 29

Camp Delton Club, Inc
E10305 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$524,700 $0 G2  17.490 $524,700 

$0 Totals  17.490 $524,700 $524,700 
146 0388-20600

S 29-13-6 PRT NW NW = CSM #1396 THAT PRT LOT 4 
IN SD NW NW EXC CSM #2538 & EXC TAMARACK 
CONDO COLONIES & EXC MIRROR LAKE RESORT 

 17.490

Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 29

Festiva Development Group, LLC
1 Vance Gap Rd
Asheville, NC 28805

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$255,300 $0 G2  8.510 $255,300 

$0 Totals  8.510 $255,300 $255,300 
146 0388-20610

S 29-13-6  PRT NW NW = CSM #2538 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT LT 4 CSM #1396)   8.51A (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-00020)

 8.510

Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 29

Festiva Development Group, LLC
1 Vance Gap Rd
Asheville, NC 28805

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$207,600 $1,736,900 G2  6.290 $1,944,500 

$1,736,900 Totals  6.290 $1,944,500 $207,600 
146 0388-21710

S 30-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1396 LOT 2     6.29A 
(ANNX D-692730)

 6.290

874 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 30

Festiva Development Group, LLC
1 Vance Gap Rd
Asheville, NC 28805

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$18,500 $51,600 G2  0.560 $70,100 

$51,600 Totals  0.560 $70,100 $18,500 
146 0388-21720

S 30-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #2059 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM #1396 LT 4)    0.56A (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-00010)

 0.560Acres:Section: 30

Festiva Development Group, LLC
1 Vance Gap Rd
Asheville, NC 28805

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$60,600 $503,700 G2  3.670 $564,300 

$503,700 Totals  3.670 $564,300 $60,600 
146 0388-21730

S 30-13-6 PRT NE NE = CSM #1396 PRT LOT 4 COM 
NWCOR LT 1 CSM #2059-NLY ALG WLI LOT 4 TO 
NWCOR LOT 4-S76?E 230.01' ALG NLI-S11?34'57"W 

 3.670

874 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 30

Festiva Development Group, LLC
1 Vance Gap Rd
Asheville, NC 28805

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X2  9.550 $0 

$0 Totals  9.550 $0 $0 
146 0388-30000

S 33-13-6 HWY LAND IN NE NE 9.55A (008-0954 ANNX 
R453-322)

 9.550

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 33

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Baraboo
MATC

$239,200 $0 G2  13.490 $239,200 

$0 Totals  13.490 $239,200 $239,200 
146 0388-31000

S 33-13-6 N1\2 NE1\4 NELY OF PLATTED AREA EXC 
HWY & EXC CSM #1899   13.49A (008-0953 & 
008-0953-2 ANNX R453-322) (S/ELEC TRANS LINE 

 13.490

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

$100,000 $0 G2  5.000 $100,000 

$0 Totals  5.000 $100,000 $100,000 
146 0388-32000

S 33-13-6  PRT NE NE = CSM #1899 LOT 1    5.0A 
(008-0953 ANNX R453-322) (S/ELEC TRANS LINE 
EASE PER D-1133961 & D-1135663)

 5.000

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

$5,000 $0 G2  0.250 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $5,000 $5,000 
146 0388-33000

S 33-13-6  PRT SE NE = CSM #1695 LOT 1    0.25A 
(008-0955 ANNX R453-322) (S/ELEC TRANS LINE 
EASE PER D-1133961 & D-1135663)

 0.250

Deer Run Rd

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$14,000 $0 G2  0.700 $14,000 

$0 Totals  0.700 $14,000 $14,000 
146 0388-34000

S 33-13-6 PRT SE NE = BUSSE'S ADD TO YELLOW 
THUNDER VALLEY LOT 199  0.695A (008-1984 ANNX 
R453-322) (S/ELEC TRANS LINE EASE PER 

 0.700

Deer Run Rd

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

$557,900 $0 G2  34.870 $557,900 

$0 Totals  34.870 $557,900 $557,900 
146 0388-40000

S 33-13-6 NW NE & NE NW WLY OF PLATTED AREA   
34.87A (008-0960 & 008-0953-1 ANNX R453-322)

 34.870

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

$11,200 $0 G2  0.560 $11,200 

$0 Totals  0.560 $11,200 $11,200 
146 0388-41000

S 33-13-6 PRT NW NW & S 28-13-6 PRT SW SW COM 
NE COR CSM #151- S89?7'E 849' TO POB- N1?52'W 
360.2'- N86?30'E 66'- S1?52'E 365.24'- N89?7'W 66' TO 

 0.560

Busse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

$640,000 $0 G2  40.000 $640,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $640,000 $640,000 
146 0388-50000

S 33-13-6 SE NW    40.0A (S/DOT DRAINAGE EASE 
PER D-1044469)

 40.000

Fern Dale Rd

Acres:Section: 33

Rosman & Rcm, LLC
3021 Cullerton Dr
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0000

Baraboo
MATC

146 0389-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON  COUNTRY ESTATES  LOT 1 
(ASSESSED W/ 0081-10000)

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William D. Stecky
1121 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0081-10000

$51,200 $0 G1  0.530 $51,200 

$0 Totals  0.530 $51,200 $51,200 
146 0390-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON  COUNTRY ESTATES  LOT 2

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Gerald L. Cherwin
1206 S New Wilke Rd Apt 202
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,700 $305,500 G2  0.500 $351,200 

$305,500 Totals  0.500 $351,200 $45,700 
146 0391-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON  COUNTRY ESTATES  LOT 3

 0.000

1185 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Kawalec Apartment Homes, LLC
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,700 $512,300 G2  1.030 $606,000 

$512,300 Totals  1.030 $606,000 $93,700 
146 0392-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = COUNTRY ESTATES 
LOT 4 (ASSESSMENT INCL 0393-00000)

 0.000

14 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Deer Trail Park Campground, LLC
PO Box 14
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0393-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = COUNTRY ESTATES 
LOT 5 (ASSESSED W/ 0392-00000)

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Deer Trail Park Campground, LLC
PO Box 14
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0392-00000

$69,100 $162,200 G1  0.580 $231,300 

$162,200 Totals  0.580 $231,300 $69,100 
146 0394-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON  COUNTRY ESTATES  LOT 6

 0.000

1231 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip D. Dorow
1231 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$64,400 $191,200 G1  0.860 $255,600 

$191,200 Totals  0.860 $255,600 $64,400 
146 0395-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 
NE1/4 = COUNTRY ESTATES LOT 7

 0.000

1261 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Bernadette A. Starzyk
1261 E Hiawatha Dr
PO Box 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,200 $85,200 G1  1.010 $125,400 

$85,200 Totals  1.010 $125,400 $40,200 
146 0396-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 8

 0.000

661 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Lee A. Murray
PO Box 212
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,700 $0 G1  0.770 $31,700 

$0 Totals  0.770 $31,700 $31,700 
146 0397-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT E1/2 NE1/4 = 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 9

 0.000

Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Deer Trail Park Campground, LLC
PO Box 14
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,500 $72,900 G1  0.600 $107,400 

$72,900 Totals  0.600 $107,400 $34,500 
146 0398-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT E1/2 NE1/4 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 10

 0.000

24 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Henry G Bielinski Revocable Living Trust
24 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$33,800 $134,400 G1  0.550 $168,200 

$134,400 Totals  0.550 $168,200 $33,800 
146 0399-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 11

 0.000

41 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Richard M. Bauernfeind
PO Box 438
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,500 $156,400 G1  0.670 $191,900 

$156,400 Totals  0.670 $191,900 $35,500 
146 0400-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 12

 0.000

56 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Marion L Hendrickson Revoc Trust
PO Box 361
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$44,400 $276,500 G1  1.290 $320,900 

$276,500 Totals  1.290 $320,900 $44,400 
146 0401-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 13

 0.000

80 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Susan K Piekarski Revocable Trust
80 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,900 $0 G1  1.390 $45,900 

$0 Totals  1.390 $45,900 $45,900 
146 0402-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 14

 0.000

Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Susan K Piekarski Revocable Trust
80 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$39,700 $0 G1  0.970 $39,700 

$0 Totals  0.970 $39,700 $39,700 
146 0403-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 15

 0.000

Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ayako Mori
720 W Bodr Cir Apt 202
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,000 $0 G1  0.710 $36,000 

$0 Totals  0.710 $36,000 $36,000 
146 0404-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 16

 0.000

Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ayako Mori
720 W Bodr Cir Apt 202
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,000 $245,800 G1  0.780 $282,800 

$245,800 Totals  0.780 $282,800 $37,000 
146 0405-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 17

 0.000

110 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Skp Rentals, LLC
80 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,500 $156,300 G1  0.600 $190,800 

$156,300 Totals  0.600 $190,800 $34,500 
146 0406-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 18

 0.000

116 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Barbara L. Wilcox
1104 Lincoln Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,800 $125,000 G1  0.840 $162,800 

$125,000 Totals  0.840 $162,800 $37,800 
146 0407-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 19

 0.000

126 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Sonja R. Walker
126 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$33,500 $221,000 G1  0.530 $254,500 

$221,000 Totals  0.530 $254,500 $33,500 
146 0408-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON RESZCZYNSKI COUNTRY 
ESTATES CONDO   UNIT 1 (PRT NE NE 16-13-6)

 0.000

140 Country Ln Unit 1

Acres:Section: 16

David C. Reszczynski
140 Country Ln 1
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $177,900 G1  0.350 $206,200 

$177,900 Totals  0.350 $206,200 $28,300 
146 0408-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON RESZCZYNSKI COUNTRY 
ESTATES CONDO   UNIT 2 (PRT NE NE 16-13-6)

 0.000

142 Country Ln Unit 2

Acres:Section: 16

David C. Reszczynski
140 Country Ln 1
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,500 $154,300 G1  0.740 $190,800 

$154,300 Totals  0.740 $190,800 $36,500 
146 0409-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 21

 0.000

160 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Byron L. Cook
S595 Oak Hill Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$33,400 $174,500 G1  0.520 $207,900 

$174,500 Totals  0.520 $207,900 $33,400 
146 0410-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES PRT LOT 22 = CSM #5793 LOT 1  0.52A 
(PRT NE NE 16-13-6)

 0.520

190 Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Stephen A. Solava
190 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,600 $0 G1  0.190 $2,600 

$0 Totals  0.190 $2,600 $2,600 
146 0410-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES PRT LOT 22 = CSM #5793 LOT 2  0.19A 
(PRT NE NE 16-13-6)

 0.190

Country Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Stephen A. Solava
190 Country Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$46,500 $171,500 G2  3.030 $218,000 

$171,500 Totals  3.030 $218,000 $46,500 
146 0411-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 23

 0.000

781 County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Duane Kittleson
1020 Lincoln Ave
Fennimore, WI 53809

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,900 $0 G1  1.250 $10,900 

$0 Totals  1.250 $10,900 $10,900 
146 0411-01000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 24 (781 COUNTY TRUNK A)

 0.000

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 16

Duane Kittleson
1020 Lincoln Ave
Fennimore, WI 53809

Wis Dells
MATC

$43,500 $30,100 G1  1.230 $73,600 

$30,100 Totals  1.230 $73,600 $43,500 
146 0411-02000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 25

 0.000Acres:Section: 16

Vincent A. Volkey
114 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,900 $173,800 G1  1.060 $214,700 

$173,800 Totals  1.060 $214,700 $40,900 
146 0411-03000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 26

 0.000

114 Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Vincent A. Volkey
114 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,800 $130,000 G1  1.050 $170,800 

$130,000 Totals  1.050 $170,800 $40,800 
146 0411-04000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 27

 0.000

100 Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Rafal Obniski
100 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,200 $95,700 G1  1.010 $135,900 

$95,700 Totals  1.010 $135,900 $40,200 
146 0411-05000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 28

 0.000

74 Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

J Gregory Hilgeman
606 S Busse Rd
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,100 $105,900 G1  1.070 $147,000 

$105,900 Totals  1.070 $147,000 $41,100 
146 0411-06000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 29

 0.000

56 Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Debra J. Carroll
56 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 136 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$42,300 $149,500 G1  1.150 $191,800 

$149,500 Totals  1.150 $191,800 $42,300 
146 0411-07000

VILL LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO COUNTRY 
ESTATES LOT 30

 0.000

40 Skyline Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Michael A. Reck
40 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $0 G5  2.500 $1,000 

$0 Totals  2.500 $1,000 $1,000 
146 0413-01000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 2971 LOT 1 EXC 
CSM 6956  2.50A M/L

 2.500Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$541,500 $0 G2  3.890 $541,500 

$0 Totals  3.890 $541,500 $541,500 
146 0413-11100

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 7099 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM?S 2971 & 6956 & NORRIS VILLAGE BLK?S 2 
& 18) (S/ EASE PER D-1228886) 3.89A

 3.890

231 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Ravina Development, LLC
101 Miller Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$405,000 $288,700 G2  2.430 $693,700 

$288,700 Totals  2.430 $693,700 $405,000 
146 0413-12100

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = 
CSM 7099 LOT 2 (FMLY PRT CSM?S 2971 & 6956 & 
NORRIS VILLAGE BLK?S 2 & 18) 2.43A

 2.430

245 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Graci, LLC
270 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$347,100 $0 G1  2.320 $347,100 

$0 Totals  2.320 $347,100 $347,100 
146 0414-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 TO 6 INC BLK 3 & POR 
VAC DELA- VAN, TERRACE & JUDSON ST'S PER 
R454-624

 0.000

131 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$394,000 $121,100 G2  1.970 $515,100 

$121,100 Totals  1.970 $515,100 $394,000 
146 0415-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 TO 6 INC. BLK 4 & W1\2 
VAC JUDSON ST PER R454-624 (PRT LAKESIDE 
MOTEL)

 0.000

210 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Jesse W. Nowak
210 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$88,500 $0 G2  2.950 $88,500 

$0 Totals  2.950 $88,500 $88,500 
146 0416-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 1-16 BLK 5 EXC CSM 
#2021, & ALSO INCL E1/2 BURRITT ST, PRT SHADY 
LN & ALLEY ALL VAC PER R659-195, & ALSO INCL 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC
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$97,800 $0 G2  3.260 $97,800 

$0 Totals  3.260 $97,800 $97,800 
146 0417-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 1-16 BLK 6 & N1/2 VAC 
DOTY ST PER R156-305 & W16.5' N BURRITT ST E 
OF N1/2 VAC DOTY ST VAC PER R680-929 & W1/2 N 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,700 $0 G2  1.780 $26,700 

$0 Totals  1.780 $26,700 $26,700 
146 0418-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 17-20 BLK 6 & N1/2 VAC 
DOTY ST PER R156-305 & E1\2 VAC WARD ST PER 
R680-929 & VAC ALLEY PER R680-929 & ALL OF ADJ 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,100 $190,200 G2  0.270 $226,300 

$190,200 Totals  0.270 $226,300 $36,100 
146 0419-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 & VAC DOTY ST = 
CSM #2010 LOT 1 & W16.5' N BURRITT ST VAC PER 
R680-929    0.27A

 0.270

241 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,300 $191,300 G2  0.210 $220,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.210 $220,600 $29,300 
146 0419-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 & VAC DOTY ST = 
CSM #2010 LOT 2     .21A

 0.210

241 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,500 $0 G2  0.190 $26,500 

$0 Totals  0.190 $26,500 $26,500 
146 0419-20000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 & VAC DOTY ST = 
CSM #2010 LOT 3      .19A

 0.190

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,100 $166,200 G2  0.270 $202,300 

$166,200 Totals  0.270 $202,300 $36,100 
146 0419-30000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 = CSM #2011 LOT 
1 & W16.5' N BURRITT ST VAC PER R680-929 0.27A

 0.270

231 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,300 $296,200 G2  0.210 $325,500 

$296,200 Totals  0.210 $325,500 $29,300 
146 0419-40000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 = CSM #2011 LOT 
2 .21A

 0.210

N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,500 $0 G2  0.190 $26,500 

$0 Totals  0.190 $26,500 $26,500 
146 0419-50000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 13 = CSM #2011 LOT 
3 .19A

 0.190

N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen M. Banaszak
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,800 $82,400 G1  0.340 $104,200 

$82,400 Totals  0.340 $104,200 $21,800 
146 0420-00000

VILL DELTON LOTS 7-10 BLK 13 & E1/2 VAC N&S 
ALLEY & W16.5' N BURRITT ST VAC PER R642-520 & 
PER R680-929

 0.000

215 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen Banaszak Jr
4337 Keating Ter
Madison, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $116,100 G1  0.270 $136,500 

$116,100 Totals  0.270 $136,500 $20,400 
146 0421-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LTS 11 & 12 & PRT N1/2 VAC 
DURKEE ST BLK 13 = CSM #3235 PARCEL A & ALSO 
W16.5' N BURRITT VAC PER R642-520 & R680-929     

 0.270

205 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

R & L Rental Properties, LLC
S2348 County Rd V
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $28,700 G2  0.700 $53,100 

$28,700 Totals  0.700 $53,100 $24,400 
146 0422-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 13 & 16 BLK 13 & N1/2 
VAC DURKEE ST (R149-297), & S1/2 & W1/2 VAC 
ALLEYS PER R156-307, & ALSO THAT PRT E1/2 VAC 

 0.000

N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,400 $0 G1  0.600 $26,400 

$0 Totals  0.600 $26,400 $26,400 
146 0423-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 14 EXC CSM 
#2072 LOT 2; & ALSO CSM #2072 LOT 1 (PRT DOTY 
ST VAC PER R494-277)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Pine Creek Apartment Holdings, LLC
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.050 $0 

$0 Totals  0.050 $0 $0 
146 0423-01000

VILL OF DELTON PRT LOT 1 BLK 14 = CSM #2072 
LOT 2 0.05A (FOR STREET)

 0.050

Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $9,100 G1  0.470 $33,500 

$9,100 Totals  0.470 $33,500 $24,400 
146 0423-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON, LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 14

 0.000

131 W Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Pine Creek Apartment Holdings, LLC
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,800 $0 G1  0.200 $17,800 

$0 Totals  0.200 $17,800 $17,800 
146 0424-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  VILLAGE OF DELTON 
LOTS 9, 10 & 11 BLK 14

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott R. Stephenson
214 N Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,600 $0 G1  0.280 $20,600 

$0 Totals  0.280 $20,600 $20,600 
146 0425-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  VILLAGE OF DELTON 
LOTS 5, 6, 7 & 8  BLK 14

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott R. Stephenson
214 N Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,200 $33,000 G1  0.140 $48,200 

$33,000 Totals  0.140 $48,200 $15,200 
146 0426-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  VILLAGE OF DELTON 
LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 14

 0.000

214 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott R. Stephenson
214 N Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,100 $43,200 G1  0.230 $62,300 

$43,200 Totals  0.230 $62,300 $19,100 
146 0427-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 14-16 BLK 14 & N8.25' W 
DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

151 W Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Gary A. Tremelling
151 Durkee St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,800 $68,900 G1  0.990 $100,700 

$68,900 Totals  0.990 $100,700 $31,800 
146 0428-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 17-20 BLK 14 & N8.25' W 
DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

131 W Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Pine Creek Apartment Holdings, LLC
PO Box 356
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,800 $0 G2  0.960 $9,800 

$0 Totals  0.960 $9,800 $9,800 
146 0429-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1,7 8 & N1/2 OF LOT 9 
BLK 15: ALSO N1\2 VACATED DURKEE ST PER 
R166-452  (S/HWY CONV V143 P389)

 0.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Malka
610 Parkway
Gatlinburg, TN 37738-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,500 $0 G1  0.680 $27,500 

$0 Totals  0.680 $27,500 $27,500 
146 0430-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 15 & E16.5' N 
BIRNEY ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Malka
610 Parkway
Gatlinburg, TN 37738-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$22,600 $91,900 G1  0.380 $114,500 

$91,900 Totals  0.380 $114,500 $22,600 
146 0431-00000

VILL OF DELTON N1/2 LOTS 4, 5 & 6 BLK 15 & E16.5' 
N BIRNEY ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

216 N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $97,700 G1  0.170 $114,200 

$97,700 Totals  0.170 $114,200 $16,500 
146 0432-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT LT 4 BLK 15 & ADJ VAC 
STS = CSM #5080 LOT 1    0.17A (PRT SW NW 
21-13-6)

 0.170

210 N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,400 $0 G1  0.420 $23,400 

$0 Totals  0.420 $23,400 $23,400 
146 0432-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT LTS 4-6 BLK 15 & ADJ 
VAC STS = CSM #5080 LOT 2    0.42A (PRT SW NW 
21-13-6)

 0.420

N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,000 $0 G2  0.030 $11,000 

$0 Totals  0.030 $11,000 $11,000 
146 0433-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S1/2 LOT 9 BLK 15 & N1/2 
DURKEE ST VAC PER R166-452  (S/HWY CONV V143 
P389)

 0.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$270,000 $315,800 G2  1.350 $585,800 

$315,800 Totals  1.350 $585,800 $270,000 
146 0434-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1,2 & 3 BLK 16 & W1\2 
JUDSON ST VAC PER R454-624 & N8.25' E DURKEE 
ST VAC PER R642-520 (PRT LAKESIDE MOTEL)

 0.000

210 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Jesse W. Nowak
210 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$93,700 $0 G1  3.370 $93,700 

$0 Totals  3.370 $93,700 $93,700 
146 0435-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1-10 BLK 17 & POR 
JUDSON, TERRACE & DELAVAN STS & ALLEY ALL 
VAC PER R454-624 & N8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER 

 0.000

131 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,400 $97,100 G1  0.960 $128,500 

$97,100 Totals  0.960 $128,500 $31,400 
146 0437-00000

VIL OF DELTON LOTS 7,8&9 BLK 18 & VAC POR OF 
ALLEY ON NLI & E1\2 VAC DELAVAN ST PER 
R454-624 & N8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

221 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Dawn R. Baker
221 Durkee St
PO Box 181
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$556,900 $161,600 G2  2.980 $718,500 

$161,600 Totals  2.980 $718,500 $556,900 
146 0439-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 2389 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT BLKS 1 & 19, VAC STS)  2.98A

 2.980

260 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

260 Sarrington Road, LLC
PO Box 66
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$61,600 $205,000 G1  0.790 $266,600 

$205,000 Totals  0.790 $266,600 $61,600 
146 0440-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S19' OF LOT 1, ALL LOT 2 & N 
60' LOT 3 BLK 19 & E1/2 VAC ST W SIDE SD LTS & 
VAC POR EAST & TERRACE STS PER V333-30 & VAC 

 0.000

227 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lmjcs WI, LLC
PO Box 340
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$51,200 $169,500 G1  0.530 $220,700 

$169,500 Totals  0.530 $220,700 $51,200 
146 0441-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 VILLAGE OF DELTON  S 
22.5' LOT 3 & ALL LOT 4 BLK 19 & E1\2 VAC ST ALG W 
SIDE SD LOTS & VAC PRT SARRINGTON ST PER 

 0.000

211 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Bonine
211 Sarrington Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$182,300 $15,500 G1  0.930 $197,800 

$15,500 Totals  0.930 $197,800 $182,300 
146 0442-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 20 EXC ST 
CONV'S PER V334-35 & R547-022 (ASSMT INCL 
146-0178)

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

Lmjcs WI, LLC
PO Box 340
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,900 $0 G1  0.270 $83,900 

$0 Totals  0.270 $83,900 $83,900 
146 0443-00000

VILL. OF DELTON LOT 3 BLK 20, ALSO LAND 
BETWEEN LOT 3 & WATERS EDGE & BETWEEN N & S 
LINES LOT 3 EXTENDED, EXC ST CONV PER 

 0.000

Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lmjcs WI, LLC
PO Box 340
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$101,400 $228,500 G1  0.470 $329,900 

$228,500 Totals  0.470 $329,900 $101,400 
146 0444-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON BLK 20 LOT 4 & COM AT 
SECOR SD LOT,TH W TO SW COR OF SD LOT,TH 
S41'3",TH E TO WATER EDGE,TH NLY ALG WATERS 

 0.000

204 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffrey A. Morris
PO Box 68
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$103,500 $126,400 G1  0.530 $229,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.530 $229,900 $103,500 
146 0445-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 1 & & S1/2 VAC DURKEE 
ST & POR TO LD & PRT LOT 2 COM 110'W OF NE 
COR-S21'-W TO WLI-N TO NWCOR- E TO POB, & 

 0.000

144 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Pamela M. Curschmann
PO Box 157
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$57,600 $0 G1  0.350 $57,600 

$0 Totals  0.350 $57,600 $57,600 
146 0446-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 2 EXTENDED TO LAKE 
SHORE EXC N21' OF W44' BLK 21; & E8.25' 
SARRINGTON ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

130 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

John H. Thornton
W220 N7277 Coventry Meadows Ct
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$120,300 $149,200 G1  0.690 $269,500 

$149,200 Totals  0.690 $269,500 $120,300 
146 0447-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 21 & E8.25' 
SARRINGTON ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

110 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

John H. Thornton
W220 N7277 Coventry Meadows Ct
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$56,400 $311,600 G2  0.660 $368,000 

$311,600 Totals  0.660 $368,000 $56,400 
146 0448-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 VILL OF DELTON LOTS 1 
& 2 BLK 22 & INCL E 34.25' VAC RAVINE ST & ALSO 
INCL S 8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER D-602337 & W 

 0.000

141 Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Michaelena Elizabeth Schwai
6972 169th Ln NW
Ramsey, MN 55303

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,700 $0 G1  0.490 $34,700 

$0 Totals  0.490 $34,700 $34,700 
146 0449-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 3 & E1/2 VAC RAVINE ST BLK 
22 = CSM #2390 LOT 1 & W8.25' SARRING- TON ST 
VAC PER R642-520 0.49A

 0.490

Sarrington Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Abs Family Properties, LLC
PO Box 66
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,800 $97,600 G1  0.440 $121,400 

$97,600 Totals  0.440 $121,400 $23,800 
146 0450-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 1 BLK 23 & W1/2 VAC RAVINE 
ST & W7' OF E1/2 VAC RAVINE ST LYING BTWN LT 1 
BLK 23 & LT 1 & N1/2 LT 2 BLK 22, & S8.25' E DURKEE 

 0.000

240 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Adams St Apartments, LLC
819 Capital St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,000 $327,600 G2  0.780 $368,600 

$327,600 Totals  0.780 $368,600 $41,000 
146 0452-00000

VIL OF DELTON LTS 4,5&6 BLK 23 & N1/2 VAC ALLEY 
PER D-670443 & S8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER 
R642-520  =  CSM #6132 LOT 1   0.78A

 0.780

134 N Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Wakefield Investments, LLC
PO Box 10
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $136,500 G1  0.500 $161,500 

$136,500 Totals  0.500 $161,500 $25,000 
146 0453-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 23 & S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY PER D-670443

 0.000

211 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Njz Management, LLC
PO Box 366
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$59,900 $585,000 G2  0.750 $644,900 

$585,000 Totals  0.750 $644,900 $59,900 
146 0454-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 9,10,11 BLK 23 & S1/2 
VAC ALLEY PER D-670443

 0.000

231 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Adams St Apartments, LLC
819 Capital St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,200 $160,300 G1  0.410 $183,500 

$160,300 Totals  0.410 $183,500 $23,200 
146 0455-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 12 ALSO W1/2 OF VACATED 
STREET ALG E SIDE OF SAID LOT BLK 23 & S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY PER D-670443

 0.000

251 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Larry R. Murphy
251 E Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,700 $167,600 G1  1.050 $200,300 

$167,600 Totals  1.050 $200,300 $32,700 
146 0456-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOTS 1-4 BLK 24 & W16.5' N 
DELAVAN ST & S8.25' E DURKEE ST BOTH VAC PER 
R642-520

 0.000

140 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$49,500 $9,000 G2  0.490 $58,500 

$9,000 Totals  0.490 $58,500 $49,500 
146 0457-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 5 & 6 BLK 24 & S8.25' E 
DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

130 N Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Marlene M. Wielgus
PO Box 485
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $92,600 G1  0.470 $117,000 

$92,600 Totals  0.470 $117,000 $24,400 
146 0458-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 24

 0.000

110 N Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Marlene M. Wielgus
PO Box 485
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$57,900 $564,200 G2  0.700 $622,100 

$564,200 Totals  0.700 $622,100 $57,900 
146 0459-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 9,10 & 11 BLK 24

 0.000

131 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Stanislaw Orawiec
PO Box 112
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,800 $109,100 G1  0.290 $129,900 

$109,100 Totals  0.290 $129,900 $20,800 
146 0460-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE (NKA 
V LAKE DELTON) LOT 12 BLK 24 & INCL W 16.5' N 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER D-602337

 0.000

105 N Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara R. Wagner
PO Box 189
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$25,000 $64,100 G1  0.500 $89,100 

$64,100 Totals  0.500 $89,100 $25,000 
146 0461-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 25 & S8.25' E 
DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

135 N Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Christopher Bosshard
135 N Judson St Po Box 368
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$21,800 $82,400 G1  0.340 $104,200 

$82,400 Totals  0.340 $104,200 $21,800 
146 0462-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON N105' OF LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 25 & 
S8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

24 E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Jesse W. Nowak
210 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
146 0463-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON N 105' OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 25 & 
S 8.25' E DURKEE ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

138 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$46,500 $5,600 G2  0.150 $52,100 

$5,600 Totals  0.150 $52,100 $46,500 
146 0464-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S 50' OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 25  
(S/ELEC EASE PER D-1146369)

 0.000

126 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Trevorrow Development, LLC
E10720 Delton Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$15,600 $96,300 G1  0.150 $111,900 

$96,300 Totals  0.150 $111,900 $15,600 
146 0465-00000

VILLAGE DELTON S 50' LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 25

 0.000

126A Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Jennifer H. Bosshard
PO Box 368
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$482,000 $927,500 G2  0.940 $1,409,500 

$927,500 Totals  0.940 $1,409,500 $482,000 
146 0466-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT S1/2 NW1/4 = CSM 6573 LOT 1 (S/ELEC 
EASE PER D-1146369) (FMLY PRT VILLAGE OF 
DELTON LOTS 7-10 BLK 25)   0.94A

 0.940

110 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Trevorrow Development, LLC
E10720 Delton Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$33,500 $71,000 G2  0.240 $104,500 

$71,000 Totals  0.240 $104,500 $33,500 
146 0469-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 11 BLK 25

 0.000

41 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Landscaping & Garden Center, LLC
918 Weber Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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$33,500 $94,600 G2  0.240 $128,100 

$94,600 Totals  0.240 $128,100 $33,500 
146 0470-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 12 BLK 25

 0.000

49 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Investments Realty, LLC
1708 N Douglass St
Malden, MO 63863-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$189,000 $0 G2  0.180 $189,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $189,000 $189,000 
146 0471-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON N 1/2 OF LOT 1 BLK 26 & S 1\2 
VAC DURKEE ST PER R166-452

 0.000

141 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.790 $0 

$0 Totals  1.790 $0 $0 
146 0472-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S1/2 LOT 1; LOTS 2-4 & N1/2 
VAC ALLEY; LOTS 7-12 EXC S88.5', & INCL S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY; & S1/2 VAC DURKEE ST & E16.5' N BIRNEY 

 0.000

131 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$50,800 $0 G2  0.630 $50,800 

$0 Totals  0.630 $50,800 $50,800 
146 0473-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S88.5' OF LOTS 7,8&9 BLK 26 & 
N1/2 VAC ADAMS ST & E16.5' N BIRNEY ST W OF LOT 
7 & PRT N BIRNEY W OF N1/2 VAC W ADAMS ST VAC 

 0.000

Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$377,100 $0 G2  0.590 $377,100 

$0 Totals  0.590 $377,100 $377,100 
146 0474-00000

VILL OF DELTON  S88.5' LOTS 10,11 & 12 & N1/2 VAC 
ADAMS ST BLK 26 EXC TPP 6145-00-24-4.03 PCL 21 
PER D-1072214

 0.000

101 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$22,100 $0 G2  0.350 $22,100 

$0 Totals  0.350 $22,100 $22,100 
146 0474-10000

VILL OF DELTON  PRT LTS 5 & 6 & ADJ VAC AREAS, 
BLK 26 = CSM #5146 LOT 1    0.35A (PRT SW NW 
21-13-6)

 0.350

N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $166,900 G1  0.350 $198,900 

$166,900 Totals  0.350 $198,900 $32,000 
146 0474-20000

VILL OF DELTON  PRT LTS 5 & 6 & ADJ VAC AREAS, 
BLK 26 = CSM #5146 LOT 2    0.35A (PRT SW NW 
21-13-6)

 0.350

130 N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,200 $91,800 G1  0.210 $110,000 

$91,800 Totals  0.210 $110,000 $18,200 
146 0475-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT LTS 1 & 2 & VAC ST BLK 
27 = CSM #3274 LOT 1     0.21A

 0.210

135 N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,800 $313,900 G1  0.290 $334,700 

$313,900 Totals  0.290 $334,700 $20,800 
146 0475-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT LTS 1 & 2  BLK 27 = CSM 
#3274 LOT 2   0.29A

 0.290

131 N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald L Kimball Revocable Living Trust
1201 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,600 $171,600 G1  0.540 $197,200 

$171,600 Totals  0.540 $197,200 $25,600 
146 0476-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 3 BLK 27 & E1/2 VAC N/S 
ALLEY PER R480-215 & S8.25' W DURKEE ST PER 
R642-520

 0.000

128 W Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

John W. Turgeon
128 W Durkee St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,500 $122,700 G2  0.510 $173,200 

$122,700 Totals  0.510 $173,200 $50,500 
146 0477-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 4 & E1/2 VAC N/S ALLEY 
PER 480-215       BLK 27

 0.000

131 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Simon J. Havey
PO Box 735
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.470 $0 

$0 Totals  0.470 $0 $0 
146 0478-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON BLK 27 PRT OF E1/2 CHURCH 
SQUARE N OF E/W ALLEY & W1/2 OF VAC N/S ALLEY 
PER R480-215 & S8.25' W DURKEE ST VAC PER 

 0.000

130 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Power & Light Co
PO Box 77007
Madison, WI 53707

Wis Dells
MATC

$47,000 $257,800 G2  0.450 $304,800 

$257,800 Totals  0.450 $304,800 $47,000 
146 0479-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON E1/2 OF CHURCH SQUARE 
LYING S OF E/W ALLEY PER 480-377, INCL W1/2 ADJ 
ALLEY   BLK 27

 0.000

151 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Simon J. Havey
PO Box 735
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,200 $0 G1  0.140 $15,200 

$0 Totals  0.140 $15,200 $15,200 
146 0480-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON W40' LOT 5 BLK 27

 0.000

W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
d.b.a. BWP Express
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 G3  0.327 $0 

$0 Totals  0.327 $0 $0 
146 0481-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 5 & 6 EXC W40' LOT 5 
BLK 27

 0.000

101 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Gte North, Inc
PO Box 407
Westfield, IN 46074

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 G3  4.290 $0 

$0 Totals  4.290 $0 $0 
146 0482-00000

VILL OF DELTON  LOTS 1,2,3,6 & W1/2 CHURCH SQ 
BLK 28, & ALSO LOTS 17,18,19 & 20 BLK 13 & PRT 
VAC DURKEE ST(R149-297) & VAC ALLEY BLK 13 

 4.290

205 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,700 $116,200 G1  0.620 $142,900 

$116,200 Totals  0.620 $142,900 $26,700 
146 0482-10000

VIL OF LAKE DELTON, VILLAGE OF DELTON, LTS 4 & 
5, BLK 28 & E1\2 VAC WARD ST PER R680-929

 0.000

251 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 20

Donald D. Winchel
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$61,300 $0 G2  3.630 $61,300 

$0 Totals  3.630 $61,300 $61,300 
146 0482-11000

S 20-13-6  PRT N1/2 SE1/4 & S1/2 NE1/4: ALL OF VAC 
BLK 32 & VAC ST OF E SIDE SD BLK, IN VAC VIL OF 
DELTON PLAT 3.63A (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 

 3.630

State Highway 23

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $0 G2  1.500 $38,500 

$0 Totals  1.500 $38,500 $38,500 
146 0482-12000

S 20-13-6  PRT NE SE & SE NE: E1/2 OF BLK 33 & 
S1/2 OF ADAMS ST LYING ADJ TO NLI LTS 1,2 & 3 SD 
BLK, ALL IN VAC VIL OF DELTON PLAT   1.50A (ANNX 

 1.500

443 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $0 G2  1.500 $38,500 

$0 Totals  1.500 $38,500 $38,500 
146 0482-13000

S 20-13-6  PRT SE NE & NE SE: W1/2 OF BLK 33 & 
S1/2 OF ADAMS ST LYING ADJ TO NLI LTS 4,5 & 6 SD 
BLK, ALL IN VAC VIL OF DELTON PLAT    1.50A 

 1.500

443 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0482-14000

S 20-13-6  PRT SE NE & NE SE: VAC SCOTT ST 
LYING BTWN MUNROE AVE & ADAMS ST IN VAC VIL 
OF DELTON PLAT     0.63A (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 

 0.630

Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Self Storage of Wisconsin Dells, LLC
651 W Prairie St
Columbus, WI 53925

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0482-50000
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$235,600 $199,400 G2  0.790 $435,000 

$199,400 Totals  0.790 $435,000 $235,600 
146 0482-20000

S 20-13-6  PRT SENE & NESE COM SWCOR BLK 35 
VILL DELTON- W82.5' TO SECOR VAC BLK 34 & POB- 
W204.33'- N331.75' TO C\L VAC ADAMS ST- E6'- 

 0.000

281 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

360 Degrees Management, LLC
1130 Williamson St
Madison, WI 53703

Wis Dells
MATC

$47,100 $2,400 G2  0.320 $49,500 

$2,400 Totals  0.320 $49,500 $47,100 
146 0482-30000

S 20-13-6  PRT NE SE COM 171.75'N OF SECOR VAC 
BLK 34 VILL DELTON-W198.33'-N70'- E198.33'-S70' TO 
POB  0.32A (ANNX R523-896 - FMLY 008-0642)

 0.320

Ward St

Acres:Section: 20

360 Degrees Management, LLC
1130 Williamson St
Madison, WI 53703

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.400 $0 

$0 Totals  0.400 $0 $0 
146 0482-40000

S 20-13-6 PRT NE SE & SE NE COM INTERS C\L 
ADAMS ST & ELI LOT 1 BLK 34 EXT- W198'-S90'- 
E198'-N90' TO POB (PRT VAC BLK 34 VIL OF DELTON 

 0.400

31 Ward St

Acres:Section: 20

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$307,200 $347,100 G2  1.820 $654,300 

$347,100 Totals  1.820 $654,300 $307,200 
146 0482-50000

S 20-13-6  PRT NE SE & SE NE ALL VAC BLK 34 VIL 
OF DELTON PLAT EXC PRTS OF LTS 1,2 & 3 N OF LI 
PARAL TO & 160'S OF C/L VAC ST ABUTTING SD BLK 

 1.150

301 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Self Storage of Wisconsin Dells, LLC
651 W Prairie St
Columbus, WI 53925

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $102,900 G1  0.810 $142,900 

$102,900 Totals  0.810 $142,900 $40,000 
146 0483-00000

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 & PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 
21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 VILL 
OF LK DELTON (NORRIS) LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 BLK 

 0.000

210 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

R & L Rental Properties, LLC
2348 County Rd V
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$21,600 $84,300 G1  0.330 $105,900 

$84,300 Totals  0.330 $105,900 $21,600 
146 0484-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON S 90' OF LOTS 2 THRU 5 BLK 
35 & N1/2 VAC ALLEY ON SLI & E1/2 VAC ALLEY ON 
WLI PER V143-91 & POR VAC BURRITT AVE PER 

 0.000

21 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Michael J. Bondi
21 N Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.250 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $20,000 $20,000 
146 0485-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 8 BLK 35 & S16.5' W 
ADAMS ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

240 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 20

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,200 $43,500 G1  0.260 $63,700 

$43,500 Totals  0.260 $63,700 $20,200 
146 0486-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 9 BLK 35 & S16.5' W 
ADAMS ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

250 W Adams St

Acres:Section: 20

Winchel Enterprises, LLC
251 W Adams St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$145,400 $490,800 G2  0.340 $636,200 

$490,800 Totals  0.340 $636,200 $145,400 
146 0487-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 10, 11, 12 & 13 EXC HWY 
PER D-929115   BLK 35

 0.000

245 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Clemens Gross Clemens, LLC
245 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$74,400 $78,500 G1  0.180 $152,900 

$78,500 Totals  0.180 $152,900 $74,400 
146 0488-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON, W 50' OF LOTS 14,15,16 
& 17 & ALL VAC ALLEY ALG W SIDE PER V143-91 & 
R103-819 EXC HWY PER D-927376   BLK 35

 0.000

231 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Boguslaw Winkowski
PO Box 521
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$76,800 $84,400 G2  0.190 $161,200 

$84,400 Totals  0.190 $161,200 $76,800 
146 0489-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON, LOTS 14, 15, 16 & 17  BLK 35  
& 1/2 VAC ALLEY ALG E SIDE PER V143-91 EXC W 50' 
(LAUNDRY)

 0.000

221 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton Laundromat, LLC
W14636 Norway Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$159,400 $582,200 G2  0.410 $741,600 

$582,200 Totals  0.410 $741,600 $159,400 
146 0490-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 COM 20' E OF NE COR 
LOT 14 BLK 35 NORRIS VILLAGE (NKA V LAKE 
DELTON) - E 115.5' - S 115.5' - W 115.5' - N 115.5' TO 

 0.000

207 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Two Rivers Group, LLC
PO Box 127
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$133,100 $8,600 G2  0.610 $141,700 

$8,600 Totals  0.610 $141,700 $133,100 
146 0491-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 
NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 1, 2 & E 16.5? LOT 3, BLK 36 
& INCL ADJ W 8.25? OF N BIRNEY ST & S 16.5? OF W 

 0.000

Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$83,700 $0 G2  0.450 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.450 $83,700 $83,700 
146 0492-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 
NORRIS VILLAGE W 49.5? LOT 3 & LOT 4, BLK 36 & 
INCL ADJ S 16.5? OF W ADAMS ST VAC PER 

 0.000

125 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

131 W Munroe Ave, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,700 $8,700 G2  0.450 $92,400 

$8,700 Totals  0.450 $92,400 $83,700 
146 0493-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 
NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 5-9, BLK 36 & INCL ADJ S 
16.5? W ADAMS ST VAC PER D-602337 & ALSO INCL 

 0.000

26 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$139,300 $0 G2  0.310 $139,300 

$0 Totals  0.310 $139,300 $139,300 
146 0494-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE PRT 
?PUBLIC SQUARE?, BLK 36 DESC AS COM 20? W OF 
NW COR LOT 10, BLK 36 ? W 115.5? ? S 115.5? ? E 

 0.000

10 N Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$137,300 $0 G2  0.300 $137,300 

$0 Totals  0.300 $137,300 $137,300 
146 0495-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 
10-13, BLK 36 & INCL ADJ E1/2, S1/2 & W1/2 ALLEY 
VAC PER D-1203367

 0.000

131 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

131 W Munroe Ave, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$199,200 $196,500 G2  0.360 $395,700 

$196,500 Totals  0.360 $395,700 $199,200 
146 0496-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 
14-17, BLK 36 & INCL ADJ W 8.25? N BIRNEY ST VAC 
PER D-602337 & ALSO INCL ADJ E1/2 & S1/2 ALLEY 

 0.000

103 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$324,200 $1,000 G2  0.426 $325,200 

$1,000 Totals  0.426 $325,200 $324,200 
146 0497-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 =  
NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 1 & 2, BLK 37 EXC S100' OF 
BOTH & INCL S1/2 VAC ADAMS ST N OF SD LOTS 

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

131 W Munroe Ave, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$339,600 $272,300 G2  0.470 $611,900 

$272,300 Totals  0.470 $611,900 $339,600 
146 0498-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE S 
100? LOTS 1-3, BLK 37 & INCL ADJ N1/2 ALLEY VAC 
PER D-1206417 & EXC TPP 6145-00-24-4.03 PCL 22 

 0.470

21 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

146 0499-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 
NORRIS VILLAGE LOT 3, BLK 37 EXC S100' & INCL 
S1/2 VAC ADAMS ST N OF SD LOT (ASSESSED 

 0.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

131 W Munroe Ave, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0497-00000
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,900 $9,600 G2  0.930 $141,500 

$9,600 Totals  0.930 $141,500 $131,900 
146 0500-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 & PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 
NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 4-6, BLK 37 & INCL S1/2 VAC 
W ADAMS ST & E 8.25' VAC N BIRNEY ST W OF LOT 6 

 0.000

N Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

131 W Munroe Ave, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$312,500 $738,000 G2  0.550 $1,050,500 

$738,000 Totals  0.550 $1,050,500 $312,500 
146 0501-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 7-13 BLK 37 & E8.25' N 
BIRNEY ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

41 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Baraboo N Bank
PO Box 50
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$82,800 $3,000 G2  0.080 $85,800 

$3,000 Totals  0.080 $85,800 $82,800 
146 0502-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE LOT 
14, BLK 37 & INCL ADJ S1/2 ALLEY VAC PER 
D-1206417 0.08A M/L

 0.080

W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

WP Delton Development, LLC
935 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.360 $0 

$0 Totals  0.360 $0 $0 
146 0504-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 
15-20, BLK 37 EXC CSM 5901 & INCL ADJ S1/2 ALLEY 
VAC PER D-1206417 0.36A M/L

 0.360

19 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.110 $0 

$0 Totals  0.110 $0 $0 
146 0506-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 5901 OUTLOT 1 
EXC TPP 6145-00-24-4.02 AMD NO 1 PCL 23 PER 
D-1071659 & INCL ADJ S1/2 ALLEY VAC PER 

 0.110

W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$84,600 $1,459,300 G2  0.660 $1,543,900 

$1,459,300 Totals  0.660 $1,543,900 $84,600 
146 0507-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM #6459 LOT 1 
(FMLY PRT VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1-3 BLK 38)  
0.66A

 0.660

31 N Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Bank of Wis Dells
PO Box 490
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,000 $0 G2  0.050 $2,000 

$0 Totals  0.050 $2,000 $2,000 
146 0508-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM #6459 OUTLOT 1 
(FMLY PRT VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1-3 BLK 38)  
0.05A

 0.050

Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Bank of Wis Dells
PO Box 490
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$404,100 $969,200 G2  0.680 $1,373,300 

$969,200 Totals  0.680 $1,373,300 $404,100 
146 0510-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 4 TO 6 INC BLK 38 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-24-4.03 PCL 16 PER D-1072208

 0.000

30 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Bdb Enterprises, LLC
PO Box 580
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$314,900 $139,900 G2  0.250 $454,800 

$139,900 Totals  0.250 $454,800 $314,900 
146 0511-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON; LOTS 7 - 11 INCL  BLK 38 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-24-4.02 AMD NO 1 PCL 14 PER 
D-1072010  (S/DOT DRIVEWAY EASE PER D-1072010)

 0.000

11 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Wisconsin Ducks, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$293,400 $350,000 G2  0.410 $643,400 

$350,000 Totals  0.410 $643,400 $293,400 
146 0512-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON; LOTS 12- 17 INC.  BLK 38 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-24-4.02 AMD NO 1 PCL 12 PER 
D-1071181 (S/DRVWY EASE PER D-1071181 & 

 0.000

31 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Property Mngment System, LLC
407 1st St
Menominee, MI 49858

Wis Dells
MATC

$221,100 $203,900 G2  0.240 $425,000 

$203,900 Totals  0.240 $425,000 $221,100 
146 0513-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 18 & 19 & 20, BLK 38  
(S/SIGN EASE PER D-1125415)

 0.000

49 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Waldorf Stories, LLC
412 Oak St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$78,100 $156,300 G2  0.550 $234,400 

$156,300 Totals  0.550 $234,400 $78,100 
146 0514-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE LOTS 
1, 2 & E 8' OF LOT 3, BLK 39 & W 16.5' N DELAVAN ST 
VAC PER D-602337

 0.000

140 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Adams Street Holdings, LLC
PO Box 140
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
MATC

$78,700 $279,800 G2  0.560 $358,500 

$279,800 Totals  0.560 $358,500 $78,700 
146 0515-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOT 3 EXC E8', ALL LOT 4, & 
LOT 5 EXC W33', BLK 39

 0.000

120 E Adams St

Acres:Section: 21

Gidup, LLC
731 Golden Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$53,200 $126,500 G2  0.350 $179,700 

$126,500 Totals  0.350 $179,700 $53,200 
146 0516-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 6 & W 33' LOT 5 BLK 39

 0.000

30 N Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Donna M. Braun
PO Box 191
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.460 $0 

$0 Totals  0.460 $0 $0 
146 0517-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 7 TO 12 INCL BLK 39 & 
POR VAC MUNROE ST PER R140-425

 0.000

111 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$138,200 $41,800 G2  0.150 $180,000 

$41,800 Totals  0.150 $180,000 $138,200 
146 0518-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 39 (For 2023 
? See 0519-10000)

 0.000

125 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

4ag Investments, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$129,000 $164,300 G2  0.140 $293,300 

$164,300 Totals  0.140 $293,300 $129,000 
146 0519-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 39 (For 2023 
? See 0519-10000)

 0.000

133 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

4ag Investments, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$273,700 $355,400 G2  0.360 $629,100 

$355,400 Totals  0.360 $629,100 $273,700 
146 0520-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 VILLAGE OF DELTON 
LOTS 17, 18, 19 & 20 BLK 39 & W 16.5' N DELAVAN ST 
VAC PER D-602337 & D-652060 (S/RESTR PER 

 0.000

151 S Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 2E

Acres:Section: 21

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$238,200 $196,800 G2  0.270 $435,000 

$196,800 Totals  0.270 $435,000 $238,200 
146 0523-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON, THE E 2.5' LOT 17 & ALL LTS 
18 THRU 20& 10' VAC POR ALLEY ON NLI S/EASE 
BLK 40 (W & S/DRIVEWAY EASE PER V368-119) (LAKE 

 0.000

255 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Zowin
PO Box 366
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$55,300 $4,000 G2  0.060 $59,300 

$4,000 Totals  0.060 $59,300 $55,300 
146 0523-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = NORRIS VILLAGE S 50' 
OF LOT 7 & S 50' OF W 14' OF LOT 8, BLK 40 (W/EASE 
PER D-380685 & S/DECL PER D-1217068)

 0.000

201 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Wisconsin Ducks, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$857,500 $151,000 G2  2.550 $1,008,500 

$151,000 Totals  2.550 $1,008,500 $857,500 
146 0524-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 
7013 LOT 1 (S&W/EASE PER D-380685 & D-531439) 
(FMLY PRT NORRIS VILLAGE, BLK 40, LOTS 1-17) 

 2.550

231 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Zowin
PO Box 366
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$309,200 $242,700 G2  0.450 $551,900 

$242,700 Totals  0.450 $551,900 $309,200 
146 0525-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 1836 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT VILL LK DELTON LTS 9-14 BLK 41 & VAC ST)    
0.45A (VICTORIAN VILLAGE)

 0.450

220 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

4ag Investments, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$81,200 $48,500 G2  0.490 $129,700 

$48,500 Totals  0.490 $129,700 $81,200 
146 0525-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 1836 LOT 2 EXC 
TPP 6145-00-25 -4.01 PCL 1 PER D-977740 (FMLY 
PRT VIL DELTON LTS 1-9 BLK 41)   0.49A

 0.490

240 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

4ag Investments, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$78,600 $129,700 G1  0.500 $208,300 

$129,700 Totals  0.500 $208,300 $78,600 
146 0526-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT LOT 15 BLK 41 & PRT NE 
SW S 21-13-6 = CSM #4545 LOT 1 0.5A

 0.500

24 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Robert J. Reuss Sr
24 W Delavan St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$33,600 $0 G1  0.400 $33,600 

$0 Totals  0.400 $33,600 $33,600 
146 0526-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 4545 LOT 2 
(FMLY VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT LOT 15 BLK 41)    
0.40A

 0.400

Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

4ag Investments, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$117,100 $43,300 G1  0.260 $160,400 

$43,300 Totals  0.260 $160,400 $117,100 
146 0527-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1,2 & 3 BLK 42 & PRT 
VACATED ST

 0.000

150 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$129,000 $5,900 G2  0.140 $134,900 

$5,900 Totals  0.140 $134,900 $129,000 
146 0528-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 42

 0.000

136 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$353,100 $22,200 G2  0.586 $375,300 

$22,200 Totals  0.586 $375,300 $353,100 
146 0529-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 6,7 & 8 & E1/2 LOT 9 & 
N1/2 ALLEY S OF SD LTS; & ALSO LOT 17 & S1/2 
ALLEY N OF SD LT & W OF ELI LT 6 EXT S; ALSO 

 0.000

124 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$321,000 $2,404,600 G2  0.480 $2,725,600 

$2,404,600 Totals  0.480 $2,725,600 $321,000 
146 0530-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  W1/2 OF LOT 9 & LOTS 10-14 & 
N1/2 VAC ALLEY PER R669-365 & E8.25' JUDSON ST 
VAC PER D-751578 BLK 42  (W/EASE PER D-755071)  

 0.000

110 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$118,000 $18,800 G2  0.418 $136,800 

$18,800 Totals  0.418 $136,800 $118,000 
146 0531-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 15 & 16 & S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R669-365 & E8.25' JUDSON ST & N8.25' 
DELAVAN ST BOTH VAC PER D-751578   BLK 42

 0.000

26 S Judson St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
146 0532-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOTS 10-14 & PRT LOT 9 BLK 43 = 
CSM #6253 LOT 1   0.41A

 0.410

Whitlock St

Acres:Section: 21

Delton, Town of
PO Box 148
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.200 $0 

$0 Totals  0.200 $0 $0 
146 0532-10000

VILL OF DELTON LOTS 7, 8 & PRT LOT 9 BLK 43 = 
CSM #6253 LOT 2   0.20A

 0.200

30 Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Delton, Town of
PO Box 148
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.460 $0 

$0 Totals  0.460 $0 $0 
146 0532-20000

VILL OF DELTON LOTS 1-6 BLK 43 = CSM #6253 LOT 
3   0.46A

 0.460

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 21

Delton, Town of
PO Box 148
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.530 $0 

$0 Totals  0.530 $0 $0 
146 0533-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 43 & N16.5' W 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

22 Whitlock St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.050 $0 

$0 Totals  1.050 $0 $0 
146 0534-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOTS 17-20 BLK 43 & N16.5' W 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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$196,400 $173,600 G2  0.203 $370,000 

$173,600 Totals  0.203 $370,000 $196,400 
146 0535-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 & PRT LOT 3 BEG 
NE COR SD LOT - W 11.8'- S TO POI 10.7' W OF SE 
COR - E TO SE COR- N TO POB BLK 44

 0.000

2 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dennis P. Van Schoyck
PO Box 324
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.110 $0 

$0 Totals  0.110 $0 $0 
146 0536-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 4 & THAT PT LOT 3 COM 
NW COR LOT 3 - E ALG N LI SD LOT 15.2' - SLY 115.5' 
- W ALG S LI SD LOT 16.3' - N ALG W LI SD LOT TO 

 0.000

14 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Village of Lake Delton
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$56,000 $73,300 G2  0.108 $129,300 

$73,300 Totals  0.108 $129,300 $56,000 
146 0537-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 5 EXC E14' & ALL LOT 6 
BLK 44 (W/EASE PER R595-557)

 0.000

20 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Michael D. Wentland
20 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$22,900 $0 G2  0.037 $22,900 

$0 Totals  0.037 $22,900 $22,900 
146 0537-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  E14' OF LOT 5 BLK 44 (S/EASE 
PER R595-557)

 0.000

20 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Michael D. Wentland
20 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$149,100 $0 G2  0.253 $149,100 

$0 Totals  0.253 $149,100 $149,100 
146 0538-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 7,8,9, & E7' LOT 10 BLK 
44 & N1/2 ALLEY VAC PER R662-568

 0.000

30 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Kimberly Mexican Store & Restaurant, 
Inc
40 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$214,900 $311,600 G2  0.419 $526,500 

$311,600 Totals  0.419 $526,500 $214,900 
146 0539-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  W20' LOT 10 & ALL LOTS 11 & 
12 BLK 44 & N1/2 ALLEY VAC PER R662-568 
(ASSESSMENT INCL 146-0540-1)

 0.000

40 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Kimberly Mexican Store & Restaurant, 
Inc
40 W Munroe Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$31,000 $112,800 G2  0.150 $143,800 

$112,800 Totals  0.150 $143,800 $31,000 
146 0540-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 15 BLK 44 & S1/2 ALLEY 
VAC PER R517-551 & E8.25' S BIRNEY ST VAC PER 
R642-520, EXC R711-568

 0.000

24 S Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Zakopane, LLC
S1173 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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146 0540-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 44 & N1/2 
ALLEY VAC PER R517-551 & E8.25' S BIRNEY ST VAC 
PER R642-520 (ASSESSED W/ 146-0539)

 0.000

Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Kimberly Mexican Store & Restaurant, 
Inc
40 W Munroe Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0539-00000

$18,900 $272,900 G1  0.140 $291,800 

$272,900 Totals  0.140 $291,800 $18,900 
146 0540-20000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT LOT 15 BLK 44 PER 
R711-568:  COM SE COR LOT 15-S0D18'30"W 8.25'- 
S89D29'30"W 74.34'-N0D18'7"E 85'-S89D44'30"E 

 0.000

30 S Birney St Unit A

Acres:Section: 21

Zakopane, LLC
S1173 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.290 $0 

$0 Totals  1.290 $0 $0 
146 0541-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 VILLAGE OF DELTON 
LOTS 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20 BLK 44 & INCL S1/2 ALLEY W 
OF E LI LOT 7 EXT S VAC PER D-612983 & N 8.25' W 

 0.000

31 Whitlock St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$117,900 $55,900 G2  0.203 $173,800 

$55,900 Totals  0.203 $173,800 $117,900 
146 0542-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 45 & W8.25' S 
BIRNEY ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

106 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Toddana, LLC
1636 Pleasant View Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$95,200 $81,000 G2  0.185 $176,200 

$81,000 Totals  0.185 $176,200 $95,200 
146 0543-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 3 & 4 & VAC POR BLK 45 
ALLEY W OF LOT 4 SUBJ VIL UTIL EASE

 0.000

116 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Toddana, LLC
1636 Pleasant View Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$62,100 $79,600 G2  0.150 $141,700 

$79,600 Totals  0.150 $141,700 $62,100 
146 0544-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON W 35'OF LOTS 5,6,7 & 8 BLK 45 
& ALL OF VACATED ALLEY ON W SIDE 0.15A

 0.150

134 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Sarbjit Kaur Benipal
221 Ridgewood St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$104,000 $103,600 G2  0.238 $207,600 

$103,600 Totals  0.238 $207,600 $104,000 
146 0545-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  E 80.5' OF LOTS 5,6,7 & 8, & 
VAC POR OF ALLEY E OF LOTS, EXC HWY PER 
D-926742   BLK 45 (S/VILL UTIL EASE)

 0.000

126 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Toddana, LLC
1636 Pleasant View Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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$139,300 $236,000 G2  0.310 $375,300 

$236,000 Totals  0.310 $375,300 $139,300 
146 0546-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON   COM 20'W OF NWCOR LOT 5 
BLK 45-W115.5'- S115.5'-E115.5'-N115.5' TO POB   
0.31A  (JIFFY FOODS)

 0.310

152 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Satnam, LLC
221 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$45,800 $6,300 G2  0.430 $52,100 

$6,300 Totals  0.430 $52,100 $45,800 
146 0547-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 9-13 BLK 45 & N8.25' W 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Bachula Family Trust
8153 W Berwyn Ave
Chicago, IL 60656

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$20,000 $161,700 G1  0.250 $181,700 

$161,700 Totals  0.250 $181,700 $20,000 
146 0548-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOT 14 BLK 45 & N8.25' W 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

431 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

James F. Hacker
PO Box 184
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$34,800 $0 G1  0.250 $34,800 

$0 Totals  0.250 $34,800 $34,800 
146 0548-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON, LOT 15 BLK 45

 0.000

431 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

James F. Hacker
PO Box 184
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$20,800 $109,600 G1  0.290 $130,400 

$109,600 Totals  0.290 $130,400 $20,800 
146 0549-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 16 & 17 EXC N73' BLK 45 
& W8.25' S BIRNEY ST & N8.25 W DELAVAN ST BOTH 
VAC PER R642-520 (W/EASE PER R647-301)

 0.000

411 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Trust Agreement of Richard F Hudzinski
E10368 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$41,100 $126,300 G2  0.230 $167,400 

$126,300 Totals  0.230 $167,400 $41,100 
146 0549-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  N73' OF LOTS 16 & 17 BLK 45 & 
W8.25' S BIRNEY ST VAC PER R642-520 (S/EASE PER 
R647-301)

 0.000

23 S Birney St

Acres:Section: 21

Michael G. Koch
S608 Oak Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$155,400 $0 G2  0.390 $155,400 

$0 Totals  0.390 $155,400 $155,400 
146 0550-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON COM 20'E OF NE COR OF 
FORMERLY LOT 1 VAC BLK 46-E 115.5'-S 115.5'- W 
115.5'-N TO POB (FMLY PRT PUBLIC SQUARE);ALSO 

 0.000

208 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Tooth Management Enterprises, LLC
1210 College Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$17,800 $0 G1  0.200 $17,800 

$0 Totals  0.200 $17,800 $17,800 
146 0551-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON E14' OF LOT 15 & FMLY LOTS 
16 & 17 VACATED BLK 46

 0.000

25 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Tooth Management Enterprises, LLC
1210 College Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$387,500 $0 G2  3.150 $387,500 

$0 Totals  3.150 $387,500 $387,500 
146 0551-01000

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6492 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM 4022) (S/EASES PER D-920195 & 
D-1146684)  3.15A

 3.150

Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Martin Miranda
250 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$302,500 $543,800 G2  1.970 $846,300 

$543,800 Totals  1.970 $846,300 $302,500 
146 0551-01010

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6492 LOT 2  1.97A 
(S/EASE PER D-1146684) (FMLY PRT CSM 4022)

 1.970

276 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc
PO Box 9167
Springfield, MO 65801

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$303,000 $505,900 G2  2.050 $808,900 

$505,900 Totals  2.050 $808,900 $303,000 
146 0551-01100

S 20-13-6 PRT NE SE & S 21-13-6 PRT NW SW = CSM 
#6045 LOT 2 EXC COM NE COR- S2?11'15"W 321.55' 
ALG E LI SD LT 2- N88?23'25"W 11.00'- N2?11'15"E 

 2.050

230 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

K K N, LLC
S543 Oak Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$2,500 $0 G2  0.030 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.030 $2,500 $2,500 
146 0551-01110

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SW = CSM #6045 THAT PRT LOT 2 
NOT IN TIF #2   0.03A M/L (S/DOT EASE PER 
D-927383 & W/EASE PER D-940884)

 0.030

W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Tooth Management Enterprises, LLC
1210 College Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$185,000 $234,000 G2  1.000 $419,000 

$234,000 Totals  1.000 $419,000 $185,000 
146 0551-01120

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6045 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT CSM'S 3601 & 4022) (S/DOT EASE PER 
D-927383) (W/EASE PER D-940884)  1.00A

 1.000

250 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Martin Miranda
229 W Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$25,700 $2,500 G2  0.380 $28,200 

$2,500 Totals  0.380 $28,200 $25,700 
146 0551-01200

S 21-13-6 PRT NW SW = CSM #4022 PRT LOT 3 COM 
SE COR- N2?22'E 118.87' ALG E LI SD LT 3 TO POB - 
CONT N2?22'E 70' - N88?23'W 75.50' - N2?11'E 115.50' 

 0.380

Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Tooth Management Enterprises, LLC
1210 College Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$316,900 $1,521,700 G2  2.030 $1,838,600 

$1,521,700 Totals  2.030 $1,838,600 $316,900 
146 0551-02000

S 20-13-6 PRT NE SE  = CSM #3601 LOT 1    2.03A 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-0646) (S/HWY EASE PER 
D-923418)

 2.030

350 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Kkinnu, LLC
350 W Munroe Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$291,500 $0 G2  8.930 $291,500 

$0 Totals  8.930 $291,500 $291,500 
146 0551-10000

VILL OF DELTON PRT BLKS 51, 52, 63 & 64 & VAC 
STS = CSM #5616 LOT 2   8.93A (FMLY CSM'S #859, 
#2311 & #3043) (PRT E1/2 SE 20-13-6)

 8.930

Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

Cgmt, LLC
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$435,500 $964,500 G2  5.130 $1,400,000 

$964,500 Totals  5.130 $1,400,000 $435,500 
146 0551-20000

VILL OF DELTON PRT BLKS 48-51 & VAC STS = CSM 
#5616 THAT PRT LOT 1 NOT IN TIF #2 (FMLY DESC 
AS LOT 2 CSM #3043) EXC HWY PER D-942773   

 5.130

430 W Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Crystal Grand Music, LLC
430 W Munroe Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$355,900 $44,700 G2  8.770 $400,600 

$44,700 Totals  8.770 $400,600 $355,900 
146 0551-21000

VILL OF DELTON PRT BLKS 48, 51, 64 & 65 & VAC 
STS = CSM #5616 THAT PRT LOT 1 IN TIF #2   8.77A   
(FMLY PRT CSM'S #859, #2311 & #3043) (PRT SE1/4 

 8.770

Munroe Ave

Acres:Section: 20

Crystal Grand Music, LLC
430 W Munroe Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$48,900 $284,400 G2  0.480 $333,300 

$284,400 Totals  0.480 $333,300 $48,900 
146 0552-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 11-16 INCL & 1/2 VAC N\S 
ALLEY R158-121 BLK 54 (PARKWOOD GLENN APT'S)

 0.000

130 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dollinc, LLC
E10002 County Rd P
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.440 $0 

$0 Totals  2.440 $0 $0 
146 0553-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1 - 4 INC & POR VAC 
ALLEY ON SLI- LOTS 17 - 20 INC SUBJ VIL EASE & 
POR VAC ALLEY ON NLI & 1/2 VAC ALLEY N&S PER R 

 0.000

Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$25,000 $0 G1  0.500 $25,000 

$0 Totals  0.500 $25,000 $25,000 
146 0554-00000

VILL OF DELTON  LOTS 5-10 BLK 54 & W1/2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R158-121 & S8.25' W DELAVAN ST VAC 
PER R642-520

 0.000

Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Bachula Family Trust
8153 W Berwyn Ave
Chicago, IL 60656

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  3.410 $0 

$0 Totals  3.410 $0 $0 
146 0555-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1-7 BLK 55 & S8.25' W 
DELAVAN ST VAC PER R642-520  S/VILL EASE

 0.000

20 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

School Dist #1
811 County Rd H
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$43,700 $4,900 G2  0.330 $48,600 

$4,900 Totals  0.330 $48,600 $43,700 
146 0556-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT BLKS 56 & 57 & VAC ST = 
CSM #4267 LOT 1    0.33A (PRT NE SW 21-13-6)

 0.330

228 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,600 $136,000 G1  0.330 $157,600 

$136,000 Totals  0.330 $157,600 $21,600 
146 0556-20000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  PRT BLKS 56 & 57 & VAC ST = 
CSM #4267 LOT 3    0.33A (PRT NE SW 21-13-6)

 0.330

224 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Andrzej Pakos
PO Box 845
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,900 $161,400 G2  0.480 $210,300 

$161,400 Totals  0.480 $210,300 $48,900 
146 0557-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 56

 0.000

232 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$73,300 $417,000 G2  0.480 $490,300 

$417,000 Totals  0.480 $490,300 $73,300 
146 0558-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 56

 0.000

106 Whitlock St

Acres:Section: 21

Ho-Chunk Nation/Home Ownership
PO Box 310
Black River Falls, WI 54615

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 G1  0.000 $0 
$74,000 $5,000 G2  0.460 $79,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.460 $79,000 $74,000 

146 0560-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT1 AND W1/2 OF VACATED 
DELAVAN ST. BLK 57  (ASSMNT INCL 146-0209)

 0.000

100 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$91,900 $67,400 G2  0.810 $159,300 

$67,400 Totals  0.810 $159,300 $91,900 
146 0561-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 2 & 3, ALSO A STRIP OF 
LAND LYING BETW SD LOTS & DELL CREEK V.139 P. 
565 BLK 57

 0.000

120 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$50,000 $36,000 G1  0.250 $86,000 

$36,000 Totals  0.250 $86,000 $50,000 
146 0562-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT LOTS 4 & 5 COM NECOR 
LOT 4 & POB- W ALG NLI 76'-SE TO SHLI DELL CR & 
ELI LOT 4 EXT-N ALG ELI LOT 4 TO POB BLK 57

 0.000

130 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$90,000 $128,700 G1  0.600 $218,700 

$128,700 Totals  0.600 $218,700 $90,000 
146 0563-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON BLK 57 PRT LOTS 4,5 & 6 COM 
4' WLY OF NECOR LT 5-CONT WLY ALG NLI BLK 57 
TO PT 152.94'WLY OF NECOR LT 4-S21DG17'55"E 

 0.000

140 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$84,300 $115,200 G1  0.550 $199,500 

$115,200 Totals  0.550 $199,500 $84,300 
146 0564-00000

VILL OF DELTON BLK 57 PRT LOTS 5, 6 & 7 = CSM 
#3676 LOT 1 EXC CSM #4267    0.55A (EXC PER 
V157-338)

 0.550

200 W Delavan St

Acres:Section: 21

Cruiserino's, LLC
110 Wis Dells Pkwy S
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$131,500 $437,200 G1  3.600 $568,700 

$437,200 Totals  3.600 $568,700 $131,500 
146 0566-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 SW1/4 & SE1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 
6729 LOT 1 (W/EASE PER V293-55 & 73)   3.60A

 3.600

140 Whitlock St

Acres:Section: 21

Mark C. Schmitz
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$61,400 $0 G1  0.350 $61,400 

$0 Totals  0.350 $61,400 $61,400 
146 0568-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 3 & POR ADJ E TO DELL 
CREEK BLK 58

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0569-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 4 & 5 & ADJ N1/2 VAC 
KOSSUTH ST & ADJ E1/2 VAC TERRACE ST BLK 58 
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0571)

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 

$29,300 $87,800 G1  0.810 $117,100 

$87,800 Totals  0.810 $117,100 $29,300 
146 0570-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 1 & PRT LOT 2 BLK 59 & PRT 
VAC TERRACE ST, ALL DESCR AS: COM SWCOR 
LOT 3 BLK 58-W ALG EXT OF SD SLI LT 3 TO WLI LOT 

 0.000

100 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$96,900 $100,800 G1  1.340 $197,700 

$100,800 Totals  1.340 $197,700 $96,900 
146 0571-01000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 S POR OF LOT 2 BLK 59 
S OF LI EXT W FRM SW COR LOT 3 BLK 58 & INCL 
ADJ W1/2 VAC TERRACE ST & INCL ADJ E1/2 VAC 

 0.000

136 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maane Properties, LLC
140 Whitlock St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $0 G1  0.120 $24,000 

$0 Totals  0.120 $24,000 $24,000 
146 0571-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 COM W1/4 COR SD SEC - 
S37?19?40?E 2008.24? TO POB - N41?54?00?E 
123.53? - S 109.49? - S89?20?00?W 82.51? - N 18.50? 

 0.120

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $242,400 G1  0.350 $264,400 

$242,400 Totals  0.350 $264,400 $22,000 
146 0572-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 12 BLK 60

 0.000

135 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Dennis P. Van Schoyck
PO Box 324
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,200 $144,500 G1  0.310 $165,700 

$144,500 Totals  0.310 $165,700 $21,200 
146 0573-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 1 BLK 60 & N1\2 VAC 
ALLEY & PRT VAC WHITLOCK ST & S16.5' MATTHEW 
ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

109 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Samka Investments, LLC
N4142 Fern Ln
Oxford, WI 53952-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,300 $34,000 G1  0.590 $60,300 

$34,000 Totals  0.590 $60,300 $26,300 
146 0574-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 2 & LOT 11 BLK 60 & S16.5' 
MATHEW ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

24 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Selena Arias Mejia
24 Mathew St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $103,200 G1  0.270 $123,600 

$103,200 Totals  0.270 $123,600 $20,400 
146 0575-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 3 BLK 60 & N1\2 VAC 
ALLEY ON SOUTH LINE & S16.5' MATTHEW ST VAC 
PER R642-520

 0.000

34 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Vicky R. Galitz
PO Box 111
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $101,000 G1  0.270 $121,400 

$101,000 Totals  0.270 $121,400 $20,400 
146 0575-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 6541 LOT 3  0.27A

 0.270

42 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Marilyn L. Getgen
PO Box 537
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$20,400 $0 G1  0.270 $20,400 

$0 Totals  0.270 $20,400 $20,400 
146 0576-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 6541 LOT 2  0.27A

 0.270

52 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Marilyn L. Getgen
PO Box 537
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$47,100 $295,300 G1  1.220 $342,400 

$295,300 Totals  1.220 $342,400 $47,100 
146 0576-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6541 LOT 1  1.22A

 1.220

309 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Svetoslav G. Markov
309 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $110,200 G1  0.160 $126,200 

$110,200 Totals  0.160 $126,200 $16,000 
146 0577-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 6 EXC S65' BLK 60 & S16.5' 
MATTHEW ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

60 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Kaloyan D. Kanchev
60 Mathew St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,600 $95,000 G1  0.150 $110,600 

$95,000 Totals  0.150 $110,600 $15,600 
146 0578-00000

VILL OF DELTON S65' LOT 6 & N15' LOT 7 & POR VAC 
ALLEY BETW LTS 6 & 7, BLK 60

 0.000

330 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Susan J. Tucker
PO Box 545
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,200 $0 G1  0.260 $20,200 

$0 Totals  0.260 $20,200 $20,200 
146 0579-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON N110' OF LOT 1 BLK 61 & PRT 
VACATED MARIEALAIN DR PER R418-101 & S16.5' 
MATTHEW ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

George Field II
PO Box 307
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,200 $138,300 G1  0.410 $161,500 

$138,300 Totals  0.410 $161,500 $23,200 
146 0580-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 2 & E1/2 OF LOT 3 BLK 61 
& N1/2 VAC ALLEY ON SLI & S16.5' MATTHEW ST VAC 
PER R642-520

 0.000

114 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

George Field II
PO Box 307
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,200 $400 G1  0.410 $23,600 

$400 Totals  0.410 $23,600 $23,200 
146 0581-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 6075 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT NORRIS VILLAGE NKA V LAKE DELTON LT 4 & 
W1/2 LT 3 BLK 61) (INCL'S S16.5' MATHEW ST VAC 

 0.410

130 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 21

Volkey Properties, LLC
E10534 N Reedsburg Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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$21,800 $100,500 G1  0.340 $122,300 

$100,500 Totals  0.340 $122,300 $21,800 
146 0582-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 5,6,7 & 8 BLK 61 & S16.5' 
MATTHEW ST VAC PER R642-520

 0.000

210 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Angella J. Landrum
210 S Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,800 $164,400 G1  0.290 $185,200 

$164,400 Totals  0.290 $185,200 $20,800 
146 0583-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 9 TO 12 INC. BLK 61

 0.000

220 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Adrian A. Pentell
220 S Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,800 $153,700 G1  0.290 $174,500 

$153,700 Totals  0.290 $174,500 $20,800 
146 0584-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  LOTS 13, 14, 15 & 16  BLK 61

 0.000

240 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Hiawatha, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  0.120 $1,600 

$0 Totals  0.120 $1,600 $1,600 
146 0584-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  VILL OF DELTON  THAT 
PRT N1\2 VAC KOSSUTH ST (V119- 599) LYING S OF 
LOTS 18 & 19 BLK 61 & E OF CSM #3419

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Zsolt Veres
243 S Burritt Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,200 $0 G1  0.140 $15,200 

$0 Totals  0.140 $15,200 $15,200 
146 0585-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6075 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT NORRIS VILLAGE NKA V LAKE DELTON  N1/2 LT 
17 BLK 61) (INCL'S PRT VAC ALLEY ON NLI)  0.14A

 0.140

230 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Volkey Properties, LLC
E10534 N Reedsburg Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,700 $184,300 G1  0.620 $211,000 

$184,300 Totals  0.620 $211,000 $26,700 
146 0586-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  VILLAGE OF DELTON S 
1/2 LOT 17 & LOTS 18 & 19 (S/UTIL EASE) & S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY ON NLI BLK 61

 0.000

243 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Zsolt Veres
243 S Burritt Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,700 $111,100 G1  0.530 $141,800 

$111,100 Totals  0.530 $141,800 $30,700 
146 0587-00000

VILL OF DELTON LOT 1 EXC N110' & LOT 20 & VAC 
ALLEY BETWN LOTS 1 & 20, & N1/2 VAC KOSSUTH 
ST LYING S OF LOT 20 (V119-599), & THAT PRT VAC 

 0.000

310 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Jan M. Woodruff
PO Box 44
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$18,700 $48,700 G1  0.220 $67,400 

$48,700 Totals  0.220 $67,400 $18,700 
146 0588-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 62

 0.000

203 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara J. Bailey
203 S Burritt Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,600 $98,000 G1  0.430 $121,600 

$98,000 Totals  0.430 $121,600 $23,600 
146 0590-10000

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 SW1/4 = CSM 6667 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT VIL LK DELTON (FMLY DELTON) LTS 4-9 BLK 
62)   0.43A

 0.430

221 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dean L. Voights
PO Box 274
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,100 $111,000 G2  0.220 $135,100 

$111,000 Totals  0.220 $135,100 $24,100 
146 0591-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 10, 11 & 12 BLK 62

 0.000

241 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Reifsteck Enterprises, LLC
PO Box 114
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$51,700 $104,600 G2  0.471 $156,300 

$104,600 Totals  0.471 $156,300 $51,700 
146 0592-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 13 & 16 BLK 62

 0.000

231 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Kristee A. Weber-Mickler
PO Box 38
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,100 $97,900 G1  0.230 $117,000 

$97,900 Totals  0.230 $117,000 $19,100 
146 0593-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 14 BLK 62

 0.000

230 Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

Jacqueline L. Marti
PO Box 896
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,100 $0 G1  0.230 $19,100 

$0 Totals  0.230 $19,100 $19,100 
146 0593-10000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOT 15 BLK 62

 0.000

Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

Jacqueline L. Marti
PO Box 896
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $95,800 G1  0.470 $120,200 

$95,800 Totals  0.470 $120,200 $24,400 
146 0593-20000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 18 & 19           BLK 62

 0.000

240 W Mathew St

Acres:Section: 20

Yuliya Kotlyar
950 Belmar
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Wis Dells
MATC
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$24,500 $0 G1  0.474 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.474 $24,500 $24,500 
146 0594-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON LOTS 17 & 20 BLK 62

 0.000

Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Kristee A. Weber-Mickler
PO Box 38
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,500 $137,300 G1  0.080 $149,800 

$137,300 Totals  0.080 $149,800 $12,500 
146 0595-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 1252 LOT 2 
(FMLY PRT VILL OF LAKE DELTON (NORRIS) LOTS 
11 & 12 BLK 69)

 0.000

340 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Rustic Retreats, LLC
PO Box 261
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,100 $142,300 G1  0.230 $161,400 

$142,300 Totals  0.230 $161,400 $19,100 
146 0596-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 69 = LOT 1 OF CSM 
#1252 (ASSMNT INCL 146-0599)

 0.000

330 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Ryan C. Lake
630 Dunsmuir Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,600 $98,400 G1  0.410 $117,000 

$98,400 Totals  0.410 $117,000 $18,600 
146 0597-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 VILL OF DELTON LOT 13 
BLK 69 EXC BEG 5.1? SLY FROM NE COR SD LOT ? 
SELY TO SE COR SD LOT ? WLY 66.2? ? N10?57?W 

 0.000

350 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Heath M. Eisen
350 S Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$141,000 $0 G1  5.750 $141,000 

$0 Totals  5.750 $141,000 $141,000 
146 0597-10000

VIL LAKE DELTON S 20-13-6 PRT SE SE & S 21-13-6 
PRT SW SW (INCL BLKS 68 & 73 OF VILL OF DELTON 
PLAT) PER R499-651 = POS 3238 EXC V391-071 & 

 5.750

212 Xanadu Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Pine Cove Owners Assoc, Inc
PO Box 415
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $126,700 G1  0.000 $134,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.000 $134,200 $7,500 
146 0597-10100

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
101

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 21

Dawn R. Baker
PO Box 181
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $101,400 G1  0.000 $108,900 

$101,400 Totals  0.000 $108,900 $7,500 
146 0597-10200

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
102

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 21

Catherine I. Sperl
212 Xanadu Rd 102
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$7,500 $143,000 G1  0.000 $150,500 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $150,500 $7,500 
146 0597-10300

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  SW1/4 SW1/4 
PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 103

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 21

Charles W. Hudzinski
212 Xanadu Rd 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $126,700 G1  0.000 $134,200 

$126,700 Totals  0.000 $134,200 $7,500 
146 0597-10400

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
104

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 21

Catherine A. Clark
212 Xanadu Rd 104
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $120,600 G1  0.000 $128,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.000 $128,100 $7,500 
146 0597-50100

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4  PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 501

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 501

Acres:Section: 21

James A. Johnson Jr
212 Xanadu Rd 501
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $130,800 G1  0.000 $138,300 

$130,800 Totals  0.000 $138,300 $7,500 
146 0597-50200

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
502

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 502

Acres:Section: 20

Mathew F. Bubon
212 Xanadu Rd 502
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $172,000 G1  0.000 $179,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.000 $179,500 $7,500 
146 0597-50300

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
503

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 503

Acres:Section: 20

Mark Stevens
35 S Baybrook Dr 510
Palatine, IL 60074

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $151,100 G1  0.000 $158,600 

$151,100 Totals  0.000 $158,600 $7,500 
146 0597-50400

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
504

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 504

Acres:Section: 20

Jo Ann Luke Living Trust
212 Xanadu Rd 504
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $109,100 G1  0.000 $116,600 

$109,100 Totals  0.000 $116,600 $7,500 
146 0597-50500

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
505

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 505

Acres:Section: 20

Lawrence E. Duncan
PO Box 925
Captain Cook, HI 96704

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$7,500 $109,800 G1  0.000 $117,300 

$109,800 Totals  0.000 $117,300 $7,500 
146 0597-50600

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
506

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 506

Acres:Section: 20

Richard F. Diemer
212 Xanadu Rd Apt 506
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $180,500 G1  0.000 $188,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.000 $188,000 $7,500 
146 0597-50700

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4  PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 507

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 507

Acres:Section: 21

Jeff R. Wimmer
PO Box 479
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $130,800 G1  0.000 $138,300 

$130,800 Totals  0.000 $138,300 $7,500 
146 0597-50800

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4  PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 508

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 508

Acres:Section: 21

Badger Capital Group, LLC
PO Box 191
Janesville, WI 53547

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $120,600 G1  0.000 $128,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.000 $128,100 $7,500 
146 0597-50900

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
509

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 509

Acres:Section: 20

Scott J. Loomis
212 Xanadu Rd 509
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $120,600 G1  0.000 $128,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.000 $128,100 $7,500 
146 0597-70100

S 20-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4 = PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 701

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 701

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara J. Giese
212 Xanadu Rd 701
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $136,900 G1  0.000 $144,400 

$136,900 Totals  0.000 $144,400 $7,500 
146 0597-70200

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
702

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 702

Acres:Section: 21

Joanne L. Rulseh
212 Xanadu Rd 702
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $131,300 G1  0.000 $138,800 

$131,300 Totals  0.000 $138,800 $7,500 
146 0597-70300

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
703

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 703

Acres:Section: 21

Curtis J. Tomczyk
S84 W12736 Blue Heron Dr
Muskego, WI 53150

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$7,500 $109,100 G1  0.000 $116,600 

$109,100 Totals  0.000 $116,600 $7,500 
146 0597-70400

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
704

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 704

Acres:Section: 20

Janis M. Swaney
1579 Jacob Rd
Estes Park, CO 80517-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $119,000 G1  0.000 $126,500 

$119,000 Totals  0.000 $126,500 $7,500 
146 0597-70500

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
705

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 705

Acres:Section: 20

David E. Chizek
212 Xanadu Rd 705
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $147,200 G1  0.000 $154,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.000 $154,700 $7,500 
146 0597-70600

S 20-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4 = PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 706

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 706

Acres:Section: 21

Kendeicia Stephenson
212 Xanadu Rd Apt 706
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$7,500 $120,600 G1  0.000 $128,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.000 $128,100 $7,500 
146 0597-70700

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) UNIT 
707

 0.000

212 Xanadu Rd Unit 707

Acres:Section: 20

Don F. Marsich
212 Xanadu Rd 707
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95010

S 20-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4 = PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) GARAGE G-1

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

Barbara J. Giese
212 Xanadu Rd 701
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95020

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-2

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

Joanne L. Rulseh
212 Xanadu Rd 702
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95030

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-3

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

Mathew F. Bubon
212 Xanadu Rd 502
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95040

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-4

 0.000Acres:Section: 20

Scott J. Loomis
212 Xanadu Rd 509
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95050

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-5

 0.000Acres:Section: 20

Don F. Marsich
212 Xanadu Rd 707
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95060

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-6

 0.000Acres:Section: 20

Lawrence E. Duncan
PO Box 925
Captain Cook, HI 96704

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95070

S 20-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4  PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) GARAGE G-7

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

James A. Johnson Jr
212 Xanadu Rd 501
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $6,000 G1  0.000 $7,000 

$6,000 Totals  0.000 $7,000 $1,000 
146 0597-95080

VILL LAKE DELTON PINE COVE CONDO (PH 4) 
GARAGE G-8

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

Barbara Lee Minton
1579 Jacob Rd
Estes Park, CO 80517-0000

Mirror Lake Mgmt Dist
Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $61,900 G1  0.160 $77,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.160 $77,900 $16,000 
146 0598-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON PRT BLK 69 = CSM #3419 LOT 
1 (FMLY PRT PINEY REST CONDO)  .16A

 0.160

300 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Caleb J. Beal
300 S Burritt Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $177,100 G1  0.160 $193,100 

$177,100 Totals  0.160 $193,100 $16,000 
146 0598-10000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3419 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT NORRIS BLK 69)  0.16A

 0.160

306 S Burritt Ave Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Nail Box Salon, LLC
E9955B Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$17,800 $0 G1  0.200 $17,800 

$0 Totals  0.200 $17,800 $17,800 
146 0598-20000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  = CSM 3419 LOT 3 
(FMLY PRT NORRIS BLK 69)  0.20A

 0.200

240 S Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Nail Box Salon, LLC
E9955B Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0598-30000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 3419 LOT 4 (FMLY 
PRT NORRIS BLK 69)  0.17A

 0.170

Burritt Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Nail Box Salon, LLC
E9955B Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0599-00000

VILLAGE OF DELTON  THAT PRT LOTS 8-10 LYING E 
OF RD, & PRT LOT 13 COM NE COR- SELY TO SE 
COR SD LT-WLY ALG SLI 66.2'- N10?57'W TO NLI-E 

 0.000

Ishnala Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Ryan C. Lake
630 Dunsmuir Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0596-00000

$90,000 $60,400 G1  0.600 $150,400 

$60,400 Totals  0.600 $150,400 $90,000 
146 0600-00000

VILL DELTON N 66' LOTS 1 & 2 & S41' OF VAC 
STREET N SD BLK BLK 71 & PCL E OF ABV DESC 
PCLS & CTR OF DELL CREEK

 0.000

150 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Richard J. Dzierla
150 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$68,300 $0 G1  0.410 $68,300 

$0 Totals  0.410 $68,300 $68,300 
146 0601-00000

VILL DELTON LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 71 EXC N 166', ALSO 
VAC WHITLOCK ST W OF SD PARCEL & ALSO COM 
66' S OF S LI KOSSUTH ST ON C\LI VACATED 

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$71,700 $0 G1  0.440 $71,700 

$0 Totals  0.440 $71,700 $71,700 
146 0602-00000

VILL DELTON S100' OF N166' LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 71 & 
POR VAC WHITLOCK ST (ASSMNT INC 146-0216)

 0.000

154 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Andrew W. Waterman
441 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,600 $0 G1  0.240 $19,600 

$0 Totals  0.240 $19,600 $19,600 
146 0602-30000

VILL LAKE DELTON LAKE DELTON UNIT #2  LOT 1 
(ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-1512)

 0.240

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$26,100 $201,700 G1  0.580 $227,800 

$201,700 Totals  0.580 $227,800 $26,100 
146 0602-40000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 4277  LOT 1 (FMLY 
LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 LTS 2 & 3) (ANNX 
D-895109/FMLY 008-1513)   0.58A

 0.580

180 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

James A. Schwark
180 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,900 $0 G1  1.530 $38,900 

$0 Totals  1.530 $38,900 $38,900 
146 0603-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOTS 4 TO 8 INC

 0.000

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $154,300 G1  0.170 $170,800 

$154,300 Totals  0.170 $170,800 $16,500 
146 0604-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOT 9

 0.000

140 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Amy L. Hennum
140 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0605-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOT 10

 0.000

140 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Amy L. Hennum
140 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0606-00000

VIL LD= LAKE DELTON UNIT #2  LOT 11

 0.000

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Amy L. Hennum
140 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0607-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOT 12

 0.000

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Amy L. Hennum
140 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0608-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 
LOT 13

 0.000

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Rosalie K. Peterson
122 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,800 $0 G1  0.340 $21,800 

$0 Totals  0.340 $21,800 $21,800 
146 0609-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 
2 LOTS 14 & 15  0.34A M/L

 0.340

122 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Rosalie K. Peterson
122 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$71,200 $200,700 G1  1.120 $271,900 

$200,700 Totals  1.120 $271,900 $71,200 
146 0611-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NE1/4 
NW1/4 = CSM 2926 LOT 1 (S/ROW EASE PER 
D-960575) (FMLY PRT LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 (DAWN 

 1.120

1140 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Benjamin Ruefer
400 9th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $0 G1  0.200 $32,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $32,000 $32,000 
146 0611-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON  LAKE DELTON UNIT 2(DAWN 
MANOR) PRT LTS 16 & 17 = CSM #2926 LOT 2  0.20A 
(S/ROW EASE PER D-1006348)

 0.200

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Charylene A Brose Trust
37380 N Green Bay Rd
Beach Park, IL 60087-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$72,100 $216,900 G1  1.210 $289,000 

$216,900 Totals  1.210 $289,000 $72,100 
146 0612-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  PRTS LTS 17 & 18 UNIT 2 LAKE 
DELTON(DAWN MANOR) & PRT NE NW 22-13-6 COM 
ON NLY LI LOT 18 48' WLY FRM NECOR SD LT-SELY 

 0.000

1100 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 22

John W. Eklund
4104 Bob-O-Link Ln
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,600 $170,300 G1  0.160 $195,900 

$170,300 Totals  0.160 $195,900 $25,600 
146 0613-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 (FMLY DAWN MANOR 
UNIT #2) LOT 24 & PRT LOTS 19, 20 & 23 COM NE 
COR LOT 3 CSM #2322- N64?30'E ALG NLI LOTS 23 & 

 0.160

1180 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Timothy K. Krebes
1032 Hammock Cir
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $120,300 G1  0.410 $144,700 

$120,300 Totals  0.410 $144,700 $24,400 
146 0613-10000

VIL LD =LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 PRT LTS 19 & 20 COM 
SECOR LT 19-W166.94'-N5DG6'W 106.14'-N76DG23'E 
121.73'- S23DG15'E 147.12' TO POB

 0.000

135 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Nancy J. Greden
18238 County Rd 28
Altura, MN 55910

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,200 $197,700 G1  0.230 $213,900 

$197,700 Totals  0.230 $213,900 $16,200 
146 0613-20000

VILL LAKE DELTON LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 PRT LT 
20 = CSM #2322 LOT 1 0.229A

 0.230

125 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Oleksii V. Berezouchuk
125 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$28,800 $152,100 G1  0.180 $180,900 

$152,100 Totals  0.180 $180,900 $28,800 
146 0613-30000

VILL LAKE DELTON LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 PRT LTS 
20-22 = CSM #2322 LOT 2 0.179A

 0.180

1160 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

James F. Kearns
1160 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,400 $200 G1  0.190 $30,600 

$200 Totals  0.190 $30,600 $30,400 
146 0613-40000

VILL LAKE DELTON LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 PRT LTS 
20-23 = CSM #2322 LOT 3 0.186A

 0.190

1160 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

James F. Kearns
1160 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $156,200 G1  0.200 $188,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.200 $188,200 $32,000 
146 0614-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 (FMLY DAWN MANOR 
UNIT #2) LOT 25 & PRT LOT 19 COM NW COR LOT 
25-N64D30'E ALG NLI LOT 25 70.21' TO NE COR LOT 

 0.000

1184 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $0 G1  0.210 $14,800 

$0 Totals  0.210 $14,800 $14,800 
146 0614-10000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LAKE DELTON UNIT 2  
LOT 26 (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-1514)

 0.210

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Cynthia Leatrice Pool
PO Box 342
Eau Claire, WI 53702

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $0 G1  0.170 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.170 $12,000 $12,000 
146 0614-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LAKE DELTON UNIT 2  
LOT 27 (ANNX D-895109/FMLY 008-1515)

 0.170

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Cynthia Leatrice Pool
PO Box 342
Eau Claire, WI 53702

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,000 $0 G1  0.180 $11,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $11,000 $11,000 
146 0615-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE 
DELTON UNIT 2 LOT 28 (ANNX PER D-895109/FMLY 
008-1516)

 0.000

Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Emmanuel G. Luciano
837 Bonnie Brae Ln
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,000 $0 G1  0.180 $11,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $11,000 $11,000 
146 0616-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE 
DELTON UNIT 2 LOT 29 (ANNX PER D-895109/FMLY 
008-1517)

 0.000

206 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Emmanuel G. Luciano
837 Bonnie Brae Ln
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,800 $153,100 G1  0.340 $174,900 

$153,100 Totals  0.340 $174,900 $21,800 
146 0617-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON - LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 
LOTS 30 & 31 (AKA DAWN MANOR UNIT 2) (PRT 
ANNX D-678578)

 0.000

170 Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Ramon Balaguer Farguell
170 Hill Pl
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,800 $157,700 G1  0.340 $179,500 

$157,700 Totals  0.340 $179,500 $21,800 
146 0617-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON - LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 
LOTS 32 & 33 (AKA DAWN MANOR UNIT 2) (W/EASE 
PER D-988123)

 0.000

158 Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Management, LLC
E12308 Cty Rd T
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,600 $144,900 G1  0.430 $168,500 

$144,900 Totals  0.430 $168,500 $23,600 
146 0617-20000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON - LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 
LOTS 34 & 35 (AKA DAWN MANOR UNIT 2) (W/EASE 
PER D-988123)

 0.000

165 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Victor A. Banchikov
165 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,600 $130,600 G1  0.430 $154,200 

$130,600 Totals  0.430 $154,200 $23,600 
146 0618-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOTS 36 & 37

 0.000

145 Flath Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Kevin P. Hamilton
145 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,100 $0 G1  0.510 $25,100 

$0 Totals  0.510 $25,100 $25,100 
146 0619-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOTS 38, 
39, 40

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Steven L. Larsen
11129 237th Pl
Trevor, WI 53179

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,700 $0 G1  0.180 $12,700 

$0 Totals  0.180 $12,700 $12,700 
146 0620-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 
LOT 41

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Sarah Lynn Vilendrer
2108D E James St
Seattle, WA 98122

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,100 $0 G1  0.200 $14,100 

$0 Totals  0.200 $14,100 $14,100 
146 0621-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOT 42

 0.000

1093 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Caribbean Club Condo Assoc, Inc
1093 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
146 0622-00000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOTS 43 & 44

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.170 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0623-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 
LOT 45

 0.000

Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Kevin P. Hamilton
145 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,400 $0 G1  0.320 $21,400 

$0 Totals  0.320 $21,400 $21,400 
146 0624-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 
LOT 46

 0.000

Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Kevin P. Hamilton
145 Flath Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,100 $139,000 G1  0.580 $165,100 

$139,000 Totals  0.580 $165,100 $26,100 
146 0625-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & PRT SE1/4 SW1/4  
LAKE DELTON UNIT 2  LOT 51 (S/EASE FOR HWY 
ROW PER D-950876)(ANNX D-895109 - PRT FMLY 

 0.000

201 Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Cynthia Leatrice Pool
PO Box 342
Eau Claire, WI 53702

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $0 G1  0.170 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.170 $12,000 $12,000 
146 0625-10000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT 2 
LOT 49 (W/50' EASE PER D-271331 & D-988123)

 0.000

Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,200 $0 G1  0.230 $16,200 

$0 Totals  0.230 $16,200 $16,200 
146 0625-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT 2  
LOT 50 (S/ROW EASE PER D-956181) (W/EASE PER 
D-988123)

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,400 $175,400 G1  0.410 $199,800 

$175,400 Totals  0.410 $199,800 $24,400 
146 0625-30000

VIL LD=LAKE DELTON UNIT #2 LOTS 47 & 48 (W/50' 
EASE PER V193-558 & D-988123)

 0.000

171 Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 15

Resat Yonver
171 Hill Pl
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$558,000 $0 G2  0.790 $558,000 

$0 Totals  0.790 $558,000 $558,000 
146 0626-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LTS 1 & 2 & OUTLOT 
1 = CSM #1981 LOT 1      .789A (HO CHUNK LODGE)

 0.790

131 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Winnebago Tribe
PO Box 310
Black River Falls, WI 54615

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0627-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = LAKE DELTON UNIT #4, 
OL 2 & N PRT LOT 2 COM SE COR OL 2- WLY ALG S 
LI OL 2 TO SHLI- SLY 26.6' ALG SHLI-S80?18'E 

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Darrin J. Marsich
203 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0628-00000

$126,900 $153,800 G1  0.440 $280,700 

$153,800 Totals  0.440 $280,700 $126,900 
146 0628-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 
4 LOT 3 & INCL COM SW COR LOT 3 - NLY 74.3' ALG 
WLI LOT 3 TO NW COR SD LT - WLY TO SHLI OF 

 0.000

203 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Darrin J. Marsich
203 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$87,800 $132,200 G1  0.270 $220,000 

$132,200 Totals  0.270 $220,000 $87,800 
146 0629-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 
LOT 4 TO SHLI EXC BEG 71.3' WLY OF NE COR SD 
LOT - S86?20'E ALG SD NLI LOT 4 71.3' TO NE COR - 

 0.000

215 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 1

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Canyon Road, LLC
1016 W Hollywood Ave #102
Chicago, IL 60660-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 2

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 21

Canyon Road, LLC
1016 W Hollywood Ave #102
Chicago, IL 60660-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-20000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 3

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 21

Jeremy S. Ringdahl
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-30000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 4

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 21

John Harrington
1018 Crimson Dr
Wheeling, IL 60090-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-40000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 5

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 21

Canyon Road, LLC
1016 W Hollywood Ave #102
Chicago, IL 60660-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-50000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 
4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 6

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 21

Lynee Tourdot
227 Canyon Rd 6
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-60000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 7

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 21

Droegkamp, LLC
741 Canyon Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $95,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $20,000 
146 0630-70000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 PRT LOTS 4 & 5 = 
CANYON RIM CONDOS UNIT 8

 0.000

227 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 21

Canyon Road, LLC
1016 W Hollywood Ave #102
Chicago, IL 60660-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.380 $0 

$0 Totals  0.380 $0 $0 
146 0631-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 OUTLOTS 3,4 & 5 (S\EASE 
PER R516-131)

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$60,000 $200 G2  0.350 $60,200 

$200 Totals  0.350 $60,200 $60,000 
146 0632-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4  THAT PRT OL 7 LYING E 
OF LI COM N57?20'E 95' FRM SWCOR OL 7- 
N14DGW165' TO SHORELI EXC V330-107

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
146 0633-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 WLY 26' OF LOT 6 USED 
FOR ROAD

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$265,400 $411,200 G1  0.900 $676,600 

$411,200 Totals  0.900 $676,600 $265,400 
146 0634-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 5184 LOT 2 
(FMLY LTS 7, 8 & S 1/2 LT 9 LAKE DELTON UNIT 4 & 
AREA BTWN SD LOTS & SH LI)   0.90A

 0.900

245 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Tom and Lisa Gussel Joint Revocable 
Living Trust
245 Canyon Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$184,000 $387,600 G1  0.500 $571,600 

$387,600 Totals  0.500 $571,600 $184,000 
146 0636-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW NE = CSM #5184 LOT 1  0.50A 
(FMLY LOT 10 & N1/2 LOT 9 LAKE DELTON UNIT 4 & 
AREA BTWN SD LOTS & SH LI)

 0.500

311 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

311 Canyon, LLC
2478 N Orchard St
Chicago, IL 60614

Wis Dells
MATC

$354,900 $110,600 G1  0.760 $465,500 

$110,600 Totals  0.760 $465,500 $354,900 
146 0637-00000

S 21-13-6 SW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM #6448 LOT 2  (FMLY 
LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 LOTS 11 & 12)

 0.760

331 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Walter Tylka
351 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$900,000 $2,122,500 G2  1.420 $3,022,500 

$2,122,500 Totals  1.420 $3,022,500 $900,000 
146 0638-00000

S 21-13-6 W1/2 NE1/4 = CSM #6448 LOT 1 (FMLY 
LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 LOTS 12-16)

 1.420

351 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Walter Tylka
351 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$161,900 $180,100 G1  0.190 $342,000 

$180,100 Totals  0.190 $342,000 $161,900 
146 0643-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LOT 16  BEG SE 
COR-S67DW ALG CANYON RD 12'-N44D10'W 61.33'- 
N73D31'W 83.91'-N49D32'W 72' TO WATERS 

 0.190

371 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

John J. Kieca
371 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$287,000 $198,900 G1  0.740 $485,900 

$198,900 Totals  0.740 $485,900 $287,000 
146 0644-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 BEG 26' NLY OF SE COR 
LOT 20 TH NWLY TO PT 47.65' FROM WLY COR SD 
LOT TH CONT ON EXT SD LI TO SH LI TH SLY ALG 

 0.000

441 Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Joseph J. Van Dinter
PO Box 754
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$170,600 $154,400 G1  0.390 $325,000 

$154,400 Totals  0.390 $325,000 $170,600 
146 0644-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT #4 PRT LTS 17,18 & 19 COM 
SECOR LT 17- N58DG41'W 101.16'-N46DG10'W TO 
LAKE-NELY 80' M/L-S47DG 13'W 170.34'-S21DG38'E 

 0.390

421 Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Kurt L. Peterson
137 Pinehurst Ct
Verona, WI 53593

Wis Dells
MATC

$206,600 $153,500 G1  0.310 $360,100 

$153,500 Totals  0.310 $360,100 $206,600 
146 0645-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO.4 PRT LOTS 20 & 21 = CSM 
#1617 LOT 1 EXC R494-090  .26A

 0.000

451 Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Christopher Michels
2935 Lilly Rd
Brookfield, WI 53005-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$213,200 $40,900 G1  0.360 $254,100 

$40,900 Totals  0.360 $254,100 $213,200 
146 0645-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT 4 PRT LT 21 = CSM #1617 LOT 2 
& PRT LOT 1 COM AT BEND IN ELI SD LT 1- 
N36D10'W 75'M\L TO WATERS EDGE -NELY TO 

 0.360

457 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Richard A & Nancy J Johannsen 
Revocable Trust
525 Laurie Ct
Grays Lake, IL 60030-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$211,900 $644,100 G1  0.330 $856,000 

$644,100 Totals  0.330 $856,000 $211,900 
146 0646-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 PRT LOT 22 & PRT O.L. 6 & 
PRT N1/2 NE1/4 21-13-6 = CSM #5425 LOT 2   0.33A

 0.330

521 Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara M. Mattei
521 Canyon Cir
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,800 $0 G1  0.270 $150,800 

$0 Totals  0.270 $150,800 $150,800 
146 0646-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 PRT LOT 22 & PRT NW NE 
21-13-6 = CSM #5425  LOT 1   0.27A

 0.270

Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara M. Mattei
521 Canyon Cir
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.510 $0 

$0 Totals  0.510 $0 $0 
146 0647-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT #4 LOTS 23, 24 & 25 EXC THAT 
PRT CANYON RD DEEDED TO VILL PER D-778858 
(S/EASE PER D-1095541)

 0.000

450 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$268,700 $176,800 G1  0.820 $445,500 

$176,800 Totals  0.820 $445,500 $268,700 
146 0648-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 LOT 26 & PRT O.L.6 & PRT 
NE NE 21-13-6 = CSM #5424  LOT 1  0.82A

 0.820

541 Canyon Cir

Acres:Section: 21

Deborah Hillgamyer
PO Box 273
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$176,100 $78,200 G1  0.360 $254,300 

$78,200 Totals  0.360 $254,300 $176,100 
146 0649-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT #4 LOT 27 EXC E 2' & ALL LAND 
BETWEEN N LI OF SD LOT & SHORELINE OF LAKE 
DELTON, EXC R455- 114  (SEE R577-654 FOR CORR 

 0.000

607 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Michael E. Pease
382 Moraine Rd
Highland Park, IL 60035

Wis Dells
MATC

$182,700 $54,500 G1  0.330 $237,200 

$54,500 Totals  0.330 $237,200 $182,700 
146 0650-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LOT 28 & E 2' LOT 27 & 
ALL LAND BETWEEN N LI SD LOT & SHORE LINE OF 
LAKE DELTON, & ALSO R455-114

 0.000

615 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Kathleen G. Evert
213 W Manchester Dr
Wheeling, IL 60090-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$182,900 $446,700 G1  0.420 $629,600 

$446,700 Totals  0.420 $629,600 $182,900 
146 0651-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LOT 29 & LAND LYING 
BETWEEN SD LOT & SHORELINE OF LAKE DELTON 
EXC THAT PRT LYING E OF FOLLOWING DESC LI: 

 0.000

623 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Rainwater Trust No 102
1333 Northlake Ct
Rochelle, IL 61068

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.090 $0 

$0 Totals  0.090 $0 $0 
146 0653-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 OUTLOT 1 EXC CSM 
#1981

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$188,000 $95,500 G1  0.340 $283,500 

$95,500 Totals  0.340 $283,500 $188,000 
146 0655-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LOT 30 EXC E75'; & LAND 
LYING BETW THIS PCL & SHLI OF LAKE DELTON 
(PER R407-922); ALSO THAT PRT LOT 29 & LAND 

 0.000

625 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Trust Agreement of Thomas W & Patricia 
A Coleman
9427 S Springfield Ave
Evergreen Park, IL 60805

Wis Dells
MATC

$117,900 $0 G1  0.210 $117,900 

$0 Totals  0.210 $117,900 $117,900 
146 0655-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT #4, PRT OF LOT 31 COM 
INTERS OF LI BETWN LTS 30 & 31 W/N LI ST S SD 
LTS-N8DG10'E 50' TO POB-CONT N8DG10'E 

 0.000

Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$332,600 $358,900 G1  0.350 $691,500 

$358,900 Totals  0.350 $691,500 $332,600 
146 0656-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 E75' OF LOT 30 & LAND 
BETWEEN E75'LOT 30 & WATERS EDGE (W/EASE 
PER D-913245)

 0.000

627 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$249,400 $158,700 G1  0.510 $408,100 

$158,700 Totals  0.510 $408,100 $249,400 
146 0658-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO.4 LOT 31 EXC N 1/2 & ALL 
LOT 32

 0.000

631 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Robert C. Olson
11003 Westwood Dr
Palos Hills, IL 60465

Wis Dells
MATC

$219,800 $130,300 G1  0.290 $350,100 

$130,300 Totals  0.290 $350,100 $219,800 
146 0659-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4  LAKE DELTON UNIT 4 
LT 33 & LAND LYING BETWEEN LOT & SHORELINE 
LD PER D-477969

 0.000

641 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffrey S. Davis
N112 W20569 Mequon Rd
Germantown, WI 53022

Wis Dells
MATC

$170,400 $230,600 G1  0.210 $401,000 

$230,600 Totals  0.210 $401,000 $170,400 
146 0660-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LT 34 & LAND LYING 
BETWEEN LOT & SHORELINE LD PER R406-852

 0.000

651 Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Amy Wimmer
651 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$6,800 $0 G1  0.320 $6,800 

$0 Totals  0.320 $6,800 $6,800 
146 0661-00000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4 LOT 35

 0.000

Lakeview Ct

Acres:Section: 21

Robert C. Olson
11003 Westwood Dr
Palos Hills, IL 60465

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $43,600 G2  1.000 $75,600 

$43,600 Totals  1.000 $75,600 $32,000 
146 0662-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 NE1/4 LAKE DELTON UNIT NO 4 
OL 9   1.00A

 1.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,000 $0 G2  1.000 $45,000 

$0 Totals  1.000 $45,000 $45,000 
146 0662-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO. 4  LOT 47, O.L. 10, PRT LTS 
46, 48 & 49 & ST VAC PER R516-136 LYING E OF LI 
CONNECTING MOST SLY COR LT 47 & NLY COR O.L. 

 1.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Hotel & Resort, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,800 $140,500 G1  0.470 $189,300 

$140,500 Totals  0.470 $189,300 $48,800 
146 0663-10000

LAKE DELTON UNIT NO.4  PRT LTS 36-39, OL 7 & ST 
VAC PER R516-136 = CSM #2437 LOT 1 (FMLY CSM 
#2326) 0.474A

 0.470

630 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Tamara Storrie
660 Wainsford Dr
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 184 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$239,400 $608,400 G2  0.260 $847,800 

$608,400 Totals  0.260 $847,800 $239,400 
146 0664-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 ALL OF BLK.1 & E1/2 
VACATED ST & VAC POR HY 12 PER V324-628 & 
V330-481 & V333-307 (HOUSE OF EMBERS)

 0.000

935 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

The 3-Obois, LLC
PO Box 249
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$210,600 $13,000 G2  0.740 $223,600 

$13,000 Totals  0.740 $223,600 $210,600 
146 0665-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 1 - 12 INC & W1/2 
VAC ST BLK 2

 0.000

W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

The 3-Obois, LLC
PO Box 249
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $194,500 G1  0.250 $210,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.250 $210,500 $16,000 
146 0666-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOTS 13 - 16 INC & VAC POR NW OF LOTS 15 & 
16 BLK 2

 0.000

940 Parkway Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Alin D. Stupinean
940 Parkway Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,500 $95,300 G1  0.130 $104,800 

$95,300 Totals  0.130 $104,800 $9,500 
146 0667-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 & 2 & VAC POR 
PARKWAY DR BLK 3

 0.000

941 Parkway Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Ivan Miranda Alcantara
941 Parkway Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,500 $0 G1  0.130 $9,500 

$0 Totals  0.130 $9,500 $9,500 
146 0668-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 3

 0.000

Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ivan Miranda Alcantara
941 Parkway Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,300 $144,800 G1  0.200 $158,100 

$144,800 Totals  0.200 $158,100 $13,300 
146 0669-00000

S 16-13-6 SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6542 LOT 2   0.20A

 0.200

234 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Trever K. Luetkens
234 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,200 $107,100 G1  0.160 $118,300 

$107,100 Totals  0.160 $118,300 $11,200 
146 0669-10000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1  LOTS 5 & 6 & E15' LOT 7  
BLK 3

 0.000

222 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Vlasta Hancovska
222 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$11,700 $116,200 G1  0.170 $127,900 

$116,200 Totals  0.170 $127,900 $11,700 
146 0670-00000

S 16-13-6 SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6542 LOT 1   0.17A

 0.170

240 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Amelia E. Champion
240 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,500 $104,900 G1  0.130 $114,400 

$104,900 Totals  0.130 $114,400 $9,500 
146 0671-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 3

 0.000

248 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Eric Stewart
248 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,700 $90,400 G1  0.170 $102,100 

$90,400 Totals  0.170 $102,100 $11,700 
146 0672-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 3 E1/2 
VACATED BLACK OAK DR.

 0.000

256 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Peggy J. Thompson
S1765 Simpson Rd
Reedsburg, WI 53959-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,300 $124,800 G1  0.260 $141,100 

$124,800 Totals  0.260 $141,100 $16,300 
146 0673-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
1 ALL OF BLK 4 & VAC PER R118-603 & W1/2 VAC 
BLACK OAK DR

 0.000

270 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Eleanor Urban
270 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,500 $0 G1  0.320 $18,500 

$0 Totals  0.320 $18,500 $18,500 
146 0674-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 TO 4 INC. BLK 5 & 
W1/2 VAC BLACK OAK DR PER R597-699

 0.000

Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Griffin Westerman
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,500 $204,500 G1  0.240 $220,000 

$204,500 Totals  0.240 $220,000 $15,500 
146 0675-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 5 TO 7 INC. BLK 5 & 
W1/2 VAC BLACK OAK DR PER R597-699

 0.000

906 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Zachariah Thor Alwin
906 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,500 $144,000 G1  0.130 $153,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.130 $153,500 $9,500 
146 0676-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 &2 BLN 6 S/UTIL 
EASE

 0.000

923 Parkway Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Steven D. Kissack Lc
PO Box 373
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,100 $60,500 G1  0.140 $70,600 

$60,500 Totals  0.140 $70,600 $10,100 
146 0677-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1  LOTS 3 & 4  BLK 6

 0.000

212 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

William R. Meissner
212 Winnebago Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $80,100 G1  0.140 $90,200 

$80,100 Totals  0.140 $90,200 $10,100 
146 0677-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO.1  LOTS 5 & 6  BLK 6

 0.000

220 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Aaron D. Netz
220 Winnebago Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $129,900 G1  0.140 $140,000 

$129,900 Totals  0.140 $140,000 $10,100 
146 0678-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 6

 0.000

228 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ronald S. Staton
PO Box 495
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,100 $41,500 G1  0.420 $63,600 

$41,500 Totals  0.420 $63,600 $22,100 
146 0679-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 9 THRU 14 BLK 6 
S/UTIL EASE.

 0.000

240 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Constantinos Lymperopoulos
7741 Davis St
Morton Grove, IL 60053-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,300 $113,100 G1  0.180 $125,400 

$113,100 Totals  0.180 $125,400 $12,300 
146 0680-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT #1 LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 6 & E1/2 
VAC BLACK OAK DR PER R597-699

 0.000

262 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Hank Lee
E12939 Neuman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,300 $119,400 G1  0.180 $131,700 

$119,400 Totals  0.180 $131,700 $12,300 
146 0681-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 17 & 18 BLK 6 & E1/2 
VAC BLACK OAK DR PER R597-699

 0.000

261 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Daniel Wnetkowski
261 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,100 $100,800 G1  0.280 $117,900 

$100,800 Totals  0.280 $117,900 $17,100 
146 0682-00000

DELLS MANOR LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 6 LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 
6

 0.000

247 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Tara L. Nelson
PO Box 482
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,100 $107,700 G1  0.280 $124,800 

$107,700 Totals  0.280 $124,800 $17,100 
146 0683-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 1 LOTS 23 24 25 & 26 BLK 6  
0.28A M/L

 0.280

237 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Gary A. Fuller
PO Box 482
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $0 G1  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0685-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 27 & 28 BLK 6

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Robert D. Logan
207 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,100 $136,800 G1  0.280 $153,900 

$136,800 Totals  0.280 $153,900 $17,100 
146 0686-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 29 TO 32 INC. BLK 6

 0.000

207 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Robert D. Logan Sr
207 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0687-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 7 & W1/2 
VACATED ST (ASSESSED W/ 146-0697)

 0.000

Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Robert W & Barbara J Steinweg Living 
Trust
819 Weber Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0697-00000

$13,900 $0 G1  0.210 $13,900 

$0 Totals  0.210 $13,900 $13,900 
146 0688-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 3 TO 5 BLK 7

 0.000

114 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,900 $36,800 G1  0.210 $50,700 

$36,800 Totals  0.210 $50,700 $13,900 
146 0689-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 6, 7, 8 BLK 7

 0.000

126 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,100 $33,800 G1  0.280 $50,900 

$33,800 Totals  0.280 $50,900 $17,100 
146 0690-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 9, 10, 11, 12 BLK 7

 0.000

140 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,100 $5,700 G1  0.140 $15,800 

$5,700 Totals  0.140 $15,800 $10,100 
146 0691-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 7

 0.000

150 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ivonne Martinez
160 Winnebago Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $46,000 G1  0.140 $56,100 

$46,000 Totals  0.140 $56,100 $10,100 
146 0692-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 7

 0.000

160 Winnebago Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ivonne Martinez
160 Winnebago Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $125,400 G1  0.140 $135,500 

$125,400 Totals  0.140 $135,500 $10,100 
146 0693-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO.1  LOTS 17 & 18  BLK 7

 0.000

161 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Ulysses Mc Donald III
161 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,100 $0 G1  0.280 $17,100 

$0 Totals  0.280 $17,100 $17,100 
146 0694-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 19 TO 22 INC. BLK 7

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,900 $49,700 G1  0.560 $75,600 

$49,700 Totals  0.560 $75,600 $25,900 
146 0695-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 23 TO 30 INC. BLK 7

 0.000

101 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Doreen Dee Kissack
S2144 Ishnala Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0696-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 31 & 32 & W1/2 
VACATED ST BLK 7

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Robert W & Barbara J Steinweg Living 
Trust
819 Weber Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0697-00000

$262,400 $352,700 G2  0.250 $615,100 

$352,700 Totals  0.250 $615,100 $262,400 
146 0697-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO 1 LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 8 & INCL E1/2 VAC ST & POR 
VAC HWY 12 (ASSMNT INCL 146-0687 THRU 2020)

 0.000

923 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Steinweg & Sons, LLC
819 Weber Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$287,000 $15,200 G2  0.320 $302,200 

$15,200 Totals  0.320 $302,200 $287,000 
146 0698-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO1 LOTS 4 TO 7 INC. BLK 8 & 
E1/2 VAC ST & POR VAC HY 12

 0.000

911 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Robert W & Barbara J Steinweg Living 
Trust
819 Weber Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0699-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1-7 INC BLK 9 & VAC 
REDBIRD AVE & E1\2 OF VAC WHITE PINE DR  
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0700)

 0.000

811 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Jax Holdings, LLC
32845 Us Hwy 14
Gotham, WI 53540

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0700-00000

$622,500 $775,100 G2  1.490 $1,397,600 

$775,100 Totals  1.490 $1,397,600 $622,500 
146 0700-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 - 6 INC. ALSO 
LOTS 25 TO 28 INC. & W1/2 VACATED ST BLK 10 
(ASSMT INCL 146-0699, -0701 & -0708) (RIVIERA 

 0.000

811 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Jax Holdings, LLC
32845 Us Hwy 14
Gotham, WI 53540

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0701-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT #1 10' POR VAC ALLEY BETW 
LTS 1 THRU 6 & LTS 23 THRU 28 BLK 10 (VAC PER 
V357-619 & R186-249) (ASSESSED W/ 146-0700)

 0.000

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Jax Holdings, LLC
32845 Us Hwy 14
Gotham, WI 53540

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0700-00000

$10,100 $0 G1  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0702-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 10

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,100 $0 G1  0.280 $17,100 

$0 Totals  0.280 $17,100 $17,100 
146 0703-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 9 TO 12 INC. BLK 10

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,300 $0 G1  0.260 $16,300 

$0 Totals  0.260 $16,300 $16,300 
146 0704-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 13 TO 16 INC. BLK 
10

 0.000

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$9,500 $60,700 G1  0.130 $70,200 

$60,700 Totals  0.130 $70,200 $9,500 
146 0705-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 17 & 18 BLK 10

 0.000

137 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $0 G1  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0706-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 10

 0.000

137 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $0 G1  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0707-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 10

 0.000

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip Linnerud
1004 E Main St
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0708-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT #1 LOTS 23 & 24 BLK 10 
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0700)

 0.000

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Jax Holdings, LLC
32845 Us Hwy 14
Gotham, WI 53540

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0700-00000

$10,100 $101,000 G1  0.140 $111,100 

$101,000 Totals  0.140 $111,100 $10,100 
146 0709-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 11 & ALSO 
THAT PRT VAC ROADWAY LYING N OF NLI ALLEY 
EXTENDED E FRM SW COR LOT 2 PER R642-682 & 

 0.000

206 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Randal L. Blegen
206 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $44,500 G1  0.140 $54,600 

$44,500 Totals  0.140 $54,600 $10,100 
146 0710-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 3 & 4, BLK 11 & INCL N1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

212 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Maryte Monkuviene-Truse
212 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $0 G1  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0711-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 5 & 6, BLK 11 & INCL N1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip N. Curalli Jr
224 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,100 $132,700 G1  0.140 $142,800 

$132,700 Totals  0.140 $142,800 $10,100 
146 0712-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 7 & 8, BLK 11 & INCL N1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

224 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Phillip N. Curalli Jr
224 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,400 $0 G1  0.290 $17,400 

$0 Totals  0.290 $17,400 $17,400 
146 0713-11000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 7076 LOT 1 (FMLY 
DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOT?S 9-12, BLK 11 & 
CSM 6888) 0.29A

 0.290

Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Mindaugas Petrauskas
224 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $98,000 G1  0.140 $108,100 

$98,000 Totals  0.140 $108,100 $10,100 
146 0715-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 13 & 14, BLK 11 & INCL N1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

252 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Elena Ancuta
252 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,300 $0 G1  0.180 $12,300 

$0 Totals  0.180 $12,300 $12,300 
146 0716-11000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 17 & 18, BLK 11 & INCL E1/2 VAC BLACK 
OAK DR PER D-479706 & ALSO INCL S1/2 ALLEY PER 

 0.180

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Robert A. Stowell
255 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,300 $83,500 G1  0.200 $96,800 

$83,500 Totals  0.200 $96,800 $13,300 
146 0716-20000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 15 & 16, BLK 11 & INCL W1/2 VAC BLACK 
OAK DR LYING E OF LOTS 1 & 2, BLK 12 & INCL E1/2 

 0.200

260 Dekorra Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Edward D. Erickson
260 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $83,100 G1  0.140 $93,200 

$83,100 Totals  0.140 $93,200 $10,100 
146 0717-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 19 & 20, BLK 11 & INCL S1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

233 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy Rutledge
233 Redbird Ave
Wisc Dells, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $8,900 G1  0.140 $19,000 

$8,900 Totals  0.140 $19,000 $10,100 
146 0718-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 21 & 22, BLK 11 & INCL S1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.140

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy Rutledge
233 Redbird Ave
Wisc Dells, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,100 $102,200 G1  0.280 $119,300 

$102,200 Totals  0.280 $119,300 $17,100 
146 0720-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 23-26, BLK 11 & INCL S1/2 ALLEY PER 
D-1224020

 0.280

211 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Patricia A. Blank
211 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
146 0721-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 1 LOT?S 27 & 28, BLK 11 & INCL W1/2 VAC 
REDBIRD AVE LYING S OF N LI ALLEY EXTENDED E 

 0.180

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $6,700 G1  0.140 $16,800 

$6,700 Totals  0.140 $16,800 $10,100 
146 0722-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 12

 0.000

820 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Edward D. Erickson
260 Dekorra Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,200 $0 G1  0.160 $11,200 

$0 Totals  0.160 $11,200 $11,200 
146 0723-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 12 & VAC 
ST PER R409-843

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Elizabeth M. Edmonds
255 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,500 $101,500 G1  0.240 $117,000 

$101,500 Totals  0.240 $117,000 $15,500 
146 0724-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 5 TO 7 INC. BLK 12 & 
VAC ST PER  R409-843

 0.000

255 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Elizabeth M. Edmonds
255 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,600 $109,200 G1  0.540 $134,800 

$109,200 Totals  0.540 $134,800 $25,600 
146 0725-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 TO 7 INC & W1/2 
VAC BLACK OAK DR R158-414    BLK 13

 0.000

710 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Daniel Leja
710 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,800 $116,400 G1  0.190 $129,200 

$116,400 Totals  0.190 $129,200 $12,800 
146 0726-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
1  PRT LTS 6 TO 8 BLK 14 = CSM 395 LOT 1 & N1\2 
VAC ALLEY PER D-529257

 0.000

220 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Pamela Sue Rusch
220 Quarry St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,700 $127,000 G1  0.380 $147,700 

$127,000 Totals  0.380 $147,700 $20,700 
146 0726-10000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1  PRT LTS 1 TO 8 BLK 14 = 
CSM #395 LOTS 2 & 3 & N1\2 VAC ALLEY PER 
R496-526

 0.000

212 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Michael J. Charley
212 Red Bird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,700 $90,500 G1  0.150 $101,200 

$90,500 Totals  0.150 $101,200 $10,700 
146 0727-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 9 & 10 & N1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

232 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Josie M. Prosser
232 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,300 $79,900 G1  0.181 $92,200 

$79,900 Totals  0.181 $92,200 $12,300 
146 0728-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 11 & 12 & E1/2 VAC 
BLACK OAK DR R158-414 & N1\2 VAC ALLEY PER 
R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

240 Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Scott L. Ennis
240 Redbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,300 $0 G1  0.180 $12,300 

$0 Totals  0.180 $12,300 $12,300 
146 0729-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO.1 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 14 & INCL E1/2 VAC BLACK 
OAK DR R158-414 & INCL S1/2 VAC ALLEY PER 

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

James P Howe Jr Living Trust
3570 N Avondale Ave 2e
Chicago, IL 60618

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,400 $16,200 G1  0.290 $33,600 

$16,200 Totals  0.290 $33,600 $17,400 
146 0730-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO.1 LOTS 15, 16, 17 & 18 BLK 14 & INCL S1/2 VAC 
ALLEY PER D-529257

 0.000

247 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

James P Howe Jr Living Trust
3570 N Avondale Ave 2e
Chicago, IL 60618

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,700 $194,500 G1  0.150 $205,200 

$194,500 Totals  0.150 $205,200 $10,700 
146 0731-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT #1 LOTS 19 & 20 & S1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

237 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mary Jill Zapuchlak
PO Box 386
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,700 $117,600 G1  0.150 $128,300 

$117,600 Totals  0.150 $128,300 $10,700 
146 0732-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 21 & 22 & S1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

229 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Martin Miranda
229 W Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,400 $13,000 G1  0.145 $23,400 

$13,000 Totals  0.145 $23,400 $10,400 
146 0733-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 23 & 24 & S1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

213 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Merrill
213 W Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,200 $71,800 G1  0.142 $82,000 

$71,800 Totals  0.142 $82,000 $10,200 
146 0734-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 25 & 26 & S1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

213 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Merrill
213 W Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,500 $4,000 G1  0.116 $12,500 

$4,000 Totals  0.116 $12,500 $8,500 
146 0735-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 27 & 28 & S1\2 VAC 
ALLEY PER R496-526  BLK 14

 0.000

213 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Merrill
213 W Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$657,500 $490,000 G2  1.630 $1,147,500 

$490,000 Totals  1.630 $1,147,500 $657,500 
146 0736-00000

(VILLA MOTEL) DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 
THRU 8 & LTS 23 THRU 28 & VAC ALLEY PER 
R121-915 BLK 15 ALSO LOTS 1 THRU 7 & VAC WHITE 

 0.000

711 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,700 $0 G2  0.150 $10,700 

$0 Totals  0.150 $10,700 $10,700 
146 0737-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 9 &10 & 5'VAC 
ALLEY ON SLI BLK 15

 0.000

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,100 $0 G2  0.140 $10,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $10,100 $10,100 
146 0738-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 11 & 12&5' VAC 
ALLEY ON S LI  BLK 15

 0.000

Redbird Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,700 $43,300 G1  0.120 $52,000 

$43,300 Totals  0.120 $52,000 $8,700 
146 0739-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 15

 0.000

161 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Shirley M. Ramirez
284 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 195 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,400 $141,800 G1  0.290 $159,200 

$141,800 Totals  0.290 $159,200 $17,400 
146 0740-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 15,16,17&18 & VAC 
POR ALLEY ON N LI PER R138-615  BLK 15

 0.000

151 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Regina Ovcharchyn
PO Box 644
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,600 $0 G2  0.434 $22,600 

$0 Totals  0.434 $22,600 $22,600 
146 0741-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS LOTS 19,20,21&22 & 
VAC ALLEY ON N LI PER R138-615

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0743-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 ;LOTS 1 TO 3 INCL; N 5' 
LOT 4 & E 1\2 VAC WHITE PINE DR BLK 17   
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0745)

 0.000

651 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0745-00000

$466,400 $0 G2  0.970 $466,400 

$0 Totals  0.970 $466,400 $466,400 
146 0745-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.1 LOTS 1 TO 8 INC. BLK 18 & 
W1/2 VAC. ST. EXC S5' OF LTS1- 8 (ASSMNT INCL 
146-0743,-0747)

 0.000

651 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0747-00000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 18 N1/2 
VACATED ALLEY (SANDMAN MOTEL) (ASSESSED W/ 
146-0745)

 0.000

651 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0745-00000

$269,400 $8,782,800 G2  6.480 $9,052,200 

$8,782,800 Totals  6.480 $9,052,200 $269,400 
146 0748-10000

S 16-13-06 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6801 LOT 1 EXC 
THAT PRT IN TIF 4 (S/EASE?S PER D-1142438, 
D-1148625 & CSM 6801) (SEE 0748-11000 FOR THAT 

 6.480

200 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Hiawatha Holdings, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,900 $1,820,500 G2  0.770 $1,859,400 

$1,820,500 Totals  0.770 $1,859,400 $38,900 
146 0748-11000

S 16-13-06 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM 6801 LOT 1 IN 
TIF 4 (S/EASE?S PER D-1142438, D-1148625 & CSM 
6801) (SEE 0748-10000 FOR THAT PRT LOT 1 NOT IN 

 0.770

200 W Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Hiawatha Holdings, LLC
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,290,000 $1,909,500 G2  4.160 $3,199,500 

$1,909,500 Totals  4.160 $3,199,500 $1,290,000 
146 0769-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = CSM #6476 LOT 3   
4.16A M/L (W/EASE PER D-1148625) (FMLY PRT 
DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 LTS 4-7 BLK 17, PRT LTS 

 4.160

611 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.500 $0 

$0 Totals  1.500 $0 $0 
146 0769-10000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 1 DELLS MANOR PARK & 
ALSO E1/2 VAC ROADWAY LYING S OF N LI ALLEY 
EXTENDED E FRM SW COR LOT 2 BLK 11 PER 

 0.000

Parkway Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,160,000 $723,000 G2  3.640 $1,883,000 

$723,000 Totals  3.640 $1,883,000 $1,160,000 
146 0769-12000

HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 211 & 212 & S 16-13-6 PRT SE 
SW = CSM #5972 LOT 3 EXC THAT PRT NOT IN TIF 
#4    3.64A M/L (SEE EASE D-869633) (FOR THAT 

 3.640

1851 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$2,100 $0 G2  0.050 $2,100 

$0 Totals  0.050 $2,100 $2,100 
146 0769-12100

S 16-13-6 PRT SE SW = CSM #5972 LOT 3 EXC THAT 
PRT IN TIF #4   0.05A M/L (FOR THAT PRT LOT 3 IN 
TIF #4 SEE 146-0769-12)

 0.050

Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Colossus Entertainment, LLC
1851 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $52,400 G1  0.640 $82,400 

$52,400 Totals  0.640 $82,400 $30,000 
146 0769-13000

HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 213,214 & 215 & S 16-13-6 PRT 
SE SW = CSM #5972 LOT 4 EXC THAT PRT NOT IN 
TIF #4    0.64A M/L (FOR THAT PRT LOT 4 NOT IN TIF 

 0.640

136 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$72,800 $0 G2  1.120 $72,800 

$0 Totals  1.120 $72,800 $72,800 
146 0769-13100

S 16-13-6 PRT SE SW = CSM #5972 LOT 4 EXC THAT 
PRT IN TIF #4    1.12A M/L (SEE EASE D-869633)(FOR 
THAT PRT LOT 4 IN TIF #3 SEE 146-0769-13) 

 1.120

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$88,000 $0 G1  6.300 $88,000 

$0 Totals  6.300 $88,000 $88,000 
146 0769-20100

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 LOTS 1-3; 5-8; 11-16; 
17-19 EXC D-821179 FOR KINGSBIRD AVE; 20-22; 
23-29 EXC S30'; 38 EXC D-781623 FOR KINGSBIRD 

 0.000

Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,300 $0 G1  0.260 $21,300 

$0 Totals  0.260 $21,300 $21,300 
146 0769-20110

S 17-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4  DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 
2 S 30' OF LOT 29 & INCL LOT 30 & INCL LOT 31 EXC 
D-821179 FOR KINGSBIRD AVE & W1/2 BLACKBIRD 

 0.000

47 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Tadeusz Starzyk
PO Box 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,000 $179,000 G1  0.250 $200,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.250 $200,000 $21,000 
146 0769-20111

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2  S30' OF LOTS 27 & 28; 
LOTS 32 & 33 EXC D-821179 FOR KINGSBIRD AVE 
(PRT SE SE 17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

59 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Rafael Starzyk
59 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,000 $201,800 G1  0.250 $222,800 

$201,800 Totals  0.250 $222,800 $21,000 
146 0769-20112

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 2  S 30' OF LOTS 25 & 26; 
LOTS 34 & 35 EXC D-821179 FOR KINGSBIRD AVE 
(PRT SE SE 17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

73 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Caleb E. Hayes
73 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $196,500 G1  0.240 $216,900 

$196,500 Totals  0.240 $216,900 $20,400 
146 0769-20113

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 S30' OF LOTS 23 & 24; 
LOTS 36 & 37 EXC D-821179 FOR KINGSBIRD AVE 
(PRT SE SE 17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

87 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Jeremiah M. Johnson
87 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.420 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $0 $0 
146 0769-20120

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 PRT LOTS 17-19 & 31-38 
PER D-821179 (=PRT KINGSBIRD AVE) 0.42A   (PRT 
SE SE 17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.420

Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  0.170 $1,700 

$0 Totals  0.170 $1,700 $1,700 
146 0769-20200

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 LOT 4 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1524)

 0.000

Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Janice K. Braun
PO Box 222
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,100 $0 G1  0.650 $32,100 

$0 Totals  0.650 $32,100 $32,100 
146 0769-20300

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2  LOTS 9 & 10, 45 & 46, & 
W1/2 VAC THRUSH ST PER R711-569 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1526)

 0.000

Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Laura K. Harrington
1656 Preston Rd
Alexandria, VA 22302

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,200 $207,600 G1  0.180 $224,800 

$207,600 Totals  0.180 $224,800 $17,200 
146 0769-20700

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 LOTS 39 & 40 & W1/2 VAC 
THRUSH ST PER R711-569 (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 
008-1530)

 0.000

94 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Lyubomir E. Antonov
94 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,800 $0 G1  0.190 $17,800 

$0 Totals  0.190 $17,800 $17,800 
146 0769-20800

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
2 LOTS 65 & 66 & INCL E1/2 VAC THRUSH ST PER 
D-638742 (ANNX PER D-637758/FMLY 008-1530-01)

 0.000

Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Lyubomir E. Antonov
94 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,100 $116,100 G1  0.280 $138,200 

$116,100 Totals  0.280 $138,200 $22,100 
146 0769-20900

S 17-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO. 2 LOTS 62, 63 & 64 & E1/2 VAC THRUSH ST PER 
D-638742

 0.000

15 Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Brandon Osorio Espinoza
15 Oriole Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $172,300 G1  0.110 $184,300 

$172,300 Totals  0.110 $184,300 $12,000 
146 0769-21000

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
2 LOT 53 (ANNX PER D-637758/FMLY 008-1531)

 0.000

15 Blackbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Matthew Delmore
15 Blackbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $0 G1  0.110 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.110 $12,000 $12,000 
146 0769-21010

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 LOT 52 (PRT SE SE 
17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

Blackbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Maurice Delmore Jr
803 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$7,400 $0 G1  0.110 $7,400 

$0 Totals  0.110 $7,400 $7,400 
146 0769-21100

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 LOT 54 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1532)

 0.000

Blackbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Maurice Delmore Jr
803 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,300 $109,800 G1  0.370 $135,100 

$109,800 Totals  0.370 $135,100 $25,300 
146 0769-21200

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 LOTS 57, 58 & 59 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1533)

 0.000

12 Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Alina V. Kolomiyets
12 Oriole Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$19,900 $202,100 G1  0.230 $222,000 

$202,100 Totals  0.230 $222,000 $19,900 
146 0769-21220

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
2 LOTS 55 & 56 (ANNX D-637758/FMLY 008-1533)

 0.000

46 Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Rodrigo Juarez
46 Kingsbird Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $127,600 G1  0.110 $139,600 

$127,600 Totals  0.110 $139,600 $12,000 
146 0769-21230

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 LOT 60 (PRT SE SE 
17-13-6) (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

24 Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

David A. Yardley
24 Oriole Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,000 $0 G1  0.110 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.110 $12,000 $12,000 
146 0769-21300

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 LOT 61 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1534)

 0.000

Oriole Ave

Acres:Section: 17

David Yardley
24 Oriole Ave
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,400 $0 G1  0.600 $31,400 

$0 Totals  0.600 $31,400 $31,400 
146 0769-21400

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO. 2 LOT 67 EXC D-448686; & 
ALSO INCL PRT DEKORRA LN VAC PER D-448687 & 
E1/2 BLACKBIRD AVE VAC PER D-781622 (ANNX 

 0.000

Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Griffin Westerman
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.040 $0 

$0 Totals  0.040 $0 $0 
146 0769-21500

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2  THAT PRT LOT 67 DESCR 
IN R169-055 (ANX R709-609/FMLY 008-1535-1)

 0.000

Kingsbird Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Delton, Town of
PO Box 148
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,400 $251,000 G2  1.140 $289,400 

$251,000 Totals  1.140 $289,400 $38,400 
146 0769-21600

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 N1/2 LOT 68 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1536)

 0.000

803 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 17

Chadd F. Degrush
803 Clara Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$38,500 $64,200 G1  1.150 $102,700 

$64,200 Totals  1.150 $102,700 $38,500 
146 0769-21700

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.2 S1/2 LOT 68 (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1537)

 0.000

723 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 17

David Delmore
N2799 County Rd V
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC
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$125,300 $264,500 G1  0.650 $389,800 

$264,500 Totals  0.650 $389,800 $125,300 
146 0769-30300

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO.3 LOTS 1, 2 & 5 (ANNX 
R709-609)

 0.000

400 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

K K Johnson 4th Generation, LLC
E9205 Pebblebeach
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$202,800 $172,400 G1  1.410 $375,200 

$172,400 Totals  1.410 $375,200 $202,800 
146 0769-30400

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 3 LOTS 11-14, 50-53 & 57-60 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1542)

 0.000

492 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Cynthia L. Koch
8284 Adams St
Lemon Grove, CA 91945

Wis Dells
MATC

$331,400 $0 G1  8.570 $331,400 

$0 Totals  8.570 $331,400 $331,400 
146 0769-30500

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 3 LOTS 3,4, 6-10, 15-49, 
54-56 & 61-77  (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1543)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,100 $0 G1  4.680 $76,100 

$0 Totals  4.680 $76,100 $76,100 
146 0769-40100

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-20 BLK 1     (ANNX 
R709-609/ FMLY 008-1544, -1545 & -1546)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,400 $0 G1  0.830 $8,400 

$0 Totals  0.830 $8,400 $8,400 
146 0769-40200

DELLS MANOR UNIT #4  LOTS 1-4 BLK 2 EXC I HWY 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1548)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$7,100 $0 G1  0.540 $7,100 

$0 Totals  0.540 $7,100 $7,100 
146 0769-40300

DELLS MANOR UNIT #4  LOTS 1-3 BLK 3 EXC I HWY 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1549)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$156,400 $146,800 G1  0.470 $303,200 

$146,800 Totals  0.470 $303,200 $156,400 
146 0769-40500

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = DELLS MANOR UNIT 
NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 4   (ANNX R709-609/ FMLY 008-1551)

 0.000

594 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Miller Real Estate Investment Partnership, 
LP
323 S Lombard Ave
Oakpark, IL 60302

Wis Dells
MATC
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$175,200 $111,800 G1  0.440 $287,000 

$111,800 Totals  0.440 $287,000 $175,200 
146 0769-40600

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 4  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1552)

 0.000

598 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Miller Blass Lake Trust
323 S Lombard Ave
Oak Park, IL 60302

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.360 $0 

$0 Totals  0.360 $0 $0 
146 0769-40700

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4 LOT 3 BLK 4  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1553)

 0.000

604 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$87,700 $0 G1  0.670 $87,700 

$0 Totals  0.670 $87,700 $87,700 
146 0769-40800

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 4  (ANNX 
R709-609/ FMLY 008-1554)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

James & Judith Nonn Living Trust
7813 County Rd K
Cross Plains, WI 53528

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,500 $0 G1  0.300 $17,500 

$0 Totals  0.300 $17,500 $17,500 
146 0769-40900

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 4  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1555)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,900 $0 G1  0.970 $34,900 

$0 Totals  0.970 $34,900 $34,900 
146 0769-41000

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOTS 6, 8 & 9 BLK 4  
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1556)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$141,600 $220,000 G1  0.440 $361,600 

$220,000 Totals  0.440 $361,600 $141,600 
146 0769-41100

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4 PRT LOT 2 BLK 5  COM NW 
COR SD LOT-N70?37'48"E ALG N LI 175' TO 
MEANDER LI- S12?48'23"E ALG MEANDER LI 

 0.000

554 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Optros Property Investments, LLC
PO Box 69
Arlington Heights, IL 60006

Wis Dells
MATC

$131,000 $0 G1  0.210 $131,000 

$0 Totals  0.210 $131,000 $131,000 
146 0769-41200

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 1 & S1/2 LOT 3 BLK 5  
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1558)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC
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$174,900 $0 G1  0.510 $174,900 

$0 Totals  0.510 $174,900 $174,900 
146 0769-41300

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 4561 LOT 1 
(FMLY PRT DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LTS 2 & 3 BLK 
5) (ANNX D-637758 - FMLY 008-1559)   0.51A

 0.510

558 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

The Estate of Barbara A Obois
3930 County Rd B
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,500 $102,800 G1  0.180 $195,300 

$102,800 Totals  0.180 $195,300 $92,500 
146 0769-41400

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 5  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1560)

 0.000

562 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Neal Levin
6350 Spur Rd Apt 105
Mequon, WI 53092

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,500 $254,800 G1  0.180 $347,300 

$254,800 Totals  0.180 $347,300 $92,500 
146 0769-41500

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 
4 LOT 5 BLK 5  (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1561)

 0.000

566 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Roger E. Endres
504 Pleasant Valley Pkwy
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,500 $0 G1  0.180 $92,500 

$0 Totals  0.180 $92,500 $92,500 
146 0769-41600

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 & NW1/4 NE1/4 = DELLS 
MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 5  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1562)

 0.000

570 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Roger E. Endres
504 Pleasant Valley Pkwy
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$23,100 $0 G1  0.190 $23,100 

$0 Totals  0.190 $23,100 $23,100 
146 0769-41700

S 20-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 & NW1/4 NE1/4 = DELLS 
MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 5 (ANNX PER 
D-637758/FMLY 008-1563)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Suzette J Hintz Living Trust
4233 Schumacher Rd
Sebring, FL 33872

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,500 $10,000 G1  0.190 $102,500 

$10,000 Totals  0.190 $102,500 $92,500 
146 0769-41800

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LT 8 BLK 5  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1563-01000)

 0.000

578 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Albert D. Sternlieb
419 Winston Dr
Deerfield, IL 60015

Wis Dells
MATC

$78,600 $26,200 G1  0.180 $104,800 

$26,200 Totals  0.180 $104,800 $78,600 
146 0769-41900

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 5  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1564)

 0.000

582 Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Albert D. Sternlieb
419 Winston Dr
Deerfield, IL 60015

Wis Dells
MATC
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$6,400 $0 G1  0.320 $6,400 

$0 Totals  0.320 $6,400 $6,400 
146 0769-42000

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 6 EXC I HWY 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1565)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$122,600 $0 G1  4.260 $122,600 

$0 Totals  4.260 $122,600 $122,600 
146 0769-42100

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-14 BLK 7     (ANNX 
R709-609/ FMLY 008-1566 & -1567)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,700 $0 G1  1.080 $9,700 

$0 Totals  1.080 $9,700 $9,700 
146 0769-42200

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-5 BLK 8     (ANNX 
R709-609/ FMLY 008-1568)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,500 $0 G1  3.240 $13,500 

$0 Totals  3.240 $13,500 $13,500 
146 0769-42300

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-14 & LOTS 16-19  BLK 
9 (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1569)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
146 0769-42400

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 15 BLK 9  (ANNX 
R709-609/FMLY 008-1570)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,000 $0 G1  2.820 $13,000 

$0 Totals  2.820 $13,000 $13,000 
146 0769-42500

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-23 BLK 10 EXC I HWY 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1571)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$111,900 $0 G1  4.440 $111,900 

$0 Totals  4.440 $111,900 $111,900 
146 0769-42600

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-7 & 9-16  BLK 11 EXC 
I HWY (ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1572 & -1573)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 204 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.320 $0 

$0 Totals  0.320 $0 $0 
146 0769-42700

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 11   (ANNX 
R709-609/ FMLY 008-1574)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $0 G1  0.080 $100 

$0 Totals  0.080 $100 $100 
146 0769-42800

DELLS MANOR UNIT 4  LOTS 1-12 BLK 12 EXC I HWY 
(ANNX R709-609/FMLY 008-1575)

 0.000

Blass Lake Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jewish Community Centers
300 Revere Dr
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X2  10.950 $0 

$0 Totals  10.950 $0 $0 
146 0769-42900

DELLS MANOR UNIT NO 4 HWY LAND IN PLATTED 
AREA 10.95A M/L   (ANNX R709-609/ FMLY 008-1576)

 10.950Acres:Section: 20

Wisconsin, State of
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,500 $0 G2  3.930 $29,500 

$0 Totals  3.930 $29,500 $29,500 
146 0770-00000

PLAT OF DELL CREEK VACATED BLKS 1, 2, 3 & 4 & 
THAT PORTION OF ADJ STS & ALLEYS EXC CO. TR. 
A (DELL CREEK)

 0.000

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G2  0.190 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.190 $10,000 $10,000 
146 0771-00000

PLAT OF DELL CREEK LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5    (DELL 
CREEK)

 0.000

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 15

Dells Boat Co, Inc
PO Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,600 G1  0.000 $80,600 

$65,600 Totals  0.000 $80,600 $15,000 
146 0776-10100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 1 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $67,200 G1  0.000 $82,200 

$67,200 Totals  0.000 $82,200 $15,000 
146 0776-10200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 2 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC
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$15,000 $109,900 G1  0.000 $124,900 

$109,900 Totals  0.000 $124,900 $15,000 
146 0776-10300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 3 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,200 G1  0.000 $130,200 

$115,200 Totals  0.000 $130,200 $15,000 
146 0776-10400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 4 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $131,000 G1  0.000 $146,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $146,000 $15,000 
146 0776-10500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 5 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 201

Acres:Section: 21

Herman J. Kraus
1268 School St
Sun Prairie, WI 53590-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $131,000 G1  0.000 $146,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $146,000 $15,000 
146 0776-10600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 6 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 202

Acres:Section: 21

Barbara Jo Brooks Living Trust
1315 Tara Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0776-10700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 7 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 301

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0776-10800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 8 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 302

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $65,600 G1  0.000 $80,600 

$65,600 Totals  0.000 $80,600 $15,000 
146 0776-10900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 9 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 303

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC
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$15,000 $65,600 G1  0.000 $80,600 

$65,600 Totals  0.000 $80,600 $15,000 
146 0776-11000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELL CREEK CONDOS 1ST 
AMDMT UNIT 10 (PRT SW SW 21-13-6)

 0.000

420 S Burritt Ave Unit 304

Acres:Section: 21

James E. Yaresh
157 Enterprise Rd
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$253,000 $0 G2  1.600 $253,000 

$0 Totals  1.600 $253,000 $253,000 
146 0777-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 & 2 & POR VAC 
PARK DR PER R454-628

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Tommy Bartlett, Inc
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$190,400 $80,300 G1  0.340 $270,700 

$80,300 Totals  0.340 $270,700 $190,400 
146 0778-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 3 (SUBJ WP&L EASE 
OVER E12')

 0.000

320 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Corey D. Urso
1909 Pleasant View Dr
Stoughton, WI 53589-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$190,800 $0 G1  0.360 $190,800 

$0 Totals  0.360 $190,800 $190,800 
146 0779-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.000

330 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$186,300 $73,700 G1  0.300 $260,000 

$73,700 Totals  0.300 $260,000 $186,300 
146 0780-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.000

336 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$168,700 $36,100 G1  0.250 $204,800 

$36,100 Totals  0.250 $204,800 $168,700 
146 0781-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.000

342 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Mc Mahon LC
414 E Hiawatha Dr 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$180,600 $221,400 G1  0.250 $402,000 

$221,400 Totals  0.250 $402,000 $180,600 
146 0782-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.000

348 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffrey D. Morton
348 Park Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$181,900 $282,400 G1  0.310 $464,300 

$282,400 Totals  0.310 $464,300 $181,900 
146 0783-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.000

354 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Terry S. Hilgeman
354 Park Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-01000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 1 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV LTS 9,10,11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Design Dividends, LLC
N112 W20569 Mequon Rd
Germantown, WI 53022

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-02000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 2

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 21

Kathleen M. Edmunds
1743 Atwood Cir
Naperville, IL 60565

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-03000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 3

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 21

Raymond C & Beverly L Hatfield Trust
1408 Fechner Cir
North Aurora, IL 60542

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $151,000 G1  0.000 $169,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $18,000 
146 0784-04000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 4 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV LTS 9,10,11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 21

Brian J Qualizza Jr Trust
6005 Woodward Ave
Downers Grove, IL 60516

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-05000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 5 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV LTS 9, 10 & 
11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 21

Richard L Oberpriller Revocable Trust
E9375 Magnolia Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-06000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 6

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 21

Douglas J Bar
1026 Chapin Ln
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-07000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 7 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 
9,10,11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 21

Robert Bartz
3125 Western Ave
Jackson, WI 53037

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-08000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 8

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 21

Tynna B. Schroeder
227 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-09000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 9 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV LTS 9,10 &11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 21

J-Kapco, LLC
380 Park Dr 9
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-10000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 10

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 10

Acres:Section: 21

Joseph R. Lipari
4424 Meadow Dr
Racine, WI 53402

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-11000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 11

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 11

Acres:Section: 21

Michael S. Theisen
406 Grand Vista Trl
Leesburg, FL 34748

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-12000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 12

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 12

Acres:Section: 21

Emilio G & Ida F Infusino Revocable 
Trust
4314 Woodview Ln
Racine, WI 53404-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-13000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 13

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 13

Acres:Section: 21

Steven F. Janecky
380 Park Dr 13
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-14000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 14

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 14

Acres:Section: 21

James Bray
3080 S Reno Dr
New Berlin, WI 53151

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-15000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 15

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 15

Acres:Section: 21

Dennis Carter
4018 Venard Rd
Downers Grove, IL 60515-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $18,000 
146 0784-16000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 16

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 16

Acres:Section: 21

Ahsley Bray
11006 Deblin Ln
Oak Lawn, IL 60453

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-17000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 17

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 17

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas M. Eeg
732 County Rd Z
Arkdale, WI 54613

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-18000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 18

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 18

Acres:Section: 21

Egidio Infusino
4343 Woodview Ln
Racine, WI 53404-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-19000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = BLUE WATER CONDO 
UNIT 19 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBDIV LTS 9,10,11)

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 19

Acres:Section: 21

Cheryl Ellingson
1840 35th St NW
Rochester, MN 55901

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-20000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 20

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 20

Acres:Section: 21

Egidio Infusino
4343 Woodview Ln
Racine, WI 53404-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-21000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 21

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 21

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen D. Mc Kenzie
1645 Lakeview Ave
Madison, WI 53704-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-22000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 22

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 22

Acres:Section: 21

The Darryl M Sturino Sr and Jeana R 
Sturino Revocable T
4340 Greenbriar Ln
Mount Pleasant, WI 53403

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-23000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 23

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 23

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Drysen
380 Park Dr #14
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-24000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 24

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 24

Acres:Section: 21

Bariloche Trust
7439 161st St
Tinley Park, IL 60477

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-25000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT 
LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE WATER CONDO UNIT 25

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 25

Acres:Section: 21

Carolynn D. Mazurkiewicz
10 Honeybear Ln
Romeoville, IL 60446

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-26000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 26

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 26

Acres:Section: 21

Richard A Jurs Living Trust
4093 Newport Ln
Arlington Heights, IL 60004-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $52,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $18,000 
146 0784-27000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 27

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 27

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen D. Mc Kenzie
1645 Lake View Ave
Madison, WI 53704-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $18,000 
146 0784-28000

HIAWATHA SUBDIV. PRT LOTS 9,10,11 = BLUE 
WATER CONDO UNIT 28

 0.000

380 Park Dr Unit 28

Acres:Section: 21

Betty Lou Edmunds Revocable Trust
380 Park Dr Unit 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.340 $0 

$0 Totals  0.340 $0 $0 
146 0788-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION PRIVATE COURT (PRT SW 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $269,500 G1  0.000 $309,500 

$269,500 Totals  0.000 $309,500 $40,000 
146 0789-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON WOOD DUCK CONDO  UNIT 101 
(PRT SW SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 16

Peggy A. Drews
414 E Hiawatha Dr 101
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $280,000 G1  0.000 $320,000 

$280,000 Totals  0.000 $320,000 $40,000 
146 0789-01000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 WOOD DUCK CONDO  
UNIT 102 & INCL BOATSLIP @ SW END PIER PER 
D-864093

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 16

Trytten Revocable Trust
60 W Pelican St Apt 307
Naples, FL 34113

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $331,500 G1  0.000 $371,500 

$331,500 Totals  0.000 $371,500 $40,000 
146 0789-02000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = WOOD DUCK CONDO 
UNIT 103 & INCL BOATSLIP @ SE END PIER PER 
D-821542/822566

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 16

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $270,500 G1  0.000 $310,500 

$270,500 Totals  0.000 $310,500 $40,000 
146 0789-03000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = WOOD DUCK CONDO 
UNIT 104

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher Chudzik
16912 S Deer Path Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $239,000 G1  0.000 $279,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $279,000 $40,000 
146 0789-04000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 WOOD DUCK CONDO  
UNIT 105

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 16

Lauren H and Leslie A Miller Revocable 
Trust
335 Tower Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $240,000 G1  0.000 $280,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.000 $280,000 $40,000 
146 0789-05000

VILL LAKE DELTON WOOD DUCK CONDO  UNIT 106 
(PRT SW SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 16

Djn Family Limited Partnership
494 Hunters Hills Tr
Colgate, WI 53017-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $240,000 G1  0.000 $280,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.000 $280,000 $40,000 
146 0789-06000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  WOOD DUCK CONDO  
UNIT 107 & INCL BOATSLIP @ NW END PIER PER 
D-845252

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 16

Joel B. Paschen
PO Box 742
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $239,000 G1  0.000 $279,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $279,000 $40,000 
146 0789-07000

VILL LAKE DELTON WOOD DUCK CONDO  UNIT 108 
(PRT SW SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 16

Ralph W. Helm III
36w710 Foot Hill Rd
Elgin, IL 60123-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,900 $0 G2  0.230 $85,900 

$0 Totals  0.230 $85,900 $85,900 
146 0789-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 - COM NW COR - 
N49?25'38"E 50' - SELY 216.67' M/L TO LAKE - SWLY 
50' - NWLY 191.90' POB (PARCEL A) (FMLY PRT 

 0.230

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Field Holdings, LLC
1550 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10100

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 101

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 16

Kathy L. Loppnow
PO Box 202
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10200

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 102

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 16

Rabia Hasan
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10300

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 103

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 16

Air Property Management Group, LLC
3 Hawk Ln
Northoaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $61,000 G1  0.000 $76,000 

$61,000 Totals  0.000 $76,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10400

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 104

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 16

Noltner Group, LLC
837 Fairway Dr
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10500

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 105

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 16

Sandra G Tinkey Declaration of Trust
4n106 Arbor Creek Rd
St Charles, IL 60175

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $117,500 G1  0.000 $132,500 

$117,500 Totals  0.000 $132,500 $15,000 
146 0790-10600

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 106 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 16

Impact Dells, LLC
PO Box 751
Pardeeville, WI 53954

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10700

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 107

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 16

Family Dreams, LLC
2800 E Enterprise Ave Ste 333
Appleton, WI 54913

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10800

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 108

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 16

Adrienne O'Donnell
423 N Woodcraft Ln
Schaumburg, IL 60173-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-10900

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 109

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 109

Acres:Section: 16

Lee Lundstrom
1 Chasie Ln
Greer, SC 29651

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-11000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 110 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 110

Acres:Section: 16

Michael R. Gutsch
2581 11th St
Cumberland, WI 54829

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $80,300 G1  0.000 $105,300 

$80,300 Totals  0.000 $105,300 $25,000 
146 0790-20100

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 201

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 16

Donald Lee Kuhns
1946 Quailey Ct
The Villages, FL 32163

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20200

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 202

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 16

Gregory W. Pliss
S74 W13122 Courtland Ave
Muskego, WI 53150

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20300

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 203

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 16

Jennifer Specht
N9695 State Rd 80
Necedah, WI 54646

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20400

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 204

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 16

Perry Gholston
1017 Blouin Dr
Dolton, IL 60419-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20500

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 205

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 205

Acres:Section: 16

Ronald D & Susan K Arnold Revocable 
Trust
11899 Parkview Ln
Hales Corners, WI 53130

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20600

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 206

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 206

Acres:Section: 16

Brian Daggett
PO Box 209
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $90,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $90,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20700

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 207

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 207

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher B. Williamson
275 E Garvin Heights Rd
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $101,000 G1  0.000 $126,000 

$101,000 Totals  0.000 $126,000 $25,000 
146 0790-20800

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 208 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 208

Acres:Section: 16

Maryah M. Carlin
E9532 Oak Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $181,700 G1  0.000 $206,700 

$181,700 Totals  0.000 $206,700 $25,000 
146 0790-20900

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 209 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 209

Acres:Section: 16

Brandi Zimbelman
530 E Hiawatha Dr 209
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $160,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21000

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 210

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 210

Acres:Section: 16

Andrew R. Benson
W245 N5770 Partridge Ln
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $160,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21100

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 211

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 211

Acres:Section: 16

Charles Misicka
1753 Glen Eagle Ct
Romeoville, IL 60446-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $135,000 G1  0.000 $160,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21200

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 HIAWATHA SUB (PRT 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 212

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 212

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas E. Listwan
N76 W15372 Countryside Dr
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $140,000 G1  0.000 $165,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21300

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 213

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 213

Acres:Section: 16

Storage P. Storage P
1591 43rd Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $140,000 G1  0.000 $165,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21400

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 214

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 214

Acres:Section: 16

David Blackmore
1063 Sanctuary Dr
New Lenox, IL 60451-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $140,000 G1  0.000 $165,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21500

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 215 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 215

Acres:Section: 16

Jean Marie Van Dam
914 Bay View Cir
Mukwonago, WI 53149

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $188,300 G1  0.000 $213,300 

$188,300 Totals  0.000 $213,300 $25,000 
146 0790-21600

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 216 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 216

Acres:Section: 16

Brian M. Grams
530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 216
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $160,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21700

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 217 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 217

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher K. Larson
14077 Ozark Ave N
Stillwater, MN 55082

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21800

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 218 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 218

Acres:Section: 16

Debra Z Weitzel Trust
6602 Whittlesey Rd
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $160,000 G1  0.000 $185,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $25,000 
146 0790-21900

HIAWATHA SUB (PRT LTS 22-25 & 64-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 219

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 219

Acres:Section: 16

David Savodge
513 Belmont Pkwy
Sleepy Hollow, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $162,500 G1  0.000 $187,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.000 $187,500 $25,000 
146 0790-22000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 220 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUB 
LTS 22-25 & 64-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 220

Acres:Section: 16

Mary T. Ennis
445 S Elmridge Ave
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30100

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 301

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 301

Acres:Section: 16

Michael J Bajorek Trust
204 Foxmoor Rd
Fox River Grove, IL 60021

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 302

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 302

Acres:Section: 16

Nicholas Annen
PO Box 682
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30300

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO 
(PH 2) UNIT 303

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 303

Acres:Section: 16

Rabia Hasan
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 304

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 304

Acres:Section: 16

Patrick J. Heatley
510 N Elizabeth St
Lombard, IL 60148-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 305

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 305

Acres:Section: 16

Jason Bolen
4027 Old Gate Rd
Rockford, IL 61109

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 306

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 306

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $116,500 G1  0.000 $131,500 

$116,500 Totals  0.000 $131,500 $15,000 
146 0790-30700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 307

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 307

Acres:Section: 16

Rabia Hasan
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30800

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 308 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 308

Acres:Section: 16

John Savaglio
3707 85th St Unit d
Kenosha, WI 53142

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-30900

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 309 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 309

Acres:Section: 16

Mary Karla Baker
1200 Midland Ave Apt 2e
Bronxville, NY 10708

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $114,000 G1  0.000 $129,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $129,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31000

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 310

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 310

Acres:Section: 16

Peter G. Lekas
7045 N Caldwell Ave
Chicago, IL 60646

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 311 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 311

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas J Niemiec Revocable Trust
7641 W Dakota St
West Allis, WI 53219

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 312

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 312

Acres:Section: 16

Robert A. Huber
10005 W Conrad St
Hales Corner, WI 53130

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 313

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 313

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy J. Askey
N8383 County Rd X
Belleville, WI 53508

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 314

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 314

Acres:Section: 16

Sotos N. Ktorides
S37 W26720 Velma Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 315

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 315

Acres:Section: 16

Zenobia Tantra Living Trust
2426 Lexington
Long Grove, IL 60047-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 316

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 316

Acres:Section: 16

Daniel Zagorski
4836 Beaver Dam Rd
West Bend, WI 53090-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31700

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 317 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22-26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 317

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas J. Bober
4140 Lawn Ave
Western Springs, IL 60558

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-31800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 318

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 318

Acres:Section: 16

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40100

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 401

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 401

Acres:Section: 16

James M & Alice L Lavergne Trust
4621 Wesley Ter
Schiller Park, IL 60176-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 402

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 402

Acres:Section: 16

Jenelle R. Kesller
530 E Hiawatha Dr 402
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 403

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 403

Acres:Section: 16

Charles J. Copley
33 Gates St
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 404

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 404

Acres:Section: 16

Charles J Copley Trust
33 Gates St
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 405

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 405

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 406

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 406

Acres:Section: 16

David Hancock
1410 Sycamore St
Peru, IL 61354

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 407

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 407

Acres:Section: 16

Mark W. Dumbleton
5487 Wintergreen Ct
Greendale, WI 53129

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 408

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 408

Acres:Section: 16

Gerald Klingman Sr
530 E Hiawatha Dr 408
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-40900

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 409

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 409

Acres:Section: 16

Raymond G. Schyvinck
530 E Hiawatha Dr 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41000

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 410

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 410

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher B. Williamson
275 E Garvin Heights Rd
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 411 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 411

Acres:Section: 16

Anthony La Palio
PO Box 12
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41200

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 412 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 412

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher B. Williamson
275 E Garvin Heights Rd
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 413

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 413

Acres:Section: 16

Vasyl Kasiyanchuk
956 Vernon Ct
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 414

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 414

Acres:Section: 16

John Passarelli
1557 43rd Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41500

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 415

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 415

Acres:Section: 16

Anderson Capital, LLC
1410 Michigan Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $170,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 416

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 416

Acres:Section: 16

Ronald S. Lohman
6672 Cordova Rd
Erie, IL 61250

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41700

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 417 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22 - 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 417

Acres:Section: 16

Carol J. Wendorf
1224 Olivia Trl
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 418

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 418

Acres:Section: 16

Beverly A Odden Trust
3410 Briar View Ct
Red Wing, MN 55066

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-41900

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 419 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 419

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $190,000 G1  0.000 $215,000 

$190,000 Totals  0.000 $215,000 $25,000 
146 0790-42000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 420 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22-26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 420

Acres:Section: 16

William F. Schmaltz
280 Wyldewood Dr
Mcdonough, GA 30253

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 501 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22-26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 501

Acres:Section: 16

Kelli A. Krebes
1032 Hammock Cir
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 502

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 502

Acres:Section: 16

Raymond G. Schyvinck
530 E Hiawatha Dr 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 503

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 503

Acres:Section: 16

Ari Property Mangement Group, LLC
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 504

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 504

Acres:Section: 16

Joseph Sineni
7331 W Balmoral
Chicago, IL 60656

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50500

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 505 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 505

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher B. Williamson
275 E Garvin Heights Rd
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $60,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$60,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 506

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 506

Acres:Section: 16

Felipe Banuelos
13081 N Vintage Dr
Oro Valley, AZ 85755

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 507

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 507

Acres:Section: 16

David C. Kasten
530 E Hiawatha Dr Po Box 25
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 508

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 508

Acres:Section: 16

Richard D. Hahndorf
3406 Ramsgate Ln
Mchenry, IL 60050

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-50900

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 509 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 509

Acres:Section: 16

William Henry
4523 Meadowwood Cir
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 510 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 510

Acres:Section: 16

Lisa Korf
530 E Hiawatha Dr 6
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51100

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 511

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 511

Acres:Section: 16

Ursula Savodge
255 Ascot Ln
Streamwood, IL 60107

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 512

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 512

Acres:Section: 16

Betty J Heller-Hobbs Revocable Living 
Trust
530 E Hiawatha Dr 612
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 513

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 513

Acres:Section: 16

Angela H. Gioulos
21044 N Crestview Dr
Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51400

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO 
(PH 3) UNIT 514

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 514

Acres:Section: 16

Laura Ann Moffit
PO Box 92
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,000 $115,000 G1  0.000 $130,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $15,000 
146 0790-51500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 3) UNIT 515

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 515

Acres:Section: 16

Ronald D & Susan I Arnold Revocable 
Trust
11899 Parkview Ln
Hales Corners, WI 53130

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60100

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 601 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 601

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 602

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 602

Acres:Section: 16

Larry R. Freiberg
1211 Crow Creek Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $75,000 G1  0.000 $100,000 

$75,000 Totals  0.000 $100,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 603

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 603

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy K. Krebes
1032 Hammock Cir
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $100,900 G1  0.000 $125,900 

$100,900 Totals  0.000 $125,900 $25,000 
146 0790-60400

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 604 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 604

Acres:Section: 16

Melinda Panzarella
530 E Hiawatha Dr 604
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $105,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $105,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60500

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 605 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 605

Acres:Section: 16

Impact Dells, LLC
PO Box 751
Pardeeville, WI 53954

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $185,000 G1  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60600

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 606 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 606

Acres:Section: 16

Impact Dells, LLC
PO Box 751
Pardeeville, WI 53954

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 607

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 607

Acres:Section: 16

Corradino Family Revocable Living Trust
16602 W Apache Dr
Lockport, IL 60441-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 608

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 608

Acres:Section: 16

Bradley Living Trust
3108 Hidden Lake Dr
Woodstock, IL 60098

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-60900

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 609

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 609

Acres:Section: 16

Mary Beth Mengel
S52 W23453 Partridge Ln
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61000

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 610

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 610

Acres:Section: 16

Litscher Ventures Ltd Liability Co, LLC
2414 Stuart Ct
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61100

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 611 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 611

Acres:Section: 16

Impact Dells, LLC
PO Box 751
Pardeeville, WI 53954

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 612

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 612

Acres:Section: 16

Betty Heller-Hobbs Revocable Living 
Trust
530 E Hiawatha Dr 612
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 613

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 613

Acres:Section: 16

James F. Glover
PO Box 631
Wayzata, MN 55391

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $165,000 G1  0.000 $190,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 614

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 614

Acres:Section: 16

Robert A. Schuld
PO Box 112
Minocqua, WI 54548

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 615

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 615

Acres:Section: 16

Jerrold R. Johnson
207 North Trl
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 616

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 616

Acres:Section: 16

Daryl R & Linda L Remington Revocable 
Trust
15 Glen Arbor Way
Fitchburg, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61700

S 16-13-6 S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO 
(PH 2) UNIT 617 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 617

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy Davey
N73 W28706 Bark River Rd
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $275,000 G1  0.000 $300,000 

$275,000 Totals  0.000 $300,000 $25,000 
146 0790-61800

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 618 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA 
SUBD LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 618

Acres:Section: 16

Scott V. Pold
1471 Polo Dr
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 1 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Donald Lee Kuhns
1946 Quailey Ct
The Villages, FL 32163

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #2

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Andrew R. Benson
W245 N5770 Partridge Ln
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #3

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Gerald Klingman Sr
530 E Hiawatha Dr 408
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #4

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

David Savodge
513 Belmont Pkwy
Sleepy Hollow, IL 60118

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90500

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 5 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 5

Acres:Section: 16

Brian M. Grams
530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 216
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #6

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 6

Acres:Section: 16

Edward G. Ennis
445 S Elmridge St
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90700

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 7 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 7

Acres:Section: 16

William F. Schmaltz
280 Wyldewood Dr
Mc Donough, GA 30253

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90800

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 8 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22 - 26A & 60 - 68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 8

Acres:Section: 16

Carol J. Wendorf
1224 Olivia Trl
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-90900

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 9 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD LTS 
22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 9

Acres:Section: 16

Anthony La Palio
PO Box 12
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE #10

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Anderson Capital, LLC
1410 Michigan Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91100

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #11

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Jordan A. Glover
PO Box 631
Wayzata, MN 55391-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #12

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Vasyl Kasiyanchuk
956 Vernon Ct
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #13

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91400

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 14 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Betty J Heller-Hobbs Revocable Living 
Trust
530 E Hiawatha Dr 612
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91500

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 15 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Melinda Panzarella
530 E Hiawatha Dr 604
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91600

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 16 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

James F. Glover
PO Box 631
Wayzata, MN 55391

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #17

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Family Dreams, LLC
2800 E Enterprise Ave Ste 333
Appleton, WI 54913

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO GARAGE #18

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-91900

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 19 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 1

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68) = LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO 
GARAGE 20

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Larry R. Freiberg
1211 Crow Creek Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92100

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 21 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 22- 26A & 60-68)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas J Niemiec Revocable Trust
7641 W Dakota St
West Allis, WI 53219

Wis Dells
MATC
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$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #22

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Betty Heller-Hobbs Revocable Living 
Trust
530 E Hiawatha Dr 612
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92300

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 23 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 68- 74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Lisa Korf
530 E Hiawatha Dr 6
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #24

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Michael J Bajorek Trust
204 Foxmoor Rd
Fox River Grove, IL 60021

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #25

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Jerrold R. Johnson
207 North Trl
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #26

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Daniel Zagorski
4836 Beaver Dam Rd
West Bend, WI 53090-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #27

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Beverly A Odden Trust
3410 Briar View Ct
Red Wing, MN 55066

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #28

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Renee I. Copley
33 Gates St
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-92900

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #29

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 2

Acres:Section: 16

Patricia A Walkowicz Revocable Trust, Et 
Al
530 E Hiawatha Dr 10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 30 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
PRT LTS 68- 74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Debra Z Weitzel Trust
6602 Whittlesey Rd
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 31 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 68-74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Maryah M. Carlin
E9532 Oak Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #32

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Peter G. Lekas
7045 N Caldwell Ave
Chicago, IL 60646

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #33

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #34

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Barth's Storage Real Estate Limited 
Ptnshp
1591 43rd Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #35

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

David C. Kasten
530 E Hiawatha Dr Po Box 25
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #36

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Lighthouse Cove Owners' Assoc
530 E Hiawatha Dr 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #37

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Betty J Heller-Hobbs Revocable Living 
Trust
530 E Hiawatha Dr 612
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93800

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #38

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Brandy Zimbelman
530 E Hiawatha Dr 209
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-93900

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 39 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 68- 74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 3

Acres:Section: 16

Kathy L. Loppnow
PO Box 202
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94000

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 40 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 68 - 74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Carol J. Wendorf
1224 Olivia Trl
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94100

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  LIGHTHOUSE COVE 
CONDO GARAGE 41 (FMLY PRT HIAWATHA SUBD 
LTS 68 - 74)

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Carol J. Wendorf
1224 Olivia Trl
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94200

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #42

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94300

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #43

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94400

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #44

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Charles J. Copley
33 Gates St
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94500

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #45

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Sandra G Tinkey Declaration of Trust
4n106 Arbor Creek Rd
St Charles, IL 60175

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94600

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #46

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

David Blackmore
1063 Sanctuary Dr
New Lenox, IL 60451-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $7,000 G1  0.000 $17,000 

$7,000 Totals  0.000 $17,000 $10,000 
146 0790-94700

HIAWATHA SUBD (PRT LOTS 68- 74) = LIGHTHOUSE 
COVE CONDO GARAGE #47

 0.000

530 E Hiawatha Dr Unit GAR 4

Acres:Section: 16

Adrienne O'Donnell
423 N Woodcraft Ln
Schaumburg, IL 60173-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.380 $0 

$0 Totals  0.380 $0 $0 
146 0791-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 PRT HIAWATHA SUBD = 
CSM #3346 LOT 1 (FMLY PRT CSM #2320) (S/EASE 
R693-283 & D-663948) (W/EASE PER R699-416)   

 0.380

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$90,000 $362,900 G1  0.000 $452,900 

$362,900 Totals  0.000 $452,900 $90,000 
146 0795-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = MACKESEY CONDOS 
OF LAKE DELTON A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1 
(W&S/EASES PER D-821543 & D-935189)

 0.000

664 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas W. Holtz
PO Box 429
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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$90,000 $285,000 G1  0.000 $375,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.000 $375,000 $90,000 
146 0795-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON MACKESEY CONDOS OF LAKE 
DELTON A CONDOMINIUM   UNIT 2 (PRT SE SE 
16-13-6) (W&S/EASES PER D-821543 & D-935189)

 0.000

664 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 16

Kay C. Mackesey
PO Box 406
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$178,800 $207,200 G1  0.390 $386,000 

$207,200 Totals  0.390 $386,000 $178,800 
146 0796-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 31 (W&S/DRWY EASES 
PER D-821543 & D-935189)

 0.000

668 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Echo Hiawatha, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$280,000 $211,800 G1  0.550 $491,800 

$211,800 Totals  0.550 $491,800 $280,000 
146 0797-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4  HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION 
LOT 32

 0.000

670 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Joseph A. Eck
670 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$254,000 $113,200 G1  0.440 $367,200 

$113,200 Totals  0.440 $367,200 $254,000 
146 0798-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 33  (S/EASE)

 0.000

674 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Gregory Franklyn Weider
Cmr 467 Box 291
Apo, AE 09096

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,800 $135,300 G1  1.080 $171,100 

$135,300 Totals  1.080 $171,100 $35,800 
146 0803-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 46 & 47,53 TO 56 
INCL

 0.000

630 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Michael R. Evans
630 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,800 $0 G1  0.320 $20,800 

$0 Totals  0.320 $20,800 $20,800 
146 0804-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 57 & 75

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Kay C. Mackesey
PO Box 406
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,600 $255,400 G1  0.900 $286,000 

$255,400 Totals  0.900 $286,000 $30,600 
146 0805-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 58, 59 & 60 EXC PRT 
LT 60 COM S18DG26'W 151.22' FRM N COR LT 
61-S59DG30'W 85.96'- S30DG8'E 75.31'-N18DG26'E 

 0.000

920 Pike Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Emily Koscielniak
920 Pike Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 235 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,100 $0 G1  0.080 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.080 $1,100 $1,100 
146 0806-00000

HIAWATHA SUBD PRT LOTS 61 & 62 COM N COR LT 
61-S44DG48' E ALG NELI LT 61 50'- S37DG34'W 
136.23' TO NWLI LT 62-N18DG26'E ALG NWLY LI LTS 

 0.000

Pike Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Emily Koscielniak
920 Pike Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,000 $0 G1  0.000 $14,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $14,000 $14,000 
146 0807-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 70 THRU 74 = PRT 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO PH 4 COMMON AREA

 0.000Acres:Section: 16

Lighthouse Cove Owners' Assoc
530 E Hiawatha Dr 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,500 $0 G1  0.000 $16,500 

$0 Totals  0.000 $16,500 $16,500 
146 0808-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 69 & NWLY 1/2 LOT 68 
= PRT LIGHTHOUSE COVE CONDO PH 4 COMMON 
AREA

 0.000Acres:Section: 16

Lighthouse Cove Owners' Assoc
530 E Hiawatha Dr 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,200 $149,500 G1  0.430 $174,700 

$149,500 Totals  0.430 $174,700 $25,200 
146 0809-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 76 & LOT 77 & LOT 78

 0.000

530 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Kay C. Mackesey
PO Box 406
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,400 $117,300 G1  0.310 $137,700 

$117,300 Totals  0.310 $137,700 $20,400 
146 0810-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 79 & PRT VACATED 
STS. PER VOL 384 PG.707

 0.000

506 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Sherry A. Blada
506 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$510,000 $213,500 G2  0.000 $723,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.000 $723,500 $510,000 
146 0811-00000

HIAWATHA SUBD LOTS 80,81,82 (ASSMNT INCL 
146-0813, -0931, -0934 & -0815)

 0.000

731 Sunset Blvd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$20,600 $97,000 G1  0.280 $117,600 

$97,000 Totals  0.280 $117,600 $20,600 
146 0812-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 83 & 84 (S/ELEC 
EASE PER D-1234467)

 0.000

920 Eagle Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Red's Mobile Home Court, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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146 0813-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 85 THRU 105 INCL 
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0811)

 0.000

Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0811-00000

$170,000 $66,500 G2  0.000 $236,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $236,500 $170,000 
146 0814-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 106 THRU 134 INCL

 0.000

731 Sunset Blvd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

146 0815-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOTS 135 THRU 142 INC 
(ASSESSED W/ 0811-00000)

 0.000

Sunset Blvd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0811-00000

$24,900 $0 G1  0.340 $24,900 

$0 Totals  0.340 $24,900 $24,900 
146 0816-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 = CSM 6514 LOT 1 (FMLY HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 161, 162 & 163) 0.34A

 0.340

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Eric Rathman
401 Park Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,200 $215,200 G1  0.390 $242,400 

$215,200 Totals  0.390 $242,400 $27,200 
146 0817-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 6514 LOT 2 
(FMLY HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 164) 0.39A

 0.390

401 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Eric Rathman
401 Park Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,200 $0 G1  0.140 $8,200 

$0 Totals  0.140 $8,200 $8,200 
146 0818-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 165

 0.000

391 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Cody J. Doran
7746 Tripp Ave #3
Skokie, IL 60076

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,900 $138,900 G1  0.140 $152,800 

$138,900 Totals  0.140 $152,800 $13,900 
146 0819-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 166

 0.000

391 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Cody J. Doran
7746 Tripp Ave #3
Skokie, IL 60076

Wis Dells
MATC
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$39,300 $58,600 G2  0.430 $97,900 

$58,600 Totals  0.430 $97,900 $39,300 
146 0820-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS LOTS 167, 168 & 169

 0.000

371 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Maria Sarna
371 Park Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,100 $66,600 G1  0.280 $88,700 

$66,600 Totals  0.280 $88,700 $22,100 
146 0821-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOT 170 & 171

 0.000

351 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,900 $0 G1  0.220 $18,900 

$0 Totals  0.220 $18,900 $18,900 
146 0822-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOT 172

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,400 $162,500 G1  0.260 $180,900 

$162,500 Totals  0.260 $180,900 $18,400 
146 0823-00000

HIAWATHA SUBD, LOT 173 & N 40' OF PARK DRIVE 
PER R193-465

 0.000

275 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $62,000 G1  0.140 $74,100 

$62,000 Totals  0.140 $74,100 $12,100 
146 0824-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 174

 0.000

265 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Ewa Bilicka
18 E Old Willow Apt 107n
Prospect Heights, IL 60070-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0825-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 175

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lloyd J Scharles Revocable Living Trust
E4311 W Redstone Dr
La Valle, WI 53941

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0826-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 176 (S/LE BRIAN 
COMPPER, CYNTHIA GOMPPER GRAVES, MICHAEL 
GOMPPER, RANDALL GOMPPER & PAMELA 

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Cynthia Gompper Graves Le
14318 Gaelyn Ct
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0827-00000

HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON LAKE DELTON LOT 
177

 0.000

235 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Jared J. Pinkalla
3059 Durand Ave
Racine, WI 53403

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0828-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 178

 0.000

227 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas Pier
2000 Autumn Dr
Racine, WI 53402-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0829-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 179

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0830-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 180

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $50,200 G1  0.140 $62,300 

$50,200 Totals  0.140 $62,300 $12,100 
146 0831-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 181

 0.000

207 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$12,100 $0 G1  0.140 $12,100 

$0 Totals  0.140 $12,100 $12,100 
146 0832-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 182

 0.000

Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,600 $0 G1  0.290 $19,600 

$0 Totals  0.290 $19,600 $19,600 
146 0833-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 183 & 184

 0.000

177 Park Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Alt Bauer Properties, LLC
W2274 County Rd Nn
Neosho, WI 53059

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,800 $91,900 G1  0.770 $123,700 

$91,900 Totals  0.770 $123,700 $31,800 
146 0834-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 185, 186, 187 & 188

 0.000

286 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Robert P. Vandergrinten
286 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,900 $76,300 G1  0.230 $93,200 

$76,300 Totals  0.230 $93,200 $16,900 
146 0835-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 189

 0.000

267 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Richard D. Lovstad
267 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$13,700 $52,400 G1  0.170 $66,100 

$52,400 Totals  0.170 $66,100 $13,700 
146 0836-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 190

 0.000

259 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$13,700 $0 G1  0.170 $13,700 

$0 Totals  0.170 $13,700 $13,700 
146 0837-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS ON LAKE DELTON LOT 191

 0.000

243 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Maciej Pajdo
1240 Oak St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$13,700 $73,800 G1  0.170 $87,500 

$73,800 Totals  0.170 $87,500 $13,700 
146 0838-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS ON LAKE DELTON LOT 192

 0.000

243 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

M&I Investment, LLC
S2122 Pine View Ct
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.350 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.350 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0839-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS ON LAKE DELTON LOTS 193 & 194

 0.000

243 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Joel B. Paschen
PO Box 742
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$13,700 $49,200 G1  0.170 $62,900 

$49,200 Totals  0.170 $62,900 $13,700 
146 0840-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 195

 0.000

221 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

John J. Lecy
221 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$13,700 $90,600 G1  0.170 $104,300 

$90,600 Totals  0.170 $104,300 $13,700 
146 0841-00000

HIAWATHA SUBDIVISION LOT 196

 0.000

211 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Sara N. Ortiz Cuevas
211 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$15,300 $122,300 G1  0.200 $137,600 

$122,300 Totals  0.200 $137,600 $15,300 
146 0842-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = HIAWATHA 
SUBDIVISION LOT 197

 0.000

201 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mark Fedin
201 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$507,500 $1,108,900 G2  1.030 $1,616,400 

$1,108,900 Totals  1.030 $1,616,400 $507,500 
146 0851-10000

HIAWATHA SUBD LOTS 207 - 210  (SEE EASEMENT 
D-869633)

 0.000

644 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Capitol Cuisine, LLC
PO Box 44507
Madison, WI 53744

Wis Dells
MATC

$680,000 $762,000 G2  1.500 $1,442,000 

$762,000 Totals  1.500 $1,442,000 $680,000 
146 0856-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 1 INC W1/2 LOT 2 DESC 
AS BEG SW COR LT 2 ON ELI OF RD - N17?40'E 45' - 

 1.500

730 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$175,000 $121,600 G1  0.390 $296,600 

$121,600 Totals  0.390 $296,600 $175,000 
146 0857-00000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS LOT 3 & N1/2 LT 
2 COM NW COR LOT & ON E LI LAKE SHORE DR- 
S17?40'W 45'- S72?20'E 72'- S27?22'E 77.2' TO N LI 

 0.000

766 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$170,600 $149,700 G1  0.300 $320,300 

$149,700 Totals  0.300 $320,300 $170,600 
146 0858-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 4

 0.000

786 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Timiothy J. Rozinski
N1969 Boelte Rd
Columbus, WI 53925

Wis Dells
MATC

$147,700 $0 G1  0.220 $147,700 

$0 Totals  0.220 $147,700 $147,700 
146 0859-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 5

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Timiothy J. Rozinski
N1969 Boelte Rd
Columbus, WI 53925

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$149,100 $278,600 G1  0.230 $427,700 

$278,600 Totals  0.230 $427,700 $149,100 
146 0860-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4  FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 6

 0.000

800 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas R. Blohm
800 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$157,700 $49,700 G1  0.290 $207,400 

$49,700 Totals  0.290 $207,400 $157,700 
146 0861-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 7

 0.000

810 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Bjork, LLC
S4352 Fox Hill Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$246,500 $106,700 G1  0.590 $353,200 

$106,700 Totals  0.590 $353,200 $246,500 
146 0862-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 8 & CSM 
#2112 LOT 1 (PRT HIAWATHA DR VAC PER 
R494-274)

 0.000

820 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Robert A. Zimmers
608 N 3rd Ave
St Charles, IL 60174-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$185,600 $109,000 G1  0.280 $294,600 

$109,000 Totals  0.280 $294,600 $185,600 
146 0863-00000

FIRST ADD HIAWATHA AT DELLS LOT 9 EXC CSM 
#391 & LOT 10 EXC COM NWCOR-N61?28'E 
116.9'ALG NLI TO MLI-SW TO POI ON NE LI LAKE 

 0.000

834 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Dale G. Schabert
974 Annandale Dr
Elgin, IL 60123

Wis Dells
MATC

$163,600 $125,700 G1  0.170 $289,300 

$125,700 Totals  0.170 $289,300 $163,600 
146 0864-00000

FIRST ADD HIAWATHA AT DELLS PRT LOTS 9 & 10 = 
CSM #391 LOT 1   0.17A

 0.000

830 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy V. Bruer
3310 Leyton Ave
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
MATC

$180,600 $198,200 G1  0.210 $378,800 

$198,200 Totals  0.210 $378,800 $180,600 
146 0865-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS PRT LOT 10 BEG NW COR - 
N61?28'E 116.9' ALG NLI TO MLI - SW TO PT ON NE LI 

 0.000

842 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Stange Revocable Living Trust
104 Agnes Ct
Mt Horeb, WI 53572

Wis Dells
MATC

$158,500 $126,200 G1  0.220 $284,700 

$126,200 Totals  0.220 $284,700 $158,500 
146 0866-00000

FIRST ADD. TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 12,

 0.000

850 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Leah Apple, Dean Martinetti & Angela 
Martinetti Trust
15623 Taylor St
South Beloit, IL 61080

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$153,400 $221,300 G1  0.220 $374,700 

$221,300 Totals  0.220 $374,700 $153,400 
146 0867-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 13  
S\EASE

 0.000

856 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Lawrence M. Brady
21062 N Crestview Dr
Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,500 $43,500 G1  0.000 $81,000 

$43,500 Totals  0.000 $81,000 $37,500 
146 0868-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS PRT LOT 14 = 
HIAWATHA DRIVE RESORT CONDO UNIT 1

 0.000

860 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 16

Joe Seifert
1807 Tierney Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,500 $57,500 G1  0.000 $95,000 

$57,500 Totals  0.000 $95,000 $37,500 
146 0868-10000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4  HIAWATHA DRIVE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 2 (FMLY PRT FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA AT DELLS LT 14)

 0.000

860 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 16

Joseph Sefton
2216 Spartina Ln
Naperville, IL 60564

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,500 $37,500 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$37,500 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $37,500 
146 0868-20000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS PRT LOT 14 = 
HIAWATHA DRIVE RESORT CONDO UNIT 3

 0.000

860 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 16

Albert Pagnusat
808 S Raven Rd
Shorewood, IL 60404

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,500 $42,500 G1  0.000 $80,000 

$42,500 Totals  0.000 $80,000 $37,500 
146 0868-30000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = HIAWATHA DRIVE 
RESORT CONDO UNIT 4 (FMLY PRT FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA AT DELLS LT 14)

 0.000

860 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 16

Bryan Heap
24062 Countryside Dr
Minooka, IL 60447

Wis Dells
MATC

$234,100 $590,100 G1  0.480 $824,200 

$590,100 Totals  0.480 $824,200 $234,100 
146 0869-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOTS 15 & 16

 0.000

880 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy D. Fromm
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
MATC

$181,900 $94,900 G1  0.300 $276,800 

$94,900 Totals  0.300 $276,800 $181,900 
146 0870-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 17

 0.000

890 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Louise F Eischen Revocable Trust
2607 N Walnut Ave
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$172,600 $154,800 G1  0.290 $327,400 

$154,800 Totals  0.290 $327,400 $172,600 
146 0871-00000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 18 SUBJ 
WP&L EASE & UTIL EASE PER V293-147

 0.000

900 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Joseph D. Bradley
PO Box 364
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$173,100 $68,700 G1  0.290 $241,800 

$68,700 Totals  0.290 $241,800 $173,100 
146 0872-00000

FIRST ADD. TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 19

 0.000

910 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Pdk Holdings, LLC
140 N Benton St
Palatine, IL 60067

Wis Dells
MATC

$169,900 $192,900 G1  0.290 $362,800 

$192,900 Totals  0.290 $362,800 $169,900 
146 0873-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 20

 0.000

922 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

John K. Hanson
PO Box 582
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$139,800 $166,000 G1  0.170 $305,800 

$166,000 Totals  0.170 $305,800 $139,800 
146 0874-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 21 PER D-372118 & SE1/2 
OF LOT 22  (SEE DRIVEWAY AGMT D-785173)

 0.000

936 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mary L. Larson
936 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$139,800 $90,300 G1  0.170 $230,100 

$90,300 Totals  0.170 $230,100 $139,800 
146 0875-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS SE PRT LOT 21 COM SW COR - 
N37?29'W 45' M/L ALG E LI LAKE SHORE DR - 

 0.000

930 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mary L. Larson
936 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$168,500 $57,100 G1  0.320 $225,600 

$57,100 Totals  0.320 $225,600 $168,500 
146 0876-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS NW1/2 OF LOT 22 ALSO LOT 23

 0.000

950 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Dellview Vacation Rentals, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$147,800 $83,600 G1  0.230 $231,400 

$83,600 Totals  0.230 $231,400 $147,800 
146 0877-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 24 & PRT 
LOT 25 COM NW COR LOT 24-N58?41'E 128'M/L TO 
WATER'S EDGE LAKE DELTON- SELY ALG WATER'S 

 0.000

960 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Samuel Gilberto
1022 N Fieldstone Ln
Summit, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,100 $112,300 G1  0.200 $249,400 

$112,300 Totals  0.200 $249,400 $137,100 
146 0878-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 25 EXC COM AT NW COR 
LOT 24 - N58?41'E 128' M/L TO WATERS EDGE LAKE 

 0.000

970 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Cesar Lemus
6704 Park Place Dr
Sheboygan, WI 53081

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $172,500 G1  0.000 $242,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.000 $242,500 $70,000 
146 0879-20000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 1050-A (FMLY PRT LTS 26-28 1ST ADD 
HIAWATHA)

 0.000

1050 E Hiawatha Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 16

Rachel L. Johnson
W284 N6324 Hibritten Way
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $130,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $70,000 
146 0879-21000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 1050-B (FMLY PRT LTS 26-28 1ST ADD 
HIAWATHA)

 0.000

1050 E Hiawatha Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 16

Keowood, LLC
2212 Hogan Ct N
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $179,500 G1  0.000 $249,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.000 $249,500 $70,000 
146 0879-22000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 2) UNIT 1050-C

 0.000

1050 E Hiawatha Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 16

Scott Hein
1339 Windfield Dr
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$75,000 $130,000 G1  0.000 $205,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $75,000 
146 0879-23000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 2) UNIT 1050-D

 0.000

1050 E Hiawatha Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 16

Klug Real Estate Holdings, LLC
1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit a
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $70,000 
146 0879-24000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THUNDERBIRD CONDO (PH 
3) UNIT 1040-A (INCLUDES LCE INDOOR POOL & 
DECK) (PRT SE NE 16-13-6)

 0.000

1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 16

John H Klug & Rosemary L Klug Family 
Trust
1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit a
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$60,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $60,000 
146 0879-25000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 3) UNIT 1040-B

 0.000

1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 16

Timothy John Schneider
673 Prairie Grass Rd
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $60,000 
146 0879-26000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 3) UNIT 1040-C

 0.000

1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 16

Pasch, LLC
1301 Newcastle Ct
Watertown, WI 53098

Wis Dells
MATC

$60,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $60,000 
146 0879-27000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THUNDERBIRD CONDO (PH 
3) UNIT 1040-D (PRT SE NE 16-13-6) (D-1134562 
needs correction)

 0.000

1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 16

Denise L. Theiler
1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit a
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$60,000 $102,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$102,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $60,000 
146 0879-28000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 THUNDERBIRD CONDO 
(PH 3) UNIT 1040-E

 0.000

1040 E Hiawatha Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 16

Paul J. Schaller
462 Suszycki Dr
Mauston, WI 53948-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$159,200 $75,700 G1  0.330 $234,900 

$75,700 Totals  0.330 $234,900 $159,200 
146 0880-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 29

 0.000

1060 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher L. Allessi
1080 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$355,000 $317,300 G2  0.520 $672,300 

$317,300 Totals  0.520 $672,300 $355,000 
146 0881-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOTS 30 & 31 
& PRT LOT 32 COM NW COR SD LT-N85?12'E 
20'-S10?54'E TO SHLI-WLY ALG SHLI TO WLY LI SD 

 0.000

1080 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher L. Allessi
1080 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$213,200 $252,100 G1  0.420 $465,300 

$252,100 Totals  0.420 $465,300 $213,200 
146 0882-00000

FIRST ADD. TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 32 EXC: 
BEG NW CNR SD LT- N85DG12'E20'-S10DG54'E TO 
SHLI-WLY ALG SHLI TO WLY LI SD LT-N14DG48'W TO 

 0.000

1100 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Farrel & Ardis Jourdan Revocable Trust
W2010 Hwy 60
Columbus, WI 53925

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $73,400 G1  0.210 $223,400 

$73,400 Totals  0.210 $223,400 $150,000 
146 0883-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 34

 0.000

1124 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William D. Stecky
1121 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$227,500 $1,600 G2  0.260 $229,100 

$1,600 Totals  0.260 $229,100 $227,500 
146 0884-00000

FIRST ADD. TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 35

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William D. Stecky
1121 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$192,000 $128,500 G1  0.270 $320,500 

$128,500 Totals  0.270 $320,500 $192,000 
146 0885-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON LAKE DELTON LOT 36

 0.000

1138 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Zoran Beric
1106 N Chestnut Ave
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
MATC

$186,700 $140,000 G1  0.300 $326,700 

$140,000 Totals  0.300 $326,700 $186,700 
146 0886-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 37

 0.000

1150 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Dellview Vacation Rentals, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$218,000 $335,700 G1  0.480 $553,700 

$335,700 Totals  0.480 $553,700 $218,000 
146 0887-00000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS LOT 38 & LOT 
39 EXC ELY 12'

 0.000

1160 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$167,000 $2,000 G1  0.280 $169,000 

$2,000 Totals  0.280 $169,000 $167,000 
146 0887-10000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS ELY 12' LOT 39, 
ALL OF LOT 40 & THAT PRT LOT 41 W OF LI COM 
S70?49'E 5.61' FROM NW COR LOT 41-S14?6'W TO 

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$185,700 $199,200 G1  0.340 $384,900 

$199,200 Totals  0.340 $384,900 $185,700 
146 0889-00000

FIRST ADD'N TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 46 EXC 
R175-095, & PRT LT 47 PER R175-096

 0.000

1 Clare Isle

Acres:Section: 15

J Thomas Reeder
1 Clare Isle
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$239,800 $704,000 G1  0.600 $943,800 

$704,000 Totals  0.600 $943,800 $239,800 
146 0890-00000

FIRST ADD'N TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS, LOT 47 EXC 
R175-096 ALSO LOT 48 & PRT LOT 46 PER R175-095

 0.000

1260 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Justin & Sarah Pope Revocable Trust
1260 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 247 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$170,900 $232,400 G1  0.320 $403,300 

$232,400 Totals  0.320 $403,300 $170,900 
146 0891-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 49

 0.000

1270 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Brady D. Bellue
3095 Kingswood Ct
Green Bay, WI 54313

Wis Dells
MATC

$147,300 $546,400 G2  0.320 $693,700 

$546,400 Totals  0.320 $693,700 $147,300 
146 0892-10000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 FRAC NW1/4 = CSM 6628 LOT 1 
(SEE GROUND WATER RESTRICTION PER D-702203) 
(FMLY PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE 

 0.320

1280 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$180,600 $43,500 G1  0.260 $224,100 

$43,500 Totals  0.260 $224,100 $180,600 
146 0892-20000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 FRAC NW1/4 = CSM 6628 LOT 2 
(SEE GROUND WATER RESTRICTION PER D-702203) 
(FMLY PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE 

 0.260

1290 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

1280 Hiawatha, LLC
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$169,000 $220,900 G1  0.270 $389,900 

$220,900 Totals  0.270 $389,900 $169,000 
146 0894-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 52 & PRT 
VAC ST PER V390-271

 0.000

1300 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Steven W. Smith
1300 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$170,400 $318,100 G1  0.250 $488,500 

$318,100 Totals  0.250 $488,500 $170,400 
146 0895-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 53 & INCL PRT VACATED 
ST PER D-403057

 0.000

1310 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Robert X. Sprysl Jr
1310 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$222,200 $307,900 G1  0.560 $530,100 

$307,900 Totals  0.560 $530,100 $222,200 
146 0896-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LT 55, PRT LTS 54 & 56, & PRT 
ST VAC PER D-403057 = CSM 4743 LOT 2   0.56A

 0.560

1330 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Dennie Jax Revocable Trust
32845 Us Hwy 14
Gotham, WI 53540

Wis Dells
MATC

$159,200 $207,400 G1  0.340 $366,600 

$207,400 Totals  0.340 $366,600 $159,200 
146 0896-10000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS PRT LOTS 55 & 
56 & OUTLOT 3 COM NE COR LOT 56 - N89?15'45"E 
74.66' - S26?21'W ALG W LI CSM #474 199.38' - 

 0.000

1340 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Nabil M. Alnemer
10601 Tower Dr
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$151,700 $35,600 G1  0.230 $187,300 

$35,600 Totals  0.230 $187,300 $151,700 
146 0896-20000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 4743 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LT 54 & ST 
VAC D-403057)  0.23A

 0.230

1320 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

Dennie J Jax Revocable Trust
1402 Veterans Dr
Richland Center, WI 53581

Wis Dells
MATC

$307,700 $298,600 G1  0.560 $606,300 

$298,600 Totals  0.560 $606,300 $307,700 
146 0897-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 FIRST ADDN TO 
HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 57 & INCL LOT 3 CSM 
2281 (FMLY PRT LT 3 1ST ADD HIAWATHA) & ALSO S 

 0.560

50 Bayer Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Robert M. Sabey
50 Bayer Ln
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$182,300 $150,100 G1  0.260 $332,400 

$150,100 Totals  0.260 $332,400 $182,300 
146 0898-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS LOT 58 & 
ALSO LOT 4 CSM #2281

 0.000

40 Bayer Ln

Acres:Section: 16

Jason P. Pettit
40 Bayer Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$134,500 $204,500 G1  0.190 $339,000 

$204,500 Totals  0.190 $339,000 $134,500 
146 0899-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS S PRT LT 59 
COM 60'S OF NWCOR ON WLI TO CONCRETE RET 
WALL-E ALG SLI R119-855- S TO SLI-W165'-NE POB 

 0.190

700 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$133,700 $79,600 G1  0.140 $213,300 

$79,600 Totals  0.140 $213,300 $133,700 
146 0900-00000

FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS COM 58'SLY 
FRM NWCOR LOT 59-S84DG20'E TO SHLI- NLY 
22'M\L ALG SHLI TO NLI SD LT-N72DGW ALG LT LI TO 

 0.140

710 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.300 $0 

$0 Totals  0.300 $0 $0 
146 0901-00000

FIRST ADDN TO HIAWATHA OF DELLS OUTLOT NO 1 
EXC CSM #2281 LOT 1

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Public Park

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,150,000 $2,703,000 G1  1.990 $3,853,000 

$2,703,000 Totals  1.990 $3,853,000 $1,150,000 
146 0902-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = FIRST ADD TO 
HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON LAKE DELTON 
OUTLOT 2 (INCL'S CSM 5 LOT 2) EXC CSM 5 LOTS 1, 

 0.000

31 Clare Isle

Acres:Section: 16

Evangelia Laskaris Qualified Personal 
Residence Trust
PO Box 5
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 249 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
146 0903-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM 474 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT DELLS ON LAKE 
DELTON OL 3) 0.87A (ASSESSED W/146-0018)

 0.870

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 15

The Beach, LLC
400 County Rd A
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0018-00000

146 0906-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 5 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON 
LAKE DELTON OUTLOT 2) (ASSESSED W/ 

 0.250

11 Clare Isle

Acres:Section: 16

Evangelia Laskaris Qualified Personal 
Residence Trust
PO Box 5
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0902-00000

146 0907-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 5 LOT 3 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON 
LAKE DELTON OUTLOT 2) (ASSESSED W/ 

 0.220

20 Clare Isle

Acres:Section: 16

Evangelia Laskaris Qualified Personal 
Residence Trust
PO Box 5
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0902-00000

146 0908-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 5 LOT 4 (FMLY 
PRT FIRST ADD TO HIAWATHA AT THE DELLS ON 
LAKE DELTON OUTLOT 2) (ASSESSED W/ 

 0.240

Clar-Isle

Acres:Section: 16

Evangelia Laskaris Qualified Personal 
Residence Trust
PO Box 5
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0902-00000

$17,500 $78,000 G1  0.240 $95,500 

$78,000 Totals  0.240 $95,500 $17,500 
146 0909-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 216

 0.000

210 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$14,800 $51,500 G1  0.190 $66,300 

$51,500 Totals  0.190 $66,300 $14,800 
146 0910-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 217

 0.000

218 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Patricia Mc Fadden
PO Box 11
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $54,300 G1  0.190 $69,100 

$54,300 Totals  0.190 $69,100 $14,800 
146 0911-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 218

 0.000

226 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Csk Investments, LLC
PO Box 373
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$14,800 $0 G1  0.190 $14,800 

$0 Totals  0.190 $14,800 $14,800 
146 0912-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 219

 0.000

Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Cheryl L. Kivlin
242 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $70,700 G1  0.190 $85,500 

$70,700 Totals  0.190 $85,500 $14,800 
146 0913-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 220

 0.000

242 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Cheryl L. Kivlin
242 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,300 $51,600 G1  0.200 $66,900 

$51,600 Totals  0.200 $66,900 $15,300 
146 0914-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 221

 0.000

250 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Hiawatha Haven, LLC
N6448 E Paradise Rd
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,200 $0 G1  0.280 $19,200 

$0 Totals  0.280 $19,200 $19,200 
146 0915-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 222

 0.000

210 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Aramudhan Appavu
909 79th St
Darien, IL 60561-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,700 $0 G1  0.170 $13,700 

$0 Totals  0.170 $13,700 $13,700 
146 0916-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 223 EXC E5'

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Aramudhan Appavu
909 79th St
Darien, IL 60561-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,300 $111,200 G1  0.200 $126,500 

$111,200 Totals  0.200 $126,500 $15,300 
146 0917-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 224 & E5' OF 
LOT 223

 0.000

224 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Aramudhan Appavu
909 79th St
Darien, IL 60561-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $89,800 G1  0.190 $104,600 

$89,800 Totals  0.190 $104,600 $14,800 
146 0918-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 225

 0.000

232 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
146 0919-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 226

 0.000

E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Habitat For Humanity of Wisconsin River 
Area, Inc
1211 8th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $62,600 G1  0.190 $77,400 

$62,600 Totals  0.190 $77,400 $14,800 
146 0920-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = SECOND ADDITION TO 
HIAWATHA LOT 227

 0.000

246 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Tarin M. Carroll
246 E Lake Ave
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,000 $116,200 G1  0.450 $142,200 

$116,200 Totals  0.450 $142,200 $26,000 
146 0921-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 SECOND ADDITION TO 
HIAWATHA LOTS 228 & 229

 0.000

266 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0922-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 230 
(ASSMNT INCL 146-0923)

 0.000

116 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0923-00000

146 0923-00000

SECOND ADDITION TO HIAWATHA LOT 231 
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0922)

 0.000

116 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 0922-00000

$13,700 $0 G1  0.170 $13,700 

$0 Totals  0.170 $13,700 $13,700 
146 0924-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.000

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Aramudhan Appavu
909 79th St
Darien, IL 60561-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,900 $122,600 G1  2.090 $168,500 

$122,600 Totals  2.090 $168,500 $45,900 
146 0925-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 1

 0.000

211 2nd St

Acres:Section: 16

Ignacio Castillo
420 W Lake St
Horicon, WI 53032-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$13,700 $40,200 G1  0.170 $53,900 

$40,200 Totals  0.170 $53,900 $13,700 
146 0926-00000

THIRD ADD TO HIAWATHA LOT 4, BLK 1

 0.000

229 2nd St

Acres:Section: 16

George T. Astle
PO Box 178
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,700 $800 G1  0.170 $14,500 

$800 Totals  0.170 $14,500 $13,700 
146 0927-00000

THIRD ADD TO HIAWATHA LOT 5, BLK 1

 0.000

2nd St

Acres:Section: 16

George T. Astle
PO Box 178
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,200 $58,000 G1  0.330 $79,200 

$58,000 Totals  0.330 $79,200 $21,200 
146 0928-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 1

 0.000

247 2nd St

Acres:Section: 16

George T. Astle
PO Box 178
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,700 $6,700 G1  0.170 $20,400 

$6,700 Totals  0.170 $20,400 $13,700 
146 0929-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.000

2nd St

Acres:Section: 16

George T. Astle
PO Box 178
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,700 $199,500 G2  0.170 $213,200 

$199,500 Totals  0.170 $213,200 $13,700 
146 0930-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.000

907 Sunset Blvd

Acres:Section: 16

George T. Astle
PO Box 178
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0931-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOTS 1-9 INCL & LOTS 11-19 
INCL BLK 2 & N1/2 VAC 1ST ST PER D-660429 
(ASSESSED W/ 146-0811)

 0.000

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0811-00000

146 0934-00000

3RD ADD  HIAWATHA LOTS 1-6 INCL & LOT 8 BLK 3 & 
S1/2 VAC 1ST ST PER D-660429 (ASSESSED W/ 
146-0811)

 0.000

Nixon Rd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

Assessed with 146 0811-00000
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$21,000 $182,400 G1  0.300 $203,400 

$182,400 Totals  0.300 $203,400 $21,000 
146 0935-00000

3RD ADD HIAWATHA LOT 7 BLK 3 & S1/2 VAC 1ST ST 
PER D-660429

 0.000

731 Sunset Blvd

Acres:Section: 16

Reds Mobile Home Park, LLC
PO Box 250
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 4
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-20100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 1

 0.000

1 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-20200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 2

 0.000

2 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-20300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 3

 0.000

3 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-20400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 4/5

 0.000

4 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-20900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 9/10

 0.000

9 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 11

 0.000

11 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 12

 0.000

12 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 13

 0.000

13 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 14

 0.000

14 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 15

 0.000

15 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-21600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 16

 0.000

16 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $176,800 G1  0.000 $198,800 

$176,800 Totals  0.000 $198,800 $22,000 
146 0935-21700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 17

 0.000

17 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Slawomir J. Zomer
17 Dakota Ridge Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $159,300 G1  0.000 $181,300 

$159,300 Totals  0.000 $181,300 $22,000 
146 0935-21800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 18

 0.000

18 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Eugene Huettel
18 Eagles Nest
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $134,600 G1  0.000 $156,600 

$134,600 Totals  0.000 $156,600 $22,000 
146 0935-21900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 19

 0.000

19 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Tibor Babos
19 Sugar Bowl Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $158,900 G1  0.000 $180,900 

$158,900 Totals  0.000 $180,900 $22,000 
146 0935-22000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 20

 0.000

20 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Keith A. Kube
20 Sugar Bowl Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $120,600 G1  0.000 $142,600 

$120,600 Totals  0.000 $142,600 $22,000 
146 0935-22100

S 14-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1 UNIT 21

 0.000

21 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Mark C. Smith I
21 Sugar Bowl Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-22200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 22

 0.000

22 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-22300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 23

 0.000

23 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-22400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 24/25

 0.000

24 Sugar Bowl Ln

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-22600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 26/35

 0.000

26 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $122,400 G1  0.000 $144,400 

$122,400 Totals  0.000 $144,400 $22,000 
146 0935-22700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 27

 0.000

27 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Alberto Bautista Juarez
27 Eagles Nest
Barboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $186,500 G1  0.000 $208,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.000 $208,500 $22,000 
146 0935-22800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 28

 0.000

28 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Gerald L & Marleen M Vogt Living Trust
28 Eagles Nest
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-22900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 29

 0.000

29 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $242,700 G1  0.000 $264,700 

$242,700 Totals  0.000 $264,700 $22,000 
146 0935-23000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 30

 0.000

30 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Marion Dybas
5716 S Natchez Ave
Chicago, IL 60638

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-23100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 31

 0.000

31 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-23200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 32 (SEE SURV 
AFF D-915174)

 0.000

32 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $110,100 G1  0.000 $132,100 

$110,100 Totals  0.000 $132,100 $22,000 
146 0935-23300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 33 (SEE 
SURVEYOR'S AFF D-915174)

 0.000

33 Eagles Nest

Acres:Section: 14

James R. Paige Sr
33 Eagles Nest
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-23400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 34

 0.000

34 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $133,300 G1  0.000 $155,300 

$133,300 Totals  0.000 $155,300 $22,000 
146 0935-23600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 36

 0.000

36 White Birch

Acres:Section: 14

Allen L. Anderson
36 White Birch
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $143,900 G1  0.000 $165,900 

$143,900 Totals  0.000 $165,900 $22,000 
146 0935-23700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 37

 0.000

37 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Imre Gyergyai
37 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-23800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 38/39

 0.000

38 White Birch

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-24000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 40/41

 0.000

40 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-24200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1   UNIT 42

 0.000

42 Golden Fawn

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-24300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 43/44

 0.000

43 Golden Fawn

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-24500

S 14-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 45/46

 0.000

45 Reindeer Clf

Acres:Section: 14

Paul W. Schweke
48 Reindeer Clf
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-24700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 47

 0.000

47 Reindeer Clf

Acres:Section: 14

Bright Star Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $123,800 G1  0.000 $145,800 

$123,800 Totals  0.000 $145,800 $22,000 
146 0935-24800

S 14-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 48

 0.000

48 Reindeer Clf

Acres:Section: 14

Paul W. Schweke
48 Reindeer Clf
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $129,200 G1  0.000 $151,200 

$129,200 Totals  0.000 $151,200 $22,000 
146 0935-24900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 49

 0.000

49 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Istvan Kovacs
49 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-25000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 50

 0.000

50 Blueberry Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $126,000 G1  0.000 $148,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $22,000 
146 0935-25100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 51

 0.000

51 Blueberry Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

Martin P. Kane
PO Box 477
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,000 $0 G1  0.000 $11,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $11,000 $11,000 
146 0935-25200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 52 (S/ACCESS 
AGMT PER D-1049301)

 0.000

52 Blueberry Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

Timothy & Susan A Gantz Revocable 
Trust
225 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-25300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 53

 0.000

53 Blueberry Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $250,900 G1  0.000 $272,900 

$250,900 Totals  0.000 $272,900 $22,000 
146 0935-25400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 54

 0.000

54 Lookout Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

James Paige Sr
54 Lookout Rdg
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $229,200 G1  0.000 $251,200 

$229,200 Totals  0.000 $251,200 $22,000 
146 0935-25500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 55

 0.000

55 Lookout Rdg

Acres:Section: 14

Spiro Fousekis
125 Muret Ct
Wheeling, IL 60090-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-25600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 56

 0.000

56 Redhawk Trl

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $175,200 G1  0.000 $197,200 

$175,200 Totals  0.000 $197,200 $22,000 
146 0935-25700

S 14-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 57/62

 0.000

57 Redhawk Trl

Acres:Section: 14

Sharon L. Mcgrath
57 Redhawk Tr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-25800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 58

 0.000

58 Redhawk Trl

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $128,500 G1  0.000 $150,500 

$128,500 Totals  0.000 $150,500 $22,000 
146 0935-26000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 60

 0.000

60 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Agnes Tamas
60 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 61

 0.000

61 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 63

 0.000

63 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $113,300 G1  0.000 $135,300 

$113,300 Totals  0.000 $135,300 $22,000 
146 0935-26400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 64

 0.000

64 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Colin M. Schwartzer
64 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $119,500 G1  0.000 $141,500 

$119,500 Totals  0.000 $141,500 $22,000 
146 0935-26500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 65

 0.000

65 Wild Turkey Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Alice M. Schock
65 Wild Turkey Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 66

 0.000

66 Wild Turkey Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $130,000 G1  0.000 $152,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $152,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 67 (S/LE OF 
CLAUDIA D EWERT PER D-837329)

 0.000

67 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Claudia D. Ewert Le
67 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 68

 0.000

68 Wild Turkey Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-26900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 69

 0.000

69 Wild Turkey Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 70

 0.000

70 Wild Turkey Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 71

 0.000

71 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 72

 0.000

72 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27300

S 14-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1 UNIT 73

 0.000

73 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $194,100 G1  0.000 $216,100 

$194,100 Totals  0.000 $216,100 $22,000 
146 0935-27400

S 14-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = HICKORY HILLS 
ESTATES CONDO (AMENDED PH 1) UNIT 74

 0.000

74 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Jeffery D. Vesterdahl
74 Morning Side Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 75/76

 0.000

75 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 77

 0.000

77 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $182,500 G1  0.000 $204,500 

$182,500 Totals  0.000 $204,500 $22,000 
146 0935-27800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 78

 0.000

78 Morningside Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Layna M. Henry
78 Morningside Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-27900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 79

 0.000

Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 81

 0.000

81 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 82

 0.000

82 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 83

 0.000

83 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 84

 0.000

84 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 85

 0.000

85 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 86

 0.000

86 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 87

 0.000

87 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 88

 0.000

88 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-28900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 89

 0.000

89 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 90

 0.000

90 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 91

 0.000

91 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 92

 0.000

92 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 93

 0.000

93 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 94

 0.000

94 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 95

 0.000

95 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 23

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 96

 0.000

96 Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 97

 0.000

Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 98

 0.000

Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$22,000 $0 G1  0.000 $22,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $22,000 $22,000 
146 0935-29900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HICKORY HILLS ESTATES 
CONDO AMENDED PHASE 1  UNIT 99

 0.000

Dakota Ridge Rd

Acres:Section: 14

Hickory Hills Estates, LLC
370 County Rd A S
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,400 $0 G1  10.520 $70,400 

$0 Totals  10.520 $70,400 $70,400 
146 0935-40000

S 23-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CSM #6460 LOT 1   
10.52A (W/EASE PER CSM #6460) (FMLY DESCR IN 
PRT AS FUTURE PH AREA OF HICKORY HILLS EST 

 10.520

County Rd A

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,000 $107,800 G1  0.300 $133,800 

$107,800 Totals  0.300 $133,800 $26,000 
146 0936-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 J & J TALL TIMBER 
RETREAT NELY 1\2 LOT 1 & PRT VAC KOSSUTH ST 
& PRT BLK 70 VILL LD PLAT, ALL DESC AS: COM 

 0.000

201 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Henry Piatek
201 Marielain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,500 $85,700 G1  0.320 $112,200 

$85,700 Totals  0.320 $112,200 $26,500 
146 0937-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 2 & ADJ 1/2 LOT 1

 0.000

211 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Ida V Hummel Revocable Living Trust
211 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$18,000 $119,100 G1  0.180 $137,100 

$119,100 Totals  0.180 $137,100 $18,000 
146 0938-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = J & J TALL TIMBER 
RETREAT LOT 3

 0.000

219 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Kathleen D Ostrowski Revocable Living 
Trust
5342 S Normandy Ave
Chicago, IL 60638

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,000 $93,300 G1  0.220 $115,300 

$93,300 Totals  0.220 $115,300 $22,000 
146 0939-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 4

 0.000

241 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald D. Cenite
420 7th St
Mineral Point, WI 53565-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $148,300 G1  0.250 $173,300 

$148,300 Totals  0.250 $173,300 $25,000 
146 0940-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 J & J TALL TIMBER 
RETREAT LOT 5

 0.000

275 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Charity L. Leister
275 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 266 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,400 $98,300 G1  0.270 $123,700 

$98,300 Totals  0.270 $123,700 $25,400 
146 0941-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 6

 0.000

289 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Kenneth A. Comstock
289 Mariealain Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,100 $100,000 G1  0.350 $127,100 

$100,000 Totals  0.350 $127,100 $27,100 
146 0942-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 7 & PRT VACATED 
MARIE- ALAIN DR PER R418-101

 0.000

290 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Raymond E. Schaefer
290 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,500 $61,900 G1  0.370 $89,400 

$61,900 Totals  0.370 $89,400 $27,500 
146 0943-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 8 SUBJ TO 10' VIL 
EASE

 0.000

286 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Mark D. Mc Gaughey
286 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,200 $0 G1  0.310 $26,200 

$0 Totals  0.310 $26,200 $26,200 
146 0944-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 9

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Ryan C. Lake
630 Dunsmuir Ave #202
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,000 $70,300 G1  0.300 $96,300 

$70,300 Totals  0.300 $96,300 $26,000 
146 0945-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 10

 0.000

270 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Gary G. Lake
4822 S Hill Dr
Madison, WI 53705-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,500 $180,000 G1  0.320 $206,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.320 $206,500 $26,500 
146 0946-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 11

 0.000

264 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Halina Zakowicz
264 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,000 $0 G1  0.300 $26,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $26,000 $26,000 
146 0947-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 12

 0.000

256 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

James A. Schneider
6618 Inner Dr
Madison, WI 53705-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,200 $0 G1  0.310 $26,200 

$0 Totals  0.310 $26,200 $26,200 
146 0948-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 13

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

John J. Brandabur
2554 Tuscan Dr
Santa Rosa, CA 95405-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,800 $103,800 G1  0.290 $129,600 

$103,800 Totals  0.290 $129,600 $25,800 
146 0949-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 14

 0.000

244 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Rose M. Nelson
6322 61st Ave
Kenosha, WI 53142

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,000 $0 G1  0.300 $26,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $26,000 $26,000 
146 0950-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 15

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Rose M. Nelson
6322 61st Ave
Kenosha, WI 53142

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,200 $118,100 G1  0.260 $143,300 

$118,100 Totals  0.260 $143,300 $25,200 
146 0951-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = J & J TALL TIMBER 
RETREAT LOT 16

 0.000

224 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Louis J. Szakal
224 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $0 G1  0.240 $24,000 

$0 Totals  0.240 $24,000 $24,000 
146 0952-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 17

 0.000

204 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Allan O. Mueller
204 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$17,000 $112,200 G1  0.170 $129,200 

$112,200 Totals  0.170 $129,200 $17,000 
146 0953-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT LOT 18

 0.000

204 Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Allan O. Mueller
204 Mariealain Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 0954-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT OUTLOT A (ASSESSED 
W/ LOTS 1-18 J&J)

 0.000Acres:Section: 21

See J&J Tall Timber Retreat Lot Owners 
1-18
Ishnala Rd
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.970 $0 

$0 Totals  0.970 $0 $0 
146 0955-00000

J & J TALL TIMBER RETREAT MARIEALAIN DRIVE

 0.000

Mariealain Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $123,400 G1  0.790 $152,500 

$123,400 Totals  0.790 $152,500 $29,100 
146 0957-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 2 & PRT LOT 
14 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S = CSM #6150 LOT 1    
0.79A  (PRT NW SE 16-13-6)

 0.790

415 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $107,200 G1  0.790 $136,300 

$107,200 Totals  0.790 $136,300 $29,100 
146 0957-10000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 3 & PRT LOT 
15 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S = CSM #6150 LOT 2    
0.79A  (PRT NW SE 16-13-6)

 0.790

431 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $290,900 G1  0.790 $320,000 

$290,900 Totals  0.790 $320,000 $29,100 
146 0957-20000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S PRT LOT 
16 & PRT NW SE 16-13-6 = CSM #6150 LOT 3    0.79A

 0.790

501 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $99,100 G1  0.790 $128,200 

$99,100 Totals  0.790 $128,200 $29,100 
146 0957-30000

VILL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S PRT LOT 
17 & PRT NW SE 16-13-6 = CSM #6150 LOT 4    0.79A

 0.790

511 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Festival Fun Parks, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,000 $0 G1  0.710 $28,000 

$0 Totals  0.710 $28,000 $28,000 
146 0959-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 4 & S195' 
LOT 18 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Oaks Management, LLC
730 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,300 $203,600 G1  0.590 $229,900 

$203,600 Totals  0.590 $229,900 $26,300 
146 0960-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 5 & 1ST ADD 
TO KIMBALL'S PRT LOT 19 = CSM #5423  LOT 1   
0.59A

 0.590

529 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Patricia A. Luchsinger
529 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,100 $119,700 G1  0.790 $148,800 

$119,700 Totals  0.790 $148,800 $29,100 
146 0961-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 6 & S195' 
LOT 21 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S

 0.000

601 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Richard G. Nagle
601 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,100 $117,600 G1  0.790 $146,700 

$117,600 Totals  0.790 $146,700 $29,100 
146 0962-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD LOT 7 & S195' 
LOT 22 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S

 0.000

615 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Alan S. Kaiser
615 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,500 $167,600 G1  1.050 $200,100 

$167,600 Totals  1.050 $200,100 $32,500 
146 0963-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD  LOT 8 & S195' 
LOT 23 1ST ADD TO KIMBALL'S & W1/2 KIMBALL DR 
VAC PER D-705521

 0.000

631 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Frank J. Sedlasek
3765 Arlington Ridge Blvd
Leesburg, FL 34748

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,300 $255,300 G1  0.480 $279,600 

$255,300 Totals  0.480 $279,600 $24,300 
146 0964-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD TO LAKE 
DELTON  LOT 9 & E1/2 KIMBALL DR VAC PER 
D-705521

 0.000

651 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Olszewski
651 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,100 $75,500 G1  0.420 $97,600 

$75,500 Totals  0.420 $97,600 $22,100 
146 0966-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON KIMBALL'S ADD TO LAKE 
DELTON LOT 11 EXC COM NECOR-S17D40'15"W 50' 
TO POB-N17D40'15"E 50'- S84DGW 161.34'-S0DG5'W 

 0.000

657 E Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Jose P. Santos
20 Edgewood Rd
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$41,600 $9,400 G1  0.290 $51,000 

$9,400 Totals  0.290 $51,000 $41,600 
146 0967-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 KIMBALL'S ADD TO LAKE 
DELTON  LOT 12

 0.000

720 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

William J. Pettit
E7429 Copper Spring Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $97,900 G1  0.220 $114,300 

$97,900 Totals  0.220 $114,300 $16,400 
146 0991-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.000

261 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Richard Rasmussen II
261 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,400 $65,800 G1  0.220 $82,200 

$65,800 Totals  0.220 $82,200 $16,400 
146 0992-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.000

247 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Millie J. Schmiege
247 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $87,000 G1  0.220 $103,400 

$87,000 Totals  0.220 $103,400 $16,400 
146 0993-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.000

235 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Jo Ann Cummings Living Trust
235 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $182,900 G1  0.220 $199,300 

$182,900 Totals  0.220 $199,300 $16,400 
146 0994-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.000

229 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Rocco F. Marselle
229 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $65,600 G1  0.220 $82,000 

$65,600 Totals  0.220 $82,000 $16,400 
146 0995-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.000

207 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Antonia L. Andaverde
207 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $111,800 G1  0.220 $128,200 

$111,800 Totals  0.220 $128,200 $16,400 
146 0996-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.000

147 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Juan P. De La Barrera
284 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $199,600 G1  0.220 $216,000 

$199,600 Totals  0.220 $216,000 $16,400 
146 0996-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.000

161 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mihai Ancuta
161 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,200 $165,300 G1  0.180 $179,500 

$165,300 Totals  0.180 $179,500 $14,200 
146 0997-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 EXC E18', BLK 2

 0.000

131 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

John Scott Sleddens
131 Pilgrim Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,400 $102,100 G1  0.240 $119,500 

$102,100 Totals  0.240 $119,500 $17,400 
146 0998-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4  KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOT 4 EXC E 10' & ALSO E 18' LOT 3 
BLK 2

 0.000

119 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Keshia M. Gregerson
PO Box 752
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,900 $96,500 G1  0.230 $113,400 

$96,500 Totals  0.230 $113,400 $16,900 
146 0999-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION E10' OF LOT 4 & LOT 5 
EXC E5' BLK 2

 0.000

107 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Reza, LLC
PO Box 843
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

146 1000-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION E5' LOT 5 & W1/2 VAC 
MARIE AVE BLK 2   (ASSESSED W/ 146-1001)

 0.000

91 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Karen I. Kimball
91 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 1001-00000

$16,400 $56,000 G1  0.220 $72,400 

$56,000 Totals  0.220 $72,400 $16,400 
146 1001-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION W45' LOT 1 & E1/2 VAC 
MARIE BLK 3 AVE   (ASSMNT INCL 146-1000)

 0.000

91 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Karen I. Kimball
91 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,400 $57,600 G1  0.220 $74,000 

$57,600 Totals  0.220 $74,000 $16,400 
146 1002-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION E55' LOT 1 & W15' LOT 2 
BLK 3

 0.000

83 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Ruben Jair Martinez Alcantara
83 Pilgrim Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$14,800 $112,700 G1  0.190 $127,500 

$112,700 Totals  0.190 $127,500 $14,800 
146 1003-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOT 2 EXC W15' BLK 3

 0.000

75 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Fela Sign N Store, LLC
PO Box 193
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,700 $33,000 G2  0.500 $78,700 

$33,000 Totals  0.500 $78,700 $45,700 
146 1004-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 3 & 4 W30' OF LOT 5 
BLK 3

 0.000

57 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Mr Pancake, Inc
214 Windy Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$383,100 $312,900 G2  0.610 $696,000 

$312,900 Totals  0.610 $696,000 $383,100 
146 1005-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 6 & 7 & E70' OF LOT 
5, BLK 3 (MR PANCAKE RESTAURANT)

 0.000

1405 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Natter-Thompson, Inc
214 Windy Hill Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,290,000 $814,500 G2  4.160 $2,104,500 

$814,500 Totals  4.160 $2,104,500 $1,290,000 
146 1006-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 TO 24 INC. & 1/2 
VACATED STS ADJ ON W & S. BLK 4  (S/EASE FOR 
ROW PER D-1103795 & D-1103796)

 4.160

1321 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Starb, LLC
PO Box 12
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0012

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,200 $112,700 G1  0.520 $139,900 

$112,700 Totals  0.520 $139,900 $27,200 
146 1007-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION PRT LOTS 1,2,3,4,17,18 & 
19 BLK 5 DESCR AS: COM NW COR LOT 1-S0?8'W 
ALG W LI 125' TO POB- S89?59'E 75'-N0?8'E 125' TO N 

 0.520

150 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Dale R. Morrison
150 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,100 $0 G1  0.440 $16,100 

$0 Totals  0.440 $16,100 $16,100 
146 1007-01000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION PRT LOTS 1,17,18 & 19 & 
N1/2 VAC DEER TR  BLK 5 DESCR AS: COM NW COR 
LOT 1-S0?8'W ALG W LI 159.74' TO POB-S89?59'E 

 0.440

Elizabeth Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Dale R. Morrison
150 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,800 $0 G1  0.210 $15,800 

$0 Totals  0.210 $15,800 $15,800 
146 1007-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION PRT LOTS 1 & 2 COM 
NWCOR LOT 1- S125'-E75'-N125'-W75' TO POB, BLK 5

 0.000

Elizabeth Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Peter Bulin
2318 S 59th Ct
Cicero, IL 60804

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $61,500 G1  0.630 $89,800 

$61,500 Totals  0.630 $89,800 $28,300 
146 1009-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 5, 6, 15, 16 & 1/2 
VACATED STS ON S OF SD LOTS BLK 5

 0.000

134 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Kathy G. Walsh
4471 Howard Ave
Western Springs, IL 60558

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,800 $0 G1  0.210 $15,800 

$0 Totals  0.210 $15,800 $15,800 
146 1010-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION PRT LTS 1,2,19 & 20 COM 
NWCOR LT 1-S94.54' POB: E100'- S90'-W100'-N POB  
BLK 6

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Robert E. Rasmussen
260 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,400 $91,300 G1  0.220 $107,700 

$91,300 Totals  0.220 $107,700 $16,400 
146 1010-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUB, PRT LTS 1 & 2 COM NW COR LOT 
1-E 100' TO E LI LT 2-S 94.54'-W 99. 93' TO W LI LT 
1-N TO POB, BLK 6

 0.000

260 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Robert E. Rasmussen
260 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$15,800 $98,500 G1  0.210 $114,300 

$98,500 Totals  0.210 $114,300 $15,800 
146 1010-20000

KINGSLEY'S SUBD PRT LOTS 19 & 20 & VAC DEER 
TRAIL COM NW COR LOT 1- S 184.54' TO POB- E 
99.86' TO E LI LOT 19- S 90' TO C/L RD- W 99.79'- N 

 0.000

1300 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Georgi I. Sirakov
1300 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $231,600 G1  0.630 $259,900 

$231,600 Totals  0.630 $259,900 $28,300 
146 1011-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUB  LOTS 9-12 BLK 6 & N1/2 VAC DEER 
TR ADJ LOTS 11 & 12

 0.000

1325 Elizabeth Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Pope Holdings, LLC
1260 E Hiawatha Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,400 $146,400 G1  0.940 $177,800 

$146,400 Totals  0.940 $177,800 $31,400 
146 1011-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBD  LOTS 3-5 & 16-18 BLK 6 & N1/2 
VAC DEER TR ADJ LOTS 16-18

 0.000

244 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Troy M. Loferski
244 Pilgrim Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,400 $155,800 G1  0.940 $187,200 

$155,800 Totals  0.940 $187,200 $31,400 
146 1012-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBD  LOTS 6-8 & 13-15 BLK 6 & N1/2 
VAC DEER TR ADJ LOTS 13-15

 0.000

220 Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Nail Box Salon, LLC
E9955B Trout Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$21,200 $191,800 G1  0.340 $213,000 

$191,800 Totals  0.340 $213,000 $21,200 
146 1013-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 & 2 & S1/2 VAC ST   
BLK 7 0.34A   (PRT NW SW 16-13-6) (W/SEWER EASE 
PER D-893483)

 0.340

1224 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Richard V. Makowski
1224 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $144,300 G1  0.630 $172,600 

$144,300 Totals  0.630 $172,600 $28,300 
146 1013-01000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 3, 4, 17 & 18 & S1/2 
VAC ST BLK 7

 0.000

249 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Raul Martinez
249 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,300 $239,900 G1  0.630 $268,200 

$239,900 Totals  0.630 $268,200 $28,300 
146 1013-02000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 5, 6, 15 & 16 BLK 7 & S1/2 VAC ST 
ADJ TO LOTS 5 & 6

 0.000

235 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Jeremy M. Romanelli
235 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $173,000 G1  0.630 $201,300 

$173,000 Totals  0.630 $201,300 $28,300 
146 1013-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 7, 8, 13 & 14 & S1/2 
VAC ST BLK 7

 0.000

221 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Jagroop Benipal
221 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,300 $173,300 G1  0.630 $201,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.630 $201,600 $28,300 
146 1013-20000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 9-12 & S1/2 VAC ST  
BLK 7

 0.000

207 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Richard D Purcell Living Trust
207 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$19,400 $215,400 G1  0.290 $234,800 

$215,400 Totals  0.290 $234,800 $19,400 
146 1013-30000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 19 & 20  BLK 7 0.29A  
(PRT NW SW 16-13-6) (S/SEWER EASE PER 
D-893483)

 0.290

1208 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Ruben Martinez Miranda
1208 Clara Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$128,300 $0 G2  3.310 $128,300 

$0 Totals  3.310 $128,300 $128,300 
146 1014-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 TO 20 INC & W1/2 
VACATED AVE. & S1/2 VACATED ST BLK 8  
(S/TOWER LEASE & EASE PER D-1143749 & 

 3.310

111 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Nickell Building Partners, LLP
PO Box 472
Brookfield, WI 53008

Wis Dells
MATC

$530,000 $633,200 G2  1.120 $1,163,200 

$633,200 Totals  1.120 $1,163,200 $530,000 
146 1015-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION N50' OF LOTS 1 - 8 INC 
ALL OF LOT 9 & S1/2 OF VAC DEER TRAIL & E1/2 
VAC MARIE AVE BLK 9   1.12A M/L (MT OLYMPUS 

 1.120

1231 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Mythos, LLC
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$675,000 $688,700 G2  1.700 $1,363,700 

$688,700 Totals  1.700 $1,363,700 $675,000 
146 1016-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION PRT BLK 9 COM INTERS 
DEER TR & MARIE AVE -S0D6'E 75' ALG C/L MARIE 
AVE(VAC) TO POB: S88D19'E 566.7' TO WLI HWY 

 1.700

1221 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Pine Dell, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,400 $47,400 G1  0.290 $66,800 

$47,400 Totals  0.290 $66,800 $19,400 
146 1017-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUB PRT LOTS 17- 20  COM SW COR 
LOT 20 - S85?40'40"E 168' - N1?52'E 67.24' - 
N87?24'30"W 170'-S62.24' TO POB & E1\2 VAC MARIE 

 0.000

55 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Pine Dell, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$220,700 $258,100 G2  0.470 $478,800 

$258,100 Totals  0.470 $478,800 $220,700 
146 1017-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUB PRT LOTS 12- 17 COM INTERS N LI 
RIDGEWOOD ST & NW LI HWY 12- N85?40'40"W 
280.8'- N1?52'E 67.24'- S87?24'30"E 210.96'- 

 0.000

1201 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Gerald L. Kimball
1201 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$807,500 $1,330,700 G2  2.230 $2,138,200 

$1,330,700 Totals  2.230 $2,138,200 $807,500 
146 1018-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBD LOTS 1-13 INCL EXC COM NECOR 
LT 7-S 34'-NW TO NWCOR LT 1-E POB ALSO N 1\2 
VAC WINNEBAGO ST PER R175-087,  BLK 10 (LUNA 

 0.000

1111 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Hercules Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.160 $0 

$0 Totals  0.160 $0 $0 
146 1019-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION COM NE COR LOT 7 TH 
SLY 34' TH NWLY TO NW COR LOT 1 TH E TO BEG 
BLK 10

 0.000

Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Delton, Town of
PO Box 148
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$184,600 $11,400 G2  2.840 $196,000 

$11,400 Totals  2.840 $196,000 $184,600 
146 1020-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 TO 19 INC. BLK 11

 0.000

Winnebago St

Acres:Section: 16

Hercules Entertainment, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$147,600 $997,400 G2  2.270 $1,145,000 

$997,400 Totals  2.270 $1,145,000 $147,600 
146 1021-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1-6 & LOTS 11-20  
BLK 12

 0.000

1117 Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Steve J. Czuprynko
210 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,700 $151,800 G1  0.570 $179,500 

$151,800 Totals  0.570 $179,500 $27,700 
146 1021-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 7-10  BLK 12

 0.000

210 Ridgewood St

Acres:Section: 16

Steve J. Czuprynko
210 Ridgewood St
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$19,100 $59,900 G1  0.280 $79,000 

$59,900 Totals  0.280 $79,000 $19,100 
146 1022-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 13

 0.000

267 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Janowiak Lc
1607 Michigan Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,600 $184,400 G2  0.280 $210,000 

$184,400 Totals  0.280 $210,000 $25,600 
146 1023-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 & 2  BLK 13

 0.000

260 Winnebago St

Acres:Section: 16

Lad Investments, LLC
PO Box 774
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,600 $125,900 G1  0.560 $153,500 

$125,900 Totals  0.560 $153,500 $27,600 
146 1024-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 3,4,17 & 18 BLK 13

 0.000

247 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Jorge I. Hernandez
247 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,400 $324,600 G1  0.430 $365,000 

$324,600 Totals  0.430 $365,000 $40,400 
146 1025-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 5, 6 & 7  BLK 13  0.43A

 0.430

234 Winnebago St Unit A

Acres:Section: 16

Mateusz Lagoda
190 Fieldstone Dr 1408
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,500 $92,800 G1  0.430 $117,300 

$92,800 Totals  0.430 $117,300 $24,500 
146 1025-10000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 14, 15 & 16  BLK 13 
0.43A   (PRT NW SW 16-13-6)

 0.430

231 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Fernando O. Arceo
231 W Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,500 $0 G1  0.850 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.850 $30,500 $30,500 
146 1026-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 8 TO 13 INC. BLK 13

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Leonards Obolevics
12 Oriole Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,700 $190,500 G1  0.570 $218,200 

$190,500 Totals  0.570 $218,200 $27,700 
146 1027-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 KINGSLEY'S 
SUBDIVISION LOTS 1, 2, 19, 20 BLK 14

 0.000

1016 Elizabeth Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Linda J. Marston
1022 Indiana Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,500 $0 G2  0.845 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.845 $30,500 $30,500 
146 1028-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 3 TO 5 INC. & LOTS 
16 TO 18 INC. BLK 14

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Jjrj, LLC
PO Box 3175
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$59,500 $46,800 G2  0.850 $106,300 

$46,800 Totals  0.850 $106,300 $59,500 
146 1029-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 6, 7, 8, 13, 14 & 15 
BLK 14 (EDGEWOOD MOTEL)

 0.000

125 W Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Jjrj, LLC
PO Box 3175
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

146 1030-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 14 & W1\2 
VAC MARIE AVE PER R443-518 (CAROUSEL INN & 
SUITES BLDGS TRANSFERRED PER R679-670 INCL 

 0.000

Winnebago St

Acres:Section: 16

Hercules Entertainment, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 1032-00000

146 1031-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBDIVISION LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 14 & 
W1\2 VAC MARIE AVE PER R443-518 (CAROUSEL INN 
& SUITES BLDGS TRANSFERRED PER R679-670 

 0.000

Lake Ave

Acres:Section: 16

Hercules Entertainment, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Assessed with 146 1032-00000

$890,000 $844,300 G2  2.560 $1,734,300 

$844,300 Totals  2.560 $1,734,300 $890,000 
146 1032-00000

KINGSLEY'S SUBD LOTS 1-9 INC BLK 15; ALSO S1\2 
VAC WINNEBAGO ST PER R175-087 & E1\2 VAC 
MARIE AVE PER R443-518 (RED WAGON 

 2.560

1011 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 16

Hercules Entertainment, LLC
1701 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$983,800 $2,204,500 G2  2.950 $3,188,300 

$2,204,500 Totals  2.950 $3,188,300 $983,800 
146 1034-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 1 & PRT SW NW SEC 
27-13-6 PER R417-454 (SEE POS R-4120) EXC THAT 
AREA DEEDED FOR NEW FRONTAGE RD PER 

 2.950

1073 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Narayan, LLC
PO Box 389
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,800 $129,200 G1  0.660 $155,000 

$129,200 Totals  0.660 $155,000 $25,800 
146 1036-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 3

 0.000

80 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Adam Pietryga
80 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,400 $136,900 G1  0.590 $166,300 

$136,900 Totals  0.590 $166,300 $29,400 
146 1037-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 4

 0.000

120 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

James M. Auclair
120 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,700 $109,900 G1  0.760 $141,600 

$109,900 Totals  0.760 $141,600 $31,700 
146 1038-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 5

 0.000

136 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Thomas M. Weaver
136 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,600 $175,900 G1  0.820 $208,500 

$175,900 Totals  0.820 $208,500 $32,600 
146 1039-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 6

 0.000

144 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Dylan Huber
144 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,400 $146,300 G1  0.590 $175,700 

$146,300 Totals  0.590 $175,700 $29,400 
146 1040-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 7

 0.000

150 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Betty Jo Sexton-Trudell
150 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,500 $136,100 G1  0.480 $163,600 

$136,100 Totals  0.480 $163,600 $27,500 
146 1041-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4  MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 8

 0.000

160 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Allen V. Olson
160 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,800 $133,300 G1  0.490 $161,100 

$133,300 Totals  0.490 $161,100 $27,800 
146 1042-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 9

 0.000

180 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Katie L. Fawcett
PO Box 342
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,900 $0 G1  0.270 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.270 $3,900 $3,900 
146 1043-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES, LOT 10 EXC POR DEED TO 
VIL FOR RD

 0.000

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Katie L. Fawcett
PO Box 342
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$27,100 $147,700 G1  0.470 $174,800 

$147,700 Totals  0.470 $174,800 $27,100 
146 1044-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 11

 0.000

171 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Tamara Saldivar Arias
171 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,900 $0 G1  0.700 $30,900 

$0 Totals  0.700 $30,900 $30,900 
146 1045-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 12

 0.000

151 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Schultz Family, LLC
210 Hillman Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,200 $117,800 G1  0.580 $147,000 

$117,800 Totals  0.580 $147,000 $29,200 
146 1046-00000

MEADOW VIEW ESTATES LOT 13

 0.000

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Daniel J. Gordon
151 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,100 $162,600 G1  0.470 $189,700 

$162,600 Totals  0.470 $189,700 $27,100 
146 1047-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD MEADOW VIEW ESTATES 
LOT 14

 0.000

220 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Gregory A. Schultz
PO Box 34
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,800 $500 G1  0.460 $27,300 

$500 Totals  0.460 $27,300 $26,800 
146 1048-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD MEADOW VIEW ESTATES 
LOT 15

 0.000

Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Gregory A. Schultz
PO Box 34
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$27,100 $193,800 G1  0.470 $220,900 

$193,800 Totals  0.470 $220,900 $27,100 
146 1049-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD MEADOW VIEW ESTATES 
LOT 16

 0.000

244 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Mitchell E. Piotrowski
PO Box 689
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,800 $149,500 G1  0.460 $176,300 

$149,500 Totals  0.460 $176,300 $26,800 
146 1050-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 1ST ADD MEADOW 
VIEW ESTATES LOT 17

 0.000

256 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Nadejda Ou
668 W Center Rd
Palatine, IL 60074

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,800 $124,600 G1  0.460 $151,400 

$124,600 Totals  0.460 $151,400 $26,800 
146 1051-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4  1ST ADD MEADOW 
VIEW ESTATES LOT 18

 0.000

270 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Garcijus Jankauskas
117 Lake Shore Dr #50
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,800 $159,300 G1  0.460 $186,100 

$159,300 Totals  0.460 $186,100 $26,800 
146 1052-00000

VIL LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD MEADOW VIEW ESTATES 
LOT 19

 0.000

284 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Juan P. De La Barrera
284 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$26,800 $7,200 G1  0.460 $34,000 

$7,200 Totals  0.460 $34,000 $26,800 
146 1053-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT W1/2 SW1/4  1ST ADD MEADOW VIEW 
ESTATES LOT 20

 0.000

300 Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 27

Maciej Michal Czechowski
1023 Chandler St
Madison, WI 53715

Wis Dells
MATC

$36,400 $179,100 G1  0.330 $215,500 

$179,100 Totals  0.330 $215,500 $36,400 
146 1053-01000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 1    
0.33A

 0.330

380 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Eugene C. Suchomel
103 S Bowman Rd Unit 733
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$52,400 $0 G1  0.620 $52,400 

$0 Totals  0.620 $52,400 $52,400 
146 1053-02000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 2    
0.62A

 0.620

364 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Eugene C. Suchomel
103 S Bowman Rd Unit 733
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$47,600 $0 G1  0.470 $47,600 

$0 Totals  0.470 $47,600 $47,600 
146 1053-03000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 3    
0.47A

 0.470

334 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Eugene C. Suchomel
103 S Bowman Rd Unit 733
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$45,200 $330,300 G1  0.440 $375,500 

$330,300 Totals  0.440 $375,500 $45,200 
146 1053-04000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 4    
0.44A

 0.440

302 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Ajvaz Ajvazi
PO Box 626
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$47,600 $218,600 G1  0.470 $266,200 

$218,600 Totals  0.470 $266,200 $47,600 
146 1053-05000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 5    
0.47A

 0.470

254 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Garrett D. Watson
254 Oak Ridge pass
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $0 G1  0.500 $50,000 

$0 Totals  0.500 $50,000 $50,000 
146 1053-06000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 6    
0.50A

 0.500

222 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Diehl Family Limited Partnership
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$67,400 $407,400 G1  1.370 $474,800 

$407,400 Totals  1.370 $474,800 $67,400 
146 1053-07000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 7    
1.37A

 1.370

192 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Jill Diehl
560 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,900 $432,900 G1  0.940 $491,800 

$432,900 Totals  0.940 $491,800 $58,900 
146 1053-08000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SE1/4 = RED 
OAK RIDGE LOT 8    0.94A

 0.940

172 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Waldemar Czuprynko
PO Box 471
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$56,500 $0 G1  0.820 $56,500 

$0 Totals  0.820 $56,500 $56,500 
146 1053-09000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 9    
0.82A

 0.820

120 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Dennis W Zetek Revocable Living Trust
1930 N Capri Dr
Palatine, IL 60074

Wis Dells
MATC

$63,800 $0 G1  1.190 $63,800 

$0 Totals  1.190 $63,800 $63,800 
146 1053-10000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 10   
1.19A

 1.190

70 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Randall L. Stearns
2255 Mallard Dr
Freeport, IL 61032

Wis Dells
MATC

$59,900 $0 G1  0.990 $59,900 

$0 Totals  0.990 $59,900 $59,900 
146 1053-11000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 RED OAK RIDGE LOT 11  
0.99A

 0.990

101 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Joseph P. Stoughtenger
140 Alcan Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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$51,600 $218,900 G1  0.580 $270,500 

$218,900 Totals  0.580 $270,500 $51,600 
146 1053-12000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 12   
0.58A

 0.580

191 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffery A. Parke
191 Oak Ridge pass
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$43,600 $0 G1  0.420 $43,600 

$0 Totals  0.420 $43,600 $43,600 
146 1053-13000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 13   
0.42A

 0.420

251 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Jeremy S. Ringdahl
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,000 $260,400 G1  0.400 $302,400 

$260,400 Totals  0.400 $302,400 $42,000 
146 1053-14000

S 21-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 RED OAK RIDGE LOT 14    
0.40A

 0.400

311 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Jeremy S. Ringdahl
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$43,600 $181,900 G1  0.420 $225,500 

$181,900 Totals  0.420 $225,500 $43,600 
146 1053-15000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON RED OAK RIDGE  LOT 15   
0.42A

 0.420

381 Oak Ridge Pass

Acres:Section: 21

Noel Ebanks
381 Oak Ridge pass
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,200 $0 G1  0.340 $37,200 

$0 Totals  0.340 $37,200 $37,200 
146 1053-16000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = RED OAK RIDGE LOT 
16 0.34A

 0.340

Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
10785 Commercial Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$54,000 $0 G1  0.700 $54,000 

$0 Totals  0.700 $54,000 $54,000 
146 1053-17000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 = RED OAK RIDGE LOT 17  
0.70A

 0.700

210 Alcan Dr

Acres:Section: 21

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $167,800 G1  0.000 $192,800 

$167,800 Totals  0.000 $192,800 $25,000 
146 1053-30100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK CREEKSIDE 
CONDO UNIT 1 (TIMESHARE)   (PRT SW SW 17-13-6 
& PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.000

102 Creekside Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 283 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $151,400 G1  0.000 $176,400 

$151,400 Totals  0.000 $176,400 $25,000 
146 1053-30200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK CREEKSIDE 
CONDO UNIT 2  (TIMESHARE)  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6 
& PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.000

104 Creekside Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$25,000 $151,400 G1  0.000 $176,400 

$151,400 Totals  0.000 $176,400 $25,000 
146 1053-30300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK CREEKSIDE 
CONDO UNIT 3 (TIMESHARE)   (PRT SW SW 17-13-6 
& PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.000

106 Creekside Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$25,000 $137,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$137,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $25,000 
146 1053-30400

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 SPRING BROOK CREEKSIDE CONDO UNIT 4 
(TIMESHARE)

 0.000

108 Creekside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.200 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-40100

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 1  0.20A

 0.200

103 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Norman C. Standlee
109 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $171,900 G1  0.190 $191,900 

$171,900 Totals  0.190 $191,900 $20,000 
146 1053-40200

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 2  0.19A

 0.190

109 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Norman C. Standlee
109 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $215,600 G1  0.160 $235,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.160 $235,600 $20,000 
146 1053-40300

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
3 0.16A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.160

115 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Matthew P. Mc Connell
115 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $142,000 G1  0.160 $162,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.160 $162,000 $20,000 
146 1053-40400

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
4 0.16A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.160

119 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Lehman 1997 Joint Revocable Trust
2464 Emslie Dr
Waukesha, WI 53188

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $164,400 G1  0.190 $184,400 

$164,400 Totals  0.190 $184,400 $20,000 
146 1053-40500

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
5 0.19A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.190

123 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Lehman 1997 Joint Revocable Trust
2464 Emslie Dr
Waukesha, WI 53188

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $125,500 G1  0.200 $145,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.200 $145,500 $20,000 
146 1053-40600

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
6 0.20A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

131 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Nick C. Holland
6488 York Heights Rd
Waterloo, WI 53594

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $149,000 G1  0.200 $169,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.200 $169,000 $20,000 
146 1053-40700

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
7   0.20A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

137 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Matthew N. Schnoor
6838 N Mendota Ave
Chicago, IL 60646

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $102,700 G1  0.200 $122,700 

$102,700 Totals  0.200 $122,700 $20,000 
146 1053-40800

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
8 0.20A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

124 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Randy Gilner
124 Cliffside Dr 94
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $104,800 G1  0.150 $124,800 

$104,800 Totals  0.150 $124,800 $20,000 
146 1053-40900

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 9  0.15A

 0.150

128 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Marcia A. Moen
128 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $103,000 G1  0.150 $123,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.150 $123,000 $20,000 
146 1053-41000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
10 0.15A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.150

134 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Tina L. Topping
PO Box 949
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.150 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.150 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-41100

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 11  0.15A

 0.150

124 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Kathy Tran
124 Cambrian Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $140,500 G1  0.150 $160,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.150 $160,500 $20,000 
146 1053-41200

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
12 0.15A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.150

118 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

John Stebe Jr
1713C Lakecliffe Dr
Wheaton, IL 60189-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $20,700 G1  0.170 $40,700 

$20,700 Totals  0.170 $40,700 $20,000 
146 1053-41300

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 13   0.17A

 0.170

112 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Randy Gilner
124 Cliffside Dr 94
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.200 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-41400

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
14 0.20A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

110 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David B. Hill
4314 18th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53140-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $120,700 G1  0.250 $140,700 

$120,700 Totals  0.250 $140,700 $20,000 
146 1053-41500

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
15 0.25A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.250

116 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David B. Hill
4314 18th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53140-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $146,700 G1  0.240 $166,700 

$146,700 Totals  0.240 $166,700 $20,000 
146 1053-41600

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
16 0.24A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.240

120 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Carl V. Wagner
120 Sandstone Dr Box 53
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $262,200 G1  0.240 $282,200 

$262,200 Totals  0.240 $282,200 $20,000 
146 1053-41700

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
17 0.24A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.240

124 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Dawn M. Doperalski
170 Westminster Sq
Racine, WI 53401

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $148,500 G1  0.280 $168,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.280 $168,500 $20,000 
146 1053-41800

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
18 0.28A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.280

130 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Thomas G. Scholz
1505 Liberty Ct
Brookfield, WI 53045

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $0 G1  0.200 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-41900

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
19 0.20A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

136 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Keith J. Wojciechowski
6740 S North Cape Rd
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $107,500 G1  0.150 $127,500 

$107,500 Totals  0.150 $127,500 $20,000 
146 1053-42000

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 20   0.15A

 0.150

125 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Fitzpatrick & Heino Joint Living Trust
271 Pleasant Dr
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $19,900 G1  0.140 $39,900 

$19,900 Totals  0.140 $39,900 $20,000 
146 1053-42100

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  LOT 
21 0.14A  (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.140

131 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David L. Shekoski
135 Sandstone Dr Po Box 66
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $161,700 G1  0.150 $181,700 

$161,700 Totals  0.150 $181,700 $20,000 
146 1053-42200

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 22   0.15A

 0.150

115 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Ronald A. Poisson
115 Sandstone Dr #90
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.140 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.140 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-42300

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK FALLS 
LOT 23  0.14A

 0.140

123 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

James Carrig Jr
11621 197 St Apt 5
Mokena, IL 60448

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$31,900 $0 G1  3.760 $31,900 

$0 Totals  3.760 $31,900 $31,900 
146 1053-42301

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK FALLS  
OUTLOTS 1 THRU 8   3.76A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 3.760

320 Birchwood Rd

Acres:Section: 20

Spring Brook Falls Home Owners Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $184,100 G1  0.280 $204,100 

$184,100 Totals  0.280 $204,100 $20,000 
146 1053-42400

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 24      0.28A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.280

131 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

John P. Kemblowski
331 Neva Ave
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $107,800 G1  0.280 $127,800 

$107,800 Totals  0.280 $127,800 $20,000 
146 1053-42500

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 25      0.28A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.280

153 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Leonard Levites
55 W Delaware Pl #805
Chicago, IL 60610-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$0 $0 X1  0.260 $0 

$0 Totals  0.260 $0 $0 
146 1053-42600

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 26      0.26A

 0.260

161 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Odeal Gordon
161 Cambrian Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $152,000 G1  0.300 $172,000 

$152,000 Totals  0.300 $172,000 $20,000 
146 1053-42700

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 27      0.30A

 0.300

131 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Richard A. Koziel
8662 Wood Vale Dr
Darien, IL 60561

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $126,900 G1  0.310 $146,900 

$126,900 Totals  0.310 $146,900 $20,000 
146 1053-42800

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 28      0.31A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.310

123 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Lester Elder
123 Ridge Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $191,000 G1  0.300 $211,000 

$191,000 Totals  0.300 $211,000 $20,000 
146 1053-42900

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 29      0.30A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.300

151 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Robert K & Judith T Struggles Living 
Trust
151 Sandstone Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $173,400 G1  0.280 $193,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.280 $193,400 $20,000 
146 1053-43000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 30      0.28A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.280

143 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Kenneth M. Keene
143 Sandstone Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $155,200 G1  0.200 $175,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.200 $175,200 $20,000 
146 1053-43100

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 31      0.20A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

135 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David L. Shekoski
135 Sandstone Dr Po Box 66
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $156,700 G1  0.630 $176,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.630 $176,700 $20,000 
146 1053-43200

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 32      0.63A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.630

150 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Ana M. Valenciano
5 Gateway Ln
Oak Brook, IL 60523

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $327,700 G1  0.650 $347,700 

$327,700 Totals  0.650 $347,700 $20,000 
146 1053-43300

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 33      0.65A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.650

156 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Schallhammer Family Trust
156 Sandstone Dr 21
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $141,500 G1  0.330 $161,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.330 $161,500 $20,000 
146 1053-43400

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 34 0.33A

 0.330

104 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Sergio John Marginean
190 Davison Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $132,000 G1  0.330 $152,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.330 $152,000 $20,000 
146 1053-43500

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 35      0.33A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.330

110 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Daniel Kaul
S9051 Timbercrest Trl
Prairie Du Sac, WI 53578

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $232,100 G1  0.370 $252,100 

$232,100 Totals  0.370 $252,100 $20,000 
146 1053-43600

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 36      0.37A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.370

165 Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Juan Segura Jr
165 Sandstone Dr Po Box 51
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $198,700 G1  0.380 $218,700 

$198,700 Totals  0.380 $218,700 $20,000 
146 1053-43700

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 37      0.38A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.380

128 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Phillip N. Norton
1401 Galleon Ave
Marco Island, FL 34145

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $182,800 G1  0.480 $202,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.480 $202,800 $20,000 
146 1053-43800

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 38      0.48A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.480

134 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Rosemarie Krueger
134 Ridge Dr # 44
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $0 G1  0.320 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-43900

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 39      0.32A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.320

140 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Jeffrey Silberfine
222 N Western Ave Ste p
Carpentersville, IL 60110-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $174,300 G1  0.230 $194,300 

$174,300 Totals  0.230 $194,300 $20,000 
146 1053-44000

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 40   0.23A

 0.230

166 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Ronald Zacher
166 Cambrian Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $201,500 G1  0.250 $221,500 

$201,500 Totals  0.250 $221,500 $20,000 
146 1053-44100

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 41  0.25A

 0.250

160 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Eleanor Kiefer
160 Cambrian Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $166,700 G1  0.260 $186,700 

$166,700 Totals  0.260 $186,700 $20,000 
146 1053-44200

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 42      0.26A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.260

154 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Andrew Covert
216 Shady Grove Ln
Dayton, NV 89403

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $125,700 G1  0.200 $145,700 

$125,700 Totals  0.200 $145,700 $20,000 
146 1053-44300

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 43      0.20A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.200

146 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

William E. Korpela
821 Woodthrush Ln
Colgate, WI 53017

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $161,000 G1  0.200 $181,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.200 $181,000 $20,000 
146 1053-44400

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 44  0.20A

 0.200

130 Cambrian Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Anna Kupiec
130 Cambrian Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $178,500 G1  0.220 $198,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.220 $198,500 $20,000 
146 1053-44500

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 45      0.22A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.220

140 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

140 Cliffside Trust
112 W Burr Oak Dr
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $134,200 G1  0.210 $154,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.210 $154,200 $20,000 
146 1053-44600

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 46      0.21A

 0.210

148 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David M. Paradise
148 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $24,500 G1  0.290 $44,500 

$24,500 Totals  0.290 $44,500 $20,000 
146 1053-44700

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 47      0.29A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.290

147 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Henry Gesiorski
8943 S 83rd Ct
Hickory Hills, IL 60457

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  0.070 $2,800 

$0 Totals  0.070 $2,800 $2,800 
146 1053-44701

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS OUTLOT 9    0.07A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.070

Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Matthew N. Schnoor
6838 N Mendota Ave
Chicago, IL 60646

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.130 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.130 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-44702

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS OUTLOT 14   0.13A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.130

Sandstone Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Keith J. Wojciechowski
6740 S North Cape Rd
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$25,300 $0 G1  6.130 $25,300 

$0 Totals  6.130 $25,300 $25,300 
146 1053-44703

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS OUTLOTS 10, 11, 12, 13, 15 & 16, & 2ND ADD 
TO SPRING BROOK FALLS OUTLOTS 17, 18 & 19, & 

 6.130

Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Spring Brook Falls Home Owners Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $112,700 G1  0.220 $132,700 

$112,700 Totals  0.220 $132,700 $20,000 
146 1053-44800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 48     0.22A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.220

158 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Suzanne D. Martin
3781 S Arctic Ave
St Francis, WI 53235

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $125,500 G1  0.240 $145,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.240 $145,500 $20,000 
146 1053-44900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 49     0.24A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.240

166 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Bernard R. Quebral
8241 Emerald Ln
Woodbury, MN 55121-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $172,800 G1  0.270 $192,800 

$172,800 Totals  0.270 $192,800 $20,000 
146 1053-45000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 50     0.27A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.270

180 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

180 Cliffside Trust
112 W Burr Oak Dr
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $171,000 G1  0.250 $191,000 

$171,000 Totals  0.250 $191,000 $20,000 
146 1053-45100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 51     0.25A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.250

151 Ridge Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Joseph A. Wojtasik
151 Ridge Dr Box #26
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $142,400 G1  0.270 $162,400 

$142,400 Totals  0.270 $162,400 $20,000 
146 1053-45200

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 52     0.27A

 0.270

187 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Bradley T. Wohlrab
PO Box 700
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $277,000 G1  0.250 $297,000 

$277,000 Totals  0.250 $297,000 $20,000 
146 1053-45300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 53     0.25A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.250

181 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Aaron R. Kirby
PO Box 383
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $121,600 G1  0.270 $141,600 

$121,600 Totals  0.270 $141,600 $20,000 
146 1053-45400

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 54   0.27A

 0.270

175 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Brian Krueger
175 Cliffside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.330 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.330 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-45500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 55     0.33A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.330

169 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Steven H. Johnson
165 Cliffside Dr # 116
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $153,100 G1  0.510 $173,100 

$153,100 Totals  0.510 $173,100 $20,000 
146 1053-45600

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK FALLS LOT 56  0.51A

 0.510

165 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Steven H. Johnson
165 Cliffside Dr 116
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $296,300 G1  0.300 $316,300 

$296,300 Totals  0.300 $316,300 $20,000 
146 1053-45700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 57     0.30A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.300

159 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Lehman 1997 Joint Revocable Trust
2464 Emslie Dr
Waukesha, WI 53188

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $202,100 G1  0.390 $222,100 

$202,100 Totals  0.390 $222,100 $20,000 
146 1053-45800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 58     0.39A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.390

192 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Virginia M. Kidawa
192 Cliffside Dr #30
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.490 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.490 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-45900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 59     0.49A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.490

198 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Donato Coletta
PO Box 490
Wadsworth, IL 60083-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.390 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.390 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-46000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 60     0.39A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.390

200 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

David M. Marks
10732 N River Valley Dr
Mequon, WI 53092

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $0 G1  0.330 $20,000 

$0 Totals  0.330 $20,000 $20,000 
146 1053-46100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 61     0.33A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.330

193 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Casey S. Chrobak
7725 Moody Ave
Burbank, IL 60459-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $144,900 G1  0.290 $164,900 

$144,900 Totals  0.290 $164,900 $20,000 
146 1053-46200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
FALLS LOT 62     0.29A (PRT NW NW 20-13-6)

 0.290

193 Cliffside Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Todd A. Swanson
PO Box 251
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $51,100 G1  0.000 $71,100 

$51,100 Totals  0.000 $71,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50010

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1)  UNIT 1 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00010)

 0.000

101 Willow Ct Unit 1

Acres:Section: 17

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $58,800 G1  0.000 $78,800 

$58,800 Totals  0.000 $78,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50020

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 2 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00020)

 0.000

105 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Randal J. Acker
4884 Highwood Cir
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $40,900 G1  0.000 $60,900 

$40,900 Totals  0.000 $60,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50030

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 3 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00030)

 0.000

109 Willow Ct Unit 3

Acres:Section: 17

Denise M. Daugherty
W3710 Scotch Bush Rd
Elkhorn, WI 53121

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $27,500 G1  0.000 $47,500 

$27,500 Totals  0.000 $47,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50040

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 4 (ANNX PER 
D-637758/008-1676-00040)

 0.000

108 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

William C. Demarco
1712 Michael Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $37,600 G1  0.000 $57,600 

$37,600 Totals  0.000 $57,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50050

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 5 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00050)

 0.000

106 Willow Ct Unit 5

Acres:Section: 17

Gregory L. Novinska
W9801 Kent Rd
Poynette, WI 53955

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $49,100 G1  0.000 $69,100 

$49,100 Totals  0.000 $69,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50060

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 6 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00060)

 0.000

102 Willow Ct Unit 6

Acres:Section: 17

Robert C. Wanner
3461 N Octavia Ave
Chicago, IL 60634

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $70,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $20,000 
146 1053-50070

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 7 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00070)

 0.000

101 Autumn Ct Unit 7

Acres:Section: 17

Gerald E. Morningstar
1310 Hilltop Blvd
Mchenry, IL 60050

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $45,300 G1  0.000 $65,300 

$45,300 Totals  0.000 $65,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50080

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 8 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00080)

 0.000

103 Autumn Ct Unit 8

Acres:Section: 17

Erasmo Berrios Lc
5121 W 31st
Cicero, IL 60804-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$20,000 $54,300 G1  0.000 $74,300 

$54,300 Totals  0.000 $74,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50090

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 9 (ANNX D-637758/FMLY 
008-1676-00090)

 0.000

106 Autumn Ct Unit 9

Acres:Section: 17

William E. Sprotte
2118 E Nock St
Milwaukee, WI 53207

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $30,300 G1  0.000 $50,300 

$30,300 Totals  0.000 $50,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50100

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 10 (ANNX 
D-637758/008-1676-00100)

 0.000

102 Autumn Ct Unit 10

Acres:Section: 17

Carrie J. Claassen
2120 E Nock St
Milwaukee, WI 53207

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $31,900 G1  0.000 $51,900 

$31,900 Totals  0.000 $51,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50110

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 11 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00110)

 0.000

101 Shady Wood Ct Unit 11

Acres:Section: 17

Jesse J. Miller
1879 N Neltnor Blvd #102
West Chicago, IL 60185

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $48,800 G1  0.000 $68,800 

$48,800 Totals  0.000 $68,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50120

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 12 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00120)

 0.000

103 Shady Wood Ct Unit 12

Acres:Section: 17

Jesse J. Miller
1879 N Neltnor Blvd #102
West Chicago, IL 60185

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $45,900 G1  0.000 $65,900 

$45,900 Totals  0.000 $65,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50130

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4  SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 13 
(ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00130)

 0.000

106 Shady Wood Ct Unit 13

Acres:Section: 20

Laura A. Gerhardt
106 Shady Wood Ct 13
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $38,600 G1  0.000 $58,600 

$38,600 Totals  0.000 $58,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50140

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4  SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 14 
(ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00140)

 0.000

102 Shady Wood Ct Unit 14

Acres:Section: 20

Monica Escher
102 Shady Wood Ct #14
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $32,500 G1  0.000 $52,500 

$32,500 Totals  0.000 $52,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50150

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 15 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00150)

 0.000

100 Misty Pines Dr Unit 15

Acres:Section: 17

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $54,300 G1  0.000 $74,300 

$54,300 Totals  0.000 $74,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50160

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 16 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00160)

 0.000

104 Misty Pines Dr Unit 16

Acres:Section: 17

Lance D. Schlotterback
1904 Devonshire Ct
Oswego, IL 60543-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $38,600 G1  0.000 $58,600 

$38,600 Totals  0.000 $58,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50170

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 
17 (ANNX PER D-637758/FMLY 008-1676-00170)

 0.000

108 Misty Pines Dr Unit 17

Acres:Section: 20

Alana M. Overland
108 Misty Pines Dr #20
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,100 G1  0.000 $48,100 

$28,100 Totals  0.000 $48,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50180

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 18 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00180)

 0.000

112 Misty Pines Dr Unit 18

Acres:Section: 17

Jeramy L. Bey
6015 N 122nd St
Milwaukee, WI 53225-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $19,800 G1  0.000 $39,800 

$19,800 Totals  0.000 $39,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50190

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 19 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00190)

 0.000

116 Misty Pines Dr Unit 19

Acres:Section: 17

Nathan D. Johnson
5263 Bishops Bay Pkwy 101
Middleton, WI 53597

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $33,100 G1  0.000 $53,100 

$33,100 Totals  0.000 $53,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50200

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 20 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00200)

 0.000

120 Misty Pines Dr Unit 20

Acres:Section: 17

Abbey K. Mc Donald
120 Misty Pines Dr 91
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $50,500 G1  0.000 $70,500 

$50,500 Totals  0.000 $70,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50210

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 21 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00210)

 0.000

121 Misty Pines Dr Unit 21

Acres:Section: 17

Buddy L. Fernow
121 Misty Pines # 9
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,800 G1  0.000 $48,800 

$28,800 Totals  0.000 $48,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50220

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 22 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00220)

 0.000

117 Misty Pines Dr Unit 22

Acres:Section: 17

Weerachai Kaewwilai
9218 Osceola Ave
Morton Grove, IL 60053

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $27,300 G1  0.000 $47,300 

$27,300 Totals  0.000 $47,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50230

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 23 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00230)

 0.000

113 Misty Pines Dr Unit 23

Acres:Section: 17

William Humphrey
941 N Springfield Ave
Chicago, IL 60651-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,300 G1  0.000 $48,300 

$28,300 Totals  0.000 $48,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50240

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 24 (ANNX 
R709-609/008-1676-00240)

 0.000

109 Misty Pines Dr Unit 24

Acres:Section: 17

R & T Meyers Investments, LLC
3036 State Rd 78
Mt Horeb, WI 53572

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $43,600 G1  0.000 $63,600 

$43,600 Totals  0.000 $63,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50250

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 25 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00250)

 0.000

105 Misty Pines Dr Unit 25

Acres:Section: 17

Joel F. Goyette
8235 S Scepter Ln
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $19,600 G1  0.000 $39,600 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $39,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50260

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 26 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00260)

 0.000

101 Misty Pines Dr Unit 26

Acres:Section: 17

Robert Pendleton
101 Misty Pines Dr #26
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $33,200 G1  0.000 $53,200 

$33,200 Totals  0.000 $53,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50270

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 27 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00270)

 0.000

100 Wood Haven Dr Unit 27

Acres:Section: 17

Marsha L Smith Revocable Trust
159 Wildwood Rd
Elk Grove, IL 60007

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,000 G1  0.000 $49,000 

$29,000 Totals  0.000 $49,000 $20,000 
146 1053-50280

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 28 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00280)

 0.000

104 Wood Haven Dr Unit 28

Acres:Section: 17

Kevin J. Kitelinger
603 Lin Mar Dr
Barneveld, WI 53507-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $37,600 G1  0.000 $57,600 

$37,600 Totals  0.000 $57,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50290

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 29 (ANNX 
R709-609/008-1676-00290)

 0.000

108 Wood Haven Dr Unit 29

Acres:Section: 17

Anthony L. Mane
4302 S Pine Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53207

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $27,200 G1  0.000 $47,200 

$27,200 Totals  0.000 $47,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50300

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 30 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00300)

 0.000

112 Wood Haven Dr Unit 30

Acres:Section: 17

Anthony Guzman
1623 Fox River run
Mukwonago, WI 53149

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $45,200 G1  0.000 $65,200 

$45,200 Totals  0.000 $65,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50310

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 31 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00310)

 0.000

116 Wood Haven Dr Unit 31

Acres:Section: 17

Enrique Santos
3279 S 15th St
Milwaukee, WI 53215-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $45,800 G1  0.000 $65,800 

$45,800 Totals  0.000 $65,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50320

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 32 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00320)

 0.000

120 Wood Haven Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Terrence L. Flasza
120 Wood Haven Dr 109
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $46,800 G1  0.000 $66,800 

$46,800 Totals  0.000 $66,800 $20,000 
146 1053-50330

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 33 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00330)

 0.000

121 Wood Haven Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ronald Zacher
166 Cambrian Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $45,200 G1  0.000 $65,200 

$45,200 Totals  0.000 $65,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50340

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 34 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00340)

 0.000

117 Wood Haven Dr Unit 34

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffrey D. Barth
530 Fancher Rd
Racine, WI 53406-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $46,100 G1  0.000 $66,100 

$46,100 Totals  0.000 $66,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50350

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 35 (ANNX 
R709-609/008-1676-00350) (S/LE PATRICIA WEGNER 

 0.000

113 Wood Haven Dr Unit 35

Acres:Section: 17

Patricia Wegner Le
S814 Birchwood Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $47,100 G1  0.000 $67,100 

$47,100 Totals  0.000 $67,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50360

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 36 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00360)

 0.000

109 Wood Haven Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Joseph J. Weber
2853 Charles Rd
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $53,600 G1  0.000 $73,600 

$53,600 Totals  0.000 $73,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50370

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 37 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00370)

 0.000

105 Wood Haven Dr Unit 37

Acres:Section: 17

Joseph Pawula
105 Wood Haven Dr Po Box 71
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,500 G1  0.000 $48,500 

$28,500 Totals  0.000 $48,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50380

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO CAMPGROUND (PH 1) UNIT 38 (ANNX 
R709-609/008-1676-00380)

 0.000

101 Wood Haven Dr Unit 38

Acres:Section: 17

Michael Price
518 4th St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $33,100 G1  0.000 $53,100 

$33,100 Totals  0.000 $53,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50390

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 39 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00390)

 0.000

104 Spring Brook Dr Unit 39

Acres:Section: 17

Kevin L. Hanson
S4105 Fox Hill Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,100 G1  0.000 $49,100 

$29,100 Totals  0.000 $49,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50400

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 40 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00400)

 0.000

108 Spring Brook Dr Unit 40

Acres:Section: 17

James P. Denhollander
PO Box 741
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $41,000 G1  0.000 $61,000 

$41,000 Totals  0.000 $61,000 $20,000 
146 1053-50410

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 41 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00410)

 0.000

112 Spring Brook Dr Unit 41

Acres:Section: 17

Luster Flowers
953 Naples Ln
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $26,300 G1  0.000 $46,300 

$26,300 Totals  0.000 $46,300 $20,000 
146 1053-50420

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 42 (ANNX 
R709-609/008-1676-00420)

 0.000

116 Spring Brook Dr Unit 42

Acres:Section: 17

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $49,200 G1  0.000 $69,200 

$49,200 Totals  0.000 $69,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50430

VIL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 43 (ANNX R709-609/008-1676-00430)

 0.000

120 Spring Brook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

George M. Czebotar
N162 W20352 Butternet Ln
Jackson, WI 53037

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $59,900 G1  0.000 $79,900 

$59,900 Totals  0.000 $79,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50440

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 44 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

134 Glen Vw Dr Unit 44

Acres:Section: 20

Douglas J. Bergdahl
46w871 Kelley Rd
Hampshire, IL 60140

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $47,700 G1  0.000 $67,700 

$47,700 Totals  0.000 $67,700 $20,000 
146 1053-50450

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 45 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

138 Glen Vw Dr Unit 45

Acres:Section: 20

John Gennrich
N162 W20330 Butternut Ln
Jackson, WI 53037

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$29,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50460

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 46 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

142 Glen Vw Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Charles B. Eithun
938 Lee Ave
De Pere, WI 54115

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $40,600 G1  0.000 $60,600 

$40,600 Totals  0.000 $60,600 $20,000 
146 1053-50470

S 20-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 47 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

146 Glen Vw Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Chad F. Ogren
7820 19th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53143

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $50,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $50,000 $20,000 
146 1053-50480

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 48 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

143 Glen Vw Dr

Acres:Section: 20

Michael L. Darling
18857 Highfield Dr W
Lake Villa, IL 60046

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $63,500 G1  0.000 $83,500 

$63,500 Totals  0.000 $83,500 $20,000 
146 1053-50490

S 20-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 49 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

141 Glen Vw Dr Unit 49

Acres:Section: 20

Darren Spencer
921 Rockwell Rd
Hobart, WI 54313

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $64,200 G1  0.000 $84,200 

$64,200 Totals  0.000 $84,200 $20,000 
146 1053-50710

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 71 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

101 Spring Brook Dr Unit 71

Acres:Section: 17

Karen Reynolds
101 Springbrook Dr #23
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $27,900 G1  0.000 $47,900 

$27,900 Totals  0.000 $47,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50720

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 72 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

105 Spring Brook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ramon Santos
3877 S 14th St
Milwaukee, WI 53221-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $18,400 G1  0.000 $38,400 

$18,400 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $20,000 
146 1053-50730

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 73 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

109 Spring Brook Dr Unit 73

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffrey N. Gosselink
2661 Haydn St
Woodstock, IL 60098

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $36,400 G1  0.000 $56,400 

$36,400 Totals  0.000 $56,400 $20,000 
146 1053-50740

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO CAMPGROUND (PH 2)  UNIT 74 (ANNX 
D-637758)

 0.000

113 Spring Brook Dr Unit 74

Acres:Section: 17

John Halberstadt
3405 Spring St
Mt Pleasant, WI 53405

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,900 G1  0.000 $48,900 

$28,900 Totals  0.000 $48,900 $20,000 
146 1053-50750

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 75 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

117 Spring Brook Dr Unit 75

Acres:Section: 17

Mary L & Robert J Sr Peters Joint 
Revocable Trust
4947 W Grace St
Chicago, IL 60641

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $63,100 G1  0.000 $83,100 

$63,100 Totals  0.000 $83,100 $20,000 
146 1053-50760

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 76 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

121 Spring Brook Dr Unit 76

Acres:Section: 17

Ronald S & Deborah M Zacher 
Irrevocable Trust
166 Cambrian Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $31,900 G1  0.000 $66,900 

$31,900 Totals  0.000 $66,900 $35,000 
146 1053-51510

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 151 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

175 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 151

Acres:Section: 17

Juan Otero
3518 Sumac Dr
Joliet, IL 60435-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $28,900 G1  0.000 $63,900 

$28,900 Totals  0.000 $63,900 $35,000 
146 1053-51520

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 152 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

173 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Derik Miller
904 Woodlawn Rd
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $27,400 G1  0.000 $62,400 

$27,400 Totals  0.000 $62,400 $35,000 
146 1053-51530

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 153 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

169 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Fred M. Matti
4466 S Packard Ave
Cudahy, WI 53110-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $42,800 G1  0.000 $77,800 

$42,800 Totals  0.000 $77,800 $35,000 
146 1053-51540

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 154 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

165 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 154

Acres:Section: 17

Shawn T. Grams
4468 S Packard Ave
Cudahy, WI 53110

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $53,800 G1  0.000 $88,800 

$53,800 Totals  0.000 $88,800 $35,000 
146 1053-51550

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 155 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

161 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Roger S. Rhodes
6260 Paske Ct
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $31,000 G1  0.000 $66,000 

$31,000 Totals  0.000 $66,000 $35,000 
146 1053-51560

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 156 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

157 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 156

Acres:Section: 17

Craig R Stettner Revocable Living Trust
51 Surrey Dr Apt 4
Elgin, IL 60123-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $50,100 G1  0.000 $85,100 

$50,100 Totals  0.000 $85,100 $35,000 
146 1053-51570

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 157 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

153 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 157

Acres:Section: 17

Craig F. Adams
1141 Furlong Dr
Libertyville, IL 60048

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $53,800 G1  0.000 $88,800 

$53,800 Totals  0.000 $88,800 $35,000 
146 1053-51580

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 158 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

149 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 158

Acres:Section: 17

Randall L. Myers
W309 S8916 Green Acre Dr
Mukwonago, WI 53149-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $37,500 G1  0.000 $72,500 

$37,500 Totals  0.000 $72,500 $35,000 
146 1053-51590

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 159 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

141 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

William Lester Jr
PO Box 130
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $29,100 G1  0.000 $64,100 

$29,100 Totals  0.000 $64,100 $35,000 
146 1053-51600

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 160 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

139 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Lawrence J. Warman
360 W Washington Ave #201
Madison, WI 53703

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $35,600 G1  0.000 $70,600 

$35,600 Totals  0.000 $70,600 $35,000 
146 1053-51610

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 161 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

135 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Christine N. Barnekow
1013 Colby St #2
Madison, WI 53715

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $67,400 G1  0.000 $87,400 

$67,400 Totals  0.000 $87,400 $20,000 
146 1053-51620

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 162 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

133 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 162

Acres:Section: 17

Linda Mitchell Trust
2350 W Sunkist Rd
Oro Valley, AZ 85755

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $42,600 G1  0.000 $62,600 

$42,600 Totals  0.000 $62,600 $20,000 
146 1053-51630

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 163 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

131 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Amani Maskani House, Inc
1115 S Plymouth Ct
Chicago, IL 60605

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $50,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $50,800 $20,000 
146 1053-51640

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 164 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

127 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 164

Acres:Section: 17

Robert W. Weinman
213 S University Ave
Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $40,000 G1  0.000 $60,000 

$40,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $20,000 
146 1053-51650

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 165 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

123 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 165

Acres:Section: 17

Eric Klug
W3764 Deer Dr N
Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,800 G1  0.000 $48,800 

$28,800 Totals  0.000 $48,800 $20,000 
146 1053-51660

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 166 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

119 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 166

Acres:Section: 17

Michael J. Balcerzak
2605 E Emily Ave
Oak Creek, WI 53154-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $35,300 G1  0.000 $55,300 

$35,300 Totals  0.000 $55,300 $20,000 
146 1053-51670

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 167 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

115 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Susan M. Jones
N5852 Oak Tree Acres
Princeton, WI 54968

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $27,900 G1  0.000 $47,900 

$27,900 Totals  0.000 $47,900 $20,000 
146 1053-51680

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 168 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

111 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 168

Acres:Section: 17

Markham L. Sommerfeldt
111 Sugar Maple Cir 168
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,200 G1  0.000 $49,200 

$29,200 Totals  0.000 $49,200 $20,000 
146 1053-51690

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 169 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

107 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 169

Acres:Section: 17

James Family Trust
1338 Kenilworth Ave
Berwyn, IL 60402

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $31,200 G1  0.000 $51,200 

$31,200 Totals  0.000 $51,200 $20,000 
146 1053-51700

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 170 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

103 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 170

Acres:Section: 17

Larry F. Walker
219 Cabot St
Inverness, FL 34452

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,100 G1  0.000 $49,100 

$29,100 Totals  0.000 $49,100 $20,000 
146 1053-51710

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2)  UNIT 171 (ANNX PER D-637758)

 0.000

102 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 171

Acres:Section: 17

Jacqueline Joy Zamzow
102 Sugar Maple Cir #115
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $31,200 G1  0.000 $51,200 

$31,200 Totals  0.000 $51,200 $20,000 
146 1053-51720

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 172 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

106 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 172

Acres:Section: 17

James J. Weber
106 Sugar Maple Cir 37
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $26,800 G1  0.000 $46,800 

$26,800 Totals  0.000 $46,800 $20,000 
146 1053-51730

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 173 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

110 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 173

Acres:Section: 17

Wayne E Muellenbach Living Trust
15976 E Hwy 60 284
Gold Canyon, AZ 85118

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $32,300 G1  0.000 $52,300 

$32,300 Totals  0.000 $52,300 $20,000 
146 1053-51740

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 174 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

114 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 74

Acres:Section: 17

Paul J. Cibula
3150 Claymore Ln
New Franken, WI 54229

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $50,200 G1  0.000 $70,200 

$50,200 Totals  0.000 $70,200 $20,000 
146 1053-51750

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 175 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

118 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 175

Acres:Section: 17

Morgan B. Vodak
118 Sugar Maple Cir 175
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,100 G1  0.000 $48,100 

$28,100 Totals  0.000 $48,100 $20,000 
146 1053-51760

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 176 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

122 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Bret Weigel
2913 Preston Rd
Madison, WI 53719

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $38,000 G1  0.000 $58,000 

$38,000 Totals  0.000 $58,000 $20,000 
146 1053-51770

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 177 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

126 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 177

Acres:Section: 17

Alan D. Tapp
63296 250th St
Dexter, MN 55926

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $28,900 G1  0.000 $48,900 

$28,900 Totals  0.000 $48,900 $20,000 
146 1053-51780

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 178 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

130 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 178

Acres:Section: 17

Etnt Properties, LLC
N3456 County Rd H
Lake Geneva, WI 53147-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $59,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$59,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $20,000 
146 1053-51790

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 179 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

140 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 179

Acres:Section: 17

Mark L. Eary
3430 N Cramer St
Milwaukee, WI 53211-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $70,500 G1  0.000 $90,500 

$70,500 Totals  0.000 $90,500 $20,000 
146 1053-51800

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 180 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

154 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Eric Walker
711 S Sandra St
Kingston, IL 60145

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $31,400 G1  0.000 $51,400 

$31,400 Totals  0.000 $51,400 $20,000 
146 1053-51810

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 181 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

158 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 181

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffrey F. Porter
5431 S May St 2nd Fl
Chicago, IL 60609-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $27,500 G1  0.000 $47,500 

$27,500 Totals  0.000 $47,500 $20,000 
146 1053-51820

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 182 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

162 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 182

Acres:Section: 17

Johnathon Barnica
162 Sugar Maple Cir
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $30,100 G1  0.000 $50,100 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $50,100 $20,000 
146 1053-51830

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 183 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

166 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 183

Acres:Section: 17

Jonathon Lojkutz
603 Jefferson St
Ingleside, IL 60041

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $30,300 G1  0.000 $50,300 

$30,300 Totals  0.000 $50,300 $20,000 
146 1053-51840

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 184 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

170 Sugar Maple Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffery F. Blaha
2797 Woodmere Dr
Darien, IL 60561

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $29,700 G1  0.000 $49,700 

$29,700 Totals  0.000 $49,700 $20,000 
146 1053-51850

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK GLEN 
CONDO (PH 2) UNIT 185 (ANNX D-637758)

 0.000

174 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 185

Acres:Section: 17

April H. Gravell
S4358 Fox Hill Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$20,000 $39,800 G1  0.000 $59,800 

$39,800 Totals  0.000 $59,800 $20,000 
146 1053-51860

VILL LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GLEN CONDO 
(PH 2)  UNIT 186 (ANNX R709-609)

 0.000

178 Sugar Maple Cir Unit 186

Acres:Section: 17

Adam Zapotoczny Lc
178 Sugar Maple Cir 186
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$58,000 $221,800 G1  0.270 $279,800 

$221,800 Totals  0.270 $279,800 $58,000 
146 1053-60010

S 17-13-6 PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS 
LOT 1  0.27A

 0.270

210 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Becky L. Anderson
S4675 County Rd W
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $203,500 G1  0.270 $261,500 

$203,500 Totals  0.270 $261,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60020

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 2 0.27A (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.270

216 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Brian M. Golden
906 Highland Grove Dr
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $259,600 G1  0.260 $317,600 

$259,600 Totals  0.260 $317,600 $58,000 
146 1053-60030

S 17-13-6 PRT S1/2 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 3  0.26A

 0.260

222 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $228,400 G1  0.260 $286,400 

$228,400 Totals  0.260 $286,400 $58,000 
146 1053-60040

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 4  0.26A

 0.260

228 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $236,900 G1  0.260 $294,900 

$236,900 Totals  0.260 $294,900 $58,000 
146 1053-60050

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 5  0.26A

 0.260

234 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Crr of Reedsburg, LLC
PO Box 128
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $306,300 G1  0.280 $364,300 

$306,300 Totals  0.280 $364,300 $58,000 
146 1053-60060

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 6 0.28A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

240 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

James C. Quintanilla
182 Sunset Cir #62
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $149,400 G1  0.280 $207,400 

$149,400 Totals  0.280 $207,400 $58,000 
146 1053-60070

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 7 0.28A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

246 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Ted E. Diedrich
426 W Pointe Ln
Racine, WI 53402

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.280 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60080

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 8 0.28A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

252 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Brian J. Kilian
1150 Quail run
Azle, TX 76020

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $163,000 G1  0.270 $221,000 

$163,000 Totals  0.270 $221,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60090

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 9 0.27A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.270

258 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Sharon K. White
3181 S 30th St
Milwaukee, WI 53215

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $124,500 G1  0.290 $182,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.290 $182,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 10 0.29A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

300 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Dennis A. Oldham
300 Pine Meadow Ct
PO Box 613
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.260 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60110

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 11 0.26A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

306 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Aijaz A. Lakhani
PO Box 337
Lisle, IL 60532

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.230 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60120

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 12 0.23A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

312 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Abdul Hamid Jaffer
1107 Tuthill Rd
Naperville, IL 60563-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $128,000 G1  0.260 $186,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.260 $186,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60130

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 13 0.26A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

318 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Francisco Carrillo
12619 S Saginaw Ave
Chicago, IL 60633

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,800 $0 G1  0.250 $34,800 

$0 Totals  0.250 $34,800 $34,800 
146 1053-60140

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 14 0.25A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

324 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Db & Gg Properties, LLC
44 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,800 $0 G1  0.230 $34,800 

$0 Totals  0.230 $34,800 $34,800 
146 1053-60150

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 15 0.23A (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.230

330 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Db & Gg Properties, LLC
44 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $0 G1  0.200 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60160

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 16 0.20A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.200

335 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Angie K. Karwowski
8521 S Cherokee Rd
Palos Park, IL 60464

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $213,400 G1  0.250 $271,400 

$213,400 Totals  0.250 $271,400 $58,000 
146 1053-60170

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 17  0.25A

 0.250

329 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Andrzej Pawlowski
W9901 State Rd 127
Portage, WI 53901

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $267,400 G1  0.350 $325,400 

$267,400 Totals  0.350 $325,400 $58,000 
146 1053-60180

S 17-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 18   0.35A

 0.350

323 Pine Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Lukas M. Nelson
17322 70th Ave N
Maple Grove, MN 55311

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.190 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.190 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60190

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 19 0.19A (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.190

280 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Andrew T. Jareno
1331 Cove Dr
Prospect Heights, IL 60070-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.230 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60200

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
GREENS  LOT 20   0.23A

 0.230

286 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Rodney B. Meyers
286 Berry Ln #60
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.230 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60210

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 21 0.23A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

292 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Amin Rupani
2627 Salix Cir
Naperville, IL 60564

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $108,700 G1  0.290 $166,700 

$108,700 Totals  0.290 $166,700 $58,000 
146 1053-60220

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 22  0.29A

 0.290

298 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Nathan E. Walker
4950 Saint Regis Dr
Mount Pleasant, WI 53403

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $133,600 G1  0.290 $191,600 

$133,600 Totals  0.290 $191,600 $58,000 
146 1053-60230

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 23  0.29A

 0.290

304 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Joanne L Beyer Trust
11664 Chatt Dr
Roscoe, IL 61073

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $141,100 G1  0.320 $199,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.320 $199,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60240

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 24 0.32A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.320

310 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Michelle M. Murphy
310 Berry Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $225,900 G1  0.400 $283,900 

$225,900 Totals  0.400 $283,900 $58,000 
146 1053-60250

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 25   0.40A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.400

316 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

John S. Pujals
7035 N Palladium Ct
Appleton, WI 54913

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $143,500 G1  0.260 $201,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.260 $201,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60260

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 26  0.26A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

320 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gary L. Ulrich
320 Dogwood Ln #40
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.290 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60270

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 27 0.29A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

326 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Dale D Johnson Trust
17207 Seaford Way
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $340,100 G1  0.290 $398,100 

$340,100 Totals  0.290 $398,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60280

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 28 0.29A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

339 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Craig J & Christine J Koblyski Revocable 
Trust Et Al
W3003 State Rd 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $160,900 G1  0.230 $218,900 

$160,900 Totals  0.230 $218,900 $58,000 
146 1053-60290

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS  LOT 29   0.23A

 0.230

333 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Richard A. Lakie
16012 Donna Marie Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $0 G1  0.250 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 30 0.25A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

327 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Christopher P. Kane
174 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.260 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60310

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 31 0.26A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

321 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Stefanie M Warmuth Revocable Trust
PO Box 10892
Chicago, IL 60610

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $186,200 G1  0.260 $244,200 

$186,200 Totals  0.260 $244,200 $58,000 
146 1053-60320

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 32 0.26A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

315 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gerald & Arlene Warmuth Irrevocable 
Trust
PO Box 544
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.250 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60330

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 33   0.25A

 0.250

309 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Phillip N. Norton
1401 Galleon Ave
Marco Island, FL 34145

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.220 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.220 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60340

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 34   0.22A

 0.220

303 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Phillip N. Norton
1401 Galleon Ave
Marco Island, FL 34145

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $126,500 G1  0.220 $184,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.220 $184,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60350

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 35 0.22A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.220

297 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Mariusz Augustyniak Living Trust
852 Spring Valley Ct
Schaumburg, IL 60193-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $153,100 G1  0.220 $211,100 

$153,100 Totals  0.220 $211,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60360

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 36  0.22A

 0.220

291 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Timothy J. Styka
W6158 Wild Cherry Ct
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $0 G1  0.230 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60370

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 37   0.23A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

287 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

John W. Schaefer
N5901 Woodland Hills Rd
New Lisbon, WI 53950

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $102,800 G1  0.240 $160,800 

$102,800 Totals  0.240 $160,800 $58,000 
146 1053-60380

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 38 0.24A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.240

283 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

V&L Vacation Rentals, LLC
192 Cliffside Dr 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $143,300 G1  0.220 $201,300 

$143,300 Totals  0.220 $201,300 $58,000 
146 1053-60390

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 39 0.22A (PRT N1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.220

279 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

James E. Styka
86 Clearmont Dr
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $126,900 G1  0.230 $184,900 

$126,900 Totals  0.230 $184,900 $58,000 
146 1053-60400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 40 0.23A (PRT N1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.230

275 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Kevin Phillip Therrian
N71 W24818 Wildwood Wy
Lisbon, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,600 $0 G1  0.230 $40,600 

$0 Totals  0.230 $40,600 $40,600 
146 1053-60410

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 41 0.23A (PRT NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.230

271 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gregory Herker
8133 Waverly Ct
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $131,500 G1  0.250 $189,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.250 $189,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60420

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 42 0.25A (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.250

267 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

267 Dogwood, Inc
PO Box 1794
Palatine, IL 60078-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.250 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60430

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 43 0.25A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

263 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Steven J. Wilson
17199 Yearling Ln
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $293,100 G1  0.250 $351,100 

$293,100 Totals  0.250 $351,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60440

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 44  0.25A

 0.250

259 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Good Life Vacation Rentals, LLC
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $186,000 G1  0.260 $244,000 

$186,000 Totals  0.260 $244,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60450

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 45 0.26A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

255 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

The David J Niehus and Kristine M 
Niehus Revocable Livi
N8023 Nicky Ct
East Troy, WI 53120

Wis Dells
MATC

$34,800 $0 G1  0.260 $34,800 

$0 Totals  0.260 $34,800 $34,800 
146 1053-60460

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 46 0.26A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

251 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

The David J Niehus and Kristine M 
Niehus Revocable Livi
N8023 Nicky Ct
East Troy, WI 53120

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $126,100 G1  0.260 $184,100 

$126,100 Totals  0.260 $184,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60470

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS  LOT 47   0.26A

 0.260

247 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Fredrick K & Phyllis J Thissen Revocable 
Trust
3964 Hubbard Ave No
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $126,100 G1  0.260 $184,100 

$126,100 Totals  0.260 $184,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60480

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 48 0.26A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

243 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

243 Dogwood, Inc
PO Box 1794
Palatine, IL 60078-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $173,600 G1  0.280 $231,600 

$173,600 Totals  0.280 $231,600 $58,000 
146 1053-60490

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 49  0.28A

 0.280

239 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Benjamin Louis Ringelstetter
239 Dogwood Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.190 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.190 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 50 0.19A (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.190

241 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Debra A. Cross
24121 116th Ave Se Apt 201
Kent, WA 98030-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $106,200 G1  0.190 $141,200 

$106,200 Totals  0.190 $141,200 $35,000 
146 1053-60510

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS 
LOT 51  0.19A

 0.190

245 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Rjaj Properties, Inc
6728 State Rd 81
Platteville, WI 53818

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $112,700 G1  0.180 $147,700 

$112,700 Totals  0.180 $147,700 $35,000 
146 1053-60520

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 52 0.18A (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.180

249 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gregg D. Sinnen
3190 100th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $116,700 G1  0.190 $151,700 

$116,700 Totals  0.190 $151,700 $35,000 
146 1053-60530

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 53 0.19A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.190

253 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gerald P III & Karen M Baggot Trust
1812 S State St #13
Chicago, IL 60616-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $179,800 G1  0.190 $214,800 

$179,800 Totals  0.190 $214,800 $35,000 
146 1053-60540

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 54  0.19A

 0.190

257 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Jeremy S. Ringdahl
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $115,700 G1  0.190 $150,700 

$115,700 Totals  0.190 $150,700 $35,000 
146 1053-60550

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 55 0.19A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.190

261 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

John M. Chovanec
261 Berry Ln 3
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $123,700 G1  0.210 $158,700 

$123,700 Totals  0.210 $158,700 $35,000 
146 1053-60560

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS 
LOT 56  0.21A

 0.210

265 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Ryan E. Addison
1017 Millies Way
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $164,400 G1  0.210 $199,400 

$164,400 Totals  0.210 $199,400 $35,000 
146 1053-60570

S 17-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 57   0.21A

 0.210

269 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Mark L. Russell
801 N Union St
Kewanee, IL 61443

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $277,600 G1  0.210 $312,600 

$277,600 Totals  0.210 $312,600 $35,000 
146 1053-60580

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 58 0.21A (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.210

273 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Edward R. Klan
5417 Arlington Dr E
Hanover Park, IL 60133-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $179,700 G1  0.210 $214,700 

$179,700 Totals  0.210 $214,700 $35,000 
146 1053-60590

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 59 0.21A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.210

279 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas E. Mikulecky
279 Berry Ln Po Box 14
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $158,100 G1  0.240 $193,100 

$158,100 Totals  0.240 $193,100 $35,000 
146 1053-60600

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 60   0.24A

 0.240

285 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Dave Burkhalter
285 Berry Ln 79
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.260 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60610

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 61 0.26A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

291 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Rex T. Tobias
2904 N Neva Ave
Chicago, IL 60634

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $211,200 G1  0.280 $246,200 

$211,200 Totals  0.280 $246,200 $35,000 
146 1053-60620

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 62 0.28A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

297 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Richard S. Donaldson
6915 N Hamilton Ave #e
Chicago, IL 60645-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $108,600 G1  0.220 $143,600 

$108,600 Totals  0.220 $143,600 $35,000 
146 1053-60630

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
GREENS  LOT 63   0.22A

 0.220

303 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Fredrick K & Phyllis J Thissen Revocable 
Trust
3964 Hubbard Ave No
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.260 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60640

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS 
LOT 64  0.26A

 0.260

309 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

James J. Weber
106 Sugar Maple Cir 37
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 315 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $297,900 G1  0.240 $332,900 

$297,900 Totals  0.240 $332,900 $35,000 
146 1053-60650

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 65 0.24A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.240

300 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Craig J & Christine J Kobylski Revocable 
Trust
W3003 State Rd 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60660

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
GREENS  LOT 66   0.30A

 0.300

294 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Mitko Hadzhiev
8445 Betty Ter
Niles, IL 60714

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.260 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60670

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 67 0.26A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

288 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Nina Hadzhieva
8445 W Betty Ter
Niles, IL 60714

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.240 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.240 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60680

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 68  0.24A

 0.240

284 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Kathy L Kucia Revocable Living Trust
529 Elgin Ave
Forest Park, IL 60130

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.230 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60690

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 69 0.23A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

280 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Gregg G. Gonzaga
7835 Kilbourn Ave
Skokie, IL 60076

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $128,300 G1  0.210 $163,300 

$128,300 Totals  0.210 $163,300 $35,000 
146 1053-60700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 70 0.21A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.210

276 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Theodore B. Crawford
276 Dogwood Ln #77
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.210 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.210 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60710

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 71 0.21A (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.210

272 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Maria Soccorro S Angara Living Trust
1853 Isle Royal Ln
Hanover Park, IL 60133

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $304,500 G1  0.210 $339,500 

$304,500 Totals  0.210 $339,500 $35,000 
146 1053-60720

S 17-13-6 PRT E1/2 NW1/4 SPRING BROOK GREENS 
LOT 72  0.21A

 0.210

268 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Joe Deschler
227 1st Ave SE
Spring Grove, MN 55974

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $156,300 G1  0.200 $191,300 

$156,300 Totals  0.200 $191,300 $35,000 
146 1053-60730

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 73   0.20A     (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.200

264 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Mark A. Link
640 Wild Indigo Ave
Romeoville, IL 60446

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.210 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.210 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60740

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 74 0.21A (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.210

260 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Mark A. Link
640 Wild Indigo Ave
Romeoville, IL 60446

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $141,500 G1  0.230 $176,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.230 $176,500 $35,000 
146 1053-60750

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 75   0.23A  (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.230

256 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Dunne Family Trust
2627 Sweet Broom Ln
Naperville, IL 60564

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $127,400 G1  0.240 $162,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.240 $162,400 $35,000 
146 1053-60760

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 76 0.24A (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.240

252 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Joe F. Bertolli
1306 Blackhawk Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.200 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-60770

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
LOT 77 0.20A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.200

248 Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Kara J. Zastrow
126 13th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$47,700 $0 G1  8.110 $47,700 

$0 Totals  8.110 $47,700 $47,700 
146 1053-60771

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
OUTLOT 1 8.11A  (PRIVATE STREETS) (S/EASE PER 
D-1235158) (PRT NW1/4 & NW SW 17-13-6)

 8.110

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Greens Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,800 $0 G1  0.080 $1,800 

$0 Totals  0.080 $1,800 $1,800 
146 1053-60772

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
OUTLOT 2 0.08A (PRT SE NW 17-13-6)

 0.080

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  0.090 $2,100 

$0 Totals  0.090 $2,100 $2,100 
146 1053-60773

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
OUTLOT 3 0.09A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.090

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,200 $0 G1  0.050 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.050 $1,200 $1,200 
146 1053-60774

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
OUTLOT 4 0.05A (PRT NE NW 17-13-6)

 0.050

Dogwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.310 $0 

$0 Totals  0.310 $0 $0 
146 1053-60775

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK GREENS  
OUTLOT 5 0.31A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6) (DEDICATED 
FOR PUBLIC PER D-849620)

 0.310

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Lake Delton, Village of
PO Box 87
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.310 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-60780

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 78     0.31A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

264 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.300 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-60790

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 79     0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

270 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.300 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-60800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 80     0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

276 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $0 G1  0.290 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-60810

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 81     0.29A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

282 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $188,100 G1  0.300 $246,100 

$188,100 Totals  0.300 $246,100 $58,000 
146 1053-60820

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 82  0.30A

 0.300

288 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Dariusz R. Krol
209 W Circle Ave
Prospect Heights, IL 60070

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.300 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60830

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 83     0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

294 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Naila Development Company, LLC
7745 2nd Ave S
Richfield, MN 55423

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $20,000 G1  0.300 $78,000 

$20,000 Totals  0.300 $78,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60840

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 84 0.30A

 0.300

300 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Had Enterprises, LLC
465 W Dominion Dr Unit 1510
Wood Dale, IL 60191

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $356,300 G1  0.300 $414,300 

$356,300 Totals  0.300 $414,300 $58,000 
146 1053-60850

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 85     0.30A (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.300

306 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

David L. Veith
306 Lakeshore Dr #2
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.300 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-60860

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 86     0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

312 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.300 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60870

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 87     0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

318 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ann R. Neis
746 E Hickory St
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $0 G1  0.280 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60880

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 88     0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

324 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Joseph R. Boley
801 Santaluz Path
Austin, TX 78732-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $195,800 G1  0.240 $253,800 

$195,800 Totals  0.240 $253,800 $58,000 
146 1053-60890

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 89     0.24A

 0.240

330 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Edward J Dowling Jr Revocable Living 
Trust Et Al
716 1700th St
Lincoln, IL 62656

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $213,500 G1  0.230 $271,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.230 $271,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 90     0.23A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

336 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Steven D. Ellett
336 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $117,900 G1  0.230 $152,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.230 $152,900 $35,000 
146 1053-60910

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 91     0.23A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.230

222 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Michael Yaneck Trust
735 Crestview Dr
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $352,500 G1  0.320 $410,500 

$352,500 Totals  0.320 $410,500 $58,000 
146 1053-60920

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 92     0.32A

 0.320

228 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Chardan Investments,, LLC
1105 Arrowhead Ct
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.290 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60930

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 93     0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

234 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Siena Real Estate Group, LLC
693 Hillside Ave
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $242,800 G1  0.300 $300,800 

$242,800 Totals  0.300 $300,800 $58,000 
146 1053-60940

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 94; ALSO PRT LOT 1 CSM #486 COM 
SE COR SD LOT 94- N5?10'21"E 74.11' ALG E LI SD 

 0.300

231 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

John J. Schwan
693 Hillside Ave
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Wis Dells
MATC
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$58,000 $149,200 G1  0.250 $207,200 

$149,200 Totals  0.250 $207,200 $58,000 
146 1053-60950

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 95     0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

225 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Jeremy J. Thornburgh
14121 White Rock Rd
Burnsville, MN 55337-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.280 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60960

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 96     0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

219 Greenway Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Vine Street Rentals, LLC
1153 Ember Ave
Adams, WI 53910

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $297,700 G1  0.290 $355,700 

$297,700 Totals  0.290 $355,700 $58,000 
146 1053-60970

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 97     0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

358 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Randy Theisen
5830 E Forest St
Apache Junction, AZ 85119

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.290 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-60980

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 98     0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

364 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Khachig Kris Ishkhan
1340 Longvalley Rd
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
MATC

$37,700 $251,500 G1  0.260 $289,200 

$251,500 Totals  0.260 $289,200 $37,700 
146 1053-60990

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 99  0.26A

 0.260

370 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Cynthia E. Joshua
5816 W Rice St
Chicago, IL 60651

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $194,700 G1  0.270 $252,700 

$194,700 Totals  0.270 $252,700 $58,000 
146 1053-61000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 100    0.27A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.270

404 Oakbrook Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Mary J. Bauer
404 Oakbrook Ct
PO Box 98
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $213,600 G1  0.320 $271,600 

$213,600 Totals  0.320 $271,600 $58,000 
146 1053-61010

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 101    0.32A (PRT N1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.320

414 Oakbrook Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Lazicki Family Trust
1950 Avalon Dr
Wheeling, IL 60090

Wis Dells
MATC
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$14,000 $0 G1  0.310 $14,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $14,000 $14,000 
146 1053-61020

S 17-13-6 PRT N1/2 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 102  0.31A

 0.310

411 Oakbrook Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Lazicki Family Trust
1950 Avalon Dr
Wheeling, IL 60090

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.280 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61030

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 103    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

405 Oakbrook Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $131,500 G1  0.250 $166,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.250 $166,500 $35,000 
146 1053-61040

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 104    0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

399 Oakbrook Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Walter A. Machel
5142 W Wellington Ave
Chicago, IL 60641

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.250 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61050

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 105    0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

395 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Antonio Metoyer
6919 S Roberts Rd
Bridgeview, IL 60455-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $277,300 G1  0.250 $312,300 

$277,300 Totals  0.250 $312,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61060

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 106 0.25A

 0.250

391 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Bigg Time First Class I, LLC
E9361 Magnolia Ct
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $153,600 G1  0.250 $188,600 

$153,600 Totals  0.250 $188,600 $35,000 
146 1053-61070

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 107    0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

387 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sean J. O'Mara
105 White Oak
Arlington Heights, IL 60005-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.260 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61080

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 108    0.26A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

383 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Waldemar Motyka
11666 Rolling Green Dr
Bradenton, FL 34211

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $313,700 G1  0.280 $348,700 

$313,700 Totals  0.280 $348,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61090

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 109    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

379 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $204,900 G1  0.330 $239,900 

$204,900 Totals  0.330 $239,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 110    0.33A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.330

375 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Vitalie Raileanu
375 Oakbrook Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.290 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61110

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 111  0.29A

 0.290

371 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Logan Deschler
3018 Aldrich Ave S #17
Minneapolis, MN 55408

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $289,400 G1  0.260 $324,400 

$289,400 Totals  0.260 $324,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61120

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 112  0.26A

 0.260

368 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Deerfield Hideaway, LLC
2385 N Greenbay Rd
Grafton, WI 53024

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.400 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.400 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61130

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 113    0.40A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.400

372 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Dells Management, LLC
1658 Milwaukee Ave Ste #100-37
Chicago, IL 60647

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $184,400 G1  0.370 $219,400 

$184,400 Totals  0.370 $219,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61140

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 114  0.37A

 0.370

376 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Gary A. Wiles Jr
529 E Spring Valley Rd
Richardson, TX 75081

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $189,400 G1  0.380 $224,400 

$189,400 Totals  0.380 $224,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61150

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 115    0.38A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.380

377 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Bmg Ventures, LLC
6744 Ramsey Rd
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $190,100 G1  0.390 $225,100 

$190,100 Totals  0.390 $225,100 $35,000 
146 1053-61160

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 116    0.39A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.390

373 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Darren M. Beake
28 Rotterdam Dr
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $160,500 G1  0.250 $195,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.250 $195,500 $35,000 
146 1053-61170

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 117  0.25A

 0.250

369 Deerfield Ct

Acres:Section: 17

John Gjertsen
369 Deerfield Ct Box 117
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $155,400 G1  0.310 $190,400 

$155,400 Totals  0.310 $190,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61180

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 118  0.31A

 0.310

357 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Elvo L. Masing
2362 Lehman Dr
West Chicago, IL 60185

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $179,500 G1  0.320 $214,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.320 $214,500 $35,000 
146 1053-61190

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 119    0.32A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.320

351 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Benjamin R. Derouin
Lisa A. Derouin
18380 Patti Ln
Brookfield, WI 53045

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.310 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61200

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 120 0.31A

 0.310

345 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Stefan Petrov
1207 Prairie Ave
Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.310 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61210

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 121    0.31A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

339 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.370 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.370 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61220

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 122 (S/EASE PER D-1235160)  0.37A 
(PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.370

333 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$10,000 $0 G1  0.320 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61230

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 123 (S/EASE PER D-1235160)    0.32A 
(PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.320

327 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.320 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61240

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 124    0.32A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.320

321 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $256,600 G1  0.260 $291,600 

$256,600 Totals  0.260 $291,600 $35,000 
146 1053-61250

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 125    0.26A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

315 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Joseph W. Stroder
PO Box 391
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $200,800 G1  0.260 $235,800 

$200,800 Totals  0.260 $235,800 $35,000 
146 1053-61260

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 126    0.26A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

309 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Christopher W. Hagen
14118 Sunnyhill Grove Rd
Davidson, NC 28036

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $155,500 G1  0.260 $190,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.260 $190,500 $35,000 
146 1053-61270

S 17-13-6  PRT W1/2 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 127    0.26A

 0.260

303 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Andrea E. Von Hoff
303 Oakbrook Dr
PO Box 370
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $264,400 G1  0.260 $299,400 

$264,400 Totals  0.260 $299,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61280

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 128    0.26A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

297 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Chardan Investments, LLC
1105 Arrowhead Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $182,200 G1  0.260 $217,200 

$182,200 Totals  0.260 $217,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61290

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 129   0.26A

 0.260

291 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Randall J. Ricci
291 Oakbrook Dr 99
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $0 G1  0.250 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 130    0.25A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

285 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Rocketmen Investments, LLC
9730 W Bluemound Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $125,900 G1  0.250 $160,900 

$125,900 Totals  0.250 $160,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61310

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 131    0.25A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

279 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Bhopal Singh
750 Majestic Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $116,600 G1  0.250 $151,600 

$116,600 Totals  0.250 $151,600 $35,000 
146 1053-61320

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 132  0.25A

 0.250

273 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Wendee Wickus Properties, LLC
E11047 W Wynsong Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $116,400 G1  0.250 $151,400 

$116,400 Totals  0.250 $151,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61330

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 133  0.25A

 0.250

267 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Verne P. Stoughtenger
PO Box 628
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $301,400 G1  0.250 $336,400 

$301,400 Totals  0.250 $336,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61340

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 134    0.25A

 0.250

261 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $295,900 G1  0.250 $330,900 

$295,900 Totals  0.250 $330,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61350

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 135    0.25A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.250

255 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $305,900 G1  0.250 $340,900 

$305,900 Totals  0.250 $340,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61360

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 136    0.25A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.250

249 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $306,900 G1  0.420 $341,900 

$306,900 Totals  0.420 $341,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61370

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 137 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)  0.42A

 0.420

243 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Williams Family Joint Revocable Trust
27010 Glynns Creek Ct
Eldridge, IA 52748

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $369,200 G1  0.720 $404,200 

$369,200 Totals  0.720 $404,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61380

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 138 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)   0.72A

 0.720

237 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Raju G & Renuka R Ailiani Family Trust
322 W Larkspur Ln
Onalaska, WI 54650

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $209,500 G1  0.390 $244,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.390 $244,500 $35,000 
146 1053-61391

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 139 (S&W/PARKING EASE PER 
D-1216703) (FMLY SPRING BROOK GREENS CONDO 

 0.390

231 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Nathan J. Girardin
3927 W Cypress Ln
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $223,400 G1  0.410 $258,400 

$223,400 Totals  0.410 $258,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61401

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 140 (S&W/PARKING EASE PER 
D-1216703) (FMLY SPRING BROOK GREENS CONDO 

 0.410

225 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Igloo Properties, LLC
5830 E Forest St
Apache Junction, AZ 85119

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.240 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.240 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61410

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 141 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)   0.24A

 0.240

228 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.250 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61420

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 142 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)   0.25A

 0.250

236 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.220 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.220 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61430

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 143    0.22A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.220

246 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $0 G1  0.300 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61440

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 144    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.300

256 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.280 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61450

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 145 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)   0.28A

 0.280

231 Prairie Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.280 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61460

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 146 (S/DEED RESTR PER 
D-938966)   0.28A

 0.280

227 Prairie Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Douglas B. Clausen
627 Lakeview Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $186,100 G1  0.310 $221,100 

$186,100 Totals  0.310 $221,100 $35,000 
146 1053-61470

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 147  0.31A

 0.310

267 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

David D. Prater
1660 Dog Walk Rd
Anna, IL 62906

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $140,700 G1  0.320 $175,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.320 $175,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61480

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 148  0.32A

 0.320

273 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Dawn Marie Wantuch
7423 W Tuckaway Creek Dr
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $176,600 G1  0.300 $211,600 

$176,600 Totals  0.300 $211,600 $35,000 
146 1053-61490

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 149    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

279 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Guillermo A. Ramirez Vargas
5048 W Winnemac Ave
Chicago, IL 60630

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.310 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 150    0.31A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

285 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $0 G1  0.280 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61510

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 151    0.28A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

291 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.310 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61520

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 152    0.31A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

297 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.290 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61530

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 153    0.29A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

303 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $320,700 G1  0.270 $355,700 

$320,700 Totals  0.270 $355,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61540

S 17-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 154  0.27A

 0.270

229 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Hristiyan Y. Bogdanov
1425 Cooper Rd
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $308,900 G1  0.340 $343,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.340 $343,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61550

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 155    0.34A (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.340

233 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $279,700 G1  0.280 $314,700 

$279,700 Totals  0.280 $314,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61560

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 156    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

237 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $297,600 G1  0.280 $332,600 

$297,600 Totals  0.280 $332,600 $35,000 
146 1053-61570

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 157    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

242 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas J. Despins
2195 French Ct
De Pere, WI 54115

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $279,200 G1  0.290 $314,200 

$279,200 Totals  0.290 $314,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61580

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 158    0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

238 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Clawmor, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $201,100 G1  0.310 $236,100 

$201,100 Totals  0.310 $236,100 $35,000 
146 1053-61590

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 159  0.31A

 0.310

232 Badger Ct

Acres:Section: 17

Edward J Dowling Jr Revocable Living 
Trust
716 1700th St
Lincoln, IL 62656

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $135,200 G1  0.280 $170,200 

$135,200 Totals  0.280 $170,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 160    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

325 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Howard E. Robson
325 Lake Shore Dr #69
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $127,200 G1  0.290 $162,200 

$127,200 Totals  0.290 $162,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61610

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 161    0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

237 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Richard P & Laurel E Schwery Joint 
Tenancy Trust
3036 N Southern Hills Dr
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC

$22,800 $0 G1  0.250 $22,800 

$0 Totals  0.250 $22,800 $22,800 
146 1053-61620

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 162  0.25A

 0.250

243 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Richard P & Laurel E Schwery Joint 
Tenancy Trust Et Al
3036 N Southern Hills Dr
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $235,200 G1  0.290 $270,200 

$235,200 Totals  0.290 $270,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61630

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 163  0.29A

 0.290

249 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Michael R. Carbonara
249 White Oak Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $433,700 G1  0.260 $468,700 

$433,700 Totals  0.260 $468,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61640

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 164    0.26A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

255 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Chardan Investments, LLC
1105 Arrowhead Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $0 G1  0.390 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.390 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61650

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 165  0.39A

 0.390

320 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Chardan Investments, LLC
1105 Arrowhead Ct
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $360,900 G1  0.310 $395,900 

$360,900 Totals  0.310 $395,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61660

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 166    0.31A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

314 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $178,400 G1  0.300 $213,400 

$178,400 Totals  0.300 $213,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61670

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 167    0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

308 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

David W. Shanks
PO Box 401
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $227,700 G1  0.300 $262,700 

$227,700 Totals  0.300 $262,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61680

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 168    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

302 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas A. Grams
302 Oakbrook Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $163,200 G1  0.300 $198,200 

$163,200 Totals  0.300 $198,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61690

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 169    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

296 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ann R. Neis
746 E Hickory St
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 170    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

290 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

No Shoes Nation, LLC
9730 W Bluemound Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61710

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 171    0.30A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

284 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Hernald M. Cacal
5924 Pine Hollow Rd
Carpentersville, IL 60110-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $234,300 G1  0.300 $269,300 

$234,300 Totals  0.300 $269,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61720

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 172    0.30A

 0.300

278 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Bigg Time, LLC
PO Box 416
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $175,900 G1  0.300 $210,900 

$175,900 Totals  0.300 $210,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61730

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 173 0.30A

 0.300

272 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Alok Aggarwal Living Trust
4818 Kathleen Ct
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $189,400 G1  0.330 $224,400 

$189,400 Totals  0.330 $224,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61740

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 174    0.33A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.330

266 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Fernando T. Itable
9210 W Woelfel Rd
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $215,300 G1  0.230 $250,300 

$215,300 Totals  0.230 $250,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61750

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 175    0.23A

 0.230

246 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Kent J. Kroupa
13824 W Sola Dr
Sun City West, AZ 85375

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,500 $0 G1  0.250 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.250 $24,500 $24,500 
146 1053-61760

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 176  0.25A

 0.250

250 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Kent J. Kroupa
13824 W Sola Dr
Sun City West, AZ 85375

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $153,800 G1  0.250 $188,800 

$153,800 Totals  0.250 $188,800 $35,000 
146 1053-61770

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 177    0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

336 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jack K. Alexander
336 Oakbrook Dr 83
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61780

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 178    0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

342 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Doug Olson
5500 Cloverdale Rd
Hanover Park, IL 60133

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $162,200 G1  0.320 $197,200 

$162,200 Totals  0.320 $197,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61790

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 179    0.32A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.320

251 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Sherman J. Snamiska
PO Box 121
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.280 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61800

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 180 0.28A

 0.280

245 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas E. Collins
338 Meadowbrook Ln 54
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $350,400 G1  0.310 $385,400 

$350,400 Totals  0.310 $385,400 $35,000 
146 1053-61810

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 181  0.31A

 0.310

338 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas E. Collins
338 Meadowbrook Ln 54
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,000 $0 G1  0.240 $28,000 

$0 Totals  0.240 $28,000 $28,000 
146 1053-61820

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 182  0.24A

 0.240

234 White Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Thomas E. Collins
338 Meadow Brook Ln 54
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $193,300 G1  0.260 $228,300 

$193,300 Totals  0.260 $228,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61830

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 183  0.26A

 0.260

341 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Gregory L. Swanson
PO Box 133
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61840

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 184    0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

347 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Mitko Hadzhiev
8445 Betty Ter
Niles, IL 60714

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $273,300 G1  0.310 $308,300 

$273,300 Totals  0.310 $308,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61850

S 17-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 185   0.31A

 0.310

353 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Igloo Properties, LLC
5830 E Forest St
Apache Junction, AZ 85119

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $0 G1  0.310 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.310 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61860

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 186    0.31A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.310

359 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Stefan Petrov
1207 Prairie Ave
Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $186,700 G1  0.290 $221,700 

$186,700 Totals  0.290 $221,700 $35,000 
146 1053-61870

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 187    0.29A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.290

392 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Antonio Metoyer
6919 S Roberts Rd
Bridgeview, IL 60455-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.250 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-61880

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 188    0.25A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.250

368 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.270 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.270 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61890

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 189    0.27A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.270

362 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Wayne W. Lehman Jr
N57 W34412 Nickels Point Rd
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $167,300 G1  0.270 $202,300 

$167,300 Totals  0.270 $202,300 $35,000 
146 1053-61900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 190    0.27A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.270

356 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Sharon A. Burnett
PO Box 493
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,800 $178,100 G1  0.280 $207,900 

$178,100 Totals  0.280 $207,900 $29,800 
146 1053-61910

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 191  0.28A

 0.280

350 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Anthony Prazuch
350 Meadowbrook Ln #49
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $169,200 G1  0.260 $204,200 

$169,200 Totals  0.260 $204,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61920

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 192    0.26A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.260

344 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

David A. Welzien
344 Meadowbrook Ln #118
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $133,900 G1  0.280 $168,900 

$133,900 Totals  0.280 $168,900 $35,000 
146 1053-61930

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 193    0.28A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.280

365 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Paul Di Lorenzo
6247 W Berteau Ave
Chicago, IL 60634

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.330 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.330 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61940

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 194    0.33A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.330

359 Meadowbrook Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Michael Jaciuk
5010 S Menard Dr
New Berlin, WI 53151-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $318,000 G1  0.260 $353,000 

$318,000 Totals  0.260 $353,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61950

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 195  0.26A

 0.260

244 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Revocable Trust of Thomas Kristz & 
Gretchen Ann Resan
244 Wildwood Ln # 75
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.350 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.350 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61960

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 196    0.35A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.350

248 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Milton Fernandez
2329 Sandy Creek Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,500 $142,600 G1  0.230 $167,100 

$142,600 Totals  0.230 $167,100 $24,500 
146 1053-61970

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 197  0.23A

 0.230

254 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Rhonda L. Reese
E9106 Holly Cir 4
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $243,200 G1  0.250 $278,200 

$243,200 Totals  0.250 $278,200 $35,000 
146 1053-61980

S 17-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4  1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 198    0.25A

 0.250

260 Wildwood Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Bigg Time First Class 1, LLC
PO Box 416
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.300 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-61990

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 199    0.30A (PRT NW NW 17-13-6)

 0.300

358 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Mark E. Mecus
1733 Eden Dr
West Bend, WI 53095

Wis Dells
MATC
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$35,000 $213,100 G1  0.350 $248,100 

$213,100 Totals  0.350 $248,100 $35,000 
146 1053-62000

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 200  0.35A

 0.350

364 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Stanley Malec
900 Young St
Lemont, IL 60439

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $205,800 G1  0.310 $240,800 

$205,800 Totals  0.310 $240,800 $35,000 
146 1053-62010

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK GREENS LOT 201  0.31A

 0.310

370 Oakbrook Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ses 053, LLC
9730 W Bluemound Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.370 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.370 $10,000 $10,000 
146 1053-62020

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 202    0.37A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.370

180 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $887,400 G2  0.390 $945,400 

$887,400 Totals  0.390 $945,400 $58,000 
146 1053-62030

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 203    0.39A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.390

186 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Cedar Stone Villas, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G1  0.320 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-62040

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 204    0.32A (PRT SW NW & NW SW 
17-13-6) (S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.320

192 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Cedar Stone Villas, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $887,400 G2  0.290 $945,400 

$887,400 Totals  0.290 $945,400 $58,000 
146 1053-62050

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 205    0.29A (PRT SW NW & NW SW 
17-13-6) (S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.290

198 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Cedar Stone Villas, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$58,000 $0 G2  0.260 $58,000 

$0 Totals  0.260 $58,000 $58,000 
146 1053-62060

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS LOT 206    0.26A (PRT SW NW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.260

204 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Cedar Stone Villas, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$4,000 $0 G1  1.560 $4,000 

$0 Totals  1.560 $4,000 $4,000 
146 1053-62061

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 6 (S/EASE PER D-1235158) 1.56A 
(PRT W1/2 NW1/4 17-13-6)

 1.560

Prairie Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Greens Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,000 $0 G1  1.280 $3,000 

$0 Totals  1.280 $3,000 $3,000 
146 1053-62062

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 7 (S/EASE PER D-1235158) 1.28A 
(PRT SW NW & NW SW 17-13-6)

 1.280

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Greens Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$169,000 $1,073,200 G2  8.450 $1,242,200 

$1,073,200 Totals  8.450 $1,242,200 $169,000 
146 1053-62063

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 8    8.45A (PRT SW NW & NW SW 
17-13-6) (S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966) (S/EASE 

 8.450

242 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $0 G2  0.340 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.340 $1,000 $1,000 
146 1053-62064

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 9    0.34A  (S/WELL EASE AGMT 
PER D-852662) (PRT SW NW 17-13-6)

 0.340

Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$500 $0 G1  0.160 $500 

$0 Totals  0.160 $500 $500 
146 1053-62065

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 10   0.16A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6) 
(S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 0.160

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,700 $175,000 G2  3.090 $267,700 

$175,000 Totals  3.090 $267,700 $92,700 
146 1053-62066

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 11   3.09A (PRT N1/2 NW1/4 
17-13-6) (S/DEED RESTR PER D-938966)

 3.090

240 Trout Rd

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Construction Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$28,500 $0 G1  13.290 $28,500 

$0 Totals  13.290 $28,500 $28,500 
146 1053-62067

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 12 (S/EASE PER D-1235158)  
13.29A (= PRIVATE STREETS)    (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 & 

 13.290

Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Greens Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$1,000 $0 G1  0.390 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.390 $1,000 $1,000 
146 1053-62068

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
GREENS OUTLOT 13 (S/EASE PER D-1235158)   
0.39A (PRT SW NW & NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.390

Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Greens Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $154,000 G1  0.300 $189,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.300 $189,000 $35,000 
146 1053-70010

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 1  0.30A

 0.300

103 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Christopher L. Gang
103 Lake Shore Dr #10
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $158,100 G1  0.240 $193,100 

$158,100 Totals  0.240 $193,100 $35,000 
146 1053-70020

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 2 0.24A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.240

107 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Steven W. Peterson
107 Lake Shore Dr #28
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $106,700 G1  0.160 $141,700 

$106,700 Totals  0.160 $141,700 $35,000 
146 1053-70030

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 3  0.16A

 0.160

111 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Robert & Carissa Evans Trust
111 Lakeshore Dr #38
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $130,900 G1  0.160 $165,900 

$130,900 Totals  0.160 $165,900 $35,000 
146 1053-70040

(D-1227186 NEEDS CORRECTION)  VILL OF LAKE 
DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  LOT 4 0.16A  
(PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.160

117 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Roana M. Bacon
117 Lake Shore Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $159,700 G1  0.150 $194,700 

$159,700 Totals  0.150 $194,700 $35,000 
146 1053-70050

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 5   0.15A

 0.150

123 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Carol A. Cook
123 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $500 G1  0.150 $35,500 

$500 Totals  0.150 $35,500 $35,000 
146 1053-70060

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK SHORES 
LOT 6  0.15A

 0.150

129 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Raymond J. Neis
1111 Cedar Ridge Ln SW
Oronoco, MN 55960

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$35,000 $216,200 G1  0.150 $251,200 

$216,200 Totals  0.150 $251,200 $35,000 
146 1053-70070

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK SHORES 
LOT 7  0.15A

 0.150

135 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Raymond J. Neis
1111 Cedar Ridge Ln SW
Oronoco, MN 55960

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $36,200 G1  0.180 $52,200 

$36,200 Totals  0.180 $52,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70080

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 8 0.18A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.180

140 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Randolph W. Lengyel
5387 Mariners Cove 307
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $86,800 G1  0.170 $102,800 

$86,800 Totals  0.170 $102,800 $16,000 
146 1053-70090

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 9    0.17A             (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

134 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

James R. Anderson
14638 Aston Way
Lockport, IL 60441

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $146,100 G1  0.170 $162,100 

$146,100 Totals  0.170 $162,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70100

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 10  0.17A

 0.170

128 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Conan Fox
209 Kennedy Rd
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $139,900 G1  0.160 $155,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.160 $155,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70110

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 11 0.16A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.160

122 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sharon Bluett
2544 W 79th Pl
Chicago, IL 60652-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $117,900 G1  0.180 $133,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.180 $133,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70120

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 12 0.18A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6) (D-1121603 
needs correction)

 0.180

115 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Lynda Brand
123 Lake Shore Dr 64
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $30,200 G1  0.170 $46,200 

$30,200 Totals  0.170 $46,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70130

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 13 0.17A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

105 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Doug A. Juhrend
38775 N Dale Ave
Wadsworth, IL 60083-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $0 G1  0.160 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70140

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 14   0.16A    (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.160

111 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffery F. Blaha
2797 Woodmere Dr
Darien, IL 60561

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $70,000 G1  0.170 $86,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.170 $86,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70150

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 15 0.17A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

115 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffery F. Blaha
2797 Woodmere Dr
Darien, IL 60561

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.170 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70160

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 16 0.17A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

119 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

James R. Anderson
14638 Aston Way
Lockport, IL 60441

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.180 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70170

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 17  0.18A

 0.180

123 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Mark J. Korsak
8236 Ballard Rd
Niles, IL 60714

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $74,400 G1  0.160 $90,400 

$74,400 Totals  0.160 $90,400 $16,000 
146 1053-70180

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 18 0.16A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.160

124 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Kenneth J Anderson & Kathryn A 
Anderson Revocable Trust
6924 W Greyhawk Ct
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $96,000 G1  0.160 $112,000 

$96,000 Totals  0.160 $112,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70190

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 19   0.16A

 0.160

120 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Olivia R. Kirby
PO Box 384
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.150 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.150 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 20 0.15A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

116 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Vicki L. Spang
1114 Layard Ave
Racine, WI 53402

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $27,100 G1  0.150 $43,100 

$27,100 Totals  0.150 $43,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70210

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 21  0.15A

 0.150

112 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Andrew C. Kroll
1701 Mulberry Dr
Lake Villa, IL 60046

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $139,200 G1  0.150 $155,200 

$139,200 Totals  0.150 $155,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70220

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 22 0.15A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

108 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Kathlyn I. Peterson
107 Lake Shore Dr #28
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $91,100 G1  0.160 $107,100 

$91,100 Totals  0.160 $107,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70230

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 23  0.16A

 0.160

127 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Debra A. Selchow
127 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $125,100 G1  0.190 $141,100 

$125,100 Totals  0.190 $141,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70240

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4  SPRING BROOK 
SHORES  LOT 24   0.19A

 0.190

131 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Amber Morgan
PO Box 661
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $94,500 G1  0.150 $110,500 

$94,500 Totals  0.150 $110,500 $16,000 
146 1053-70250

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 25  0.15A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

135 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Leon M. Topping
PO Box 949
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $61,600 G1  0.150 $77,600 

$61,600 Totals  0.150 $77,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70260

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 26 0.15A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

139 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Michael Kram
12599 Pemberton Pl
Winnebago, IL 61088

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.150 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.150 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70270

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 27 0.15A  (PRT S1/2 SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

143 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Guillermo Pineda
10847 S Avenue C
Chicago, IL 60617

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $28,200 G1  0.160 $44,200 

$28,200 Totals  0.160 $44,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70280

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 28 0.16A  (PRT S1/2 SW 17-13-6)

 0.160

147 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Luis R. Rosario
2206 N Leclaire Ave
Chicago, IL 60639

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.160 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70290

S 17-13-6 PRT S1/2 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK SHORES 
LOT 29  0.16A

 0.160

151 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Nancy M Sliwa Revocable Living Trust
316 N Elm Ave
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $133,500 G1  0.180 $149,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.180 $149,500 $16,000 
146 1053-70300

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK SHORES 
LOT 30  0.18A

 0.180

106 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Edward C. Habel
106 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $87,000 G1  0.130 $103,000 

$87,000 Totals  0.130 $103,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70310

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 31   0.13A

 0.130

110 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Alexandros G. Galeros
110 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $29,600 G1  0.130 $45,600 

$29,600 Totals  0.130 $45,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70320

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 SPRING BROOK 
SHORES  LOT 32   0.13A

 0.130

114 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Alan J. Therry
PO Box 752
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $45,800 G1  0.130 $61,800 

$45,800 Totals  0.130 $61,800 $16,000 
146 1053-70330

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 33 0.13A  (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.130

118 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Allen R. Zoellick
PO Box 655
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $88,700 G1  0.220 $104,700 

$88,700 Totals  0.220 $104,700 $16,000 
146 1053-70340

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 34  0.22A

 0.220

122 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Stephen C. Anderson
122 Arbor Dr #110
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $121,000 G1  0.220 $137,000 

$121,000 Totals  0.220 $137,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70350

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 35 0.22A  (PRT S1/2 SW 17-13-6)

 0.220

126 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Gregory D. Grieger
PO Box 671
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.130 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.130 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70360

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 36 0.13A  (PRT S1/2 SW 17-13-6)

 0.130

130 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jon E. Arenas
1000 Cotherstone Pl
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $114,200 G1  0.120 $130,200 

$114,200 Totals  0.120 $130,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70370

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 37    0.12A  (PRT S1/2 SW 17-13-6)

 0.120

134 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Karen M Massie Trust
1533 Coolidge Ave
Berkeley, IL 60163

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $77,300 G1  0.120 $93,300 

$77,300 Totals  0.120 $93,300 $16,000 
146 1053-70380

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 38 0.12A  (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.120

138 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Tomas M. Lozano Obregon
138 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $88,800 G1  0.120 $104,800 

$88,800 Totals  0.120 $104,800 $16,000 
146 1053-70390

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 39 0.12A  (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.120

142 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sherri R. Klest
8710 W Evelyn Ln 302
Chicago, IL 60656

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.120 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.120 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES  
LOT 40 0.12A  (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.120

146 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Kim R. Kess
2813 Hackney Way
Jamestown, NC 27282

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.120 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.120 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70410

S 17-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 = SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 41  0.12A

 0.120

150 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Amy L. Kershner
1918 S 71st St
West Allis, WI 53219

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$16,000 $89,300 G1  0.130 $105,300 

$89,300 Totals  0.130 $105,300 $16,000 
146 1053-70420

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES LOT 
42   0.13A  (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.130

154 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Kimberly P. Hausman
3135 Sylvester Dr
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$47,300 $0 G1  7.420 $47,300 

$0 Totals  7.420 $47,300 $47,300 
146 1053-70421

VILL OF LAKE DELTON SPRING BROOK SHORES 
OUTLOTS 1-5, & ALSO 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES OUTLOTS 6,7 & 9 (S/EASE PER D-1235157)  

 7.420

Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Shores Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$2,200 $0 G1  0.250 $2,200 

$0 Totals  0.250 $2,200 $2,200 
146 1053-70422

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES OUTLOT 8     0.25A (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.250

Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Resort Holdings, LLC
240 Trout Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $101,100 G1  0.140 $117,100 

$101,100 Totals  0.140 $117,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70430

S 17-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 43    0.14A

 0.140

158 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Laura La Mere
158 Arbor Dr 97
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.140 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.140 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70440

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 44    0.14A (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.140

162 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Earl M. Banks
1056 N Mayfield Ave
Chicago, IL 60651-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $170,800 G1  0.150 $186,800 

$170,800 Totals  0.150 $186,800 $16,000 
146 1053-70450

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 45    0.15A (PRT SE SW 17-13-6)

 0.150

166 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Lucy N. Campbell
5107 W Pensacola Apt 1
Chicago, IL 60641

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.170 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.170 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70460

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 46    0.17A (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.170

170 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Lucy N. Campbell
5107 W Pensacola Apt 1
Chicago, IL 60641

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $129,500 G1  0.170 $145,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.170 $145,500 $16,000 
146 1053-70470

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 47    0.17A (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.170

174 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Christopher P. Kane
174 Arbor Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $93,900 G1  0.180 $109,900 

$93,900 Totals  0.180 $109,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70480

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 48    0.18A (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.180

178 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sheryl M. Leitschuck
178 Arbor Dr Box#27
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.180 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70490

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 49    0.18A (PRT SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.180

182 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Steven J. Orchard
4015 Wehrman Ave
Schiller Park, IL 60176-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $104,900 G1  0.190 $120,900 

$104,900 Totals  0.190 $120,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70500

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 50  0.19A

 0.190

186 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Netanel Mihelson
186 Arbor Dr
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $95,600 G1  0.200 $111,600 

$95,600 Totals  0.200 $111,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70510

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 51    0.20A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.200

190 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Carissa Buenvenida
333 W Hubbard #4j
Chicago, IL 60654-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $132,000 G1  0.220 $148,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.220 $148,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70520

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 52    0.22A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.220

158 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Steven M. Koehn
158 Lake Shore Dr 87
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.280 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-70530

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 53    0.28A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.280

147 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Fidel Gonzalez
1110 E Stonegate Dr
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $127,700 G1  0.290 $162,700 

$127,700 Totals  0.290 $162,700 $35,000 
146 1053-70540

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 54    0.29A (PRT W1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.290

141 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Brian P. Fogarty
5840 W 87th Pl
Oak Lawn, IL 60453

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $180,600 G1  0.390 $196,600 

$180,600 Totals  0.390 $196,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70550

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOTS 55 & 58    0.39A (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.390

146 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

William Lester Mc Mullen
146 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $91,500 G1  0.200 $107,500 

$91,500 Totals  0.200 $107,500 $16,000 
146 1053-70560

S 17-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 = 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 56  0.20A

 0.200

152 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Liatxias Vang
6321 N 91st St
Milwaukee, WI 53225

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $98,300 G1  0.200 $114,300 

$98,300 Totals  0.200 $114,300 $16,000 
146 1053-70570

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 57    0.20A (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.200

131 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Joseph Orabutt
131 Red Oak Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $103,200 G1  0.190 $119,200 

$103,200 Totals  0.190 $119,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70590

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 59    0.19A (PRT SW SW 17-13-6)

 0.190

128 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Victoria L. Rakowski
5401 S 48th St
Greenfield, WI 53220

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $143,400 G1  0.190 $159,400 

$143,400 Totals  0.190 $159,400 $16,000 
146 1053-70600

S 17-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 1ST ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 60    0.19A

 0.190

132 Red Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sandra I. Busche
132 Red Oak Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $109,100 G1  0.190 $125,100 

$109,100 Totals  0.190 $125,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70610

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 61    0.19A (PRT S1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.190

163 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jorge J. Guzman-Rebaza
163 Arbor Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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$16,000 $151,600 G1  0.180 $167,600 

$151,600 Totals  0.180 $167,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70620

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 1ST ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 62    0.18A (PRT S1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.180

155 Arbor Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Luyang S. Yang
3850 W Bryn Mawr Ave #404
Chicago, IL 60659

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$16,000 $189,900 G1  0.170 $205,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.170 $205,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70630

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 63     0.17A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

124 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Cole T. Kobylski
124 Northwoods Cir
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $88,700 G1  0.170 $104,700 

$88,700 Totals  0.170 $104,700 $16,000 
146 1053-70640

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 64     0.17A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

128 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jerry A. Koats
128 Northwoods Cir 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.190 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.190 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70650

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 65     0.19A

 0.190

132 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Scotland Corp
1707 Crawford St
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.180 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.180 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70660

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 66     0.18A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.180

136 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Robert H. Hill
324 Locksley Dr
Streamwood, IL 60107

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $85,100 G1  0.180 $101,100 

$85,100 Totals  0.180 $101,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70670

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 67     0.18A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.180

140 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Robert H. Hill
324 Locksley Dr
Streamwood, IL 60107

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.250 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70680

S 17-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SW1/4  2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 68     0.25A

 0.250

144 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Homer E & Kathleen S Carter Living 
Trust
333 Aoloa St Unit 314
Kailua, HI 96734

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 347 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$48,000 $131,200 G1  0.420 $179,200 

$131,200 Totals  0.420 $179,200 $48,000 
146 1053-70690

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 69     0.42A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.420

148 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jukube Felton
5731 Katherine Ln
Matteson, IL 60443-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $132,900 G1  0.270 $148,900 

$132,900 Totals  0.270 $148,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 70     0.27A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.270

115 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffrey Pitrof
W164 N11132 Squire Dr
Germantown, WI 53022

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $118,600 G1  0.310 $134,600 

$118,600 Totals  0.310 $134,600 $16,000 
146 1053-70710

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 71     0.31A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.310

123 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Laurette M. Pettibone
123 Northwoods Cir
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.320 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.320 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70720

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 72     0.32A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.320

127 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Good Life Vacation Rentals, LLC
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $153,100 G1  0.320 $169,100 

$153,100 Totals  0.320 $169,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70730

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 73     0.32A (PRT N1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.320

135 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Kathy L. Kucia
529 Elgin Ave
Forest Park, IL 60130

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.300 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70740

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 74     0.30A (PRT N1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.300

143 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Good Life Vacation Rentals, LLC
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $149,100 G1  0.260 $165,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.260 $165,100 $16,000 
146 1053-70750

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 75     0.26A (PRT N1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.260

111 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Reginald Clayton
116 W Forestview Ln
South Holland, IL 60473-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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$16,000 $92,200 G1  0.180 $108,200 

$92,200 Totals  0.180 $108,200 $16,000 
146 1053-70760

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 76     0.18A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.180

120 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Aliaksei A. Afanasyeu
3608 Franklin Ct
Crystal Lake, IL 60015

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $132,000 G1  0.170 $148,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.170 $148,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70770

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 77     0.17A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.170

116 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Lamont Bolstad
W4307 Gale Ct
Montello, WI 53949-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $101,000 G1  0.180 $117,000 

$101,000 Totals  0.180 $117,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70780

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 78     0.18A (PRT N1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.180

112 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

William R. Long
1431 N Park Dr
Mt Prospect, IL 60056-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $126,700 G1  0.190 $142,700 

$126,700 Totals  0.190 $142,700 $16,000 
146 1053-70790

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 79     0.19A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.190

108 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Douglas Olson
5500 Cloverdale Rd
Hanover Park, IL 60133-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.220 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.220 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 80     0.22A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.220

104 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Aleksander Wegrzyn
10151 N Meadow Ln
Des Plaines, IL 60016-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $147,400 G1  0.250 $163,400 

$147,400 Totals  0.250 $163,400 $16,000 
146 1053-70810

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 81     0.25A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.250

162 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Richard A. Delazzer
823 Kings Point Dr E
Addison, IL 60101-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,000 $132,900 G1  0.320 $180,900 

$132,900 Totals  0.320 $180,900 $48,000 
146 1053-70820

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 82     0.32A (PRT NE SW 17-13-6)

 0.320

152 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Curtis J. Holub
9902 W Coggins Dr
Sun City, AZ 85351

Wis Dells
MATC
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$48,000 $138,300 G1  0.280 $186,300 

$138,300 Totals  0.280 $186,300 $48,000 
146 1053-70830

S 17-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 83  0.28A

 0.280

156 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Nancy M Sliwa Revocable Living Trust
316 N Elm Ave
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,000 $111,000 G1  0.260 $159,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.260 $159,000 $48,000 
146 1053-70840

S 17-13-6 PRT N1/2 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 84  0.26A

 0.260

160 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Kmak, LLC
6405 N Campbell Ave
Chicago, WI 60645

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,000 $20,000 G1  0.370 $68,000 

$20,000 Totals  0.370 $68,000 $48,000 
146 1053-70850

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 85  0.37A

 0.370

164 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jeremy S. Ringdahl
PO Box 629
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.300 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.300 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70860

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 86     0.30A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.300

168 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Henry Krysik
5943 N St Louis Ave
Chicago, IL 60659-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.290 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70870

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 87  0.29A

 0.290

172 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Patrick J. Standlee
9929 W Burleigh St
Wauwatosa, WI 53222-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $206,000 G1  0.300 $222,000 

$206,000 Totals  0.300 $222,000 $16,000 
146 1053-70880

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 88     0.30A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.300

176 Northwoods Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Patrick J. Standlee
9929 W Burleigh St
Wauwatosa, WI 53222-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$32,000 $135,600 G1  0.540 $167,600 

$135,600 Totals  0.540 $167,600 $32,000 
146 1053-70890

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 VILL OF LAKE DELTON 
2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK SHORES LOT 89 AND 
LOT 90 0.54A

 0.540

166 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Ryszard Hereta
166 Lakeshore Dr #95
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$16,000 $245,900 G1  0.330 $261,900 

$245,900 Totals  0.330 $261,900 $16,000 
146 1053-70910

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 91  0.33A

 0.330

174 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Bigg Time First Class 1, LLC
PO Box 416
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $154,800 G1  0.310 $189,800 

$154,800 Totals  0.310 $189,800 $35,000 
146 1053-70920

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 92     0.31A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.310

153 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Clay Jude & Georgann Comeaux 
Revocable Living Trust
4404 S Nancy Dr
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.290 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-70930

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 93     0.29A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.290

161 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Lance D. Schlotterback
1904 Devonshire Ct
Oswego, IL 60543-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $133,100 G1  0.330 $168,100 

$133,100 Totals  0.330 $168,100 $35,000 
146 1053-70940

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 94  0.33A

 0.330

167 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Sean Keisman
525 W Jackson St
Woodstock, IL 60098

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $32,900 G1  0.350 $67,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.350 $67,900 $35,000 
146 1053-70950

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 2ND ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 95  0.35A

 0.350

173 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Matthew Robbins
2420 Deer Creek Country Club B
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Wis Dells
MATC

$7,700 $0 G1  5.230 $7,700 

$0 Totals  5.230 $7,700 $7,700 
146 1053-70951

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 2ND ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES OUTLOTS 10, 11, 12 & 13 (S/EASE PER 
D-1235157)  5.23A (PRT N1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 5.230

Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Shores Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,000 $258,500 G1  0.300 $306,500 

$258,500 Totals  0.300 $306,500 $48,000 
146 1053-70960

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 96  0.30A

 0.300

216 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Living Trust of Patricia A Casey
216 Lake Shore Dr 35
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$48,000 $280,900 G1  0.360 $328,900 

$280,900 Totals  0.360 $328,900 $48,000 
146 1053-70970

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 97    0.36A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.360

208 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Hristiyan Y. Bogdanov
1425 Cooper Rd
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,500 $157,700 G1  0.350 $200,200 

$157,700 Totals  0.350 $200,200 $42,500 
146 1053-70980

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 98    0.35A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.350

200 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Luis Rodriguez
7618 46th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53142

Wis Dells
MATC

$42,900 $154,200 G1  0.390 $197,100 

$154,200 Totals  0.390 $197,100 $42,900 
146 1053-70990

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 99    0.39A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.390

192 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Robert E. Conner
192 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$48,000 $0 G1  0.280 $48,000 

$0 Totals  0.280 $48,000 $48,000 
146 1053-71000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 100   0.28A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.280

184 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Robert E. Conner
192 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$29,900 $0 G1  0.440 $29,900 

$0 Totals  0.440 $29,900 $29,900 
146 1053-71010

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 101  0.44A

 0.440

183 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Rose Ann Smith Family Trust
1172 Georgias Way
New Lenox, IL 60451

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,600 $220,400 G1  0.530 $251,000 

$220,400 Totals  0.530 $251,000 $30,600 
146 1053-71020

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 102  0.53A

 0.530

191 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Rose Ann Smith Family Trust
1172 Georgias Way
New Lenox, IL 60451

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $167,300 G1  0.580 $202,300 

$167,300 Totals  0.580 $202,300 $35,000 
146 1053-71030

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 103  0.58A

 0.580

197 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Jeffrey J. Stevens
197 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $244,600 G1  0.430 $279,600 

$244,600 Totals  0.430 $279,600 $35,000 
146 1053-71040

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 104  0.43A

 0.430

203 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

James T & Cynthia L Schulteis Living 
Trust
203 Lake Shore Dr #47
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $265,900 G1  0.350 $300,900 

$265,900 Totals  0.350 $300,900 $35,000 
146 1053-71050

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 105   0.35A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.350

209 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

V&L Vaccation Rentals, LLC
192 Cliffside Dr 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.380 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.380 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71060

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 106  0.38A

 0.380

215 Lake Shore Dr

Acres:Section: 17

Liudmila Prigojeva
120 Fieldstone Dr Apt 1303
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $79,000 G1  0.230 $114,000 

$79,000 Totals  0.230 $114,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71070

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 107   0.23A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.230

106 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Guadalupe Jr & Aida Latona Lozano 
Living Trust
106 Berry Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.250 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.250 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71080

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 108   0.25A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.250

108 Berry Ln

Acres:Section: 17

Quintanilla Family Trust
182 Sunset Cir 62
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $304,800 G1  0.360 $339,800 

$304,800 Totals  0.360 $339,800 $35,000 
146 1053-71090

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 109   0.36A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.360

182 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Quintanilla Family Trust
182 Sunset Cir 62
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $204,500 G1  0.390 $239,500 

$204,500 Totals  0.390 $239,500 $35,000 
146 1053-71100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 110   0.39A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.390

174 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Ronald A. Odejewski
8529 Chaucer Pl
Bristol, WI 53104

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$31,900 $254,600 G1  0.680 $286,500 

$254,600 Totals  0.680 $286,500 $31,900 
146 1053-71110

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 111   0.68A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.680

166 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

William F. Beck
166 Sunset Cir
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$31,000 $0 G1  0.510 $31,000 

$0 Totals  0.510 $31,000 $31,000 
146 1053-71120

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 112   0.51A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.510

156 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

John H. Capagal
414 E Morse Dr
Northlake, IL 60164-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.330 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.330 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71130

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = THIRD ADD TO 
SPRING BROOK SHORES LOT 113 0.33A

 0.330

148 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Bruce A. Ludwig
PO Box 7362
Rochester, MN 55903

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $384,900 G1  0.610 $419,900 

$384,900 Totals  0.610 $419,900 $35,000 
146 1053-71140

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 114   0.61A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.610

140 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Neis Family Revocable Trust
140 Sunset Cir
PO Box 25
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.640 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.640 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71150

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 115   0.64A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.640

134 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Julidar Corp
242 Lake Shore Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $423,500 G1  0.710 $458,500 

$423,500 Totals  0.710 $458,500 $35,000 
146 1053-71160

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 116   0.71A (PRT W1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.710

126 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Sean P. Mackenzie
1926 Creciente Dr
Kronenwetter, WI 54455

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $0 G1  0.590 $35,000 

$0 Totals  0.590 $35,000 $35,000 
146 1053-71170

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 117   0.59A (PRT W1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.590

120 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

120 Mg, Inc
PO Box 1794
Palatine, IL 60078-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $233,600 G1  0.470 $268,600 

$233,600 Totals  0.470 $268,600 $35,000 
146 1053-71180

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 118   0.47A (PRT W1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.470

112 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Beverly M. Sinople
112 Sunset Cir #15
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$35,000 $145,500 G1  0.390 $180,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.390 $180,500 $35,000 
146 1053-71190

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 119   0.39A (PRT W1/2 SW1/4 17-13-6)

 0.390

104 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Robert Gauger
954 Gale Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,400 $0 G1  0.460 $13,400 

$0 Totals  0.460 $13,400 $13,400 
146 1053-71200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 120   0.46A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.460

109 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Jerry A. Koats
128 Northwoods Cir 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,900 $160,200 G1  0.370 $174,100 

$160,200 Totals  0.370 $174,100 $13,900 
146 1053-71210

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 121   0.37A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.370

155 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Janusz Drapinski
155 Sunset Cir Po Box 46
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.220 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.220 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-71220

S 17-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = 3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 122  0.22A

 0.220

143 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

David E. Nevinski
1112 Riverway Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $0 G1  0.290 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.290 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-71230

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 123   0.29A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.290

119 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Casey S. Chrobak
7725 Moody Ave
Burbank, IL 60459-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$13,300 $186,600 G1  0.520 $199,900 

$186,600 Totals  0.520 $199,900 $13,300 
146 1053-71240

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 124   0.52A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.520

161 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Stephanie M. Wachter
161 Sunset Cir
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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$16,000 $0 G1  0.370 $16,000 

$0 Totals  0.370 $16,000 $16,000 
146 1053-71250

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 125   0.37A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.370

165 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Michael J. Balcerzak
2605 E Emily Ave
Oak Creek, WI 53154-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $138,500 G1  0.290 $154,500 

$138,500 Totals  0.290 $154,500 $16,000 
146 1053-71260

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES LOT 126   0.29A (PRT NW SW 17-13-6)

 0.290

169 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Sandra Santos
PO Box 756
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$16,000 $169,100 G1  0.290 $185,100 

$169,100 Totals  0.290 $185,100 $16,000 
146 1053-71270

S 17-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4  3RD ADD TO SPRING 
BROOK SHORES LOT 127   0.29A

 0.290

173 Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Kerry L. Massey
S78 W18206 Lions Park Dr
Muskego, WI 53150

Wis Dells
MATC

$11,000 $0 G1  6.230 $11,000 

$0 Totals  6.230 $11,000 $11,000 
146 1053-71271

VILL OF LAKE DELTON 3RD ADD TO SPRING BROOK 
SHORES OUTLOTS 14 - 22    6.23A (OL 18 & 21 
S/ROAD EASE; OL 15, 16 & 20 S/PED EASE - ALL PER 

 6.230

Sunset Cir

Acres:Section: 17

Spring Brook Shores Home Owners 
Assoc
420 Birchwood Rd #1
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$143,900 $321,800 G1  1.100 $465,700 

$321,800 Totals  1.100 $465,700 $143,900 
146 1054-00000

VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 1 & E1/2 LOT 2 (ANNX 
R500-444) (PRT FR LOT 1  23-13-6)

 0.000

1134 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Stephen W. Haupt
1134 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$117,800 $0 G1  0.830 $117,800 

$0 Totals  0.830 $117,800 $117,800 
146 1055-00000

VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 3 & W1/2 LOT 2 (ANNX 
R500-444) (PRT FR LT 1 23-13-6)

 0.000

1134 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Stephen W. Haupt
1134 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$143,900 $304,300 G1  1.130 $448,200 

$304,300 Totals  1.130 $448,200 $143,900 
146 1057-00000

VIKING HILLS SUBD  LOTS 4 & 5 (ANNX R500-444)

 0.000

1102 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Thomas W. Leary
1102 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,800 $0 G1  0.600 $81,800 

$0 Totals  0.600 $81,800 $81,800 
146 1059-00000

S 23-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 1 = VIKING HILLS SUBD 
LOT 6 (ANNX D-531539, FMLY 008-1747)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Margaret Mary Kelly
920 Darien Dr
Madison, WI 53717

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,600 $0 G1  0.610 $85,600 

$0 Totals  0.610 $85,600 $85,600 
146 1062-00000

VIKING HILLS SUBD  LOT 9 (ANNX R500-444, FMLY 
008-1750)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.620 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.620 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1063-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 10 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1751)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Thomas D. Twohig
120 12th St SE
Menomonie, WI 54751-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$84,600 $252,600 G1  0.680 $337,200 

$252,600 Totals  0.680 $337,200 $84,600 
146 1064-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 11 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1752)

 0.000

1016 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Vaspet Holding, LLC
2264 Blackburn Ct
Aurora, IL 60503

Wis Dells
MATC

$86,500 $247,300 G1  0.690 $333,800 

$247,300 Totals  0.690 $333,800 $86,500 
146 1065-00000

S 14-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 & S 23-13-6 PRT GOVT 
LOT 1 = 1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 12 
(ANNX R500-444, FMLY 008-1753)

 0.000

1006 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

James & Deborah Eickhorst Trust
1006 Hillside Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$131,900 $427,500 G1  1.110 $559,400 

$427,500 Totals  1.110 $559,400 $131,900 
146 1066-10000

S 14-13-6  PRT GOV?T LOT 3 & S 23-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 & PRT GOV?T LOT 1 1ST ADD TO VIKING 
HILLS SUB LOT 13 & INCL LOT 14 (ANNX D-531539, 

 1.110

1000 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 23

Impact Ministries International, Inc
10036 Clearwater Ct
Lonsdale, MN 55046

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $210,800 G1  0.620 $294,500 

$210,800 Totals  0.620 $294,500 $83,700 
146 1068-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 15    (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1756)

 0.000

992 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Ridge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,200 $0 G1  0.670 $4,200 

$0 Totals  0.670 $4,200 $4,200 
146 1069-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 16 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1757)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

The Peaceful Viking, LLC
120 12th St SE
Menomonie, WI 54751

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,900 $0 G1  0.720 $20,900 

$0 Totals  0.720 $20,900 $20,900 
146 1070-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 17 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1758)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

The Peaceful Viking, LLC
120 12th St SE
Menomonie, WI 54751

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,900 $0 G1  0.720 $20,900 

$0 Totals  0.720 $20,900 $20,900 
146 1071-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 18 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1759)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

The Peaceful Viking, LLC
120 12th St SE
Menomonie, WI 54751

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.730 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.730 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1072-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 19 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1760)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.750 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.750 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1073-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 20 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1761)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.740 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.740 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1074-00000

S 14-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 = 1ST ADD TO VIKING 
HILLS SUB LOT 21 EXC PER D-357995 FOR 
WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX R500-444, FMLY 

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Anna Maria Myklebust
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.740 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.740 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1075-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 22 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,200 $0 G1  0.780 $90,200 

$0 Totals  0.780 $90,200 $90,200 
146 1076-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 23 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$96,400 $0 G1  0.820 $96,400 

$0 Totals  0.820 $96,400 $96,400 
146 1077-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 24 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$95,000 $0 G1  0.970 $95,000 

$0 Totals  0.970 $95,000 $95,000 
146 1078-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 25 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$93,700 $0 G1  1.290 $93,700 

$0 Totals  1.290 $93,700 $93,700 
146 1079-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 26 EXC PER 
V341-217 FOR WIDENING OF HILLSIDE DR (ANNX 
R500-444)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$96,700 $0 G1  1.240 $96,700 

$0 Totals  1.240 $96,700 $96,700 
146 1080-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 27 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1768)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$95,700 $0 G1  1.060 $95,700 

$0 Totals  1.060 $95,700 $95,700 
146 1081-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 28 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1769)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$87,400 $0 G1  0.860 $87,400 

$0 Totals  0.860 $87,400 $87,400 
146 1082-00000

1ST ADD TO VIKING HILLS SUB LOT 29 (ANNX 
R500-444, FMLY 008-1770)

 0.000

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

River Bluff Sauk County, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,700 $170,100 G1  0.650 $253,800 

$170,100 Totals  0.650 $253,800 $83,700 
146 1082-10000

S 14-13-6  PRT GOV?T LOT 2 & 3 1ST ADD TO VIKING 
HILLS SUBD LOT 30 (ANNEX PER D-1167131/ FMLY 
008-1771)   0.65A M/L

 0.650

889 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Braucht Trust
1402 Club Cir
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $20,800 G1  0.580 $104,500 

$20,800 Totals  0.580 $104,500 $83,700 
146 1082-20000

S 14-13-6  PRT GOV?T LOT 2 & 3 1ST ADD TO VIKING 
HILLS SUBD LOT 31 (ANNEX PER D-1167131/ FMLY 
008-1772)   0.58A M/L

 0.580

E11490 Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.630 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.630 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1082-30000

S 14-13-6  PRT GOV?T LOT 2 & 3 1ST ADD TO VIKING 
HILLS SUBD LOT 32 (ANNEX PER D-1167131/ FMLY 
008-1773) 0.63A M/L

 0.630

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$83,700 $0 G1  0.610 $83,700 

$0 Totals  0.610 $83,700 $83,700 
146 1082-40000

S 14-13-6  PRT GOV?T LOT 2 & 3 BEG SE COR LT 36 
SECOND ADD SUGAR BOWL RETREAT - N44?05'21"E 
259.93' TO BEG MEAND LI - S38?48'25"E 90' TO END 

 0.610

Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 14

Joy, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $146,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $24,000 
146 1083-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 1 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 23

Anna Maria Myklebust Revocable Trust
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $126,000 G1  0.000 $150,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $24,000 
146 1084-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 2 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 23

Michael W. Pierick
1066 Hillside Dr Apt 2
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $146,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $24,000 
146 1085-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 3 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 23

Lester Earl Barnes Trust
2277 Oyster Bay Ln #503
Gulf Shores, AL 36542

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,000 $149,000 G1  0.000 $173,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.000 $173,000 $24,000 
146 1086-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 4 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 23

Amy L. Tollaksen
1066 Hillside Dr 4
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $146,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $24,000 
146 1087-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 5 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 23

Anna Maria Myklebust Revocable Trust
PO Box 136
Cambridge, WI 53523-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$24,000 $146,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $24,000 
146 1088-00000

VILLAGE LAKE DELTON  RIVER RIDGE CONDO (1ST 
AMDT) UNIT 6 (PRT LOTS 7 & 8 VIKING HILLS SUB IN 
NE NE 23-13-6)

 0.000

1066 Hillside Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 23

Alan C. Zielinski
1066 Hillside Dr #6
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1089-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 101A (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 101A

Acres:Section: 21

Ajcdc Group, LLC
477 Dunlay St
Wood Dale, IL 60191-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1090-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 101B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 101B

Acres:Section: 21

David A. Taylor
E11668 Gall Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1091-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 101C

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 101C

Acres:Section: 21

Wilson & Nancy Pham Family Trust
1919 Watson Dr
Arcadia, CA 91006

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1092-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 101D (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 101D

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Goodman
353 Rivershire Ct
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1093-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 102A (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 102A

Acres:Section: 21

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1094-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 102B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 102B

Acres:Section: 21

Lawrence N. Schumacher
2720 Independence Ave
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1095-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 102C (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 102C

Acres:Section: 21

Ampatton, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1096-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 102D (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 102D

Acres:Section: 21

Jerome W & Taili Koetterhagen 
Revocable Living Trust
7788 241st Ave
Salem, WI 53168

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1097-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 103A (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 103A

Acres:Section: 21

Nassau Tiger, LLC
1043 Grand Ave #315
St Paul, MN 55105-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1098-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 103B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 103B

Acres:Section: 21

Arthur J. Kraft
6651 Charles St Unit 103b
Caledonia, WI 53402

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1099-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 103C (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 103C

Acres:Section: 21

Wolfgang R W & Terry S Hemschik 
Revocable Trust
412 S Taliesin Rd
Wales, WI 53183-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1100-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 SE1/4 WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 103D

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 103D

Acres:Section: 21

William M. Lahey
6941 Terrace Dr
Downers Grove, IL 60516

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1101-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 104A (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 104A

Acres:Section: 21

John A. Hofferica Jr
13509 S Chippewa Trl
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1102-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 104B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 104B

Acres:Section: 21

Prosperity Properties, LLC
608 Pond View Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1103-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 104C

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 104C

Acres:Section: 21

Diane K. Glynn
9624 S Tripp Ave
Oak Lawn, IL 60453

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1104-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 104D

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 104D

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas J. Lahey Jr
16850 Pineview Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1105-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 105A

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 105A

Acres:Section: 21

Joseph P. Lahey
16731 Westwind Dr
Tinley Park, IL 60477

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1106-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 105B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 105B

Acres:Section: 21

James J Gauger Living Trust
39547 Orchard Bluff Ln
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1107-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 105CH (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 105C

Acres:Section: 21

John Lynch
9632 S Tripp Ave
Oak Lawn, IL 60453-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1108-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 105D (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 105D

Acres:Section: 21

Nc Robotics, LLC
5021 Kerry Hill St
Danville, CA 94506

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1109-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 106A

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 106A

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffrey M. Hasken
203 Barry St
Galena, IL 61036

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1110-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 106B (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 106B

Acres:Section: 21

Peter Ogden
W290 N2171 Happy Hollow Rd
Pewaukee, WI 53072-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1111-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 106C

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 106C

Acres:Section: 21

Redwood Rentals, LLC
925 Genesee St Unit 180172
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1112-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 = WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 106D

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 106D

Acres:Section: 21

Redwood Rentals, LLC
925 Genesee St Unit 180172
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1113-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 107A (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 107A

Acres:Section: 21

Future Returns, LLC
23805 68th St
Salem, WI 53168-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1114-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 SE1/4 WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 107-B

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 107B

Acres:Section: 21

Even Par Properties, Inc
43361 N Us Highway 45
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1115-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT E1/2 SE1/4  WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 107CH

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 107C

Acres:Section: 21

Fredrick K & Phyllis J Thissen Revocable 
Trust
3964 Hubbard Ave No
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $189,900 G1  0.000 $219,900 

$189,900 Totals  0.000 $219,900 $30,000 
146 1116-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS FAIRWAY 
CONDO (PH 1)  UNIT 107D (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 107D

Acres:Section: 21

Robert Mc Cauley Jr
4517 Beck Ln
Ringwood, IL 60072-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 201A-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 201A

Acres:Section: 21

Schumacher Family, LLC
8343 Via Rosa
Orlando, FL 32836

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 201B-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 201B

Acres:Section: 21

Schumacher Family, LLC
8343 Via Rosa
Orlando, FL 32836

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 201CHI-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 201C

Acres:Section: 21

Gnb Properties, LLC
16980 Tanglewood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 201DH-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 201D

Acres:Section: 21

Mark Tucci
36920 N Fox Hill Dr
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 202A-4 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 202A

Acres:Section: 21

Schultz-Stengert Family Revocable Trust
1221 39th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 202B-4 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 202B

Acres:Section: 21

Todd R. Hansen
836 Great Oak Trl
Eagan, MN 55123

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 202CHI-4 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 202C

Acres:Section: 21

Wolfgang R W & Terry S Hemschik 
Revocable Trust
412 S Taliesin Rd
Wales, WI 53183-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 202DH-4 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 202D

Acres:Section: 21

Wildwood Ridge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-10900

S 21-13-6 PRT S1/2 NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 203A-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 203A

Acres:Section: 21

Cathleen Nixa Trust
N8694 State Rd 22
Neshkoro, WI 54960

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-11000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 203B-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 203B

Acres:Section: 21

Triple J & M Investments, LLC
N75 W24288 N Woodsview Dr
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-11100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 203C-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 203C

Acres:Section: 21

James A. Severson
602 Fox Lake Dr #2033
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-11200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 203D-3 (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 203D

Acres:Section: 21

Briody, LLC
610 Stanwood Dr
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11300

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 204A-T

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 204A

Acres:Section: 21

Baylor Rentals, LLC
6650 W State St Ste d70
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11400

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 204B-T

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 204B

Acres:Section: 21

Goose Landings, LLC
2850 Jarrett Dr
Schererville, IN 46375

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 204C-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 204C

Acres:Section: 21

Brian J Naughton Living Trust
105 Navajo Ct
Mchenry, IL 60051

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 204D-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 204D

Acres:Section: 21

Amy S. Bonino
244768 County Rd Ww
Wausau, WI 54403

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 205A-T

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 205A

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Villas, LLC
1707 S Prairie View Cir
Sioux Center, IA 51250

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 205BH-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 205B

Acres:Section: 21

Tobias J & Shari Steivang Joint 
Revocable Trust
N2013 N Lakeshore Dr
Fontana, WI 53125

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-11900

S 21-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH 1) UNIT 205C-T

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 205C

Acres:Section: 21

Alagary Leasing Co, LLP
185 1st St S
Lewiston, MN 55952

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-12000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 205D-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 205D

Acres:Section: 21

Kirk W. Bode
425 N Montana Ave
Morton, IL 61550-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-12100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 206A-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 206A

Acres:Section: 21

Audrey L. Szews
2970 San Juan Trl
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-12200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 206B-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 206B

Acres:Section: 21

Richard E. Grasso Jr
220 Willow Ln
South Milwaukee, WI 53172

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-12300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 206CHI-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 206C

Acres:Section: 21

Anthony Melone Jr
1996 W Dunmore Pl
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $165,600 G1  0.000 $195,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.000 $195,600 $30,000 
146 1116-12400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH 1) UNIT 206D-T (PRT SE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 206D

Acres:Section: 21

Jungle Bungle, Inc
4038 Utica Ridge Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 198A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 198A

Acres:Section: 21

Michael Goodman
353 Rivershire Ct
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 198B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 198B

Acres:Section: 21

198b Dells, LLC
43 Bartlett Ave
Belmont, MA 02478

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20300

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH II) UNIT 198C-4

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 198C

Acres:Section: 21

James S. Buchheim
4598 Autumn Blaze Trl
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 198D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 198D

Acres:Section: 21

Scott D. Hadden
8345 Kelzer Pond Dr
Victoria, MN 55386-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20500

S 21-13-6  PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH II) UNIT 199A-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 199A

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Rentals, Inc
4038 Utica Ridge Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 199B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6) 
(NEEDS CORRECTION DEED)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 199B

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas E. Erie
2397 Squire Ln
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20700

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LODGE 
CONDO (PH II) UNIT 199C-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 199C

Acres:Section: 21

Kkm Real Estate Holding, LLC
27402 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 199D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 199D

Acres:Section: 21

Giardina Trust
13351 Crestview Dr
Huntley, IL 60142

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-20900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 200A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 200A

Acres:Section: 21

Richard J Styza, LLC
PO Box 307
Oak Creek, WI 53154-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 200B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 200B

Acres:Section: 21

Scott M. Boho
1603 Nesting Way
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 200C-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 200C

Acres:Section: 21

Michael E. Cottle
104 Surrey Ln
Lake Forest, IL 60045-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 200D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 200D

Acres:Section: 21

Frederick J. Pokorny
288 E Potter St
Wood Dale, IL 60191-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 207A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 207A

Acres:Section: 21

Scott R. Andersen
15551 Brookeside Ln NW
Prior Lake, MN 55372

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21400

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 WILDERNESS 
LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 207B-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 207B

Acres:Section: 21

Allvis Condo, LLC
847 Iroquois Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 207CHI-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 207C

Acres:Section: 21

M Perry Perkins
W266 N6460 Hillcrest Cir
Sussex, WI 53089

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 207D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 207D

Acres:Section: 21

Samuel Wegbreit
12894 Louisa Rd
Louisa, VA 23093

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 208A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 208A

Acres:Section: 21

Francis R. Dohmen
9104 N 138th East Ave
Owasso, OK 74055-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21800

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 208B-4

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 208B

Acres:Section: 21

Rick Hanley
22w474 Emerson Ave
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-21900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 208CHI-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 208C

Acres:Section: 21

Palma, LLC
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 208D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 208D

Acres:Section: 21

Danison Properties, LLC
620 Inverness St
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 209AH-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 209A

Acres:Section: 21

Dresen Irrevocable Trust
5717 Enchanted Valley
Cross Plains, WI 53528

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 209B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 209B

Acres:Section: 21

Eric C. Mogren
2953 Walter St
Maplewood, MN 55109

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22300

S 21-13-6 PRT S1/2 NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 209CHI-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 209C

Acres:Section: 21

Voss Family Properties, LLC
1216 N 5th St
Clinton, IA 52732

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 209D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 209D

Acres:Section: 21

Kltc Properties, LLC
PO Box 11
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 210AH-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 210A

Acres:Section: 21

Kevin Crawford
W270 S3864 Heather Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 210B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 210B

Acres:Section: 21

Greg G. Meyers
2984 Cassidy Ct
Fitchburg, WI 53711-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 210CHI-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 210C

Acres:Section: 21

Palatine Resort Properties, LLC
231 Willowwood Dr
Oswego, IL 60543

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 210D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 210D

Acres:Section: 21

Kkm Real Estate Holdings, LLC
27402 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-22900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 211A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 211A

Acres:Section: 21

William D. Miller
12522 86th Pl N
Maple Grove, MN 55369-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 211B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 211B

Acres:Section: 21

Vpww Wilderness, LLC
4038 Utica Ridge Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 211CHI-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 211C

Acres:Section: 21

Allmarsh, LLC
1911 Trout Valley
Champaign, IL 61822

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 211D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 211D

Acres:Section: 21

Alan Mark Brandhorst
27225 Smithtown Rd
Shorewood, MN 55331

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 212AH-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 212A

Acres:Section: 21

Gregg K. Burrell
16619 E Lake Dr
Lakeview, MN 55044-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 212B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 212B

Acres:Section: 21

Horan & Company of Illinois, LLC
6926-G-1 N University St
Peoria, IL 61615

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23500

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NE1/4 & PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 212C-4

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 212C

Acres:Section: 21

Ramm Properties, LLC
600 Rinpoche Ln
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 212D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 212D

Acres:Section: 21

Aaron L. Healey
15192 Wood Wind Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 213A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 213A

Acres:Section: 21

Gordee, LLC
2685 Maple Dr
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 213B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 213B

Acres:Section: 21

John A. Hofferica Jr
13509 S Chippewa Trl
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-23900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 213C-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 213C

Acres:Section: 21

Philip E Vazzana Revocable Trust
3838 S Wallace St
Chicago, IL 60609

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 213D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 213D

Acres:Section: 21

Burton M Morgan Trust
701 Holland Ln
Romeoville, IL 60446

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 214A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 214A

Acres:Section: 21

Jokah, LLC
6482 Charles St
Rockford, IL 61108-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 214B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 214B

Acres:Section: 21

Kltc Properties, LLC
PO Box 11
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 214C-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 214C

Acres:Section: 21

Donald G. Busch
1181 Cactus Trl
Carol Stream, IL 60188

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 214D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 214D

Acres:Section: 21

Rick Johnson
381 Ardmore Rd
Des Plaines, IL 60016-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 215A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 215A

Acres:Section: 21

James C. Lahey
16753 Deer Path Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24600

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 215B-3

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 215B

Acres:Section: 21

Alan Mark Brandhorst
27225 Smithtown Rd
Shorewood, MN 55331

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 215C-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 215C

Acres:Section: 21

Ronald Kujawa
929 N Astor St Apt 2502
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 215D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 215D

Acres:Section: 21

Emnat Enterprises, LLC
N29 W27510 Peninsula Dr
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-24900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 216A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 216A

Acres:Section: 21

Cythera, LLC
19130 Glacier Pkwy
Brookfield, WI 53045-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 216B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 216B

Acres:Section: 21

Paul M. Scholl
111 S Pineapple Ave Unit 916
Sarasota, FL 34236

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 216C-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 216C

Acres:Section: 21

Francis J Ressa Trust
625 S Main St
Lombard, IL 60148-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 216D-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 216D

Acres:Section: 21

Terry Nulle
2030 Carlisle St
Algonquin, IL 60102-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 217A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 217A

Acres:Section: 21

Schumacher Family, LLC
8343 Via Rosa
Orlando, FL 32836

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 217B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 217B

Acres:Section: 21

Schumacher Family, LLC
8343 Via Rosa
Orlando, FL 32836

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 217C-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 217C

Acres:Section: 21

Kevin Swan
200 University Ave SE
Minneapolis, MN 55414

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 217D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 217D

Acres:Section: 21

Arthur J. Kraft
6651 Charles St Unit 103b
Caledonia, WI 53402

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 218A-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 218A

Acres:Section: 21

Lamp One Limited Ptshp
6701 Mill Run Cir
Naples, FL 34109

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 218B-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 218B

Acres:Section: 21

Scott M. Boho
1603 Nesting Way
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-25900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 218C-4 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 218C

Acres:Section: 21

Pack Up the Kids, LLC
11272 86th Ave N St B
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-26000

S 21-13-6  PRT S1/2 NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4  
WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO (PH II) UNIT 218D-4

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 218D

Acres:Section: 21

Gary L. Schwab
1595 River Valley Ln
Platteville, WI 53818

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-26100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 219A-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 219A

Acres:Section: 21

Joel Gorecki
608 Bryan Trl
New Lenox, IL 60451

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-26200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 219B-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 219B

Acres:Section: 21

Even Par Properties, Inc
43361 N Us Highway 45
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-26300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 219C-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 219C

Acres:Section: 21

Jeffrey M. Braxton
7741 E Buteo Dr
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Wis Dells
MATC

$30,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $395,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $395,000 $30,000 
146 1116-26400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LODGE CONDO 
(PH II) UNIT 219D-3 (PRT S1/2 NE & NW SE 21-13-6)

 0.000

511 E Adams St Unit 219D

Acres:Section: 21

Wolfgang R W & Terry S Hemschik 
Revocable Trust
412 S Taliesin Rd
Wales, WI 53183-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $686,700 G1  0.000 $756,700 

$686,700 Totals  0.000 $756,700 $70,000 
146 1116-30100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH 1 UNIT 1 (S/AGMT PER D-932413) (PRT NE NW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 22

Dean A. Logan
233 Circle Dr
Barrington, IL 60010-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $630,100 G1  0.000 $700,100 

$630,100 Totals  0.000 $700,100 $70,000 
146 1116-30200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH 1 UNIT 2 (S/AGMT PER D-932413) (PRT NE NW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 22

Gnb Cabins, LLC
16980 Tanglewood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $686,700 G1  0.000 $756,700 

$686,700 Totals  0.000 $756,700 $70,000 
146 1116-30300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH 1 UNIT 3-H (S/AGMT PER D-932413) (PRT NE NW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 22

Eric N. Cagle
1817 Walnut Springs Dr
Allen, TX 75013-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $630,100 G1  0.000 $700,100 

$630,100 Totals  0.000 $700,100 $70,000 
146 1116-30400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH 1 UNIT 4 (S/AGMT PER D-932413) (PRT NE NW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 22

Rodney J. Ripley
W11579 County Rd V Apt 1
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-30500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH II AMD  UNIT 5 (PRT NE NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 22

Pkr Real Estate Holdings, LLC
PO Box 422
Menomonee Falls, WI 53052

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-30600

S 22-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH II AMD  UNIT 6

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 22

Kathleen Helland Roebke
850 Partridge Ct
Marco Island, FL 34145

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-30700

S 22-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH II AMD  UNIT 7

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 22

Sahrbonn Properties, LLC
356 Lake Rd
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-30800

S 22-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 = WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH II AMD  UNIT 8

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 22

James S. Buchheim
4598 Autumn Blaze Trl
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-30900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH II AMD  UNIT 9 (PRT NE NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 22

Kkm Real Estate Holdings, LLC
27402 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-31000

S 22-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH III UNIT 10

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 10

Acres:Section: 22

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-31100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH III UNIT 11 (PRT NE NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 11

Acres:Section: 22

Brendan Wolf, LLC
6573 Norski Ct
Windsor, WI 53598

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-31200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH III UNIT 12 (PRT NE NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 12

Acres:Section: 22

Outlaws Properties, LLC
13509 S Chippewa Trl
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-31300

S 22-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NW1/4  WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH III UNIT 13

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 13

Acres:Section: 22

Steven R. Pettersen
712 Pfingsten Rd
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $705,800 G1  0.000 $775,800 

$705,800 Totals  0.000 $775,800 $70,000 
146 1116-31400

S 22-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH II AMD  UNIT 14

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 14

Acres:Section: 22

Larry E. Cink
3609 12th Ave S
Clear Lake, IA 50428

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-31500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 15 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 15

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-31600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 16 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 16

Acres:Section: 22

Daniel L. Simms
12150 S Sinclair Dr
Plainfield, IL 60585

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-31700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 17 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 17

Acres:Section: 22

Doug & Kris Thompson Properties, LLC
3495 Hart Ln SW
Rochester, MN 55902

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-31800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 18 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 18

Acres:Section: 22

Stacy A Wieme Living Trust
5178 Ninebark Dr
Fitchburg, WI 53711

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-31900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 19 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 19

Acres:Section: 22

Sqbd, LLC
8700 Jackson Park Blvd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 20 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 20

Acres:Section: 22

Sqbd, LLC
8700 Jackson Park Blvd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32100

S 22-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH IV UNIT 21

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 21

Acres:Section: 22

Aaron L. Healey
15192 Wood Wind Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32200

S 22-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4  WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH IV UNIT 22

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 22

Acres:Section: 22

Antler Point Associates, LLC
2336 Caserta Ct
Henderson, NV 89074

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-32300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 23 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 23

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 24 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 24

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 25 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 25

Acres:Section: 22

James C. Newman
26327 Whispering Woods Ct
Plainfield, IL 60585-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-32600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 26 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 26

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-32700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 27 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 27

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV  UNIT 28  (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 28

Acres:Section: 22

James A. Severson
602 Fox Lake Dr #2033
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-32900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 29 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 29

Acres:Section: 22

Matt Gansemer
2948 Andrus Dr
West Chicago, IL 60185

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-33000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 30 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6) (D-1143355 
NEEDS CORRECTION)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 30

Acres:Section: 22

Henry J. Crawford
2680 E Huckleberry Trl
Farwell, MI 48622

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-33100

S 22-13-6 PRT E1/2 NW1/4 = WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH IV UNIT 31

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 31

Acres:Section: 22

Bobette Helland
1900 N Sedgewick St
Chicago, IL 60614-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-33200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 32 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 32

Acres:Section: 22

James A. Severson
602 Fox Lake Dr #2033
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-33300

S 22-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH IV UNIT 33

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 33

Acres:Section: 22

Palma, LLC
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $308,900 G1  0.000 $378,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.000 $378,900 $70,000 
146 1116-33400

S 22-13-6  PRT E1/2 NW1/4 WILDERNESS CABIN 
CONDO PH IV UNIT 34

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 34

Acres:Section: 22

Palma, LLC
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-33500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 35 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 35

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$5,000 $0 G1  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1116-33600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS CABIN CONDO 
PH IV UNIT 36 (PRT E1/2 NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

1050 Canyon Rd Unit 36

Acres:Section: 22

Wild Golf, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-50100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 101

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 21

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-50200

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
102

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 21

B & D Luksetich, LLC
4903 Wild Flower Dr
Dubuque, IA 52002

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-50300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 103 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 16

William Landenberger
15315 Masons Pointe
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-50400

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
104

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 21

Sconnie Time, LLC
2121 Walnut St
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-50500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 105 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 16

Cvc Resources, LLC
1800 Old Wood Rd
Rockford, IL 61107

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $276,000 G1  0.000 $296,000 

$276,000 Totals  0.000 $296,000 $20,000 
146 1116-50600

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 106

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 21

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-50700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 107 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 16

Gene Walters
323 Council Ct
Schaumburg, IL 60193

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-50800

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
108

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 21

Benjamin A. Smith
7343 Walczak Rd
Franksville, WI 53126

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-50900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 109 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 109

Acres:Section: 16

Kenneth A. Keating
1414 6th St
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 110 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 110

Acres:Section: 16

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust 
Agreement
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 111 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 111

Acres:Section: 16

Escape Investments, LLC
1505 Deerwood Tr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 112 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 112

Acres:Section: 16

Van Baren Dutch Amer Foods
620 Williams
Randolph, WI 53956

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 113 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 113

Acres:Section: 16

Virginia E. Bachar
16929 Valle Verde Rd
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 114 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 114

Acres:Section: 16

Squirrel Lodging, LLC
43 Bartlett Ave
Belmont, MA 02478

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 115 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 115

Acres:Section: 16

Ralphstyle, LLC
43 Bartlett Ave
Belmont, MA 02478

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 116 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 116

Acres:Section: 16

Roger G Runkel and Arlene I Runkel 
Second Restated Revo
3223 328th Ave
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $261,100 G1  0.000 $286,100 

$261,100 Totals  0.000 $286,100 $25,000 
146 1116-51700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 117 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 117

Acres:Section: 16

Robert Mc Cauley Jr
4517 Beck Ln
Ringwood, IL 60072-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $281,100 G1  0.000 $306,100 

$281,100 Totals  0.000 $306,100 $25,000 
146 1116-51800

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
118

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 118

Acres:Section: 21

Beverly A Newcomer Survivor's Trust
503 W Beloit St
Orfordville, WI 53576

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-51900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 119 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 119

Acres:Section: 21

Pkjmt, LLC
6529 Cochise Dr
Indian Head Park, IL 60525

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52000

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 120

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 120

Acres:Section: 21

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
121

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 121

Acres:Section: 21

Ryan J. Wisniewski
12501 Glazier St
Huntley, IL 60142

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 122 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 122

Acres:Section: 16

Scott D. Hadden
8345 Kelzer Pond Dr
Victoria, MN 55386-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 123 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 123

Acres:Section: 16

William C. Haessig
1717 Autumn Hill Dr
Verona, WI 53593-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 124 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 124

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas F. Gombas
1128 Palm Dr
Hermosa Beach, CA 90254-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 125 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 125

Acres:Section: 21

Daniel E. Cash
4038 W Puetz Rd
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 126 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 126

Acres:Section: 16

Tomasan Christensen
2392 Clifton Hill Dr
The Villages, FL 32162

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-52700

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
127

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 127

Acres:Section: 21

Beverly A Newcomer Survivor's Trust
503 W Beloit St
Orfordville, WI 53576

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $276,000 G1  0.000 $296,000 

$276,000 Totals  0.000 $296,000 $20,000 
146 1116-52800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 201 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 16

John J. Mickevice
2647 Memorial St
Alexandria, VA 22306-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-52900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 202 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 16

Matthew A. Byczynski
W247 N2155 Lone Oak Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-53000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 203 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 21

Jerome J & Mary Ann Trakszelis 
Revocable Living Trust
1717 N 79th Ave
Elmwood Park, IL 60707

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-53100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 204 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 21

Vincent Sansonetti Declaration of Trust
1101 Perimeter Dr Ste 675
Schaumburg, IL 60173

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-53200

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
205

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 205

Acres:Section: 21

Jnk Properties, LLC
2224 Jill Dr
Asbury, IA 52002

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-53300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 206 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 206

Acres:Section: 16

Metro Homes, LLC
PO Box 307
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $281,100 G1  0.000 $306,100 

$281,100 Totals  0.000 $306,100 $25,000 
146 1116-53400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 207 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 207

Acres:Section: 16

Kevin Crawford
W270 S3864 Heather Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $261,100 G1  0.000 $286,100 

$261,100 Totals  0.000 $286,100 $25,000 
146 1116-53500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 208 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 208

Acres:Section: 16

Gary S. Donnowitz
405 Lake Ave Unit c
Wauconda, IL 60084

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-53600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 209 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 209

Acres:Section: 16

Kenneth A. Keating
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-53700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 210 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 210

Acres:Section: 16

Robert G. Williams
1225 W Spring Rd
Braidwood, IL 60408-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-53800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 211 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 211

Acres:Section: 16

Preston A. Reynolds
305 Kristin Ct W
Brookfield, WI 53045

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-53900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 212 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 212

Acres:Section: 21

Van Baren Property Management, LLC
W160 Canada Island Rd
Randolph, WI 53956

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 213 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 213

Acres:Section: 16

Nanya Pentell
PO Box 339
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
214

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 214

Acres:Section: 21

Mark T. Fill
0s327 Grengs Ln
Geneva, IL 60134-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 215 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 215

Acres:Section: 16

Hansen Family Trust
8154 137th Ct
Apple Valley, MN 55124

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 216 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 216

Acres:Section: 21

Traian Alex Balan
40 Prairie Park Dr Apt 611
Wheeling, IL 60090

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 217 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 217

Acres:Section: 16

Jane B Foster Living Trust
1425 Gunnell Ln
Manitowoc, WI 54220-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 218 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 218

Acres:Section: 16

Chez Nous, Inc
1171 Auburn Rd
Lemont, IL 60439-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 219 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 219

Acres:Section: 16

Sleyter Investments, LLC
1225 Sundt Ln
Stoughton, WI 53589-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-54700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 220 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 220

Acres:Section: 16

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-54800

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NE1/4 & SW1/4 SE1/4 
WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 221

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 221

Acres:Section: 16

Diane B Gurnea Trust
14435 Highland Ave
Orland Park, IL 60462

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-54900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 222 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 222

Acres:Section: 16

Anna M. Maier
528 Elm Ave
South Milwaukee, WI 53172-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 223 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 223

Acres:Section: 16

William M. Lahey
6941 Terrace Dr
Downers Grove, IL 60516

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 224

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 224

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas Orendorff Living Trust
2415 11th St
Kenosha, WI 53140

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 225 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 225

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas Diamante
320 E Buffalo St Ste 803
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 226 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 226

Acres:Section: 16

Richard Todd Stockard
1743 N Wolcott Ave
Chicago, IL 60622

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 227 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 227

Acres:Section: 21

Michael J Hickey Trust
1437E S Plymouth Ct
Chicago, IL 60605

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $276,000 G1  0.000 $296,000 

$276,000 Totals  0.000 $296,000 $20,000 
146 1116-55500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 301 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 301

Acres:Section: 16

Schlicht Group, LLC
419 Meanderwood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 302 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 302

Acres:Section: 16

Wip, LLC
114 Ridge Dr
De Kalb, IL 60115

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 303 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 303

Acres:Section: 16

Wip, LLC
114 Ridge Dr
De Kalb, IL 60115

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-55800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 304 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 304

Acres:Section: 16

Adam G. Klomhaus
915 Deerpath Rd
Aurora, IL 60506-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $261,100 G1  0.000 $281,100 

$261,100 Totals  0.000 $281,100 $20,000 
146 1116-55900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 305 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 305

Acres:Section: 16

Andrew S. Kojs
279 Alberts Cove
Rutledge, TN 37861

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 306 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 306

Acres:Section: 16

Richard J Styza, LLC
PO Box 307
Oak Creek, WI 53154-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56100

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4  WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 307

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 307

Acres:Section: 21

Ormond, LLC
74 Henning Ter
Denville, NJ 07834

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $281,100 G1  0.000 $306,100 

$281,100 Totals  0.000 $306,100 $25,000 
146 1116-56200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 308 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 308

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas H. Hecht
7900 Arlington Cir Unit 523
Naples, FL 34113

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 309 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 309

Acres:Section: 16

Thaddeus Scislowski
5375 Mallard Ln
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 310 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 310

Acres:Section: 16

Donald G. Busch
1181 Cactus Trl
Carol Stream, IL 60188

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56500

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
311

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 311

Acres:Section: 21

Sconnie Time, LLC
2121 Walnut St
Park Ridge, IL 60068

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 312 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 312

Acres:Section: 16

Waterline Properties, LLC
711 Riverside Dr
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 313 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 313

Acres:Section: 21

Cornerstone Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 314 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 314

Acres:Section: 16

Scott A. Shanks
4405 Missouri Rd
Marshall, WI 53559-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-56900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 315 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 315

Acres:Section: 16

Michael E. Banks
6 Autumn Wood Cir
Madison, WI 53719

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-57000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 316 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 316

Acres:Section: 16

Tg One-Wisconsin, LLC
PO Box 447
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-57100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 317 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 317

Acres:Section: 21

Allmarsh, LLC
1911 Trout Valley
Champaign, IL 61822

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-57200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 318 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 318

Acres:Section: 21

Stephen L Schlader Revocable Trust
26 Lakeside Ln
N Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-57300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 319 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 319

Acres:Section: 16

John C. Wheeler
6820 W Park Lane Dr
Palos Heights, IL 60463-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $289,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $289,200 $25,000 
146 1116-57400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 320 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 320

Acres:Section: 16

Arthur J. Kraft
6651 Charles St Unit 103b
Caledonia, WI 53402

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-57500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 321 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 321

Acres:Section: 16

Steven R. Awve
2417 N 91st St
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-57600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 322 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 322

Acres:Section: 16

Eric G. Fitzgerald
4540 Totter Trl
Rockford, IL 61101

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-57700

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
323

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 323

Acres:Section: 21

Adam Szmul
11342 Steeplechase Pkwy
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-57800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 324 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 324

Acres:Section: 21

Vincent Sansonetti Declaration of Trust
1101 Perimeter Dr Ste 675
Schaumburg, IL 60173

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-57900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 325 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 325

Acres:Section: 16

Ronald W. Haessig
4028 Burning Tree Rd
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-58000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 326 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 326

Acres:Section: 16

Michael J. Cantlin
16 Poplar Ridge Dr
Falmouth, ME 04105

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $264,200 G1  0.000 $284,200 

$264,200 Totals  0.000 $284,200 $20,000 
146 1116-58100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 327 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 327

Acres:Section: 16

James N. Neises
317 Morgan Ln
Fox River Grove, IL 60021-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-58200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 401 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 401

Acres:Section: 16

Kristie C Jourdan-Rozinski Trust
N1969 Boelte Rd
Columbus, WI 53925-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-58300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 402 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 402

Acres:Section: 16

John C. Galer
19 Geneva Blvd
Burnsville, MN 55306

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $261,100 G1  0.000 $281,100 

$261,100 Totals  0.000 $281,100 $20,000 
146 1116-58400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 403 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 403

Acres:Section: 16

Angenean, LLC
3801 Ridgeview Ct
Colgate, WI 53017

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-58500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 404 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 404

Acres:Section: 16

Jerome J. Trakszelis
1717 N 79th Ave
Elmwood Park, IL 60707

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-58600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 405 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 405

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas J. Szews
2970 San Juan Trl
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-58700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 406 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 406

Acres:Section: 16

Rodney J. Ripley
W11579 County Rd V Apt 1
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-58800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 407 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 407

Acres:Section: 16

Betty a Roska Trust
4404 Terrace View Ln
Rockford, IL 61114

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-58900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 408 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 408

Acres:Section: 16

Palma, LLC
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 409 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 409

Acres:Section: 16

Dryburgh Trust
7412 Gathering Ct
Reunion, FL 34747-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59100

S 16-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 410

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 410

Acres:Section: 21

Wilderness Rentals, Inc
4038 Utica Ridge Rd
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 411 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 411

Acres:Section: 16

John A. Hofferica Jr
13509 S Chippewa Trl
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 412 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 412

Acres:Section: 16

Ogden & Co Inc, Et Al
W292 N2125 Elmhurst Dr
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 413 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 413

Acres:Section: 16

Conrad L. Andringa
15 Settler Hill Cir
Madison, WI 53717-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 414 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 414

Acres:Section: 16

Mmmb, LLC
15 Settler Hill Cir
Madison, WI 53717-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59600

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 = WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
415

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 415

Acres:Section: 21

Janice M. Deppe
342 Inverness Terrace Ct
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $288,400 G1  0.000 $313,400 

$288,400 Totals  0.000 $313,400 $25,000 
146 1116-59700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 416 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 416

Acres:Section: 16

Randall D. Klongland
W4996 Timber Ridge Ln
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 417 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 417

Acres:Section: 16

Schultz-Stengert Family Revocable Trust
1221 39th Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-59900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 418 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 418

Acres:Section: 21

Cornerstone Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-60000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 419 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 419

Acres:Section: 21

GS Marketing Inc Defined Benefit Plan
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-60100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 420 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 420

Acres:Section: 16

Jeffrey T. Follansbee
3120 Wedgewood Dr
Colgate, WI 53017

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 421 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 421

Acres:Section: 16

Wilderness Lake Properties, LLC
16753 Deer Path Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 422 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 422

Acres:Section: 21

Cornerstone Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 423 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 423

Acres:Section: 16

Thomas X. Mangold
N7933 Windsong Ct
Sherwood, WI 54169

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 397 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 424 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 424

Acres:Section: 16

Ame Properties, LLC
4155 Canton Ct
Marion, IA 52302

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $367,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $367,500 $25,000 
146 1116-60600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 425 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 425

Acres:Section: 16

Wolfgang R W & Terry S Hemschik 
Revocable Trust
412 S Taliesin Rd
Wales, WI 53183-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 426 (PRT SW SE 16 & NW NE 
21-13-6)

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 426

Acres:Section: 21

Michael A Louis Trust
3025 Canman Ln
Columbia, IL 62236-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $342,500 G1  0.000 $362,500 

$342,500 Totals  0.000 $362,500 $20,000 
146 1116-60800

S 16-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NE1/4 WILDERNESS LAKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 427

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 427

Acres:Section: 21

Antler Point Associates, LLC
2336 Caserta Ct
Henderson, NV 89074

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $1,000,000 G1  0.000 $1,025,000 

$1,000,000 Totals  0.000 $1,025,000 $25,000 
146 1116-60900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WILDERNESS LAKE 
CONDOMINIUM ALL DECLARANT RETAINED UNITS 
(SEE DECL  D-798332 SECT 9 FOR LISTING OF 28 

 0.000

350 E Hiawatha Dr Unit DRU

Acres:Section: 16

Wild Lake, Inc
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$53,100 $0 G1  1.310 $53,100 

$0 Totals  1.310 $53,100 $53,100 
146 1118-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE WOODS AT DELL CREEK  
LOT 1 1.31A  (PRT SE1/4 15-13-6)

 1.310

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Dell Creek, LLC
20 Rivers Edge Rd
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$94,700 $311,300 G1  1.120 $406,000 

$311,300 Totals  1.120 $406,000 $94,700 
146 1119-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE WOODS AT DELL CREEK  
LOT 2   1.12A  (PRT W1/2 SE 15-13-6) (S/EASE PER 
D-1028407)

 1.120

1323 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Mark Fossen
1323 Canyon Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,800 $306,100 G1  0.910 $398,900 

$306,100 Totals  0.910 $398,900 $92,800 
146 1120-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE WOODS AT DELL CREEK 
LOT 3 EXC W OF A LINE COM ON SLI SD LOT 
N62?18'E 20' FRM SW COR- N26?15'W TO WATER'S 

 0.910

1311 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Leslie Trust
2426 S 134th St
New Berlin, WI 53151

Wis Dells
MATC

$93,400 $277,200 G1  0.980 $370,600 

$277,200 Totals  0.980 $370,600 $93,400 
146 1121-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 & PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = THE 
WOODS AT DELL CREEK LOT 4 EXC THAT PRT COM 
SW COR LOT 4 - N27?42'W 170' TO POB - N27?42'W 

 0.980

1297 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Jennre1, LLC
1214 Trail Ct
Mukwonago, WI 53149

Wis Dells
MATC

$95,300 $291,400 G1  1.180 $386,700 

$291,400 Totals  1.180 $386,700 $95,300 
146 1122-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & PRT GOV'T LOT 3  THE 
WOODS AT DELL CREEK THAT PRT LOT 4 LYING 
WLY OF A LINE COM ON WLI SD LOT N27?42'W 170' 

 1.180

1291 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Benz Family Trust
16667 W Catalina Dr
Goodyear, AZ 85395

Wis Dells
MATC

$94,100 $292,400 G1  1.060 $386,500 

$292,400 Totals  1.060 $386,500 $94,100 
146 1123-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE WOODS AT DELL CREEK 
PRT LTS 5 & 6 = CSM #4685 LOT 2    1.06A (PRT W1/2 
SE1/4 15-13-6) (SEE DRIVEWAY AGMT D-807395)

 1.060

1287 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Rodney J. Ripley
W11579 County Rd V Apt 1
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$93,300 $288,800 G1  0.960 $382,100 

$288,800 Totals  0.960 $382,100 $93,300 
146 1123-10000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 & GOVT LOT 3 = CSM 
4685 LOT 1 (FMLY PRT THE WOODS AT DELL CREEK 
LT 6) (SEE DRIVEWAY AGMT D-807395)  0.96A

 0.960

1277 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 15

Neumann Investments, LLC
W303 N5888 Monclaire Rd
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,449,300 $2,014,900 G2  4.210 $3,464,200 

$2,014,900 Totals  4.210 $3,464,200 $1,449,300 
146 1124-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6545 LOT 2  (FMLY 
PRT ZAP?S COMM PLAT LOTS 1-3 & CSM?S 1419, 
3393, & 6116)   4.21A

 4.210

75 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Westerman Properties, LLC
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$907,100 $0 G2  2.790 $907,100 

$0 Totals  2.790 $907,100 $907,100 
146 1124-10000

S 28-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6545 LOT 1  (FMLY 
PRT ZAP?S COMM PLAT LOTS 2&3 & CSM?S 1419 & 
6116)   2.79A

 2.790

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Westerman Properties, LLC
69 Commerce St Unit 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$71,000 $0 G2  0.710 $71,000 

$0 Totals  0.710 $71,000 $71,000 
146 1126-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON ZAP'S COMMERCIAL PLAT 
W50' OF LOTS 2 & 3 PER D-868160 EXC TPP 
1674-00-20-4.09 AMD NO 1 PCL 29 PER D-1067915 

 0.710

Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Wayne J. Manternach
PO Box 41
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$373,900 $28,900 G2  0.800 $402,800 

$28,900 Totals  0.800 $402,800 $373,900 
146 1127-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = ZAP'S COMMERCIAL 
PLAT LOT 4  0.80A

 0.800

1070 Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

S & L Properties Lake Delton, LLC
2651 Kirking Ct
Portage, WI 53901

Wis Dells
MATC

$376,400 $1,168,600 G2  0.810 $1,545,000 

$1,168,600 Totals  0.810 $1,545,000 $376,400 
146 1128-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = ZAP'S COMMERCIAL 
PLAT LOT 5  0.81

 0.810

1070 S Wis Dells Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

S & L Properties Lake Delton, LLC
2651 Kirking Ct
Portage, WI 53901

Wis Dells
MATC

$269,900 $527,200 G2  0.510 $797,100 

$527,200 Totals  0.510 $797,100 $269,900 
146 1129-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON ZAP'S COMMERCIAL PLAT  
LOT 6 0.51A  (PRT SE NE 28-13-6) (S/ROW EASE PER 
D-961064)

 0.510

1120 Zap Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Zapco, LLC
E4672 Winnebago Ct
La Valle, WI 53941-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $33,800 G1  0.000 $41,800 

$33,800 Totals  0.000 $41,800 $8,000 
146 1130-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 1 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07010)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,600 G1  0.000 $74,600 

$66,600 Totals  0.000 $74,600 $8,000 
146 1131-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 2 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07020)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,600 G1  0.000 $74,600 

$66,600 Totals  0.000 $74,600 $8,000 
146 1132-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 3 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07030)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $66,600 G1  0.000 $74,600 

$66,600 Totals  0.000 $74,600 $8,000 
146 1133-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 4 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07040)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,800 G1  0.000 $41,800 

$33,800 Totals  0.000 $41,800 $8,000 
146 1134-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 5 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07050)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,800 G1  0.000 $41,800 

$33,800 Totals  0.000 $41,800 $8,000 
146 1135-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 6 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07060)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$67,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $8,000 
146 1136-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 7 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07070)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$67,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $8,000 
146 1137-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 8 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07080)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,000 G1  0.000 $75,000 

$67,000 Totals  0.000 $75,000 $8,000 
146 1138-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 9 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07090)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,900 G1  0.000 $41,900 

$33,900 Totals  0.000 $41,900 $8,000 
146 1139-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 10 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $68,500 G1  0.000 $76,500 

$68,500 Totals  0.000 $76,500 $8,000 
146 1140-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 11 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07110)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,600 G1  0.000 $75,600 

$67,600 Totals  0.000 $75,600 $8,000 
146 1141-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 12 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07120)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,600 G1  0.000 $75,600 

$67,600 Totals  0.000 $75,600 $8,000 
146 1142-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 13 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07130)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $68,500 G1  0.000 $76,500 

$68,500 Totals  0.000 $76,500 $8,000 
146 1143-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 14 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07140)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1144-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 15 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07150)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1145-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 16 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07160)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1146-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 17 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07170)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1147-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 18 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07180)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1148-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 19 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07190)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $69,300 G1  0.000 $77,300 

$69,300 Totals  0.000 $77,300 $8,000 
146 1149-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 20 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $68,300 G1  0.000 $76,300 

$68,300 Totals  0.000 $76,300 $8,000 
146 1150-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 21 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07210)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $68,300 G1  0.000 $76,300 

$68,300 Totals  0.000 $76,300 $8,000 
146 1151-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 22 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07220)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $69,300 G1  0.000 $77,300 

$69,300 Totals  0.000 $77,300 $8,000 
146 1152-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 23 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07230)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1153-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 24 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07240)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1154-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 25 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07250)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1155-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 26 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07260)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1156-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 27 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07270)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1157-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 28 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07280)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1158-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 29 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07290)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1159-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 30 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $70,500 G1  0.000 $78,500 

$70,500 Totals  0.000 $78,500 $8,000 
146 1160-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 31 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07310)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $67,300 G1  0.000 $75,300 

$67,300 Totals  0.000 $75,300 $8,000 
146 1161-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 32 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07320)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,100 G1  0.000 $42,100 

$34,100 Totals  0.000 $42,100 $8,000 
146 1162-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 33 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07330)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,000 G1  0.000 $74,000 

$66,000 Totals  0.000 $74,000 $8,000 
146 1163-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 34 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07340)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Steven L. Demler
E9420 Pebblebeach Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,200 G1  0.000 $74,200 

$66,200 Totals  0.000 $74,200 $8,000 
146 1164-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 35 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07350)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Coastal Blue WI 35, LLC
672 Olde Mill Rd
Millersville, MD 21108

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,200 G1  0.000 $74,200 

$66,200 Totals  0.000 $74,200 $8,000 
146 1165-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 36 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07360)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Coastal Blue WI 36, LLC
672 Olde Mill Rd
Millersville, MD 21108

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,200 G1  0.000 $74,200 

$66,200 Totals  0.000 $74,200 $8,000 
146 1166-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 37 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07370)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Coastal Blue WI 37, LLC
672 Olde Mill Rd
Millersville, MD 21108

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,000 G1  0.000 $74,000 

$66,000 Totals  0.000 $74,000 $8,000 
146 1167-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
BIRCH COLONY (PH V)  UNIT 38 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-07380)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit BIRCH

Acres:Section: 30

Steven L. Demler
E9420 Pebblebeach Dr
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $38,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $38,000 $8,000 
146 1168-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 1 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Juan P. De La Barrera
284 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,600 G1  0.000 $67,600 

$59,600 Totals  0.000 $67,600 $8,000 
146 1169-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 2 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Ari Property Management Group, LLC
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,600 G1  0.000 $67,600 

$59,600 Totals  0.000 $67,600 $8,000 
146 1170-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 3 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,000 G1  0.000 $38,000 

$30,000 Totals  0.000 $38,000 $8,000 
146 1171-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 4 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1172-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 5 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1173-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 6 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-01900)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1174-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 7 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1175-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 8 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1176-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 9 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1177-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 10 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1178-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 11 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1179-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 12 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1180-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 13 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1181-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 14 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $60,900 G1  0.000 $68,900 

$60,900 Totals  0.000 $68,900 $8,000 
146 1182-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 15 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1183-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 16 
(ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-02900)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,400 G1  0.000 $41,400 

$33,400 Totals  0.000 $41,400 $8,000 
146 1184-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 17    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02901)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,400 G1  0.000 $74,400 

$66,400 Totals  0.000 $74,400 $8,000 
146 1185-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 18    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02902)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,400 G1  0.000 $74,400 

$66,400 Totals  0.000 $74,400 $8,000 
146 1186-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 19    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02903)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,400 G1  0.000 $41,400 

$33,400 Totals  0.000 $41,400 $8,000 
146 1187-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 20    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02904)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,800 G1  0.000 $74,800 

$66,800 Totals  0.000 $74,800 $8,000 
146 1188-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 21    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02905)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $64,300 G1  0.000 $72,300 

$64,300 Totals  0.000 $72,300 $8,000 
146 1189-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 22    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02906)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $64,300 G1  0.000 $72,300 

$64,300 Totals  0.000 $72,300 $8,000 
146 1190-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 23    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02907)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,800 G1  0.000 $74,800 

$66,800 Totals  0.000 $74,800 $8,000 
146 1191-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 24    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02908)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $33,600 G1  0.000 $41,600 

$33,600 Totals  0.000 $41,600 $8,000 
146 1192-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 25    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02909)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1193-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 26    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02910)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1194-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 27    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02911)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1195-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 28    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02912)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $33,700 G1  0.000 $41,700 

$33,700 Totals  0.000 $41,700 $8,000 
146 1196-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
EVERGREEN COLONY (PH V) UNIT 29    (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0906-02913)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit EVERG

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1197-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,900 G1  0.000 $69,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.000 $69,900 $8,000 
146 1198-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,900 G1  0.000 $69,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.000 $69,900 $8,000 
146 1199-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 3 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1200-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1201-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,900 G1  0.000 $69,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.000 $69,900 $8,000 
146 1202-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05900)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $61,900 G1  0.000 $69,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.000 $69,900 $8,000 
146 1203-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 7 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-06000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1204-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 8 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-06100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1205-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 9 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-06200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $77,500 G1  0.000 $85,500 

$77,500 Totals  0.000 $85,500 $8,000 
146 1206-00000

S 30-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = TAMARACK 
CONDOMINIUMS FOREST COLONY UNIT 10 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-06300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Thunderbird Organization, LLC
3722 W Burnham St
Milwaukee, WI 53215

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,900 G1  0.000 $69,900 

$61,900 Totals  0.000 $69,900 $8,000 
146 1207-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 11 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-06400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,500 G1  0.000 $39,500 

$31,500 Totals  0.000 $39,500 $8,000 
146 1208-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
FOREST COLONY  UNIT 12 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-06500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit FORES

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $65,400 G1  0.000 $73,400 

$65,400 Totals  0.000 $73,400 $8,000 
146 1209-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $65,400 G1  0.000 $73,400 

$65,400 Totals  0.000 $73,400 $8,000 
146 1210-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $65,800 G1  0.000 $73,800 

$65,800 Totals  0.000 $73,800 $8,000 
146 1211-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 3 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Jean Panich
1240 N 120th St
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $65,800 G1  0.000 $73,800 

$65,800 Totals  0.000 $73,800 $8,000 
146 1212-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Patrick P. Kelly
836 S Arlington Heights Rd
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $39,400 G1  0.000 $47,400 

$39,400 Totals  0.000 $47,400 $8,000 
146 1213-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,900 G1  0.000 $42,900 

$34,900 Totals  0.000 $42,900 $8,000 
146 1214-00000

S 29-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6  PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4  TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS GLADE COLONY  
UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 008-0905-01600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Ari Property Management Group, LLC
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,100 G1  0.000 $75,100 

$67,100 Totals  0.000 $75,100 $8,000 
146 1215-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 7 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,100 G1  0.000 $75,100 

$67,100 Totals  0.000 $75,100 $8,000 
146 1216-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
GLADE COLONY  UNIT 8 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-01800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit GLADE

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1217-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 1 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ (FMLY 008-0905-02100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1218-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 2 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-02200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1219-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 3 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-02300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1220-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 4 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-02400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $31,900 G1  0.000 $39,900 

$31,900 Totals  0.000 $39,900 $8,000 
146 1221-00000

S 29-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6  PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4 TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS HIGHLAND 
COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Daniel J. Sylvie
2543 S 7th Ave
North Riverside, IL 60546

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,600 G1  0.000 $42,600 

$34,600 Totals  0.000 $42,600 $8,000 
146 1222-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLANDS COLONY  UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-02600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,100 G1  0.000 $69,100 

$61,100 Totals  0.000 $69,100 $8,000 
146 1223-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 7 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-02700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $61,100 G1  0.000 $69,100 

$61,100 Totals  0.000 $69,100 $8,000 
146 1224-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLANDS COLONY  UNIT 8 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-02800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,100 G1  0.000 $69,100 

$61,100 Totals  0.000 $69,100 $8,000 
146 1225-00000

S 29-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6 PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4 TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS HIGHLAND 
COLONY  UNIT 9 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Ari Property Management Group, LLC
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,100 G1  0.000 $69,100 

$61,100 Totals  0.000 $69,100 $8,000 
146 1226-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
HIGHLAND COLONY  UNIT 10 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HIGHL

Acres:Section: 30

Anne Lawrence
117 W Gogebic St
Ironwood, MI 49938

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,400 G1  0.000 $74,400 

$66,400 Totals  0.000 $74,400 $8,000 
146 1227-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-04100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,400 G1  0.000 $74,400 

$66,400 Totals  0.000 $74,400 $8,000 
146 1228-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-04200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,500 G1  0.000 $38,500 

$30,500 Totals  0.000 $38,500 $8,000 
146 1229-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 3 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-04300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,600 G1  0.000 $68,600 

$60,600 Totals  0.000 $68,600 $8,000 
146 1230-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 4 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-04400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $55,000 G1  0.000 $63,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $63,000 $8,000 
146 1231-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 5 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-04500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,600 G1  0.000 $42,600 

$34,600 Totals  0.000 $42,600 $8,000 
146 1232-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
MEADOW COLONY  UNIT 6 (REVISED)  (ANNX 
D-692730/ FMLY 008-0905-04600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MEADO

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1248-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 1

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1249-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 2

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1250-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 3 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 3

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1251-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 4

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1252-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 5

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1253-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 6

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1254-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 7 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 7

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1255-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 8 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-04900)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 8

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1256-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 9 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 9

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1257-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 10 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 1

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,300 G1  0.000 $69,300 

$61,300 Totals  0.000 $69,300 $8,000 
146 1258-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 11 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 1

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,800 G1  0.000 $38,800 

$30,800 Totals  0.000 $38,800 $8,000 
146 1259-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
OAK COLONY  UNIT 12 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-05300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit OAK 1

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,500 G1  0.000 $38,500 

$30,500 Totals  0.000 $38,500 $8,000 
146 1260-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 1 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,300 G1  0.000 $68,300 

$60,300 Totals  0.000 $68,300 $8,000 
146 1261-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 2 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,300 G1  0.000 $68,300 

$60,300 Totals  0.000 $68,300 $8,000 
146 1262-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 3 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Chester J. Maciorowski
1011 Carlyle Ln
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,400 G1  0.000 $40,400 

$32,400 Totals  0.000 $40,400 $8,000 
146 1263-00000

S 30-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = TAMARACK 
CONDOMINIUMS PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II 
REVISED) UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Jeffrey W. Winter
874 Xanadu Rd Parkview 4
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,400 G1  0.000 $38,400 

$30,400 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,000 
146 1264-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 5 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

William R. Neumann
PO Box 173
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,900 G1  0.000 $67,900 

$59,900 Totals  0.000 $67,900 $8,000 
146 1265-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 6 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $61,700 G1  0.000 $69,700 

$61,700 Totals  0.000 $69,700 $8,000 
146 1266-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 7 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Richard A. Sloane
521 Rawlings Dr
Waukesha, WI 53188

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,400 G1  0.000 $38,400 

$30,400 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,000 
146 1267-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 8 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03700)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,500 G1  0.000 $38,500 

$30,500 Totals  0.000 $38,500 $8,000 
146 1268-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 9 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,300 G1  0.000 $68,300 

$60,300 Totals  0.000 $68,300 $8,000 
146 1269-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 10 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-03900)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,600 G1  0.000 $67,600 

$59,600 Totals  0.000 $67,600 $8,000 
146 1270-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 11 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-04000)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,500 G1  0.000 $38,500 

$30,500 Totals  0.000 $38,500 $8,000 
146 1271-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
PARKVIEW COLONY (PH II REVISED) UNIT 12 (ANNX 
D-692730/FMLY 008-0906-04100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit PARKV

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1272-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

Rabia Hasan
3 Hawk Ln
North Oaks, MN 55127

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1273-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

Jane E. Seymour
PO Box 446
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1274-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 3 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03300)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

Wanda a Trader Trust
7305 E Chevy Chase Ct
Fox Lake, IL 60020-0000

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1275-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03400)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

Sarah J. Connor
PO Box 405
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1276-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

Linda M. Kirby
940 E Main St
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $67,800 G1  0.000 $75,800 

$67,800 Totals  0.000 $75,800 $8,000 
146 1277-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
RIDGEVIEW COLONY  UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-03600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit RIDGE

Acres:Section: 29

4ag Rentals, LLC
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1278-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 1A (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05100)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Diane Stoeckmann Chalmers
PO Box 236
Rock Springs, WI 53961

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,600 G1  0.000 $68,600 

$60,600 Totals  0.000 $68,600 $8,000 
146 1279-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 1B (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05110)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 30

Anamaria V. Gorius
47 Harrison Ln
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,600 G1  0.000 $68,600 

$60,600 Totals  0.000 $68,600 $8,000 
146 1280-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 2A (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05200)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1281-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 2B (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05210)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1282-00000

S 29-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6 PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4 = TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS TERRACE 
COLONY UNIT 3A (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 30

Judith M. Panich
4517 W Blue Mound Ct
Milwaukee, WI 53208

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,600 G1  0.000 $68,600 

$60,600 Totals  0.000 $68,600 $8,000 
146 1283-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 3B (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05310)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $60,600 G1  0.000 $68,600 

$60,600 Totals  0.000 $68,600 $8,000 
146 1284-00000

S 29-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6 PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4 = TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS TERRACE 
COLONY UNIT 4A (ANNX PER D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 30

Judith A. Zimmermann
240 14th Ave
South Milwaukee, WI 53172

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $30,700 G1  0.000 $38,700 

$30,700 Totals  0.000 $38,700 $8,000 
146 1285-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 4B (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05410)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,900 G1  0.000 $74,900 

$66,900 Totals  0.000 $74,900 $8,000 
146 1286-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 5 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05500)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Gina M. Fredericks
126 Cedar Ridge Ter
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,500 G1  0.000 $74,500 

$66,500 Totals  0.000 $74,500 $8,000 
146 1287-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 6 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05600)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Jean Chriske
PO Box 3
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $66,900 G1  0.000 $74,900 

$66,900 Totals  0.000 $74,900 $8,000 
146 1288-00000

S 29-13-6  PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 & S 30-13-6  PRT NE1/4 
NE1/4  TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS TERRACE 
COLONY  UNIT 7 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 30

Grace-Jo Vacation Rentals, LLC
2615 S Superior St
Milwaukee, WI 53207

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $66,900 G1  0.000 $74,900 

$66,900 Totals  0.000 $74,900 $8,000 
146 1289-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
TERRACE COLONY  UNIT 8 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0905-05800)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit TERRA

Acres:Section: 29

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $64,700 G1  0.000 $72,700 

$64,700 Totals  0.000 $72,700 $8,000 
146 1290-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 1 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-01000)

 0.000

830 Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $71,000 G1  0.000 $79,000 

$71,000 Totals  0.000 $79,000 $8,000 
146 1291-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 2 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-01100)

 0.000

832 Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $34,700 G1  0.000 $42,700 

$34,700 Totals  0.000 $42,700 $8,000 
146 1292-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 3 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-01200)

 0.000

836 Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $20,900 G1  0.000 $28,900 

$20,900 Totals  0.000 $28,900 $8,000 
146 1293-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON TAMARACK CONDOMINIUMS 
WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 4 (ANNX D-692730/FMLY 
008-0906-01300)

 0.000

838 Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $74,400 G1  0.000 $82,400 

$74,400 Totals  0.000 $82,400 $8,000 
146 1293-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE II 
CONDOMINIUM WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 5 (PRT 
NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

848A Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $31,100 G1  0.000 $39,100 

$31,100 Totals  0.000 $39,100 $8,000 
146 1293-20000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE II 
CONDOMINIUM WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 6 (PRT 
NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

848B Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $58,000 G1  0.000 $66,000 

$58,000 Totals  0.000 $66,000 $8,000 
146 1293-30000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE II 
CONDOMINIUM WIMBLEDON COLONY  UNIT 7 (PRT 
NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

848C Xanadu Rd Unit WIMBL

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1294-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 1 
(FMLY 146-1233)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1295-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 2 
(FMLY 146-1234)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1296-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 3 
(FMLY 146-1235)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1297-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 4 
(FMLY 146-1236)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1298-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 5 
(FMLY 146-1237)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1299-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 6 
(FMLY 146-1238)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1300-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 7 
(FMLY 146-1239)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1301-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 8 
(FMLY 146-1240)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1302-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 9 
(FMLY 146-1241)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1303-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 10 
(FMLY 146-1242)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1304-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 11 
(FMLY 146-1243)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1305-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 12 
(FMLY 146-1244)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1306-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 13 
(FMLY 146-1245)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $59,200 G1  0.000 $67,200 

$59,200 Totals  0.000 $67,200 $8,000 
146 1307-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 14 
(FMLY 146-1246)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$8,000 $32,900 G1  0.000 $40,900 

$32,900 Totals  0.000 $40,900 $8,000 
146 1308-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON MIRROR LAKE RESORT 
CONDOMINIUM MIRROR LAKE COLONY  UNIT 15 
(FMLY 146-1247)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit MIRRO

Acres:Section: 30

Mirror Lake Development, Inc
874 Xanadu Rd
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1309-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 100 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1310-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 101 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1311-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 102 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1312-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 103 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1313-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 104 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1314-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 105 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1315-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 106 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1316-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 107 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1317-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 200 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1318-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 201 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1319-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 202 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1320-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 203 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1321-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 204 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1322-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 205 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1323-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 206 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1324-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 207 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1325-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 300 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1326-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 301 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1327-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 302 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1328-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 303 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1329-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 304 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $36,500 G1  0.000 $49,500 

$36,500 Totals  0.000 $49,500 $13,000 
146 1330-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 305 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1331-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 306 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$13,000 $52,100 G1  0.000 $65,100 

$52,100 Totals  0.000 $65,100 $13,000 
146 1332-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON FAIRFIELD WISCONSIN 
DELLS AT TAMARACK CONDO  UNIT 307 (PRT NW 
NW 29 & NE NE 30-13-6)

 0.000

874 Xanadu Rd Unit HUNTE

Acres:Section: 29

Ptvo Owners Association, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 2
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1333-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 100 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 100

Acres:Section: 27

Kalahari Development, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1334-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 1003

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1003

Acres:Section: 27

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1335-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1004 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1004

Acres:Section: 27

Fuller Kalahari, LLC
2656 E Oriole Dr
Gilbert, AZ 85297

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1336-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1009 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1009

Acres:Section: 27

Donald Scott French Trust
52 Bluebird Ln
Naperville, IL 60565

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1337-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1010 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1010

Acres:Section: 27

Darryl L. Buchanan
231 St Joe St
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1338-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1015 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1015

Acres:Section: 27

Richard J. Kranz
2657 15th Ave E
St Paul, MN 55109-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1339-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1016 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1016

Acres:Section: 27

Fei Yin
2855 Roslyn Ln
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1340-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1021 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1021

Acres:Section: 27

Big Country Investments, LLC
3732 Mandeville Ln
Naperville, IL 60564-6131

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1341-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1022 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1022

Acres:Section: 27

Gerald L. Schwarz
1549 Whitetail Ln
Cedarburg, WI 53012

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1342-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1027 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1027

Acres:Section: 27

522w Johnson, LLC
PO Box 11
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1343-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1028 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1028

Acres:Section: 27

Ryan Wilgreen
PO Box 474
Iron River, MI 49935

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1344-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1033 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1033

Acres:Section: 27

Deron M. Butler
N67 W14615 Ash Dr
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1345-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1034 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1034

Acres:Section: 27

Gnb Properties, LLC
16980 Tanglewood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1346-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1039 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1039

Acres:Section: 27

Scott F. Mogren
2975 Walter St
Maplewood, MN 55109

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1347-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1040 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1040

Acres:Section: 27

B & T Trout Lake, LLC
3139 Vinburn Rd
Sun Prairie, WI 53590-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1348-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1045 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1045

Acres:Section: 27

Eric C. Mogren
2953 Walter St
Maplewood, MN 55109

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1349-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1046 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1046

Acres:Section: 27

Joel D & Susan E Ehlers Revocable 
Trust
301 Galway Dr
Cary, IL 60013-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1350-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1051 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1051

Acres:Section: 27

Saba Re, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1351-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1052 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1052

Acres:Section: 27

Mark D. Smith
PO Box 307
Westmont, IL 60559

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1352-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1103 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1103

Acres:Section: 27

Kp Cattle Exchange, LLC
N1690 State Rd 113
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1353-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1104 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1104

Acres:Section: 27

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1354-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1109 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1109

Acres:Section: 27

Scott A. Carman
730 Ruskin Dr
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1355-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1110 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1110

Acres:Section: 27

Schumacher Family, LLC
8343 Via Rosa
Orlando, FL 32836

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1356-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1115 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1115

Acres:Section: 27

Douglas J. Fischer
3311 Sonora Meadow Ln
Houston, TX 77059

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1357-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1116 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1116

Acres:Section: 27

Thomas M. Ripp
W9886 County Rd K
Lodi, WI 53555-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1358-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 1121

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1121

Acres:Section: 27

John C Di Mare Jr Living Trust
17 N Lincoln Ln
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1359-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1122 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1122

Acres:Section: 27

Alton L & Cheri S Neiman Revocable 
Trust
1472 Highland Dr
Lake Geneva, WI 53147-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1360-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1127 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1127

Acres:Section: 27

Ronald D. Padley
701 Ellie Rae Dr
Lodi, WI 53555-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1361-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1128 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1128

Acres:Section: 27

Glen Dell Properties, LLC
1599 Cottonwood Dr
Glenview, IL 60025-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1362-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1133 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1133

Acres:Section: 27

Hayden Investment, LLC
6049 N Berkeley Blvd
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1363-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 1134 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 1134

Acres:Section: 27

David a & Carolyn Rae Fait Trust
W306 S10834 Sandy Beach Rd
Mukwonago, WI 53149

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1364-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2003 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2003

Acres:Section: 27

Candy Queens, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1365-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 & NE1/4 SW1/4 = 
KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2004

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2004

Acres:Section: 27

Loren J Czarapata Revocable Living 
Trust
S77 W19688 Sanctuary Dr
Muskego, WI 53150

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1366-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2009 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2009

Acres:Section: 27

John C Di Mare Jr Living Trust
17 N Lincoln Ln
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1367-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2010 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2010

Acres:Section: 27

Kmn Properties, LLC
PO Box 724
Elkhorn, WI 53121

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1368-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2015 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2015

Acres:Section: 27

Mary M. Lichtfeld
3520 American Way Apt 202
Missoula, MT 59808

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1369-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2016 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2016

Acres:Section: 27

Helfrich Enterprises, LLP
601 Copeland Ave
La Crosse, WI 54603-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1370-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2021

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2021

Acres:Section: 27

Ziegler Real Estate Holdings, LLC
W11314 Cactus Acres Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1371-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2022 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2022

Acres:Section: 27

Teresa A. Monaghan
324 Inverness Dr S Unit 5-106
Englewood, CO 80112

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1372-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2027 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2027

Acres:Section: 27

Bgt Investments 2004, LLC
6035 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1373-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2028 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2028

Acres:Section: 27

Michael E. Banks
6 Autumnwood Cir
Madison, WI 53719-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1374-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2033 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2033

Acres:Section: 27

Ellen Y. Chu
7561 5th St N
Oakdale, MN 55128-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1375-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2034 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2034

Acres:Section: 27

Gnb Properties, LLC
16980 Tanglewood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 433 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1376-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2039 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2039

Acres:Section: 27

Howard G. Lee
1440 112th St
New Richmond, WI 54017

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1377-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2040 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2040

Acres:Section: 27

Krystyna M. Tucci
36920 N Fox Hill Dr
Wadsworth, IL 60083

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1378-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2045 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2045

Acres:Section: 27

Richard Wagner
28 Fox Tail
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1379-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2046 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2046

Acres:Section: 27

Douglas G. Ziegler
3090 Saddlebrook Trl
Sun Prairie, WI 53590-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1380-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2051 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2051

Acres:Section: 27

Trimble Investments 2004, LLC
1600 S 43rd St
West Des Moines, IA 50265

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1381-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2052 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2052

Acres:Section: 27

Tim S. Grover
2322 W Ohio St
Chicago, IL 60612-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1382-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2103 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2103

Acres:Section: 27

Joseph W Ward Revocable Living Trust
354 Inverness Terrace Ct
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1383-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2104 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2104

Acres:Section: 27

Great Thirst, LLC
1738 Alysen Ln
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1384-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2109 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2109

Acres:Section: 27

Michael E. Cottle
104 Surrey Ln
Lake Forest, IL 60045-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1385-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2110 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2110

Acres:Section: 27

George J. Castellese
38w590 Savanna Lakes Dr
Elgin, IL 60124-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1386-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2115 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2115

Acres:Section: 27

Dale L. Loomis
S5535 Glacier Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1387-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2116 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2116

Acres:Section: 27

Michael J & Renee Ruff Living Trust
17068 Bonnie Trl W
Oak Forest, IL 60452

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1388-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2121 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2121

Acres:Section: 27

4set2, LLC
101 Vicenza Way
North Venice, FL 34275

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1389-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & PRT W1/2 SE1/4 = 
KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2122

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2122

Acres:Section: 27

Kenneth Riche
15345 Casey Cir
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1390-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 2127 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2127

Acres:Section: 27

Scott D Poulter Trust
225 N Columbus Dr #6201
Chicago, IL 60601

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1391-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 = KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2128

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2128

Acres:Section: 27

Gordee Living Trust
2685 Maple Dr
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1392-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2133

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2133

Acres:Section: 27

David Gustafson
433 Joren Trl
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1393-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4  KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 2134

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 2134

Acres:Section: 27

Early Autumn Properties, LLC
9081 Early Autumn Rd
Mt Horeb, WI 53572

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1394-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 = KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 3003

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3003

Acres:Section: 27

Trust Agreement of Daniel & Patricia 
Leavitt
6463 S Windsor Prairie Rd
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1395-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3004 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3004

Acres:Section: 27

Glen Miller
W502 Miller Rd
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1396-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3009 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3009

Acres:Section: 27

Michael J. Coke
811 W Lexington Pkwy
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1397-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3010 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3010

Acres:Section: 27

Blt Properties, LLC
5892 Woodland Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1398-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3015 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3015

Acres:Section: 27

Kalkon, LLC
6767 Frank Lloyd Wright Ave Ap
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1399-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3016 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3016

Acres:Section: 27

Donald J. Domurat
718 Cedar Bluffs Way Apt 26
Slinger, WI 53086

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1400-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 3021

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3021

Acres:Section: 27

Tidal Wave LLC - Series 2
2132 Oak Crest Manor Ln
Wildwood, MO 63011

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1401-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3022 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3022

Acres:Section: 27

James M. Conti
451 Clover Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1402-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4  KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 3027

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3027

Acres:Section: 27

Benz Family Trust
16667 W Catalina Dr
Goodyear, AZ 85395

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1403-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3028 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3028

Acres:Section: 27

Harold Henhapl
1752 Rfd
Long Grove, IL 60047-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1404-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3033 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3033

Acres:Section: 27

Greg Poplawski
5209 W Hillcrest Dr
Thiensville, WI 53092-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1405-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3034 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3034

Acres:Section: 27

Kalkon, LLC
6767 Frank Lloyd Wright Ave Ap
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1406-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3039 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3039

Acres:Section: 27

Peter W. Flom
1181 Edge Cumbe Rd #903
St Paul, MN 55105-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1407-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3040 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3040

Acres:Section: 27

Robert J & Donna M Gillespie Trust
8719 Westbridge Rd
Tinley Park, IL 60477-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1408-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3045 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3045

Acres:Section: 27

Laurie A. Lessig-Zoerb
822 Wintergreen Ct
Marco Island, FL 34145-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1409-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3046 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3046

Acres:Section: 27

Kkm Real Estate Holdings, LLC
27402 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1410-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3051 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3051

Acres:Section: 27

Favorite Trust
2051 Allen Blvd Unit 402
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1411-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3052 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3052

Acres:Section: 27

Kkm Real Estate Holdings, LLC
27402 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1412-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3103 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3103

Acres:Section: 27

Michael J. Coke
811 W Lexington Pkwy
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1413-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3104 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3104

Acres:Section: 27

Jeffrey T. Joers
13576 Manchester Way
Naples, FL 34109

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1414-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3109 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3109

Acres:Section: 27

Morris M. Cottle
1224 S State St
Chicago, IL 60605

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1415-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 3110

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3110

Acres:Section: 27

Tidal Wave LLC - Series 1
2132 Oak Crest Manor Ln
Wildwood, MO 63011

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1416-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3115 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3115

Acres:Section: 27

Sheila A. Byrnes
511 Clavey Ln
Highland Park, IL 60035

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1417-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3116 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3116

Acres:Section: 27

Jmm Condos, LLC
27404 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1418-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3121 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3121

Acres:Section: 27

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1419-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3122 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3122

Acres:Section: 27

Kenneth C. Stellmacher
10125 Lucente Way
Reno, NV 89521

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1420-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3127 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3127

Acres:Section: 27

Hakuna Matata Realty, LLC
4940 Deer Ridge Trl
Independence, MN 55359

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1421-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3128 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3128

Acres:Section: 27

Sirala, LLC
9860 W St Stephans Dr
Franklin, WI 53132-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1422-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3133 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3133

Acres:Section: 27

James P. Fotsch
N82 W23588 Pitching Wedge Ct
Sussex, WI 53089-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1423-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 3134 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 3134

Acres:Section: 27

Lee Khanthichit
W140 N5718 Lilly Rd
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1424-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4003 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4003

Acres:Section: 27

Michel F. Pokel
PO Box 681
Elkhorn, WI 53121

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1425-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4004 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4004

Acres:Section: 27

Inverness Investments, LLC
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1426-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4009 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4009

Acres:Section: 27

Darryl L. Buchanan
231 St Joe St
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1427-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4010 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4010

Acres:Section: 27

Christopher Boden
18155 94th Ave
Tinley Park, IL 60487

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1428-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4  KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 4015

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4015

Acres:Section: 27

Saba Re, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1429-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4016 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4016

Acres:Section: 27

Gnb Properties, LLC
16980 Tanglewood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1430-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4021 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4021

Acres:Section: 27

Metcalfe Brothers Realty, LLC
726 N Midvale Blvd
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1431-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4022 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4022

Acres:Section: 27

Campus View Properties, LLC
1224 Crestview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1432-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4027 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4027

Acres:Section: 27

Schlicht Group, LLC
419 Meanderwood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1433-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4028 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4028

Acres:Section: 27

Jmm Condos, LLC
27404 Malchine Rd
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1434-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4033 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4033

Acres:Section: 27

Katmat Investments, LLC
W152 N7452 Westwood Dr
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1435-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4034 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4034

Acres:Section: 27

Jkidz, LLC
1656 Keim Cir
Geneva, IL 60134

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1436-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4039 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4039

Acres:Section: 27

Patrick Corcoran
2417 University Ave
Madison, WI 53726-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1437-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4040 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4040

Acres:Section: 27

Stephen L Schlader Revocable Trust
26 Lakeside Ln
N Barrington, IL 60010

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1438-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4045 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4045

Acres:Section: 27

Brad Acker
2481 Evans Rd
Mc Farland, WI 53558-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1439-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4046 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4046

Acres:Section: 27

Douglas R. Pieper
W7141 Sunny Knoll Rd
Dalton, WI 53926-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1440-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4051 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4051

Acres:Section: 27

Benjamin R. Broehm
344 Royal Stone Ct
Cedarburg, WI 53012-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1441-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4052 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4052

Acres:Section: 27

Jennifer M. Todd
445 Grand Meadow Ln
Lakemoor, IL 60051

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1442-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4103 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4103

Acres:Section: 27

Scott M. Boho
1603 Nesting Way
Waterford, WI 53185

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1443-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4104 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4104

Acres:Section: 27

Rick C. Ellis
667 Lake Ridge Dr
South Elgin, IL 60177

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1444-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4109 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4109

Acres:Section: 27

Patrick R. Brackman
N9957 9th Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1445-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4  KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 4110

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4110

Acres:Section: 27

Benz Family Trust
16667 W Catalina Dr
Goodyear, AZ 85395

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1446-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4115 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4115

Acres:Section: 27

Dario D. Di Mare
13 Fairway Dr
Northborough, MA 01532

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1447-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4116 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4116

Acres:Section: 27

Patricia A. Spragg
884 Iroquois Cir
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1448-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4121 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4121

Acres:Section: 27

Michael J. Schlicht
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1449-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4122 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4122

Acres:Section: 27

Donald J. Domurat
718 Cedar Bluffs Way Apt 26
Slinger, WI 53086

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1450-00000

S 27-13-6 PRT W1/2 SE1/4 & E1/2 SW1/4 KALAHARI 
KONDOMINIUM UNIT 4127

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4127

Acres:Section: 27

Dnr Investments, LLC
PO Box 1040
Sunset Beach, CA 90742

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1451-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4128 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4128

Acres:Section: 27

Early Autumn Properties, LLC
9081 Early Autumn Rd
Mt Horeb, WI 53572

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1452-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4133 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4133

Acres:Section: 27

Howard G. Lee
1440 112th St
New Richmond, WI 54017

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 444 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $490,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$490,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $25,000 
146 1453-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON KALAHARI KONDOMINIUM 
UNIT 4134 (PRT E1/2 SW1/4 & W1/2 SE1/4 27-13-6)

 0.000

1307 Kalahari Dr Unit 4134

Acres:Section: 27

James M. Conti
562 Clover Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-10100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-101 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-10200

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-102    (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-10300

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-103 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-10400

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-104 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $139,700 G1  0.000 $149,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.000 $149,700 $10,000 
146 1454-10500

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-105  (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 105

Acres:Section: 21

John R. Kastning
407 Clara Ave 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-10600

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 407-106

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 106

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-10700

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 407-107

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 107

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas J & Nance Jo Pallone 
Revocable Trust
407 Clara Ave 107
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-10800

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-108 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 108

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-10900

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-109  (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 109

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-11000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-110 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 110

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-11100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-111 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 111

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-11200

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 407-112

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 112

Acres:Section: 21

David L. Marley
1631 Belmont Ln
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-11300

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-113 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 113

Acres:Section: 21

Mary Jane Percy
407 Clara Ave Apt 113
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-11400

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-114 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 114

Acres:Section: 21

James R. Gallup
4256 Valencia Dr
Janesville, WI 53546-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-11500

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
UNIT 407-115 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6) (NEEDS 
CORRECTION DEEDS FOR D-1087884 & D-1088184)

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 115

Acres:Section: 21

George G & Mary Jane Munley Trust
2807 Cooper Ct
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-11600

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 NW1/4  CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 407-116

 0.000

407 Clara Ave Unit 116

Acres:Section: 21

Dale D. Wadding
630 Maple Oak Cir Unit 110
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-11700

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-1 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-11800

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-2 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-11900

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-3 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-4 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12100

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM PARKING UNIT 1-6

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12200

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-7 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12300

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-8 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12400

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM PARKING UNIT 1-9

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas J & Nance Jo Pallone 
Revocable Trust
407 Clara Ave 107
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12500

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM PARKING UNIT 1-10

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas J & Nance Jo Pallone 
Revocable Trust
407 Clara Ave 107
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12600

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-11 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12700

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-12 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12800

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-13 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-12900

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-14 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-13000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-15 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

John R. Kastning
407 Clara Ave 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-13100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 1-16 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

John R. Kastning
407 Clara Ave 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-13200

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-17 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-13300

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-18 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-13400

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM STORAGE UNIT 1-19

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-13500

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-20 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-13600

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM STORAGE UNIT 1-21

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Thomas J & Nance Jo Pallone 
Revocable Trust
407 Clara Ave 107
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $300 G1  0.000 $1,300 

$300 Totals  0.000 $1,300 $1,000 
146 1454-13700

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-22 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-13800

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-23 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

John R. Kastning
407 Clara Ave 105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-13900

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 1-24 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-1 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

English Lake Escape, LLC
4811 Champions run
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-2 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

English Lake Escape, LLC
4811 Champions run
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14200

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 NW1/4  CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM  PARKING UNIT 2-3

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dale D. Wadding
630 Maple Oak Cir Unit 110
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14300

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM  PARKING UNIT 2-4

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dale D. Wadding
630 Maple Oak Cir Unit 110
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14400

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-6 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Mary Jane Percy
407 Clara Ave Apt 113
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14500

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-7 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

James R. Gallup
4256 Valencia Dr
Janesville, WI 53546-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14600

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-8 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

James R. Gallup
4256 Valencia Dr
Janesville, WI 53546-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14700

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM PARKING UNIT 2-9

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

David L. Marley
1631 Belmont Ln
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14800

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM PARKING UNIT 2-10

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

David L. Marley
1631 Belmont Ln
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-14900

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-11 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-15000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-12 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-15100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-13 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-15200

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-14 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-15300

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-15 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6) 
(NEEDS CORRECTION DEEDS FOR D-1087884 & 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

George G & Mary Jane Munley Trust
2807 Cooper Ct
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-15400

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
PARKING UNIT 2-16 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6) 
(NEEDS CORRECTION DEEDS FOR D-1087884 & 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

George G & Mary Jane Munley Trust
2807 Cooper Ct
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-15500

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-17 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

English Lake Escape, LLC
4811 Champions run
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-15600

S 21-13-6  PRT W1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM  STORAGE UNIT 2-18

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Dale D. Wadding
630 Maple Oak Cir Unit 110
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-15700

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-19 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Mary Jane Percy
407 Clara Ave Apt 113
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-15800

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-20 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

James R. Gallup
4256 Valencia Dr
Janesville, WI 53546-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-15900

S 21-13-6 PRT W1/2 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM  STORAGE UNIT 2-21

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

David L. Marley
1631 Belmont Ln
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $300 G1  0.000 $1,300 

$300 Totals  0.000 $1,300 $1,000 
146 1454-16000

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-22 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-16100

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-23 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-16200

VILL LAKE DELTON  CANYON CREEK CONDOMINIUM  
STORAGE UNIT 2-24 (PRT W1/2 NW1/4 21-13-6) 
(NEEDS CORRECTION DEEDS FOR D-1087884 & 

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

George G & Mary Jane Munley Trust
2807 Cooper Ct
Woodridge, IL 60517

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-16300

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-101

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-16400

S 21-13-6  N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-102

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 21

Todd Campbell
441 Clara Ave 102
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-16500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-103 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-16600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-104 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-16700

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 UNIT 441-105

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 105

Acres:Section: 21

Romy A. Snyder
441 Clara Ave #105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-16800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-106 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 106

Acres:Section: 21

Philip E. Dungey
155 E Madison St
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-16900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-107

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 107

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-17000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 UNIT 441-108

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 108

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald W & Bonita M Stadler Joint 
Revocable Trust
441 Clara Ave 108
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-17100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-109 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 109

Acres:Section: 21

Jeanette M. Backhaus
441 Clara Ave 109
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-17200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-110 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 110

Acres:Section: 21

Scott C. Parr
1873 10th Ave
Friendship, WI 53934

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-17300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-111 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 111

Acres:Section: 21

Merije Ajvazi
441 Clara Ave 111
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-17400

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 UNIT 441-112

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 112

Acres:Section: 21

Amy L. Rollier
441 Clara Ave 112
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $150,200 G1  0.000 $160,200 

$150,200 Totals  0.000 $160,200 $10,000 
146 1454-17500

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 UNIT 441-113

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 113

Acres:Section: 21

Susan Skindzelewski
441 Clara Ave 113
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $147,700 G1  0.000 $157,700 

$147,700 Totals  0.000 $157,700 $10,000 
146 1454-17600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-114 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 114

Acres:Section: 21

Terry L. Butz
8961 Lake Dr 301
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-17700

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 UNIT 441-115

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 115

Acres:Section: 21

Timothy J. Wielgus
441 Clara Ave 115
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $142,500 G1  0.000 $152,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $10,000 
146 1454-17800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1  UNIT 441-116 
(PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

441 Clara Ave Unit 116

Acres:Section: 21

William Otto
7720 Mary Ellen Pl
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-17900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-1 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-2 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18100

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 3-3

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald W & Bonita M Stadler Joint 
Revocable Trust
441 Clara Ave 108
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18200

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 3-4

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald W & Bonita M Stadler Joint 
Revocable Trust
441 Clara Ave 108
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18300

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-5

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Todd Campbell
441 Clara Ave 102
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18400

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-6

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Todd Campbell
441 Clara Ave 102
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-7

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-8

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18700

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 3-9

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Romy A. Snyder
441 Clara Ave #105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18800

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 
3-10

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Romy A. Snyder
441 Clara Ave #105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-18900

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-11

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-19000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-13 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-19100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-14 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-19200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-15 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Philip E. Dungey
155 E Madison St
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-19300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
3-16 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Philip E. Dungey
155 E Madison St
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-19400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-17 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-19500

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 STORAGE UNIT 
3-18

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Gerald W & Bonita M Stadler Joint 
Revocable Trust
441 Clara Ave 108
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-19600

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-19

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Todd Campbell
441 Clara Ave 102
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-19700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-20

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-19800

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 STORAGE UNIT 
3-21

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Romy A. Snyder
441 Clara Ave #105
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $300 G1  0.000 $1,300 

$300 Totals  0.000 $1,300 $1,000 
146 1454-19900

S 21-13-6  PRT N1/2 NW1/4 CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-22

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Creek, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-20000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-23 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Echo Canyon, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-20100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
3-24 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Philip E. Dungey
155 E Madison St
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-1 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Terry L. Butz
8961 Lake Dr 301
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-2 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Terry L. Butz
8961 Lake Dr 301
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-3 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

William Otto
7720 Mary Ellen Pl
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-4 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

William Otto
7720 Mary Ellen Pl
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-5 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Merije Ajvazi
441 Clara Ave 111
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-6 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Merije Ajvazi
441 Clara Ave 111
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-7 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Jeanette M. Backhaus
441 Clara Ave 109
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-20900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-8 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Jeanette M. Backhaus
441 Clara Ave 109
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21000

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 4-9

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Amy L. Rollier
441 Clara Ave 112
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21100

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 
4-10

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Amy L. Rollier
441 Clara Ave 112
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21200

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 
4-11

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Susan Skindzelewski
441 Clara Ave 113
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21300

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 
4-13

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Timothy J. Wielgus
441 Clara Ave 115
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21400

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 PARKING UNIT 
4-14

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Timothy J. Wielgus
441 Clara Ave 115
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-15 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott C. Parr
1873 10th Ave
Friendship, WI 53934

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1454-21600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 PARKING UNIT  
4-16 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott C. Parr
1873 10th Ave
Friendship, WI 53934

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-21700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
4-17 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Terry L. Butz
8961 Lake Dr 301
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-21800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
4-18 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

William Otto
7720 Mary Ellen Pl
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-21900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
4-19 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Merije Ajvazi
441 Clara Ave 111
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-22000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
4-20 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Jeanette M. Backhaus
441 Clara Ave 109
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $900 G1  0.000 $1,900 

$900 Totals  0.000 $1,900 $1,000 
146 1454-22100

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 STORAGE UNIT 
4-21

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Amy L. Rollier
441 Clara Ave 112
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $300 G1  0.000 $1,300 

$300 Totals  0.000 $1,300 $1,000 
146 1454-22200

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 STORAGE UNIT 
4-22

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Susan Skindzelewski
441 Clara Ave 113
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-22300

S 21-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 1 STORAGE UNIT 
4-23

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Timothy J. Wielgus
441 Clara Ave 115
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $400 G1  0.000 $1,400 

$400 Totals  0.000 $1,400 $1,000 
146 1454-22400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO. 1 STORAGE UNIT  
4-24 (PRT N1/2 NW 21-13-6)

 0.000

Clara Ave

Acres:Section: 21

Scott C. Parr
1873 10th Ave
Friendship, WI 53934

Wis Dells
MATC

$3,000 $55,000 G1  0.000 $58,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $58,000 $3,000 
146 1455-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 1 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 22

Keri H. Paige
PO Box 412
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $49,400 G1  0.000 $52,400 

$49,400 Totals  0.000 $52,400 $3,000 
146 1456-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 2

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 22

Noel J. Mattei
W11288 Cactus Acres Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $76,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $3,000 
146 1457-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 3

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 22

Jeanne A. Morissette
2439 113th St
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1458-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE CONDO 
UNIT 4

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 22

Zhanna Vladimirovna Feuchtinger
33A Grand Canyon Dr 104
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1459-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 5 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 22

Matthew F. Spinello
2207 Glenwood Ave
Rockford, IL 61103

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $26,700 G1  0.000 $29,700 

$26,700 Totals  0.000 $29,700 $3,000 
146 1460-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 6 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 22

Shirley M. Ramirez
284 Meadowview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $27,000 G1  0.000 $30,000 

$27,000 Totals  0.000 $30,000 $3,000 
146 1461-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 7

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 22

Franklin G. Jacome
115 Fred Couples Dr
Round Rock, TX 78664

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $47,800 G1  0.000 $50,800 

$47,800 Totals  0.000 $50,800 $3,000 
146 1462-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 8

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 22

Fletcher Investments, LLC
15143 Larry St
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $27,000 G1  0.000 $30,000 

$27,000 Totals  0.000 $30,000 $3,000 
146 1463-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 9 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 109

Acres:Section: 22

Franklin G. Jacome
115 Fred Couples Dr
Round Rock, TX 78664

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1464-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 10 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 110

Acres:Section: 22

Botond C. Bartha
E9876 Buckhorn Rd
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1465-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 11 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 111

Acres:Section: 22

Zsolt Gyergyai
100 Hines Ter
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $76,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $3,000 
146 1466-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 12 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 112

Acres:Section: 22

Gueorgui S. Dimitrov
33A Grand Canyon Dr 112
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $49,400 G1  0.000 $52,400 

$49,400 Totals  0.000 $52,400 $3,000 
146 1467-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 13

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 113

Acres:Section: 22

Ryan & Alexandra Coughlin Revocable 
Trust
15143 Larry St
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,000 G1  0.000 $58,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $58,000 $3,000 
146 1468-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 14

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 114

Acres:Section: 22

Terri L. Michael
PO Box 100
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,600 G1  0.000 $58,600 

$55,600 Totals  0.000 $58,600 $3,000 
146 1469-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE CONDO 
UNIT 15

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 22

Kelcy Hunkel
565 Oak Hill Dr
Pardeeville, WI 53954

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $53,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $53,000 $3,000 
146 1470-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 16 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 22

Michael T. Radomski
839 N Lincoln St
Addison, IL 60101

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,300 G1  0.000 $80,300 

$77,300 Totals  0.000 $80,300 $3,000 
146 1471-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 17

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 22

Canyon Pointe Condominiums Owners 
Assoc, Inc
4801 Tradewinds Pkwy
Madison, WI 53718

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $80,000 G1  0.000 $83,000 

$80,000 Totals  0.000 $83,000 $3,000 
146 1472-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 18 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 22

Boguslaw Drozd
PO Box 69
Arlington Heights, IL 60006

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $89,700 G1  0.000 $92,700 

$89,700 Totals  0.000 $92,700 $3,000 
146 1473-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 19 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 205

Acres:Section: 22

Damian Pulchny
701 Ember Dr
Grand Marsh, WI 53935

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $66,600 G1  0.000 $69,600 

$66,600 Totals  0.000 $69,600 $3,000 
146 1474-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 20

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 206

Acres:Section: 22

Ricky Kurek
33A Grand Canyon Dr 206
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,200 G1  0.000 $58,200 

$55,200 Totals  0.000 $58,200 $3,000 
146 1475-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 21

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 207

Acres:Section: 22

Fletcher Investments, LLC
15143 Larry St
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $71,200 G1  0.000 $74,200 

$71,200 Totals  0.000 $74,200 $3,000 
146 1476-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 22 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 208

Acres:Section: 22

Izik Cohen
202 Broadway St
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $57,400 G1  0.000 $60,400 

$57,400 Totals  0.000 $60,400 $3,000 
146 1477-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 23

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 209

Acres:Section: 22

Ad-Venture Group, LLC
396 Baraboo St
Merrimac, WI 53561

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $53,000 G1  0.000 $56,000 

$53,000 Totals  0.000 $56,000 $3,000 
146 1478-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 24 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 210

Acres:Section: 22

Veselina Ivanova
33A Grand Canyon Dr 210
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,900 G1  0.000 $80,900 

$77,900 Totals  0.000 $80,900 $3,000 
146 1479-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 25 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 211

Acres:Section: 22

Burak M. Akbeg
33A Grand Canyon Dr 212
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,300 G1  0.000 $80,300 

$77,300 Totals  0.000 $80,300 $3,000 
146 1480-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 26 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 212

Acres:Section: 22

Burak M. Akbeg
33A Grand Canyon Dr 212
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $53,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $53,000 $3,000 
146 1481-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 27

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 213

Acres:Section: 22

Tosif Aliyev
1552 Ambergrove Dr
San Jose, CA 95131

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,600 G1  0.000 $58,600 

$55,600 Totals  0.000 $58,600 $3,000 
146 1482-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 28 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33A Grand Canyon Dr Unit 214

Acres:Section: 22

Rafal Obniski
100 Skyline Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,000 G1  0.000 $58,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $58,000 $3,000 
146 1483-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 29

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 22

Shawn J. Bauer
PO Box 141
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $49,400 G1  0.000 $52,400 

$49,400 Totals  0.000 $52,400 $3,000 
146 1484-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 30

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 22

Jill L. Borsuk
33B Grand Canyon Dr 102
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $76,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $3,000 
146 1485-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 31 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 22

Gurinderjit S. Grewal
3928 S Meadow Dr
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1486-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 32

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 22

Peter Oberto
33B Grand Canyon Dr 104
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1487-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 33 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 105

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffery L. Lehr
33B Grand Canyon Dr 105
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $27,000 G1  0.000 $30,000 

$27,000 Totals  0.000 $30,000 $3,000 
146 1488-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 34 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 106

Acres:Section: 22

Aaron P. Gasser
116 Tilson St E Apt 3
West Salem, WI 54669

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $27,000 G1  0.000 $30,000 

$27,000 Totals  0.000 $30,000 $3,000 
146 1489-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 35

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 107

Acres:Section: 22

Ben L. Brancel
W8046 State Rd 23
Endeavor, WI 53930

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $47,800 G1  0.000 $50,800 

$47,800 Totals  0.000 $50,800 $3,000 
146 1490-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 36 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 108

Acres:Section: 22

Keshia M. Gregerson
PO Box 752
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $27,000 G1  0.000 $30,000 

$27,000 Totals  0.000 $30,000 $3,000 
146 1491-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 37 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 109

Acres:Section: 22

Larry M. Borsuk
33B Grand Canyon Dr 109
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1492-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 38

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 110

Acres:Section: 22

Brandon H. Mallo
33B Grand Canyon Dr 110
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $52,500 G1  0.000 $55,500 

$52,500 Totals  0.000 $55,500 $3,000 
146 1493-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 39

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 111

Acres:Section: 22

Jill M. Bradley
33B Grand Canyon Dr 111
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $76,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $3,000 
146 1494-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 40 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 112

Acres:Section: 22

Revocable Trust of Frank E & Margaret 
A Harmeyer
2210 Sunset Dr
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $49,400 G1  0.000 $52,400 

$49,400 Totals  0.000 $52,400 $3,000 
146 1495-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 41 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 113

Acres:Section: 22

John D. Mc Laughlin
3713 Morris Farm Dr Apt 1b
Greensboro, NC 27409

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,000 G1  0.000 $58,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $58,000 $3,000 
146 1496-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 42 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 114

Acres:Section: 22

Kevin Erwin
33B Grand Canyon Dr 114
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,900 G1  0.000 $58,900 

$55,900 Totals  0.000 $58,900 $3,000 
146 1497-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 43

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 22

Zbigniew Obniski
E8890 North Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $53,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $53,000 $3,000 
146 1498-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 44

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 22

Fletcher Investments, LLC
15143 Larry St
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $76,700 G1  0.000 $79,700 

$76,700 Totals  0.000 $79,700 $3,000 
146 1499-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 45

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 22

Shawn J. Bauer
PO Box 141
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $80,800 G1  0.000 $83,800 

$80,800 Totals  0.000 $83,800 $3,000 
146 1500-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 46 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 22

Michelle Skipchak
33B Grand Canyon Dr 204
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $89,700 G1  0.000 $92,700 

$89,700 Totals  0.000 $92,700 $3,000 
146 1501-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 47 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 205

Acres:Section: 22

Aaron E. Fearing
33B Grand Canyon Dr 205
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,900 G1  0.000 $80,900 

$77,900 Totals  0.000 $80,900 $3,000 
146 1502-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SE1/4  CANYON POINTE 
CONDO  UNIT 48

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 206

Acres:Section: 22

Agnes Tamas
60 Dakota Ridge Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,800 G1  0.000 $58,800 

$55,800 Totals  0.000 $58,800 $3,000 
146 1503-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 CANYON POINTE CONDO 
UNIT 49

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 207

Acres:Section: 22

Ricky Pabon
W12062 Fish Lake Rd
Hancock, WI 54943

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $71,200 G1  0.000 $74,200 

$71,200 Totals  0.000 $74,200 $3,000 
146 1504-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 50 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 208

Acres:Section: 22

Ovidiu G. Neamtu
PO Box 11
Lyndon Station, WI 53944

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,000 $57,400 G1  0.000 $60,400 

$57,400 Totals  0.000 $60,400 $3,000 
146 1505-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 51

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 209

Acres:Section: 22

Jay Hubanks
E9379 Innisbrook Ln
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $53,000 G1  0.000 $56,000 

$53,000 Totals  0.000 $56,000 $3,000 
146 1506-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 52 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 210

Acres:Section: 22

Cynthia Gomez
900 NE 195th St Apt 512
Miami, FL 33179

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,900 G1  0.000 $80,900 

$77,900 Totals  0.000 $80,900 $3,000 
146 1507-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 53

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 211

Acres:Section: 22

Shawn J. Bauer
PO Box 141
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $77,300 G1  0.000 $80,300 

$77,300 Totals  0.000 $80,300 $3,000 
146 1508-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SE1/4 = CANYON POINTE 
CONDO UNIT 54

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 212

Acres:Section: 22

Fletcher Investments, LLC
15143 Larry St
Poway, CA 92064

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $50,000 G1  0.000 $53,000 

$50,000 Totals  0.000 $53,000 $3,000 
146 1509-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 55 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 213

Acres:Section: 22

Earl D Walker Living Trust
33B Grand Canyon Dr 213
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$3,000 $55,600 G1  0.000 $58,600 

$55,600 Totals  0.000 $58,600 $3,000 
146 1510-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON CANYON POINTE CONDO  
UNIT 56 (PRT SW SE 22-13-6)

 0.000

33B Grand Canyon Dr Unit 214

Acres:Section: 22

Joseph S. Bauer
33B Grand Canyon Dr 214
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1511-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1101 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1101

Acres:Section: 28

West Options, LLC
6321 Keelson Dr
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1512-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1102 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1102

Acres:Section: 28

Maxine L. Riche
15345 Casey Cir
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1513-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1107 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1107

Acres:Section: 28

Joseph Khazen
4324 Clearwater Ln
Naperville, IL 60564

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1514-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1108 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1108

Acres:Section: 28

Tim R. Schmitz
1258 Pheasant Ridge Dr
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1515-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1113 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1113

Acres:Section: 28

David P Bernecker Revocable Trust
12435 Anand Dr
Orland Park, IL 60467-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1516-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1114 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1114

Acres:Section: 28

Brian R. Knutson
100 Commerce St Apt b
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1517-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1119 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1119

Acres:Section: 28

Dennis A. Herron
562 Lavina Dr
Bolingbrook, IL 60440-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1518-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1120 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1120

Acres:Section: 28

Ibr Properties, LLC
229 Willowwood Dr
Oswego, IL 60543

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 471 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1519-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1127 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1127

Acres:Section: 28

Liu Bin Yang
3850 W Bryn Mawr Ave 404
Chicago, IL 60659

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1520-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1128 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1128

Acres:Section: 28

Michael Mc Clure
4452 Dairymans Cir
Naperville, IL 60564

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1521-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1129 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1129

Acres:Section: 28

Nicole A. Schaller
345 E 56th St 15f
New York, NY 10022

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1522-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1130 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1130

Acres:Section: 28

Sam A. Limentato
2606 Robesen Park Dr
Champaign, IL 61822-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1523-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1131 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1131

Acres:Section: 28

Patrick Leyden
6222 N Niagra Ave
Chicago, IL 60631-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1524-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1132 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1132

Acres:Section: 28

William E & Elizabeth M Kirk Revocable 
Trust
2907 Cherryhill Ct
Mchenry, IL 60050

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1525-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1137

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1137

Acres:Section: 28

Sms Ventures, LLC
26442 Five Points Rd
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1526-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1138 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1138

Acres:Section: 28

Joseph M. Mc Hugh
935 Chesapeake Blvd
Grayslake, IL 60030-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1527-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1145 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1145

Acres:Section: 28

Donald H. Acker
4927 Pheasant Branch Rd
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1528-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1146 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1146

Acres:Section: 28

Lawrence G. Bonneville
356 Lake Rd
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1529-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1147

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1147

Acres:Section: 28

Golucki Living Trust
2239 Post Rd
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1530-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1148 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 1148

Acres:Section: 28

Charles J. Sahr
2016 Pinewood Ct
Menasha, WI 54952-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1531-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2201 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2201

Acres:Section: 28

Quick Look the Dells, LLC
220 Montery St
Kissimmee, FL 34759

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1532-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2204 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2204

Acres:Section: 28

Blt Properties, LLC
5892 Woodland Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1533-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4 GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2206

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2206

Acres:Section: 28

Hembrock Trst, LLC
6321 Keelson Dr
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1534-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2207 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2207

Acres:Section: 28

Tj & Mj, LLC
13045 Dartmore Ave
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1535-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2208 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2208

Acres:Section: 28

Donne P. Lalor
6110 Ridgewood Ave
Monona, WI 53716-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1536-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2214 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2214

Acres:Section: 28

Yang Family Trust
3850 W Bryn Mawr Ave #404
Chicago, IL 60659

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1537-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2215 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2215

Acres:Section: 28

Michael Lynn Investments, LLC
PO Box 4672
Naperville, IL 60567-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1538-00000

S 28-13-6  S1/2 SE1/4  GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2217

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2217

Acres:Section: 28

Hermsen Living Trust
5375 Netherwood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1539-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2219 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2219

Acres:Section: 28

Christine Cerri
779 Meadow Dr
Des Plaines, IL 60016-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1540-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2220 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2220

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey M. Braxton
7741 E Buteo Dr
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1541-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2225 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2225

Acres:Section: 28

Kenneth J. Haines
364 Flambeau Ave
Phillips, WI 54555-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1542-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2226 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2226

Acres:Section: 28

Brendan Wolf, LLC
6573 Norski Ct
Windsor, WI 53598

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1543-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2233 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2233

Acres:Section: 28

Arado Management, Inc
13728 Kirkland Dr
Huntley, IL 60142

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1544-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2234 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2234

Acres:Section: 28

Michael J. Martin
400 Lathrop Ave Ste 100
River Forest, IL 60305-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1545-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2235 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2235

Acres:Section: 28

Dorothy L. Block
1600 Pomona Ave
Coronado, CA 92118

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1546-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2236 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2236

Acres:Section: 28

Diana Fugate
2738 S Scott St
Des Plaines, IL 60018-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1547-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2237 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2237

Acres:Section: 28

Chaching, LLC
PO Box 725
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1548-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2238 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2238

Acres:Section: 28

Manoj Duggal
3113 Rosewood Ln
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1549-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2244 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2244

Acres:Section: 28

Jeremy M. Retek
1111 Superior Ave
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1550-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2245

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2245

Acres:Section: 28

Jeremy M. Retek
1111 Superior Ave
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1551-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2247 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 2247

Acres:Section: 28

Andrew R. Marthaler
337 Greenview Ct
Crystal Lake, IL 60014-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1552-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3301 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3301

Acres:Section: 28

Jason H. De Noble
7923 Airport Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1553-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3304 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3304

Acres:Section: 28

Chad Weber
W310 N6769 Chenequa Dr
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1554-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3306 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3306

Acres:Section: 28

Scott G. Acker
2411 Evans Rd
Mc Farland, WI 53558-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1555-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3307 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3307

Acres:Section: 28

Caroline A Bernecker Revocable Trust
12130 Edgewood Dr
Homer Glen, IL 60491-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1556-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3308

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3308

Acres:Section: 28

David Gustafson
433 Joren Trl
Antioch, IL 60002

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1557-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3313 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3313

Acres:Section: 28

Rlh Properties, LLC
S4986 Kohlmeyer Rd
North Freedom, WI 53951

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1558-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3316 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3316

Acres:Section: 28

Matthew A. Byczynski
W247 N2155 Lone Oak Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1559-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3318 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3318

Acres:Section: 28

Sms Ventures, LLC
26442 Five Points Rd
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1560-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3319 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3319

Acres:Section: 28

Andrew J. Clancy
7081 N Mason Ave
Chicago, IL 60646-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1561-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3320

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3320

Acres:Section: 28

Sahr and Sahr, LLC
2016 Pinewood Ct
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1562-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3326 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3326

Acres:Section: 28

Ye Chen
5021 Kerry Hill St
Danville, CA 94506

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1563-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3327 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3327

Acres:Section: 28

Keena, LLC
6321 Keelson Dr
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1564-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3329 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3329

Acres:Section: 28

Sahrbonn Properties, LLC
356 Lake Rd
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1565-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3331 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3331

Acres:Section: 28

Richard G Bernecker Irrevocable Trust
12331 Foxborough Dr
Mokena, IL 60448

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1566-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3332 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3332

Acres:Section: 28

Braxton Living Trust
9378 W Weeping Willow Rd
Peoria, AZ 85383

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1567-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3337 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3337

Acres:Section: 28

K & P Wisconsin Properties, LLC
W227 S4375 Beeheim Rd
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $110,000 G1  0.000 $135,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $25,000 
146 1568-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3340 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3340

Acres:Section: 28

Jeremy M. Retek
1111 Superior Ave
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $250,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $25,000 
146 1569-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3342 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3342

Acres:Section: 28

Madrich Properties, LLC
9731 Dunes Ave
Cottage Grove, MN 55016-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1570-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT S1/2 SE1/4 = GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3343

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3343

Acres:Section: 28

Bowerman Family Living Trust
9417 Thousand Oaks Cir
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $340,000 G1  0.000 $365,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.000 $365,000 $25,000 
146 1571-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3344 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 3344

Acres:Section: 28

John R. Walton
PO Box 147
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1572-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4401 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6) 
(CORRECTION DEEDS NEEDED FOR D-902075 & 

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4401

Acres:Section: 28

4401 Great Wolf, LLC
477 Dunlay St
Wood Dale, IL 60191-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1573-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4402 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4402

Acres:Section: 28

Hembrock Trst, LLC
6321 Keelson Dr
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1574-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4407 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4407

Acres:Section: 28

Michael J. Schlicht
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1575-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4408 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4408

Acres:Section: 28

Michael J. Schlicht
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1576-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT S1/2 SE1/4  GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4413

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4413

Acres:Section: 28

Bowerman Family Living Trust
9417 Thousand Oaks Cir
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1577-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4414 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4414

Acres:Section: 28

Michael J. Schlicht
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1578-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4419 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4419

Acres:Section: 28

Mojohn Group, LLC
477 Dunlay St
Wood Dale, IL 60190

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1579-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4420 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4420

Acres:Section: 28

James P. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1580-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4425 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4425

Acres:Section: 28

Rodney J. Ripley
W11579 County Rd V Apt 1
Lodi, WI 53555

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1581-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4426 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4426

Acres:Section: 28

Brad Acker
2481 Evans Rd
Mc Farland, WI 53558-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1582-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4431 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4431

Acres:Section: 28

4431 Great Wolf, LLC
477 Dunlay St
Wood Dale, IL 60191-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1583-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4432 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4432

Acres:Section: 28

Blue Moose Properties, LLC
190 N Anderson Rd
New Lenox, IL 60451-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1584-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4437 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4437

Acres:Section: 28

Timothy L. Altpeter
10855 Shenandoah Ct
Huntley, IL 60142-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1585-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4438 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4438

Acres:Section: 28

Gordon Johnson
340 Tenby Way
Algonquin, IL 60102

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1586-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4443 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4443

Acres:Section: 28

Meanderwood, LLC
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$25,000 $425,000 G1  0.000 $450,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $25,000 
146 1587-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4444 (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 28-13-6)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr Unit 4444

Acres:Section: 28

Armar Parnell Jr
472 Bloomfield Cir W
Oswego, IL 60543

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

146 1588-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GREAT WOLF LODGE 
CONDOMINIUM COMMERCIAL UNIT (PRT S1/2 SE1/4 
28-13-6) (ASSESSED W/ 0382-03000)

 0.000

1400 Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Gwr Dells Property Owner, LLC
PO Box 543185
Dallas, TX 75354

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

Assessed with 146 0382-03000
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $283,000 G1  0.000 $303,000 

$283,000 Totals  0.000 $303,000 $20,000 
146 1589-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 101

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 16

Butterbrodt Living Trust
1020 Prospect Rd
Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $295,000 G1  0.000 $315,000 

$295,000 Totals  0.000 $315,000 $20,000 
146 1590-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 102 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 16

J Thomas & Patricia A Breyer Revocable 
Trust
28475 Del Lago Way
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $197,000 G1  0.000 $217,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $217,000 $20,000 
146 1591-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 103

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 16

Richard J & Lois D Morris Living Trust
W339 N9280 Townline Rd
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $255,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$255,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $20,000 
146 1592-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 104

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 16

Pville 78-2, LLC
7108 Vanguard Ct
Colleyville, TX 76034

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $239,000 G1  0.000 $259,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $259,000 $20,000 
146 1593-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 105 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 105

Acres:Section: 16

Jason C. Young
PO Box 187
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $260,000 G1  0.000 $280,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.000 $280,000 $20,000 
146 1594-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 106 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 106

Acres:Section: 16

Ryan Scott Dells, LLC
PO Box 305
Big Bend, WI 53103

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $175,000 G1  0.000 $195,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $20,000 
146 1595-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 201

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 201

Acres:Section: 16

Brian A. Pfitzinger
334 Brookside Dr Unit 2
Mayville, WI 53050

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $178,000 G1  0.000 $198,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.000 $198,000 $20,000 
146 1596-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 202

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 202

Acres:Section: 16

Michael S. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $187,000 G1  0.000 $207,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.000 $207,000 $20,000 
146 1597-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 203 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 203

Acres:Section: 16

Dominick Adduci
4116 Pitzen Rd
Johnsburg, IL 60050-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $263,500 G1  0.000 $283,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.000 $283,500 $20,000 
146 1598-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 204 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 204

Acres:Section: 16

J & L Contractors
PO Box 595
Glen Ellyn, IL 60138

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $186,000 G1  0.000 $206,000 

$186,000 Totals  0.000 $206,000 $20,000 
146 1599-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 205

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 205

Acres:Section: 16

Susan M. Becker
PO Box 21
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $161,000 G1  0.000 $181,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.000 $181,000 $20,000 
146 1600-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 206 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 206

Acres:Section: 16

Jess C. Bruckner
PO Box 665
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $228,000 G1  0.000 $248,000 

$228,000 Totals  0.000 $248,000 $20,000 
146 1601-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 207

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 207

Acres:Section: 16

Nickel's 608 Getaway, LLC
1514 Sandstone Ln
Howards Grove, WI 53083

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $180,900 G1  0.000 $200,900 

$180,900 Totals  0.000 $200,900 $20,000 
146 1602-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 208 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 208

Acres:Section: 16

Ralph Winston Briggs
PO Box 236
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $217,000 G1  0.000 $237,000 

$217,000 Totals  0.000 $237,000 $20,000 
146 1603-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4  THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 209

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 209

Acres:Section: 16

Steven G. Timlin
PO Box 788
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $290,000 G1  0.000 $310,000 

$290,000 Totals  0.000 $310,000 $20,000 
146 1604-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 210 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 210

Acres:Section: 16

Susan K. Mount
PO Box 433
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $219,500 G1  0.000 $239,500 

$219,500 Totals  0.000 $239,500 $20,000 
146 1605-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 211 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 211

Acres:Section: 16

Tom Mc Evilly
N4361 Cth V
Poynette, WI 53955

Wis Dells
MATC

$20,000 $227,000 G1  0.000 $247,000 

$227,000 Totals  0.000 $247,000 $20,000 
146 1606-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 212 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

670 E Lake Ave Unit 212

Acres:Section: 16

John C. Hoffman
670 E Lake Ave 212
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30100

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 301

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 301

Acres:Section: 16

Terry L. Askey
PO Box 691
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30200

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 302

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 302

Acres:Section: 16

Jody J. Ward
PO Box 496
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $310,000 G1  0.000 $360,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.000 $360,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 303 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 303

Acres:Section: 16

James P. Mc Mahon
414 E Hiawatha Dr 103
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $239,600 G1  0.000 $289,600 

$239,600 Totals  0.000 $289,600 $50,000 
146 1606-30400

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4  THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 304

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 304

Acres:Section: 16

Mc Dilley, LLC
1645 Lake View Ave
Madison, WI 53704-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $258,100 G1  0.000 $308,100 

$258,100 Totals  0.000 $308,100 $50,000 
146 1606-30500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 305 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 305

Acres:Section: 16

Mc Dilley, LLC
1645 Lake View Ave
Madison, WI 53704-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $314,900 G1  0.000 $364,900 

$314,900 Totals  0.000 $364,900 $50,000 
146 1606-30600

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 306

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 306

Acres:Section: 16

Anthony M. Barzycki
S78 W22680 Sunset Glen Dr
Big Bend, WI 53103

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30700

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 307

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 307

Acres:Section: 16

Robyn Nelson-Hanger
9 Fair Oak Dr
Milan, OH 44846

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 308 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 308

Acres:Section: 16

David E. Lasker
650 E Hiawatha Dr 308
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $310,000 G1  0.000 $360,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.000 $360,000 $50,000 
146 1606-30900

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM II UNIT 309

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 309

Acres:Section: 16

Kathleen C. Mooren
417 Clay St
Kiel, WI 53042

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $310,000 G1  0.000 $360,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.000 $360,000 $50,000 
146 1606-31000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 310

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 310

Acres:Section: 16

Kelli A. Krebes
1032 Hammock Cir
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-31100

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 311

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 311

Acres:Section: 16

Shane Michael Rhodes
650 E Hiawatha Dr 311
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $335,000 G1  0.000 $385,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.000 $385,000 $50,000 
146 1606-31200

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 312

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 312

Acres:Section: 16

Jason D. Senn
1341 Mamerow Ln E
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $560,000 G1  0.000 $610,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $610,000 $50,000 
146 1606-31300

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 313 & BOAT 
SLIP 6 & PARKING STALLS 1,2,3 & 4

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 313

Acres:Section: 16

Kansas Du Bray
650 E Hiawatha Dr 313
PO Box 313
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $560,000 G1  0.000 $610,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $610,000 $50,000 
146 1606-31400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 314 & BOAT 
SLIP 7 & PARKING STALLS 22,23,24,25 (PRT SE SE 

 0.000

650 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 314

Acres:Section: 16

Capitol Real Estate, LLC
PO Box 44507
Madison, WI 53744-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 401 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 401

Acres:Section: 16

Dragan Tomov
6620 Western Ave
Willowbrook, IL 60527

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40200

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 402

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 402

Acres:Section: 16

Haugen-Halbach Holdings, LLC
1422 Honeysuckle Ln
Janesville, WI 53546

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40300

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 403 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 403

Acres:Section: 16

Faust Hiawatha Drive
7589 Tumbledown Trl
Verona, WI 53593

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40400

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 404

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 404

Acres:Section: 16

Haugen-Halbach Holdings, LLC
1422 Honeysuckle Ln
Janesville, WI 53546

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $62,000 G1  0.000 $112,000 

$62,000 Totals  0.000 $112,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 405 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 405

Acres:Section: 16

Enterprises LLC DANK
PO Box 401
Andover, IL 61233

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $62,000 G1  0.000 $112,000 

$62,000 Totals  0.000 $112,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 406 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 406

Acres:Section: 16

Anna Trayvas
95 Meyerson Way
Wheeling, IL 60090

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40700

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 407

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 407

Acres:Section: 16

Rachel Zowin
670 E Lake Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 408 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 408

Acres:Section: 16

Qaj Investments, LLC
S1998 Pickerel Slough Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $65,000 G1  0.000 $115,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $50,000 
146 1606-40900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 409 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 409

Acres:Section: 16

Venator Ventures, LLC
1040 N Cass St 404
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $70,000 G1  0.000 $120,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $120,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 410 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 410

Acres:Section: 16

Echo Delton, LLC
742 Braintree Ln
Bartlett, IL 60103

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $108,000 G1  0.000 $158,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 411 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 411

Acres:Section: 16

Jenny Sui Mui
47 Copperfield Dr
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $110,500 G1  0.000 $160,500 

$110,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $50,000 
146 1606-41200

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 412 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 412

Acres:Section: 16

Dragan Tomov
6620 Western Ave
Willowbrook, IL 60527

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41300

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 413

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 413

Acres:Section: 16

Carl V. Gates
W8231 Lake Ter
Lake Mills, WI 53551

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 414 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 414

Acres:Section: 16

Grand Prarie View, LLC
10487 Penny Ln
Frankfort, IL 60423-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 415 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 415

Acres:Section: 16

Dominick Adduci
4116 Pitzen Rd
Johnsburg, IL 60050-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 416 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 416

Acres:Section: 16

Faust Hiawatha Drive
7589 Tumbledown Trl
Verona, WI 53593

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 417 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 417

Acres:Section: 16

Michelle J. Ennis
PO Box 573
Boring, OR 97009

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $112,000 G1  0.000 $162,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.000 $162,000 $50,000 
146 1606-41800

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 418 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 418

Acres:Section: 16

Cynthia Clark
3522 98th Ave N
Pineallas Park, FL 33782

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $110,500 G1  0.000 $160,500 

$110,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $50,000 
146 1606-41900

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 419  (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 419

Acres:Section: 16

680 Hiawatha, LLC
5449 N Tall Oaks Dr
Long Grove, IL 60047

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $108,000 G1  0.000 $158,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDONIMIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 420 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 420

Acres:Section: 16

Barth Storage R E L P. Barth Storage R 
E L P
1591 43rd Ave
Kenosha, WI 53144-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $125,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 421 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 421

Acres:Section: 16

Frederick W. Prassas
525 Main St
La Crosse, WI 54601

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $119,000 G1  0.000 $169,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42200

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 422

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 422

Acres:Section: 16

Whorley Investments I, LLC
903 Fox Run Ln #28
Racine, WI 53406

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $120,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42300

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 423

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 423

Acres:Section: 16

Valeria H. Nabolotny
208 Fabish Dr
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $120,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42400

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 424 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 424

Acres:Section: 16

Frederick W. Prassas
525 Main St
La Crosse, WI 54601

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $113,000 G1  0.000 $163,000 

$113,000 Totals  0.000 $163,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42500

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 425 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 425

Acres:Section: 16

James W. Jacobsen
151 Chicago St
Valparaiso, IN 46383

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $150,000 G1  0.000 $200,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42600

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 426 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 426

Acres:Section: 16

James C. Jensen
827 Bennet Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $120,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42700

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 427 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 427

Acres:Section: 16

Gmeinder Main Rental, LLC
1419 Tierney Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $120,000 G1  0.000 $170,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42800

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 428

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 428

Acres:Section: 16

Charles H. Brandt
18439 Grand Club Dr
Hudson, FL 34667

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $119,000 G1  0.000 $169,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $50,000 
146 1606-42900

S 16-13-6  PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 = THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 429

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 429

Acres:Section: 16

Cityside Properties, LLC
PO Box 601
Tomah, WI 54660

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $125,000 G1  0.000 $175,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $50,000 
146 1606-43000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 430 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

680 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 430

Acres:Section: 16

430 Hiawatha, LLC
670 E Lake Ave
Wisc Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$100,000 $238,200 G1  0.000 $338,200 

$238,200 Totals  0.000 $338,200 $100,000 
146 1606-50100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE RENAISSANCE 
CONDOMINIUMS (ADDENDUM II) UNIT 501 (PRT SE 
SE 16-13-6)

 0.000

678 E Hiawatha Dr Unit 501

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Chalet, LLC
3164 Shady Ln
Stevens Point, WI 54481

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1607-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 1A 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 1A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $501,800 G1  0.000 $551,800 

$501,800 Totals  0.000 $551,800 $50,000 
146 1608-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON  SUNDARA SPA LIFESTYLE 
VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1  UNIT 1B (PRT S1/2 
NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 1B

Acres:Section: 22

Michael E. Cottle
104 Surrey Ln
Lake Forest, IL 60045-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $165,900 G1  0.000 $215,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.000 $215,900 $50,000 
146 1609-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON  SUNDARA SPA LIFESTYLE 
VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1  DRU 1 (PRT S1/2 
NW1/4 22-13-6)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit DRU 1

Acres:Section: 22

Michael E. Cottle
104 Surrey Ln
Lake Forest, IL 60045-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1610-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 2A 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 2A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1611-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 2B 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 2B

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $165,900 G1  0.000 $215,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.000 $215,900 $50,000 
146 1612-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 DRU 2 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit DRU 2

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1613-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 3A 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 3A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 491 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1614-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 3B 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 3B

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $165,900 G1  0.000 $215,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.000 $215,900 $50,000 
146 1615-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 DRU 3 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit DRU 3

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1616-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 4A 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 4A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $500,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $50,000 
146 1617-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 UNIT 4B 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit 4B

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$50,000 $165,900 G1  0.000 $215,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.000 $215,900 $50,000 
146 1618-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT S1/2 NW1/4 SUNDARA SPA 
LIFESTYLE VILLAS CONDO AMENDED PH 1 DRU 4 
(TIMESHARE UNIT PER D-1051210)

 0.000

920 Canyon Rd Unit DRU 4

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$6,942,500 $26,975,000 G2  25.300 $33,917,500 

$26,975,000 Totals  25.300 $33,917,500 $6,942,500 
146 1619-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WATERMAN OUTLET MALL  
LOT 1 25.30A  (PRT W1/2 SE 28-13-6) (SEE D-1000413 
FOR CORRECTED N/S DIMENSION)

 25.300

210 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Tanger Wisconsin Dells, LLC
4100 Macarthur Blvd Ste 100
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$258,000 $0 G2  1.290 $258,000 

$0 Totals  1.290 $258,000 $258,000 
146 1620-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WATERMAN OUTLET MALL  
LOT 2 EXC TPP 1674-00-20-4.09(AMD 1) PCL 33 PER 
D-1066039    1.29A

 1.290

150 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$771,800 $89,600 G2  3.430 $861,400 

$89,600 Totals  3.430 $861,400 $771,800 
146 1621-00000

(D-1155639 NEEDS CORRECTION)   VILL OF LAKE 
DELTON WATERMAN OUTLET MALL  LOT 3     3.43A  
(PRT W1/2 SE 28-13-6)

 3.430

Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Tanger Wisconsin Dells, LLC
4100 Macarthur Blvd Ste 100
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$398,000 $7,300 G2  1.990 $405,300 

$7,300 Totals  1.990 $405,300 $398,000 
146 1622-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6572 LOT 1 
(S&W/EASE PER CSM 6572) (FMLY PRT WATERMAN 
OUTLET MALL LOTS 4&5)   1.99A

 1.990

180 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$254,000 $0 G2  1.270 $254,000 

$0 Totals  1.270 $254,000 $254,000 
146 1623-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT N1/2 SE1/4 = CSM 6572 LOT 2 
(S&W/EASE PER CSM 6572) (FMLY PRT WATERMAN 
OUTLET MALL LOTS 5&6)   1.27A

 1.270

130 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$308,000 $858,100 G2  1.540 $1,166,100 

$858,100 Totals  1.540 $1,166,100 $308,000 
146 1624-00000

S 28-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 = CSM 6572 LOT 3 (FMLY 
PRT WATERMAN OUTLET MALL LOT 6) 1.54A

 1.540

100 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Outlots, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$2,340,800 $6,013,700 G2  12.530 $8,354,500 

$6,013,700 Totals  12.530 $8,354,500 $2,340,800 
146 1625-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WATERMAN OUTLET MALL   
LOT 7 12.53A  (N1/2 SE 28-13-6) (SEE D-1000413 FOR 
CORRECTED N/S DIMENSION ALG LT 6)

 12.530

150 Gasser Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Fec Co, LLC
PO Box 298
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$770,700 $13,569,400 G2  2.790 $14,340,100 

$13,569,400 Totals  2.790 $14,340,100 $770,700 
146 1626-00000

S 28-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4  WATERMAN OUTLET 
MALL  LOT 8 (S/LEASE PER D-1168086)   2.79A

 2.790

1345 Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Tall Pines Realty, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$704,400 $1,210,000 G2  1.950 $1,914,400 

$1,210,000 Totals  1.950 $1,914,400 $704,400 
146 1627-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON WATERMAN OUTLET MALL  
LOT 9   1.95A   (PRT NE SE 28-13-6)

 1.950

1300 Great Wolf Dr

Acres:Section: 28

Wwd6, LLC
PO Box 154
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1628-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
UNIT 1 & GARAGE 1

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1629-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
UNIT 2 & GARAGE 2 (PRT NW SW 16-13-6)

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 16

Barry F. Clark
111 W Cameron St
Tomah, WI 54660

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1630-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
UNIT 3 & GARAGE 3 (PRT NW SW 16-13-6)

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 16

Sundae Hop, LLC
W10890 Penny Ln
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1631-00000

(D-1228750 NEEDS CORRECTION) S 16-13-6 PRT 
NW1/4 SW1/4 = PILGRIM WOODS CONDO UNIT 4 & 
GARAGE 4

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Ventures, LLC
114 Pilgrim Dr 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1632-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
UNIT 5 & GARAGE 5 (PRT NW SW 16-13-6)

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 16

Dells Delton Investments, LLC
114 Pilgrim Dr 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $111,100 G1  0.000 $119,100 

$111,100 Totals  0.000 $119,100 $8,000 
146 1633-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON  PILGRIM WOODS CONDO  
UNIT 6 & GARAGE 6

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 16

Kent R. Grover
38623 Woodland Hills Dr
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1634-00000

S 16-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 PILGRIM WOODS 
CONDO UNIT 7 & GARAGE 7

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 16

Lake Delton Condos, LLC
114 Pilgrim Dr 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1635-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = PILGRIM WOODS 
CONDO UNIT 8 & GARAGE 8

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 16

Mary Jane Lines
114 Pilgrim Dr 8
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1636-00000

S 16-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 PILGRIM WOODS 
CONDO UNIT 9 & GARAGE 9

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 9

Acres:Section: 16

Filip Finaev
114 Pilgrim Dr 9
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,000 $106,000 G1  0.000 $114,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $114,000 $8,000 
146 1637-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
UNIT 10 & GARAGE 10 (PRT NW SW 16-13-6)

 0.000

114 Pilgrim Dr Unit 10

Acres:Section: 16

Mark Heinert
S40 W22690 Sommers Hills Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1638-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 11

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Edward & Carol Heinert Trust
S40 W22690 Sommers Hills Dr
Waukesha, WI 53189

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1639-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 12

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Kent R. Grover
38623 Woodland Hills Dr
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1640-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 13

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Kent R. Grover
38623 Woodland Hills Dr
Winona, MN 55987

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1641-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 14

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1642-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 15

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1643-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 16

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1644-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 17

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1645-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 18

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1646-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 19

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $5,000 G1  0.000 $6,000 

$5,000 Totals  0.000 $6,000 $1,000 
146 1647-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON PILGRIM WOODS CONDO 
GARAGE 20

 0.000

Pilgrim Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Delton Pilgrim, LLC
E10785 Commercial Ave
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1648-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 100 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 100

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1649-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 102 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 102

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1650-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 104 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 104

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1651-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 106 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 106

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1652-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 108 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 108

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1653-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 110 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 110

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1654-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 112 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 112

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1655-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 114 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 114

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1656-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 116 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 116

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1657-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 118 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 118

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1658-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 120 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 120

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1659-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 122 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 122

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1660-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 124 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 124

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1661-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 126 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 126

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1662-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 128 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 128

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 498 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1663-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 200 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 200

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1664-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 201 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 201

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1665-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 202 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 202

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1666-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 203 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 203

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1667-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 204 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 204

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1668-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 205 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 205

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1669-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 206 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 206

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1670-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 207 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 207

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1671-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 208 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 208

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1672-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 209 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 209

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1673-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 210 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 210

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1674-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 211 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 211

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $26,700 G2  0.000 $35,000 

$26,700 Totals  0.000 $35,000 $8,300 
146 1675-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 212 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 212

Acres:Section: 16

Du Wayne Jacobson
2801 S Wittman Ave
Marshfield, WI 54449-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1676-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 213 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 213

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $23,900 G2  0.000 $32,200 

$23,900 Totals  0.000 $32,200 $8,300 
146 1677-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 214 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 214

Acres:Section: 16

Du Wayne Jacobson
2801 S Wittman Ave
Marshfield, WI 54449-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $38,900 G2  0.000 $47,200 

$38,900 Totals  0.000 $47,200 $8,300 
146 1678-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 215 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 215

Acres:Section: 16

Samson S. Wat
10118 Ashley St
Huntley, IL 60142

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1679-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 216 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 216

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1680-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 217 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 217

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1681-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 218 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 218

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1682-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 219 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 219

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1683-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 220 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 220

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1684-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 221 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 221

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1685-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 222 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 222

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1686-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 223 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 223

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1687-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 224 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 224

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1688-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 225 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 225

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1689-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 226 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 226

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1690-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 227 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 227

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1691-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 228 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 228

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1692-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 229 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 229

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1693-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 230 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 230

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1694-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 231 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 231

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1695-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 232 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 232

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1696-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 233 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 233

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1697-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 234 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 234

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1698-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 235 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 235

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1699-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 236 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 236

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1700-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 237 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 237

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1701-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 238 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 238

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1702-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 240 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 240

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1703-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 242 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 242

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1704-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 244 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 244

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1705-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 246 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 246

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1706-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 248 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 248

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1707-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 250 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 250

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1708-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 252 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 252

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1709-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 256 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 256

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1710-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 300 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 300

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1711-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 301 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 301

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1712-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 302 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 302

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1713-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 303 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 303

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1714-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 304 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 304

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1715-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 305 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 305

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $18,000 G2  0.000 $26,300 

$18,000 Totals  0.000 $26,300 $8,300 
146 1716-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 306 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 306

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1717-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 307 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 307

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1718-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 308 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 308

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1719-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 309 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 309

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1720-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 310 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 310

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1721-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 311 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 311

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1722-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 312 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 312

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1723-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 313 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 313

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1724-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 314 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 314

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $26,800 G2  0.000 $35,100 

$26,800 Totals  0.000 $35,100 $8,300 
146 1725-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 315 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 315

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1726-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 316 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 316

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $26,800 G2  0.000 $35,100 

$26,800 Totals  0.000 $35,100 $8,300 
146 1727-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 317 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 317

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1728-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 318 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 318

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1729-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 319 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 319

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1730-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 320 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 320

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1731-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 321 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 321

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1732-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 322 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 322

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1733-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 323 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 323

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1734-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 324 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 324

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1735-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 325 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 325

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1736-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 326 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 326

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1737-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 327 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 327

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1738-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 328 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 328

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1739-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 329 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 329

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1740-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 330 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 330

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1741-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 331 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 331

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1742-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 332 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 332

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1743-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 333 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 333

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1744-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 334 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 334

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1745-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 335 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 335

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1746-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 336 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 336

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1747-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 337 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 337

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1748-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 338 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 338

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1749-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 339 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 339

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1750-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 340 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 340

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1751-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 342 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 342

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1752-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 344 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 344

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1753-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 346 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 346

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1754-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 348 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 348

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1755-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 350 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 350

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1756-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 352 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 352

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1757-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 354 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 354

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1758-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 400 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 400

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1759-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 401 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 401

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1760-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 402 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 402

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1761-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 403 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 403

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1762-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 404 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 404

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1763-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 405 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 405

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1764-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 406 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 406

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1765-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 407 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 407

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1766-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 408 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 408

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1767-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 409 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 409

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1768-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 410 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 410

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1769-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 411 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 411

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1770-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 412 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 412

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1771-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 413 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 413

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1772-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 414 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 414

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $26,800 G2  0.000 $35,100 

$26,800 Totals  0.000 $35,100 $8,300 
146 1773-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 415 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 415

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1774-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 416 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 416

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $26,800 G2  0.000 $35,100 

$26,800 Totals  0.000 $35,100 $8,300 
146 1775-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 417 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 417

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1776-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 418 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 418

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1777-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 419 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 419

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1778-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 420 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 420

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1779-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 421 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 421

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $19,600 G2  0.000 $27,900 

$19,600 Totals  0.000 $27,900 $8,300 
146 1780-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 422 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 422

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1781-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 423 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 423

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1782-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 424 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 424

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1783-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 425 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 425

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $30,100 G2  0.000 $38,400 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $38,400 $8,300 
146 1784-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 426 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 426

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1785-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 427 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 427

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1786-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 428 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 428

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1787-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 429 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 429

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1788-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 430 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 430

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1789-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 431 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 431

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1790-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 432 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 432

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1791-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 433 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 433

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1792-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 434 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 434

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1793-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 435 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 435

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1794-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 436 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 436

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1795-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 437 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 437

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1796-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 438 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 438

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1797-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 439 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 439

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1798-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 440 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 440

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1799-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 442 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 442

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1800-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 444 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 444

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $16,000 G2  0.000 $24,300 

$16,000 Totals  0.000 $24,300 $8,300 
146 1801-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 446 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 446

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1802-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 448 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 448

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1803-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 450 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 450

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1804-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 452 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 452

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$8,300 $17,500 G2  0.000 $25,800 

$17,500 Totals  0.000 $25,800 $8,300 
146 1805-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 454 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 454

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$25,000 $267,300 G2  0.000 $292,300 

$267,300 Totals  0.000 $292,300 $25,000 
146 1806-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 500 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 500

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$10,000 $44,400 G2  0.000 $54,400 

$44,400 Totals  0.000 $54,400 $10,000 
146 1807-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 501 (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 501

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$5,000 $0 G2  0.000 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $5,000 $5,000 
146 1808-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON RAINTREE RESORT CONDO 
UNIT 502  (ANTENNA SITE) (PRT S1/2 NW1/4 16-13-6)

 0.000

1435 Wis Dells Pkwy Unit 502

Acres:Section: 16

Aphrodite Entertainment, LLC
1881 Wis Dells Pkwy
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$92,000 $461,800 G1  0.330 $553,800 

$461,800 Totals  0.330 $553,800 $92,000 
146 1813-10000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6743 LOT 1 (FMLY 
PRT ISLAND BAY & PRT 1ST ADD HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS) (S/DECL & EASES PER D-913048) 0.33A

 0.330

1222 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Christopher Mirski
32w040 Churchill Ln
Wayne, IL 60184

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,500 $305,900 G1  0.400 $398,400 

$305,900 Totals  0.400 $398,400 $92,500 
146 1813-20000

S 16-13-6 PRT SE1/4 NE1/4 = CSM 6743 LOT 2 (FMLY 
PRT ISLAND BAY & PRT 1ST ADD HIAWATHA AT THE 
DELLS) (S/DECL & EASES PER D-913048)  0.40A

 0.400

1232 E Hiawatha Dr

Acres:Section: 16

Julie A. Jensen
1232 E Hiawatha Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,000 $0 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $85,000 
146 1814-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 1 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 22

Equitable Bank Ssb
2290 N Mayfair Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,000 $0 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $85,000 
146 1815-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 2 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 22

Equitable Bank Ssb
2290 N Mayfair Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,000 $0 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $85,000 
146 1816-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 3 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 22

Equitable Bank Ssb
2290 N Mayfair Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$85,000 $0 G1  0.000 $85,000 

$0 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $85,000 
146 1817-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 4 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 22

Equitable Bank Ssb
2290 N Mayfair Rd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,500 $142,000 G1  0.000 $218,500 

$142,000 Totals  0.000 $218,500 $76,500 
146 1818-00000

S 15-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4   ADDENDUM 2 GREENHOUSE CORPORATE 
RETREAT A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 5

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 22

Richard A. Kawalec
PO Box 237
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,500 $270,300 G1  0.000 $346,800 

$270,300 Totals  0.000 $346,800 $76,500 
146 1819-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 6

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 22

Seven 7, LLC
10 W St Ste 200
Geneva, IL 60134

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,500 $181,100 G1  0.000 $257,600 

$181,100 Totals  0.000 $257,600 $76,500 
146 1820-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 7 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 15

Dennis and Paula Hewitt Lake Delton 
Trust
1041 Canyon Rd 7
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$76,500 $180,300 G1  0.000 $256,800 

$180,300 Totals  0.000 $256,800 $76,500 
146 1821-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 = GREENHOUSE CORPORATE RETREAT 
CONDO ADDENDUM 2 UNIT 8 (W/EASE PER 

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 22

Kenneth J. Zbacnik
528 E Hunter Ln
Minooka, IL 60447

Wis Dells
MATC

$68,000 $191,300 G1  0.000 $259,300 

$191,300 Totals  0.000 $259,300 $68,000 
146 1822-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 = GREENHOUSE CORPORATE RETREAT 
CONDO ADDENDUM 2 UNIT 9 (W/EASE PER 

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 9

Acres:Section: 22

Wesley S. Tomala
120 Doolin St
Lemont, IL 60439

Wis Dells
MATC

$68,000 $202,000 G1  0.000 $270,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.000 $270,000 $68,000 
146 1823-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 10 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 10

Acres:Section: 22

Andy P. Guzy
12 Limestone Ct
Lemont, IL 60439

Wis Dells
MATC

$68,000 $189,300 G1  0.000 $257,300 

$189,300 Totals  0.000 $257,300 $68,000 
146 1824-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON ADDENDUM 2, GREENHOUSE 
CORPORATE RETREAT, A CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 11 
(PRT SW SW 15-13-6 & PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 11

Acres:Section: 22

Curtis M. Oyen
11190 Bahia Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

Wis Dells
MATC

$68,000 $200,300 G1  0.000 $268,300 

$200,300 Totals  0.000 $268,300 $68,000 
146 1825-00000

S 15-13-6 PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
NW1/4 = GREENHOUSE CORPORATE RETREAT 
ADDENDUM 2 UNIT 12

 0.000

1041 Canyon Rd Unit 12

Acres:Section: 22

Richard K Ohlinger Trust
5629 S Park Place Dr
Rochelle, IL 61068

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $238,000 G1  0.000 $278,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $278,000 $40,000 
146 1826-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4  HIDDEN BAY CONDO  
UNIT 1

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Vlack Revocable Trust
4424 Blackwolf run
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $238,000 G1  0.000 $278,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $278,000 $40,000 
146 1827-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
UNIT 2

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $280,000 G1  0.000 $320,000 

$280,000 Totals  0.000 $320,000 $40,000 
146 1828-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
UNIT 3

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 21

Troy L. Dixon
1984 Trout Run Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $260,000 G1  0.000 $300,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.000 $300,000 $40,000 
146 1829-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO  UNIT 4 
(PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 21

Walter S. Bergquist
W5982 Pheasant Ln
Plymouth, WI 53073

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $275,000 G1  0.000 $315,000 

$275,000 Totals  0.000 $315,000 $40,000 
146 1830-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO  UNIT 5 
(PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 21

Palmer A. Hults
PO Box 846
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $238,000 G1  0.000 $278,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $278,000 $40,000 
146 1831-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO  UNIT 6 
(PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 21

Joy Knoch
906 Lexington Way
Waunakee, WI 53597

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $260,000 G1  0.000 $300,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.000 $300,000 $40,000 
146 1832-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
UNIT 7

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 21

Cathy Ann Mikota
PO Box 526
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $263,500 G1  0.000 $303,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.000 $303,500 $40,000 
146 1833-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO  UNIT 8 
(PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 21

Timothy P. Leyden
PO Box 378
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1834-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-1 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1835-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-2 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1836-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE P-3

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1837-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-4 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1838-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-5 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1839-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-6 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1840-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE P-7

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1841-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-8 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1842-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-9 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1843-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-10 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1844-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-11 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1845-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-12 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1846-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-13 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1847-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-14 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1848-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE P-15

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1849-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-16 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1850-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-17 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1851-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-18 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1852-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-19 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$100 $100 G1  0.000 $200 

$100 Totals  0.000 $200 $100 
146 1853-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
PARKING SPACE  P-20 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1854-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
STORAGE SPACE  S-1 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1855-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
STORAGE SPACE  S-2 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1856-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
STORAGE SPACE  S-3 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Palmer A. Hults
PO Box 846
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $1,000 G1  0.000 $2,000 

$1,000 Totals  0.000 $2,000 $1,000 
146 1857-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
STORAGE SPACE S-4

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $2,000 G1  0.000 $3,000 

$2,000 Totals  0.000 $3,000 $1,000 
146 1858-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO BOAT 
SLIP  1 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $2,000 G1  0.000 $3,000 

$2,000 Totals  0.000 $3,000 $1,000 
146 1859-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIDDEN BAY CONDO BOAT 
SLIP  2 (PRT NE NE 21-13-6)

 0.000

715 Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Hidden Bay Condo Unit Owners Assoc, 
Inc
PO Box 15
Baraboo, WI 53913

Wis Dells
MATC

$1,000 $2,000 G1  0.000 $3,000 

$2,000 Totals  0.000 $3,000 $1,000 
146 1860-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 NE1/4 = HIDDEN BAY CONDO 
BOAT SLIP 3

 0.000

Canyon Rd

Acres:Section: 21

Lucas F. Mount
2375 E Ridge Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

Wis Dells
MATC

$796,000 $2,053,800 G2  2.740 $2,849,800 

$2,053,800 Totals  2.740 $2,849,800 $796,000 
146 1861-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT SE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT SW1/4 
SW1/4 = CSM 5971  LOT 2 (FMLY PRT GLACIER 
CANYON LODGE LT 1) (S/GAS REGULATION 

 2.740

33 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Det Properties, LLC
PO Box 660
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$827,800 $75,600 G2  10.300 $903,400 

$75,600 Totals  10.300 $903,400 $827,800 
146 1861-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
PRT LOT 1 = CSM #5971  LOT 1  10.30A (PRT SE SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 10.300

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.020 $0 

$0 Totals  0.020 $0 $0 
146 1861-20000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
PRT LOT 1 =  TPP 6145-00-27-4.06(AMD 1) PCL 18     
0.02A   (FMLY CSM #5971 OL 1)

 0.020

Wis Dells Pkwy S

Acres:Section: 21

Wis Dept Transportation
2101 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,046,300 $266,100 G2  12.220 $1,312,400 

$266,100 Totals  12.220 $1,312,400 $1,046,300 
146 1863-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 6 12.22A  (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 12.220

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$615,600 $331,800 G2  9.850 $947,400 

$331,800 Totals  9.850 $947,400 $615,600 
146 1864-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 7 9.85A  (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW SW 
22-13-6)

 9.850

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$1,009,400 $693,600 G2  11.630 $1,703,000 

$693,600 Totals  11.630 $1,703,000 $1,009,400 
146 1865-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 9 11.63A  (PRT E1/2 SE 21-13-6 & PRT W1/2 SW 
22-13-6)

 11.630

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$464,300 $5,599,300 G2  4.220 $6,063,600 

$5,599,300 Totals  4.220 $6,063,600 $464,300 
146 1866-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 10 4.22A (PRT W1/2 SW 22-13-6)

 4.220

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$208,100 $108,800 G2  3.330 $316,900 

$108,800 Totals  3.330 $316,900 $208,100 
146 1867-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 11 3.33A (PRT W1/2 SW 22-13-6)

 3.330

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$186,900 $65,100 G2  2.990 $252,000 

$65,100 Totals  2.990 $252,000 $186,900 
146 1868-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 12 2.99A  (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 2.990

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$234,400 $0 G2  3.750 $234,400 

$0 Totals  3.750 $234,400 $234,400 
146 1869-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 13 3.75A  (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 3.750

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$100 $0 G2  0.330 $100 

$0 Totals  0.330 $100 $100 
146 1870-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 14 0.33A  (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.330

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$165,000 $23,000 G2  2.640 $188,000 

$23,000 Totals  2.640 $188,000 $165,000 
146 1871-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE  
LOT 15 2.64A  (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 2.640

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$400 $0 G4  5.400 $400 

$0 Totals  5.400 $400 $400 
146 1872-00000

S 22-13-6  PRT SW1/4 SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON 
LODGE LOT 16 (W/EASE PER D-899511) (S/EASE PER 
D-920181)   5.40A

 5.400

45 Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

David R Kissack Living Trust
PO Box 57
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$182,000 $1,102,300 G2  0.000 $1,284,300 

$1,102,300 Totals  0.000 $1,284,300 $182,000 
146 1873-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 1A   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1A

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$5,000 $30,100 G2  0.000 $35,100 

$30,100 Totals  0.000 $35,100 $5,000 
146 1874-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 1B   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1B

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$2,500 $15,400 G2  0.000 $17,900 

$15,400 Totals  0.000 $17,900 $2,500 
146 1875-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 1C   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1C

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$14,000 $84,600 G2  0.000 $98,600 

$84,600 Totals  0.000 $98,600 $14,000 
146 1876-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 2A   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$29,300 $177,800 G2  0.000 $207,100 

$177,800 Totals  0.000 $207,100 $29,300 
146 1877-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 2B   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2B

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$16,400 $99,500 G2  0.000 $115,900 

$99,500 Totals  0.000 $115,900 $16,400 
146 1878-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 2C   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2C

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$23,100 $140,500 G2  0.000 $163,600 

$140,500 Totals  0.000 $163,600 $23,100 
146 1879-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 2D   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2D

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$23,200 $142,200 G2  0.000 $165,400 

$142,200 Totals  0.000 $165,400 $23,200 
146 1880-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 2E   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2E

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$204,500 $1,098,800 G2  0.000 $1,303,300 

$1,098,800 Totals  0.000 $1,303,300 $204,500 
146 1881-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LOBBY 
CONDO UNIT 3A   (PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3A

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1882-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7101 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7101

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1883-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7102 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7102

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1884-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7103 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7103

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1885-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7104 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7104

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1886-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7105 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7105

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1887-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7106 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7106

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1888-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7107 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7107

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1889-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7108 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7108

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1890-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7109 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7109

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1891-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7110 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7110

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1892-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7111 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7111

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1893-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7112 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7112

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1894-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7113 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7113

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1895-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7114 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7114

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1896-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7116 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7116

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1897-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7201 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7201

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1898-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7202 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7202

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1899-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7203 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7203

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1900-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7204 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7204

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1901-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7205 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7205

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1902-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7206 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7206

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1903-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7207 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7207

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1904-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7208 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7208

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1905-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7209 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7209

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1906-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7210 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7210

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1907-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7211 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7211

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1908-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7212 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7212

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1909-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7213 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7213

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1910-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7214 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7214

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1911-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7216 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7216

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1912-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7301 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7301

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1913-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7302 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7302

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1914-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7303 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7303

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G2  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1915-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7304 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7304

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1916-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7305 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7305

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1917-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7306 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7306

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1918-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7307 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7307

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1919-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7308 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7308

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1920-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7309 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7309

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1921-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7310 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7310

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1922-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7311 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7311

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1923-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7312 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7312

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1924-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7313 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7313

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1925-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7314 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7314

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1926-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7316 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7316

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1927-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7401 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7401

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1928-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7402 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7402

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1929-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7403 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7403

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1930-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7404 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7404

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1931-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7405 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7405

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1932-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7406 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7406

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1933-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7409 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7409

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1934-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7410 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7410

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1935-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7413 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7413

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1936-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 1  UNIT 7414 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7414

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1937-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8101 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8101

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1938-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8102 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8102

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1939-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8103 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8103

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1940-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8104 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8104

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1941-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8105 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8105

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1942-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8106 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8106

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1943-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8107 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8107

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1944-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8108 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8108

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1945-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8109 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8109

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1946-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8110 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8110

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1947-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8111 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8111

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1948-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8112 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8112

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1949-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8114 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8114

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1950-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8201 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8201

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1951-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8202 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8202

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1952-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8203 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8203

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1953-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8204 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8204

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1954-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8205 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8205

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1955-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8206 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8206

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1956-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8207 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8207

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1957-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8208 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8208

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1958-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8209 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8209

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1959-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8210 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8210

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1960-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8211 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8211

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1961-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8212 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8212

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1962-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8214 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8214

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1963-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8301 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8301

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1964-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8302 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8302

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1965-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8303 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8303

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 541 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1966-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8304 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8304

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1967-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8305 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8305

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1968-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8306 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8306

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1969-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8307 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8307

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1970-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8308 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8308

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1971-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8309 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8309

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1972-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8310 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8310

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1973-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8311 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8311

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1974-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8312 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8312

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1975-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8314 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8314

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1976-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8401 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8401

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1977-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8402 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8402

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1978-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8403 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8403

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1979-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8404 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8404

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1980-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8407 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8407

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1981-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8408 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8408

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1982-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8411 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8411

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO  BLDG 2  UNIT 8412 (PRT SW SW 
22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 8412

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00100

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7017 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7017

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00101

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7018 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7018

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00102

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7019 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7019

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00103

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7020 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7020

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00104

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7021 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7021

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00105

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7022 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7022

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00106

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7023 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7023

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00107

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7024 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7024

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00108

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7025 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7025

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00109

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7026 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7026

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00110

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7027 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7027

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00111

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7028 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7028

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00112

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7029 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7029

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00113

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7031 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7031

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00114

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7032 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7032

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00115

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7033 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7033

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00116

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7034 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7034

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00117

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7035 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7035

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00118

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7036 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7036

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00119

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7037 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7037

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00120

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7038 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7038

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00121

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7039 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7039

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00122

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7040 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7040

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00123

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7041 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7041

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00124

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7042 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7042

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00125

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7043 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7043

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00126

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7044 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7044

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00127

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7117 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7117

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00128

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7118 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7118

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00129

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7119 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7119

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00130

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7120 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7120

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00131

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7121 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7121

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00132

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7122 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7122

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00133

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7123 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7123

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00134

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7124 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7124

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00135

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7125 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7125

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00136

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7126 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7126

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00137

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7127 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7127

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00138

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7128 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7128

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00139

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7129 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7129

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00140

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7131 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7131

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00141

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7132 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7132

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00142

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7133 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7133

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00143

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7134 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7134

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00144

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7135 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7135

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00145

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7136 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7136

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00146

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7137 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7137

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00147

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7138 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7138

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00148

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7139 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7139

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00149

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7140 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7140

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00150

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7141 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7141

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00151

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7142 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7142

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00152

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7143 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7143

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00153

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7144 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7144

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00154

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7217 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7217

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00155

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7218 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7218

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00156

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7219 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7219

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00157

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7220 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7220

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00158

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7221 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7221

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00159

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7222 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7222

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00160

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7223 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7223

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00161

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7224 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7224

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00162

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7225 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7225

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00163

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7226 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7226

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00164

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7227 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7227

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00165

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7228 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7228

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00166

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7229 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7229

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00167

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7231 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7231

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00168

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7232 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7232

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00169

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7233 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7233

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00170

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7234 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7234

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00171

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7235 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7235

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00172

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7236 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7236

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00173

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7237 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7237

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00174

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7238 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7238

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00175

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7239 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7239

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $235,000 G1  0.000 $255,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.000 $255,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00176

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7240 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7240

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00177

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7241 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7241

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $330,000 G1  0.000 $350,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.000 $350,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00178

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7242 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7242

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00179

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7243 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7243

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 555 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $405,000 G1  0.000 $425,000 

$405,000 Totals  0.000 $425,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00180

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7244 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7244

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00181

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7317 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7317

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00182

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7318 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7318

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00183

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7319 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7319

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00184

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7320 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7320

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00185

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7323 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7323

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00186

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7324 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7324

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $575,000 G1  0.000 $595,000 

$575,000 Totals  0.000 $595,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00187

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7327 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7327

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00188

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7328 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7328

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00189

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7331 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7331

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00190

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7332 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7332

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00191

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7333 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7333

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00192

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7334 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7334

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00193

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7335 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7335

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00194

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7336 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7336

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00195

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7337 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7337

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $535,000 G1  0.000 $555,000 

$535,000 Totals  0.000 $555,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00196

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7338 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7338

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00197

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7343 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7343

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $380,000 G1  0.000 $400,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $20,000 
146 1983-00198

VILL OF LAKE DELTON THE INN AT GLACIER 
CANYON, A CONDO PH II  UNIT 7344 (PRT E1/2 SE 
21-13-6 & PRT SW SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 7344

Acres:Section: 22

Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc
PO Box 574
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1984-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1063A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1063

Acres:Section: 22

Carrol J. Gatlin
PO Box 55416
Minneapolis, MN 55416-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1985-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1064A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1064

Acres:Section: 22

Triple A Investment Group, LLC
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1986-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1069A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1069

Acres:Section: 22

Michael S. Sherman
PO Box 1084
Lake Zurich, IL 60047-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1987-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1070A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1070

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Revocable Living Trust
113 Legend Way
Wales, WI 53183

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1988-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1071A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1071

Acres:Section: 22

Eden Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1989-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1072A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1072

Acres:Section: 22

Triple A Investment Group, LLC
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 1990-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1077B-3 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1077

Acres:Section: 22

Sharon K Beyer Revocable Living Trust
18622 Dixie Dr
Rollingstone, MN 55969

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1991-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1082A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1082

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1992-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1083A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1083

Acres:Section: 22

Vandingski Investments, LLC
W3003 State Rd 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1993-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1084A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1084

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1994-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1085A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1085

Acres:Section: 22

Tyler Irrevocable Trust
1694 Tower Dr
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1995-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1090A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1090

Acres:Section: 22

Jbb Properties, LLC
8969 Sunstone Ln
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1996-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1091A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1091

Acres:Section: 22

Bradley S. Cowell
5145 Barons Ct
Gurnee, IL 60031-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1997-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1092A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1092

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1998-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1093A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1093

Acres:Section: 22

Susan M. Karecki
59 Tournament Dr S
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 1999-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1098A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1098

Acres:Section: 22

Wolfgang R W & Terry S Hemschik 
Revocable Trust
412 S Taliesin Rd
Wales, WI 53183-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2000-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
1099A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1099

Acres:Section: 22

Steve Messer
15625 53rd Ave N
Plymouth, MN 55446

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2001-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1100A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1100

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2002-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
1101A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1101

Acres:Section: 22

Kristopher & Elizabeth Denby Living 
Trust
625 N Segoe Rd Weston Pl 1106
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2003-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
1107B-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1107

Acres:Section: 22

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2004-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1112A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1112

Acres:Section: 22

Niebler Family Investments, LLC
19125 Glen Kerry Dr
Brookfield, WI 53045

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2005-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1113A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1113

Acres:Section: 22

Grant G & Nancy Densing Irrevocable 
Trust
3700 Stonebrook Ct
Brookfield, WI 53005-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2006-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1114A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1114

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2007-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1115A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1115

Acres:Section: 22

Burton M Morgan Trust
701 Holland Ln
Romeoville, IL 60446

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2008-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1120A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1120

Acres:Section: 22

Patrick Flemming
1517 Sleepy Hollow Ln
De Kalb, IL 60115

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2009-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
1121A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1121

Acres:Section: 22

Agrari, Inc
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2010-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 1122A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1122

Acres:Section: 22

Bst Investments Ltd Prtnrshp
6161 N Berkeley Blvd
Milwaukee, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2011-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
1123A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 1123

Acres:Section: 22

Palma, LLC
640 Hopkins Ln
Sycamore, IL 60178

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2012-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2031A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2031

Acres:Section: 22

Scott D. Hadden
8345 Kelzer Pond Dr
Victoria, MN 55386-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2013-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2032A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2032

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness Two, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2014-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2033A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2033

Acres:Section: 22

James A. Severson
602 Fox Lake Dr #2033
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2015-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2034A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2034

Acres:Section: 22

Kenneth A. Marin
7207 Mallard Way
Cary, IL 60013-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2016-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2039A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2039

Acres:Section: 22

Premier Property Solutions, LLC
7529 Summit Ridge Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2017-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2040A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6) (D-1133151 needs correction)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2040

Acres:Section: 22

Grant G & Nancy A Densing Charitable 
Trust
3700 Stonebrook Ct
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2018-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2041A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2041

Acres:Section: 22

Algary Leasing Company, LLP
185 S 1st St
Lewiston, MN 55952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2019-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2042A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6) (D-1133151 needs correction)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2042

Acres:Section: 22

Grant G & Nancy A Densing Charitable 
Trust
3700 Stonebrook Ct
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2020-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2047B-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2047

Acres:Section: 22

Holly Pond Associates, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2021-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2053A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2053

Acres:Section: 22

Bruce Svoboda Jr
26072 N Hill Ave
Wauconda, IL 60084-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2022-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2054A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2054

Acres:Section: 22

Nancy L Keating Revocable Living Trust
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2023-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2055A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2055

Acres:Section: 22

GS Marketing Inc Defined Benefit Plan
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2024-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2056A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2056

Acres:Section: 22

Eric S & Maryann M Jensen Revocable 
Trust
N50 W35220 W Wisconsin Ave
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2025-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2061A-5 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2061

Acres:Section: 22

Kenneth G. Wagner
7145 Hickory run
Waunakee, WI 53597-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2026-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2062A-6 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2062

Acres:Section: 22

Kenneth A. Keating
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2027-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2063A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2063

Acres:Section: 22

John R. Walton
PO Box 147
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2028-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2064A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2064

Acres:Section: 22

Yinzo Investments, LLC
2075 Elm Tree Ct
Elm Grove, WI 53122

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2029-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2069A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2069

Acres:Section: 22

Stephen D. Tower
6902 Prairie Dr
Spring Grove, IL 60081-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2030-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2070A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2070

Acres:Section: 22

Mlab, LLC
PO Box 286
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2031-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2071A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2071

Acres:Section: 22

Steven M. Bandy
9376 Lake Emily Rd
Amherst Junction, WI 54407-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2032-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2072A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2072

Acres:Section: 22

Cesar Montes
1228 Mary Hill Cir
Hartland, WI 53029-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2033-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2077B-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2077

Acres:Section: 22

Fredrick K & Phyllis J Thissen Revocable 
Trust
3964 Hubbard Ave No
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2034-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2082A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2082

Acres:Section: 22

Michael A Louis Trust
3025 Canman Ln
Columbia, IL 62236-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2035-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2083A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2083

Acres:Section: 22

Kathleen M Cusinato Revocable Trust
28864 W Harvest Glen Cir
Cary, IL 60013-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2036-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2084A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2084

Acres:Section: 22

Carmanof5, LLC
730 Ruskin Dr
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2037-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2085A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2085

Acres:Section: 22

Robert A & Leslie R Petersen Revocable 
Living Trust
29673 Ontario Ct
Englewood, FL 34223

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2038-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2090A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2090

Acres:Section: 22

Mlab, LLC
PO Box 286
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2039-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2091A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2091

Acres:Section: 22

Vandingski Investments, LLC
W3003 State Rd 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2040-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2092A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2092

Acres:Section: 22

Geraldine Agnes Meyer Revocable Trust 
Et Al
PO Box 158
Remer, MN 56672

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2041-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2093A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2093

Acres:Section: 22

Laura L Muscatella Decl of Trust
2613 Worthington Dr
Champaign, IL 61822-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2042-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2098A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2098

Acres:Section: 22

Summit & Sea II, LLC
10295 N Range Line Ct
Mequon, WI 53092

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2043-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2099A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2099

Acres:Section: 22

Lawrence G. Bonneville
356 Lake Rd
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2044-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2100A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2100

Acres:Section: 22

Gary L. Schwab
1595 River Valley Ln
Platteville, WI 53818

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2045-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2101A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2101

Acres:Section: 22

John R. Symmes
15026 S 30th St
Phoenix, AZ 85048-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2046-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2107B-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2107

Acres:Section: 22

John R. Symmes
15026 S 30th St
Phoenix, AZ 85048-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2047-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2112A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2112

Acres:Section: 22

Cythera, LLC
19130 Glacier Pkwy
Brookfield, WI 53045-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2048-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2113A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2113

Acres:Section: 22

Mc Clure Properties, LLC
7451 Zanzibar Ln N
Maple Grove, MN 55311

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2049-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2114A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2114

Acres:Section: 22

Alan D. Davis
15228 Sundown Ridge Ct
Dubuque, IA 52002

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2050-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2115A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2115

Acres:Section: 22

R2d2 Group, LLC
519 Old Country Way
Wauconda, IL 60084-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2051-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2120A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2120

Acres:Section: 22

Vkkg Property Group, LLC
1379 Manassas Ct
Long Grove, IL 60047-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2052-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2121A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2121

Acres:Section: 22

Mark T. Mertens
420 Concord Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2053-00000

S 21-13--6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
2122A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2122

Acres:Section: 22

Neumann Investments, LLC
W303 N5888 Monclaire Rd
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2054-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 2123A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 2123

Acres:Section: 22

Metro Homes, LLC
PO Box 307
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2055-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3001A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3001

Acres:Section: 22

Kim M Poulter Trust
225 N Columbus Dr Unit 6201
Chicago, IL 60601

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2056-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3007A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3007

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Pinkerton
3854 Sunset Dr
Spring Park, MN 55384

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2057-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3008A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3008

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Pinkerton
3854 Sunset Dr
Spring Park, MN 55384

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2058-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3009A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3009

Acres:Section: 22

John A. Childress
414 E Wabash Ave
Crawfordsville, IN 47933-2529

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2059-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3010A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3010

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness Two, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2060-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3015A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3015

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness One, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2061-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3016A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3016

Acres:Section: 22

Thuemling Joint Revocable Trust
S85 W32555 Joshua Dr
Mukwonago, WI 53149-8768

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2062-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3017A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3017

Acres:Section: 22

Gordee, LLC
2685 Maple Dr
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2063-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3018A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3018

Acres:Section: 22

Donna M. Cushman
2020 Middleton St
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2064-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3023A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3023

Acres:Section: 22

Jason R. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2065-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3024A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3024

Acres:Section: 22

Robert A. Ziegler
7477 Pucoon Cir
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2066-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3025A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3025

Acres:Section: 31

Spine Md, LLC
9860 W Saint Stephans Dr
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2067-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3026A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3026

Acres:Section: 22

Steven S. Gentz
4004 Jerelin Dr
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2068-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3031A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3031

Acres:Section: 22

R&R Time, LLC
7529 Summit Ridge Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2069-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3032A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3032

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness Two, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2070-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3033A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3033

Acres:Section: 22

Tim Yunguang Tian
1915 Juneberry Ln NE
Issaquah, WA 98029

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2071-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3034A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3034

Acres:Section: 22

Kltc Properties II, LLC
PO Box 11
Mc Farland, WI 53558

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2072-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3039A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3039

Acres:Section: 22

Qin Zhou
763 Century Farm Ln
Naperville, IL 60563-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2073-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3040A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3040

Acres:Section: 22

Bing Hui Lin
214 S Whitney Way
Madison, WI 53705-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2074-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3041A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3041

Acres:Section: 22

R&R Time, LLC
7529 Summit Ridge Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2075-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3042A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3042

Acres:Section: 22

Brian Benjamin Pierce
6160 S Grouse Hollow Ct
New Berlin, WI 53151

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2076-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3047B-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3047

Acres:Section: 22

Shaolin Chen
2916 Sandalwood Rd
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2077-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3053A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3053

Acres:Section: 22

Crawford Family, LLC
2680 E Huckleberry Trl
Farwell, MI 48622

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2078-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3054A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3054

Acres:Section: 22

Bradford M. Acker
2481 Evans Rd
Mc Farland, WI 53558-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2079-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3055A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3055

Acres:Section: 22

Bruce Svoboda Jr
26072 N Hill Ave
Wauconda, IL 60084-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2080-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3056A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3056

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness Two, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2081-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3061A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3061

Acres:Section: 22

Jason R. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2082-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3062A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3062

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon, LLC
9660 N Range Line Rd
Mequon, WI 53092

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2083-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3063A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3063

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness One, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2084-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3064A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3064

Acres:Section: 22

Huckleberry Investments, LLC
N7933 Windsong Ct
Sherwood, WI 54169

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2085-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3069A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3069

Acres:Section: 22

Gs Marketing, Inc
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2086-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3070A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3070

Acres:Section: 22

3028 Taylor Holdings, LLC
370 Sunshine Dr
Hartland, WI 53029

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2087-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3071A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3071

Acres:Section: 22

Karen B. Schommer
12085 Dunkirk St NE
Blaine, MN 55449

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2088-00000

S 22-13-6  NW1/4 SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3072A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3072

Acres:Section: 22

Henry J. Crawford
2680 E Huckleberry Trl
Farwell, MI 48622

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2089-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3077B-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3077

Acres:Section: 22

Anniston Holdings, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2090-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT E1/2 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3082A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3082

Acres:Section: 22

O&E Holdings, LLC
2525 65th Dr
Franksville, WI 53126

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2091-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3083A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3083

Acres:Section: 22

Big Slick, Inc
164 Vale Ave
Sugar Grove, IL 60554-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2092-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3084A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3084

Acres:Section: 22

Matthew S. Coburn
2630 W Norway Dr
Mequon, WI 53092-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2093-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3085A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3085

Acres:Section: 22

Quincy Maquet
326 5th St
Downers Grove, IL 60515-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2094-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3090A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3090

Acres:Section: 22

Pgd, LLC
3700 Stonebrook Ct
Brookfield, WI 53005-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2095-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3091A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3091

Acres:Section: 22

David Berman
4116 96th St
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2096-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4  GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3092A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3092

Acres:Section: 22

Holly Pond Associates, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2097-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3093A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3093

Acres:Section: 22

Cell Dimension, LLC
3801 Ridgeview Ct
Colgate, WI 53017-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2098-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3098A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3098

Acres:Section: 22

Cupcake, LLC
320 S Atwood Ln
Deerfield, WI 53531

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2099-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3099A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3099

Acres:Section: 22

Kenneth A. Keating
240 W Benton Ave
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2100-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3100A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3100

Acres:Section: 22

Cythera, LLC
19130 Glacier Pkwy
Brookfield, WI 53045-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2101-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3101A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3101

Acres:Section: 22

Mart G Mc Clellan
1133 Edgewood Rd
Lake Forest, IL 60045

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2102-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3107B-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3107

Acres:Section: 22

Konieczny Living Trust
10731 S Nicholson Rd
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2103-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3112A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3112

Acres:Section: 22

Michael J. Murphy
400 Royale Oaks Dr
Algona, IA 50511

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2104-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3113A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3113

Acres:Section: 22

Donald H. Acker
4927 Pheasant Branch Rd
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2105-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3114A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3114

Acres:Section: 22

Lt Homes, LLC
W189 S7512 Oak Ct
Muskego, WI 53150

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2106-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3115A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3115

Acres:Section: 22

Dan Guo
768 Century Farm Ln
Naperville, IL 60563-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2107-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3120A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

Hillman Rd Unit 3120

Acres:Section: 22

Cvc Resources, LLC
1800 Old Wood Rd
Rockford, IL 61107

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2108-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3121A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3121

Acres:Section: 22

Dacy Family Trust
1310 S Chestnut Ave
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2109-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
3122A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3122

Acres:Section: 22

Trust Agreement of Daniel & Patricia 
Leavitt
6463 S Windsor Prairie Rd
Deforest, WI 53532

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2110-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 3123A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 3123

Acres:Section: 22

James A. Severson
602 Fox Lake Dr #2033
Charleston, IL 61920

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2111-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4001A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4001

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness One, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2112-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4007A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4007

Acres:Section: 22

Anh Investments, LLC
21790 Gaywood Dr
Brookfield, WI 53045

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2113-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4008A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4008

Acres:Section: 22

Scott D Poulter Trust
225 N Columbus Dr #6201
Chicago, IL 60601

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2114-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4009A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4009

Acres:Section: 22

John R. Nelson
723 Weald Bridge Rd
Cottage Grove, WI 53527-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2115-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4010A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4010

Acres:Section: 22

Statz Family Properties, LLC
211 5th St
Waunakee, WI 53597-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2116-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4015A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4015

Acres:Section: 22

Lucy Guo
63 Hickory Ln
Lincolnshire, IL 60069-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2117-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4016A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4016

Acres:Section: 22

Lawrence G. Bonneville
356 Lake Rd
Menasha, WI 54952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2118-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4017A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4017

Acres:Section: 22

Josh J. Yuan
1640 Sand Key Estates Ct
Clearwater, FL 33767

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2119-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4018A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4018

Acres:Section: 22

Appiagyei Enterprises-Hillman Road, 
LLC
885 N Dovington Dr
Hoffman Estates, IL 61069

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2120-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4023A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4023

Acres:Section: 22

Guoliang Cao
618 Sunnyside Ave
Gurnee, IL 60031

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2121-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4024A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4024

Acres:Section: 22

Jason J. Skilondz
14420 Jefferson Ave
Plainfield, IL 60544

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2122-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON 
LODGE CONDO UNIT 4025A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4025

Acres:Section: 22

Koolstorm Properties, LLC
45 Hillman Rd 4025
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2123-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4026A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4026

Acres:Section: 22

Capitol Club Investments, LLP
5117 Regent St
Madison, WI 53705

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2124-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4031A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4031

Acres:Section: 22

Antler Point Associates, LLC
2336 Caserta Ct
Henderson, NV 89074

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2125-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4032A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4032

Acres:Section: 22

Ellen Yuetho Chu
7561 5th St N
Oakdale, MN 55128

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2126-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4033A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4033

Acres:Section: 22

Tyler Irrevocable Trust
1694 Tower Dr
Stoughton, WI 53589

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2127-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4034A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4034

Acres:Section: 22

Mac Holdings, LLC
375 State Rd 67 Unit J
Dousman, WI 53118

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2128-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4039A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4039

Acres:Section: 22

Wobe, LLC
604 Huntington Dr S
Sartell, MN 56377

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2129-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4040A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4040

Acres:Section: 22

Eric N. Cagle
1817 Walnut Springs Dr
Allen, TX 75013-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2130-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4041A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4041

Acres:Section: 22

Miller Farms Wilderness, LLC
W502 Miller Rd
Burlington, WI 53105

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2131-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4042A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4042

Acres:Section: 22

Kelly Z. Yang
479 S Julian St
Naperville, IL 60540

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2132-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4047B-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4047

Acres:Section: 22

Cornerstone Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2133-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4053A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4053

Acres:Section: 22

Kathleen M O'Donnell Revocable Trust
1308 S Robert Dr
Mt Prospect, IL 60056

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2134-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4054A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4054

Acres:Section: 22

3 Mortgage Pros, LLC
17 Applegate Ct Ste 100
Madison, WI 53713

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2135-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4055A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4055

Acres:Section: 22

Rick C. Ellis
667 Lake Ridge Dr
South Elgin, IL 60177

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2136-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4056A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4056

Acres:Section: 22

Wilderness Canyon 4056, LLC
8726 W Mallard Ct
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2137-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4061A-3 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4061

Acres:Section: 22

Ronald G. Thompson
185 1st St
Lewiston, MN 55952

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2138-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4062A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4062

Acres:Section: 22

Julie A. Nelson
1996 W Olive Way
Chandler, AZ 85248

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2139-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4063A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4063

Acres:Section: 22

Livingston Revocable Living Trust
15060 Kings Ridge Ct
Brookfield, WI 53005

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2140-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4064A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4064

Acres:Section: 22

Schneck Investments, LLC
2006 Condor Ln
Gibsonia, PA 15044-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2141-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4069A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6) (NEEDS CORRECTION DEED)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4069

Acres:Section: 22

Gerald W. Thompson
1115 Greystone Ln SW
Rochester, MN 55902-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2142-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4070A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4070

Acres:Section: 22

Hayden Investment, LLC
6049 N Berkeley Blvd
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2143-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4071A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4071

Acres:Section: 22

Family Fun Investments, LLC
3462 Woodcrest Ct
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2144-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4072A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4072

Acres:Section: 22

Mark T. Fill
0s327 Grengs Ln
Geneva, IL 60134-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2145-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4077B-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4077

Acres:Section: 22

Dtz WI Investments, LLC
3057 Lake Shore Blvd
Wayzata, MN 55391

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2146-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4082A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4082

Acres:Section: 22

David Pegorsch
3618 W River Ridge Ct
Mequon, WI 53092-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 581 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2147-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4083A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4083

Acres:Section: 22

Bradford M. Acker
2481 Evans Rd
Mc Farland, WI 53558-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2148-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4084A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4084

Acres:Section: 22

Bdb Enterprises, LLC
PO Box 580
Lake Delton, WI 53940-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2149-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 = GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4085A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4085

Acres:Section: 22

Edward W. Gaty
2226 Center Ave
Northbrook, IL 60062

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2150-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4090A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4090

Acres:Section: 22

Mlab, LLC
PO Box 286
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2151-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4091A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4091

Acres:Section: 22

Eden Global, LLC
19915 Gulf Blvd Unit 301
Indian Shores, FL 33785

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2152-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4092A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4092

Acres:Section: 22

Peter W & Jodi B Sprinkmann Revocable 
Trust
10506 N Ironwood Cir
Mequon, WI 53092

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2153-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4093A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4093

Acres:Section: 22

Robert J. Witte
1229 Fox Hill Pl SW
Rochester, MN 55902-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2154-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4098A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4098

Acres:Section: 22

Ab Glacier, LLC
777 E Wisconsin Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2155-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4099A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4099

Acres:Section: 22

Koblitz Enterprises, LLC
N3308 Smith Valley Rd
La Crosse, WI 54601

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2156-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4100A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4100

Acres:Section: 22

Mlab, LLC
10455 High Ln
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2157-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4101A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4101

Acres:Section: 22

Steven G. Miller
6655 Mulcahy Rd
Dane, WI 53529

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2158-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4107B-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4107

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Joers
13576 Manchester Way
Naples, FL 34109

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2159-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4112A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4112

Acres:Section: 22

Mb Glacier, LLC
777 E Wisconsin Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2160-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4113A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4113

Acres:Section: 22

Redwood Rentals, LLC
817 Red Oak Dr
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2161-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
4114A-1

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4114

Acres:Section: 22

Red Pines Resort, LLC
N3308 Smith Valley Rd
La Crosse, WI 54601

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2162-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4115A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4115

Acres:Section: 22

Gary A. Newland
PO Box 3
Libertyville, IL 60048-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2163-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4120A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4120

Acres:Section: 22

Sqbd, LLC
8700 Jackson Park Blvd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2164-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4121A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4121

Acres:Section: 22

David R. Smith
826 E Stone Ct
Addison, IL 60101-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2165-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4122A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4122

Acres:Section: 22

Trimble Investments 2004, LLC
1600 S 43rd St
West Des Moines, IA 50265

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2166-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 4123A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 4123

Acres:Section: 22

Jim and Wendy, LLC
320 S Atwood Ln
Deerfield, WI 53531

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2167-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5001A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5001

Acres:Section: 22

Family Fun Investments, LLC
3462 Woodcrest Ct
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2168-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5007A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5007

Acres:Section: 22

Michael S. Laube
933 Chalfont Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2169-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5008A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5008

Acres:Section: 22

Thomas E. Schaller
1543 Branford Ln
Naperville, IL 60564-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2170-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5009A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5009

Acres:Section: 22

Nestler Revocable Living Family Trust
8404 Heather Rdg
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2171-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
5010A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5010

Acres:Section: 22

Holly Pond Associates, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2172-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5015A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5015

Acres:Section: 22

Jennifer A. Gantz
1102 Whittman Way
Verona, WI 53593

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2173-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5016A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5016

Acres:Section: 22

Favorite Trust
2051 Allen Blvd Unit 402
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2174-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5017A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5017

Acres:Section: 22

Northern Bay Properties, LLC
7529 Summit Ridge Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2175-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5018A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5018

Acres:Section: 22

Nicole Acker
345 E 56th St 15f
New York, NY 10022

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2176-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5023A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5023

Acres:Section: 22

Shidong Li
2938 Trousdale Dr
Burlingame, CA 94010

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2177-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5024A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5024

Acres:Section: 22

Lost Canyon, LLC
5261 Anna Ln
Middleton, WI 53562

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2178-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5025A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5025

Acres:Section: 22

Thomas F. Walstad
5524 Parr Rd
Cross Plains, WI 53528

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2179-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5026A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5026

Acres:Section: 22

Anniston Holdings, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2180-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5031A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5031

Acres:Section: 22

6-F, LLC
15226 Sundown Ridge Ct
Dubuque, IA 52002-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2181-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
5032A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5032

Acres:Section: 22

Anniston Holdings, LLC
3277 E Warm Springs Rd Ste 200
Las Vegas, NV 89120

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2182-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5033A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5033

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness One, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2183-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5034A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5034

Acres:Section: 22

Bentac, LLC
1422 Plumwood Dr
Libertyville, IL 60048

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2184-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5039A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5039

Acres:Section: 22

Steven R. Pettersen
712 Pfingsten Rd
Glenview, IL 60025

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2185-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5040A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5040

Acres:Section: 22

Steven S. Gentz
4004 Jerelin Dr
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2186-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5041A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5041

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Joers
13576 Manchester Way
Naples, FL 34109

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2187-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5042A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5042

Acres:Section: 22

Hills LLC Seven
724 Justina St
Hinsdale, IL 60521

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $435,000 G1  0.000 $455,000 

$435,000 Totals  0.000 $455,000 $20,000 
146 2188-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5047B-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5047

Acres:Section: 22

Mlab, LLC
10455 High Ln
Lancaster, WI 53813

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2189-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5053A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5053

Acres:Section: 22

Northern Bay Properties, LLC
7529 Summit Ridge Rd
Middleton, WI 53562-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2190-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5054A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5054

Acres:Section: 22

Sqbd, LLC
8700 Jackson Park Blvd
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2191-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5055A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5055

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness One, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2192-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5056A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5056

Acres:Section: 22

Ormond, LLC
74 Henning Ter
Denville, NJ 07834

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2193-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5061A-3 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5061

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Joers
13576 Manchester Way
Naples, FL 34109

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2194-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 5062A-1 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 5062

Acres:Section: 22

Chris E. Limperis
11110 Shelley St
Westchester, IL 60154

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2195-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6001A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6001

Acres:Section: 22

Kirk W. Bode
425 N Montana Ave
Morton, IL 61550-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2196-00000

S 21-13-6  PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6  PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
6007A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6007

Acres:Section: 22

Angela K Pierce Living Trust
E12781 W Point Dr
Merrimac, WI 53561

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2197-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6008A-4 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6008

Acres:Section: 22

Wilderness 6008, LLC
1979B Wiesbrook Rd
Oswego, IL 60543-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2198-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6009A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6009

Acres:Section: 22

Campus View Properties, LLC
1224 Crestview Dr
Baraboo, WI 53913-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2199-00000

S 21-13-6 PRT NE1/4 SE1/4 & S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 
SW1/4 GLACIER CANYON LODGE CONDO UNIT 
6010A-2

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6010

Acres:Section: 22

Jeffrey T. Pinkerton
3854 Sunset Dr
Spring Park, MN 55384

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2200-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6015A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6015

Acres:Section: 22

Robert G. Lindmeier
645 Bergamont Blvd
Oregon, WI 53575

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2201-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6016A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6016

Acres:Section: 22

Styza Wilderness Two, LLC
7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir
Franklin, WI 53132

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2202-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6017A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6017

Acres:Section: 22

Dennis Di Carlantonio
2021 Chamberlain Ave
Madison, WI 53726

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2203-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6018A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6018

Acres:Section: 22

Seven Hills, LLC
4546 Lassassier Dr
Pensacola, FL 32504

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2204-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6023A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6023

Acres:Section: 22

Charles J. Gantz
20212 San Sebastian Dr
Dubuque, IA 52001-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2205-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6024A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6024

Acres:Section: 22

Florek Revocable Trust
903 Wylde Oak Dr
Oshkosh, WI 54904

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2206-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6025A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6025

Acres:Section: 22

Appiagyei Enterprises-Hillman Road, 
LLC
885 N Dovington Dr
Hoffman Estates, IL 61069

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$20,000 $350,000 G1  0.000 $370,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $370,000 $20,000 
146 2207-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO UNIT 6026A-2 (PRT NE SE 21-13-6 & PRT NW 
SW 22-13-6)

 0.000

45 Hillman Rd Unit 6026

Acres:Section: 22

Patrick J. Whiting
N6847 Sugar Creek Ct
Elkhorn, WI 53121

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$140,000 $560,000 G2  0.000 $700,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $700,000 $140,000 
146 2208-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON GLACIER CANYON LODGE 
CONDO ALL DECLARANT RETAINED UNITS (SEE 
DECL D-901007 ART I SEC 9 FOR LISTING OF 28 

 0.000

Hillman Rd

Acres:Section: 22

Glacier Canyon Lodge, LLC
PO Box 830
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
TID 3
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2209-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1201 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1201

Acres:Section: 27

Gs Marketing, Inc
230 Muirfield Ct
North Prairie, WI 53153

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2210-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1203 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1203

Acres:Section: 27

Hunkaar House Rentals, LLC
925 Genesee St # 180172
Delafield, WI 53018

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2211-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1205 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1205

Acres:Section: 27

Terry W. Hanger
835 County Rd H #100
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2212-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1207

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1207

Acres:Section: 27

Stone River Lodge, LLC
10649 W 163rd Pl
Orland Park, IL 60467

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2213-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1209 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1209

Acres:Section: 27

Saba Re, LLC
PO Box 590
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2214-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1211 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1211

Acres:Section: 27

Spath Morton, LLC
W8497 N 2nd Ct
Oxford, WI 53952-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2215-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1215 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1215

Acres:Section: 27

Steven M. Pine
407 Clara Ave #104
Wis Dells, WI 53965-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2216-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1217 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1217

Acres:Section: 27

The Bar Group, LLC
PO Box 28464
Green Bay, WI 54324-0000

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2217-00000

S 27-13-6  PRT NW1/4 SE1/4 NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1219

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1219

Acres:Section: 27

Amalfi Holdings I, LLC
1011 Par Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2218-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1221 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1221

Acres:Section: 27

Mjfk, LLC
PO Box 7398
Madison, WI 53707

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2219-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1223 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1223

Acres:Section: 27

Meanderwood, LLC
419 Meander Wood Rd
Oregon, WI 53575-0000

Wis Dells
MATC

$40,000 $620,000 G1  0.000 $660,000 

$620,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $40,000 
146 2220-00000

VILLAGE OF LAKE DELTON NYUMBA LUXURY 
KONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1225 (PRT NW SE 27-13-6)

 0.000

1327 Kalahari Dr Unit 1225

Acres:Section: 27

Steven K. Kingwell
1011 Par Dr
Algonquin, IL 60102

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,000 $283,000 G1  0.000 $292,000 

$283,000 Totals  0.000 $292,000 $9,000 
146 2221-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELTON PRAIRIE 
TOWNHOMES CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 1 (PRT SE NW 
21-13-6)

 0.000

236 E Durkee St Unit 1

Acres:Section: 21

Anna Janowiak
PO Box 325
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,000 $200,000 G1  0.000 $209,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $209,000 $9,000 
146 2221-10000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELTON PRAIRIE 
TOWNHOMES CONDOMINIUM  UNIT 2 (PRT SE NW 
21-13-6)

 0.000

236 E Durkee St Unit 2

Acres:Section: 21

Anna Janowiak
PO Box 325
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$9,000 $0 G1  0.370 $9,000 

$0 Totals  0.370 $9,000 $9,000 
146 2221-11000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON DELTON PRAIRIE 
TOWNHOMES CONDOMINIUM  FUTURE PHASES 
0.37A  (PRT SE NW 21-13-6)

 0.370

E Durkee St

Acres:Section: 21

Anna Janowiak
PO Box 325
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$150,000 $377,000 G1  0.000 $527,000 

$377,000 Totals  0.000 $527,000 $150,000 
146 2222-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  DELTON POINT CONDOMINIUM 
(ADDENDUM 2)  UNIT 101; ALSO BOAT SLIP S-1  
(PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 22

Lance W Devereaux Revocable Trust
1084 Saratoga Ln
Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $367,500 G1  0.000 $517,500 

$367,500 Totals  0.000 $517,500 $150,000 
146 2223-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  DELTON POINT CONDOMINIUM 
(ADDENDUM 2)  UNIT 102; ALSO BOAT SLIP S-2  
(PRT NW NW 22-13-6)

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 22

Phillip A. Mattei
11212 63rd Ave
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $365,000 G1  0.000 $515,000 

$365,000 Totals  0.000 $515,000 $150,000 
146 2224-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = DELTON POINT 
CONDOMINIUM (ADDENDUM 2) UNIT 103 (INCL 
BOAT SLIP S-3)

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 22

Kevin C. Oyen
2092 Hidden Meadows Dr
Dubuque, IA 52002

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $372,000 G1  0.000 $522,000 

$372,000 Totals  0.000 $522,000 $150,000 
146 2225-00000

DELTON POINT CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM 2 UNIT 
104; ALSO BOAT SLIP S-4

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 22

Lee T & Nora J Maciejewski Trust
2s524 Danbury Dr
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $378,000 G1  0.000 $528,000 

$378,000 Totals  0.000 $528,000 $150,000 
146 2226-00000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = DELTON POINT 
CONDOMINIUM (ADDENDUM 2) UNIT 201 & INCL 
BOAT SLIP S-7

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 22

Donald L. Stetzenbach
729 Swallowtail Dr
Madison, WI 53717

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $368,500 G1  0.000 $518,500 

$368,500 Totals  0.000 $518,500 $150,000 
146 2227-00000

VILL LAKE DELTON  DELTON POINT CONDOMINIUM 
(ADDENDUM 2)  UNIT 202; ALSO BOAT SLIP S-6

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 22

Lynn J. Staskal
PO Box 362
Lake Delton, WI 53940

Wis Dells
MATC

$150,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $600,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $600,000 $150,000 
146 2227-10000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = DELTON POINT 
CONDOMINIUM (ADDENDUM 2) UNIT 301 & INCL 
LCE BOAT SLIP S-5

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 301

Acres:Section: 22

Maria N. Laskaris
895 Canyon Rd 301
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Jun 7, 2022  11:00 AM Page 593 of 594Village of Lake Delton, Sauk County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$150,000 $450,000 G1  0.000 $600,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $600,000 $150,000 
146 2227-20000

S 22-13-6 PRT NW1/4 NW1/4 = DELTON POINT 
CONDOMINIUM (ADDENDUM 2) UNIT 302 & INCL 
LCE PIER SLIP S-8

 0.000

895 Canyon Rd Unit 302

Acres:Section: 22

Fotini N. Laskaris
895 Canyon Rd 302
PO Box 5
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $70,000 
146 2228-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIAWATHA HEIGHTS CONDO 
NUMBER 1  UNIT A  (PRT SE NE 16-13-6)   (FMLY 
PRT LT 1 ISLAND BAY)

 0.000

1186 E Hiawatha Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 16

Raymond A. Perkins
8301 Squirrel Dr
Spring Grove, IL 60081

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $70,000 
146 2229-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIAWATHA HEIGHTS CONDO 
NUMBER 1 UNIT B  (PRT SE NE 16-13-6)   (FMLY PRT 
LT 1 ISLAND BAY)

 0.000

1186 E Hiawatha Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 16

Caleb A. Englehardt
819 Lakeshore Dr
Tuscola, IL 61953

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $70,000 
146 2230-00000

(D-1164604 NEEDS CORRECTION)   VILL OF LAKE 
DELTON HIAWATHA HEIGHTS CONDO NO 2  UNIT A 
(PRT SE NE S16-13-6)  (FMLY PRT LT 2 ISLAND BAY)

 0.000

1196 E Hiawatha Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 16

John A Anchor Revocable Trust
1196 E Hiawatha Dr A
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

$70,000 $205,000 G1  0.000 $275,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $70,000 
146 2231-00000

VILL OF LAKE DELTON HIAWATHA HEIGHTS CONDO 
NO 2  UNIT B (PRT SE NE S16-13-6)  (FMLY PRT LT 2 
ISLAND BAY)

 0.000

1196 E Hiawatha Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 16

Jason Eby
1196 E Hiawatha Dr B
Wis Dells, WI 53965

Wis Dells
MATC

Total properties listed: 4,155 Total acres and values by class: $421,400 $0  94.030 5M $421,400 
$652,108,900 $548,839,100  714.639 G1 $103,269,800 
$848,541,000 $613,872,300  2,576.200 G2 $234,668,700 

$0 $0  8.657 G3 $0 
$72,500 $0  294.180 G4 $72,500 
$13,000 $0  26.490 G5 $13,000 

$1,924,500 $0  358.300 G6 $1,924,500 
$0 $0  0.260 X1 $0 
$0 $0  171.960 X2 $0 
$0 $0  0.030 X3 $0 
$0 $0  500.455 X4 $0 
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